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1     Henry Dennis           M2529        1/382    5:01       31:07
2     Jerry Claunch          M1924        1/444    5:09       31:58
3     Jay Dolmage            M2529        2/382    5:10       32:05
4     Travis Murray          M1924        2/444    5:11       32:08
5     Dave Dickman           M2529        3/382    5:12       32:15
6     Craig Eckstein         M1924        3/444    5:13       32:19
7     Paul Staudigel         M1924        4/444    5:14       32:26
8     Michael Dehring        M3034        1/446    5:17       32:44
9     Frank Gardner          M3539        1/548    5:17       32:45
10    John Seurkamp          M3034        2/446    5:17       32:46
11    Ben Wietmarschen       M1924        5/444    5:19       32:59
12    Tim Kaiser             M1924        6/444    5:20       33:05
13    Dean Fulmer            M2529        4/382    5:20       33:06
14    Matt Meurer            M1924        7/444    5:20       33:06
15    Shaun Pawsat           M3034        3/446    5:21       33:13
16    Scott Lecates          M3539        2/548    5:22       33:15
17    Nick Westerman         M1924        8/444    5:22       33:19
18    Michael Curtin         M1924        9/444    5:22       33:20
19    Ben Stallsworth        M1924       10/444    5:23       33:21
20    Jason Beck             M1718        1/165    5:23       33:25
21    Chris Rogers           M1924       11/444    5:25       33:33
22    Chris Davis            M1924       12/444    5:25       33:38
23    Greaham Niemer         M1924       13/444    5:26       33:39
24    Keith Knapp            M1718        2/165    5:27       33:51
25    Cornelius Chelule      M1924       14/444    5:29       34:00
26    Nate Ritz              M1924       15/444    5:29       34:00
27    Gregory Dickman        M1924       16/444    5:29       34:01
28    Brian Alessandro       M1924       17/444    5:30       34:04
29    Geoffrey Rutto         M1924       18/444    5:31       34:11
30    Joe Obrien             M1924       19/444    5:32       34:17
31    Chris Lenhof           M1924       20/444    5:33       34:23
32    Pete Brawn             M2529        5/382    5:34       34:32
33    Kenneth Daily          M4044        1/650    5:35       34:35
34    Omar Nash              M2529        6/382    5:36       34:42
35    Bill Valenzano         M4044        2/650    5:36       34:42
36    Mark Tensing           M4044        3/650    5:36       34:42
37    Colin Muehlenkamp      M1924       21/444    5:37       34:52
38    Brad Neumann           M1924       22/444    5:39       35:00
39    Eric Mayhaus           M1718        3/165    5:39       35:01
40    Scott Bihl             M3034        4/446    5:40       35:06
41    Lucas Nebert           M1718        4/165    5:40       35:07
42    Brent Vanorsdel        M1924       23/444    5:41       35:13
43    Kevin Alessandro       M1924       24/444    5:42       35:20
44    Ted Webb               M1924       25/444    5:43       35:25
45    Bill Hoffman           M3034        5/446    5:43       35:25
46    Ryan Wooley            M1924       26/444    5:43       35:26
47    Doug Fulmer            M1924       27/444    5:43       35:27
48    Rick Mick              M1924       28/444    5:43       35:27
49    Ian Johnstone          M1924       29/444    5:44       35:37
50    Jerry Bricking         M3539        3/548    5:45       35:39
51    Eric Vanlaningham      M2529        7/382    5:45       35:40
52    Christopher Toelke     M1924       30/444    5:45       35:41
53    Dan Jester             M3539        4/548    5:46       35:47
54    Dan Spinnenweber       M2529        8/382    5:47       35:50
55    Steve Maina            M1924       31/444    5:47       35:52
56    Michael Perry          M0114        1/237    5:48       35:56
57    Ronald Davis           M4044        4/650    5:49       36:03
58    Lon Bussell            M4549        1/613    5:49       36:06
59    David Gutzwiller       M1718        5/165    5:49       36:07
60    Connor Larose          M2529        9/382    5:50       36:13
61    Ben Kramer             M1924       32/444    5:51       36:16
62    Alphonse Harris        M0114        2/237    5:51       36:19
63    Brian Bohl             M3034        6/446    5:52       36:25
64    George Willoughby      M3539        5/548    5:53       36:27
65    Tim Bley               M3539        6/548    5:53       36:28
66    Jon Nelson             M1924       33/444    5:53       36:32
67    Aric Wooley            M1924       34/444    5:54       36:34
68    David Bea              M1924       35/444    5:54       36:35
69    Justin Clark           M1924       36/444    5:54       36:37
70    Eugene Rutz            M4044        5/650    5:55       36:39
71    Mark Koors             M4044        6/650    5:55       36:44
72    Chris Fitzgerald       M3034        7/446    5:56       36:50
73    Keith Hall             M3539        7/548    5:56       36:51
74    Rich Hieber            M4044        7/650    5:57       36:54
75    Jeffrey Schroer        M1516        1/200    5:57       36:56
76    Josh Lane              M1924       37/444    5:57       36:56
77    Andy Perrino           M4044        8/650    5:58       36:58
78    Doug Maxwell           M3539        8/548    5:58       36:59
79    Jason Berling          M1516        2/200    5:58       36:59
80    Steve Kruse            M4044        9/650    5:59       37:07
81    Blake Jones            M1924       38/444    5:59       37:07
82    Kevin Johnston         M4044       10/650    5:59       37:09
83    Greg Duty              M2529       10/382    5:59       37:09
84    Ronnie Mcallister      M3539        9/548    6:00       37:13
85    Jennifer Scheerer      F1924        1/656    6:01       37:17
86    Rob Mooth              M3539       10/548    6:01       37:18
87    Matt Mayer             M1924       39/444    6:01       37:19
88    Eric Huey              M4044       11/650    6:01       37:21
89    Jerry Biedenbender     M1924       40/444    6:01       37:22
90    Philip Threm           M1718        6/165    6:02       37:23
91    Joe Brinkmann          M4044       12/650    6:02       37:23
92    Max Stier              M1516        3/200    6:02       37:25
93    Troy Bishop            M4044       13/650    6:02       37:26
94    Matt Ryan              M1924       41/444    6:02       37:27
95    Andrew Histand         M1924       42/444    6:03       37:29
96    Craig Feltner          M3539       11/548    6:03       37:31
97    Taylor Candella        M1516        4/200    6:03       37:31
98    Doug Feichtner         M2529       11/382    6:03       37:33
99    Ken Wurtzler           M3539       12/548    6:04       37:37
100   Will Bossert           M2529       12/382    6:04       37:38

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:17 PM 1/92



94th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2003 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Roosevelt Jackson      M4044       14/650    6:05       37:46
102   Jonathan Kinsey        M1718        7/165    6:05       37:47
103   Brian Hamrick          M4044       15/650    6:06       37:49
104   Andy Kennedy           M1924       43/444    6:06       37:51
105   Max Wagner             M1718        8/165    6:06       37:52
106   Dan Glenn              M2529       13/382    6:07       37:56
107   Katie Aerni            F1924        2/656    6:07       37:57
108   Michael Veatch         M1718        9/165    6:08       38:04
109   Dennis Wolff           M1924       44/444    6:08       38:04
110   Nick Wolff             M4549        2/613    6:09       38:08
111   Jon Ascolese           M1516        5/200    6:09       38:08
112   Brian Berling          M1516        6/200    6:09       38:09
113   John Eldridge          M5054        1/443    6:09       38:11
114   Christian Schade       M3034        8/446    6:09       38:11
115   Jeff Kling             M3034        9/446    6:10       38:12
116   Chris Oshea            M3034       10/446    6:10       38:13
117   Josh Dooley            M1718       10/165    6:10       38:13
118   John Freker            M1718       11/165    6:10       38:14
119   Danny Kramer           M1516        7/200    6:10       38:16
120   Terry Wyatt            M4044       16/650    6:10       38:18
121   Marshall Remmele       M1718       12/165    6:11       38:19
122   Don Baumgartner        M2529       14/382    6:12       38:27
123   Stephen Sikra          M4044       17/650    6:12       38:29
124   David Wilson           M4549        3/613    6:13       38:32
125   Bradley Bullock        M1718       13/165    6:13       38:32
126   Paul Sullivan          M1718       14/165    6:13       38:36
127   Adam Stoppelwerth      M1718       15/165    6:14       38:37
128   Ed Nagel               M3539       13/548    6:14       38:39
129   Jeff Godsey            M4549        4/613    6:14       38:43
130   Ted Neidhardt          CLYDEA       1/250    6:15       38:44
131   Jim Grobmyer           M5054        2/443    6:15       38:45
132   Mark Hausterman        M1924       45/444    6:15       38:48
133   Brian Godsey           M1924       46/444    6:15       38:48
134   Anna Moore             F1924        3/656    6:15       38:48
135   Alan Goudzwaard        M4549        5/613    6:16       38:50
136   Matt Motsinger         M1924       47/444    6:16       38:51
137   Ron Perry              M2529       15/382    6:16       38:55
138   Tj Candy               M4549        6/613    6:17       38:58
139   Ryan Rybolt            M2529       16/382    6:17       38:58
140   Mike Ling              M4044       18/650    6:17       38:59
141   Mark Westrich          M3034       11/446    6:17       39:00
142   David Beach            M5054        3/443    6:18       39:04
143   Craig Rhodis           M3034       12/446    6:18       39:05
144   Holden Marsh           M0114        3/237    6:18       39:05
145   Mark Lefke             M3539       14/548    6:18       39:07
146   Lance Kinsey           M4044       19/650    6:18       39:07
147   Matthew Jorden         M1924       48/444    6:19       39:09
148   Zach Steever           M1924       49/444    6:19       39:10
149   Kevin Hermanson        M2529       17/382    6:19       39:10
150   Eric Elfner            M4044       20/650    6:19       39:10
151   Carl Rich              M3034       13/446    6:19       39:11
152   Kerry Lee              F2529        1/614    6:19       39:14
153   Bill Mangus            M3539       15/548    6:19       39:14
154   Matt Davidson          M2529       18/382    6:20       39:14
155   Ed Baier               M3034       14/446    6:20       39:15
156   Alan Eccard            M1718       16/165    6:20       39:15
157   Johann Hindert         M1924       50/444    6:20       39:16
158   Dave Lenahan           M5054        4/443    6:20       39:17
159   Ryan Glandorf          M1516        8/200    6:20       39:20
160   Charlie Tekulvi        M1516        9/200    6:21       39:24
161   Todd Mansfield         M3539       16/548    6:21       39:26
162   Michael Clay           M1718       17/165    6:21       39:26
163   Scott Winhusen         M3539       17/548    6:21       39:26
164   Ben Gann               M2529       19/382    6:22       39:28
165   Mike Gutekunst         M2529       20/382    6:22       39:29
166   Chris Hasse            M1516       10/200    6:22       39:32
167   Andy Bittner           M1718       18/165    6:22       39:32
168   Jim Ling               M3539       18/548    6:23       39:33
169   Alex Petre             M1718       19/165    6:23       39:35
170   Greg Lemmon            M1718       20/165    6:23       39:36
171   Matthew Peters         M1718       21/165    6:23       39:37
172   Jeffrey Buhr           M1924       51/444    6:24       39:40
173   Joseph Beck            M1924       52/444    6:24       39:40
174   Jamie Roflow           F1718        1/217    6:24       39:41
175   Rick Wagner            M4549        7/613    6:24       39:41
176   Drew Harris            M0114        4/237    6:24       39:44
177   Dean Hoerlein          M3034       15/446    6:24       39:44
178   Roland Kuebler         M3539       19/548    6:25       39:46
179   Frederick Jones        M3539       20/548    6:25       39:46
180   John Gee               M5054        5/443    6:25       39:47
181   Jared Bickel           M1516       11/200    6:25       39:48
182   John Meyer             M1718       22/165    6:25       39:48
183   Paul Heidemann         M1516       12/200    6:25       39:49
184   Adam Becker            M1718       23/165    6:25       39:49
185   Bradley Fennell        M3539       21/548    6:25       39:50
186   Jay Herbert            M2529       21/382    6:25       39:50
187   Tom Nolan              M3539       22/548    6:25       39:50
188   Ian Perkins            M0114        5/237    6:26       39:56
189   David Vitale           M4044       21/650    6:26       39:56
190   Kirk Fischesser        M4044       22/650    6:26       39:57
191   Brian Zweig            M3539       23/548    6:26       39:57
192   Yuri Bredle            M2529       22/382    6:26       39:57
193   Jason Gerber           M2529       23/382    6:26       39:57
194   Jeff Taylor            M1924       53/444    6:27       39:59
195   Alan Edwards           M1718       24/165    6:27       40:00
196   Brian Love             M3034       16/446    6:27       40:01
197   Travis King            M1718       25/165    6:27       40:01
198   Mark Metzger           M3034       17/446    6:27       40:01
199   Darrell Schnieders     M1924       54/444    6:27       40:04
200   Samuel Pearson         M1718       26/165    6:28       40:04
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201   Michael Hammersmith    M1718       27/165    6:28       40:05
202   Zack Shaw              M0114        6/237    6:28       40:05
203   Mike Becker            M3539       24/548    6:28       40:05
204   Jim Cole               M3034       18/446    6:28       40:06
205   Jeremy Scheffler       M2529       24/382    6:28       40:07
206   Missy Titus            F1924        4/656    6:29       40:10
207   Adam Goodale           M1718       28/165    6:29       40:11
208   Alison Bedingfield     F1924        5/656    6:29       40:12
209   Mike Smith             M4044       23/650    6:29       40:14
210   Kevin Byerly           M4549        8/613    6:29       40:15
211   Mike Lies              M5054        6/443    6:29       40:15
212   Paul Bledsoe           M4549        9/613    6:30       40:16
213   Rich Haffey            M2529       25/382    6:30       40:17
214   Brandon King           M1924       55/444    6:30       40:17
215   Doug Hartline          M3539       25/548    6:30       40:18
216   Dave Pierce            M4044       24/650    6:30       40:18
217   Ob Vincent             M1516       13/200    6:30       40:18
218   Tim Franxman           M1924       56/444    6:30       40:18
219   John Minter            M1718       29/165    6:30       40:19
220   Mike Schroeck          M4549       10/613    6:30       40:22
221   Joseph Lutmer          M4044       25/650    6:31       40:25
222   Ryan Clark             M1718       30/165    6:31       40:25
223   Steve Torok            M3539       26/548    6:31       40:27
224   Leah Peelman           F1924        6/656    6:31       40:28
225   Ian Fehring            M1924       57/444    6:31       40:28
226   Lee Krombholz          M4044       26/650    6:32       40:29
227   Dave Stewart           M6064         1/87    6:32       40:29
228   Charles Weglarski      M4044       27/650    6:32       40:30
229   James Bruns            M4044       28/650    6:32       40:30
230   Robert Saelinger       M4549       11/613    6:32       40:31
231   Greg Hughes            M4044       29/650    6:32       40:33
232   Patrick Hughes         M1924       58/444    6:33       40:35
233   William Hardy          M4549       12/613    6:33       40:36
234   Chris Thorner          M3034       19/446    6:33       40:36
235   Leslie Irvine          F1718        2/217    6:33       40:36
236   Vincent Mick           M2529       26/382    6:33       40:37
237   Will Travis            M1516       14/200    6:33       40:37
238   Joe Mcarthur           M1516       15/200    6:33       40:39
239   Laurie Davis           F3539        1/533    6:33       40:39
240   Matt Obrien            M1516       16/200    6:33       40:40
241   Adam Darrage           M2529       27/382    6:33       40:40
242   Kellie Mcclung Mcclung F1924        7/656    6:34       40:41
243   Matthew Schmidt        M1924       59/444    6:34       40:43
244   Lucas Steever          M1924       60/444    6:34       40:44
245   Matthew Frye           M3034       20/446    6:34       40:44
246   Steve Southwood        M4549       13/613    6:34       40:46
247   James Penny            M1924       61/444    6:35       40:48
248   Patrick Bradford       M5559        1/229    6:35       40:48
249   Andy Woods             M3034       21/446    6:35       40:48
250   Mitch Graham           M3034       22/446    6:35       40:49
251   Brad Klingenberg       M1924       62/444    6:35       40:49
252   Mike Bengel            M1718       31/165    6:35       40:49
253   Jeff Dougherty         M3539       27/548    6:35       40:50
254   Christopher Fehring    M4549       14/613    6:35       40:50
255   Bruno Bagialtsalief    M0114        7/237    6:35       40:51
256   Fred Cornett           M3539       28/548    6:35       40:51
257   Grant Sperry           M1718       32/165    6:35       40:52
258   Brandon Armstrong      M3034       23/446    6:35       40:52
259   Mike Petro             M1718       33/165    6:35       40:52
260   George Larry           M4549       15/613    6:36       40:54
261   David Sharp            M4044       30/650    6:36       40:56
262   Manfred Maurer         M4044       31/650    6:36       40:57
263   Eric Finan             M0114        8/237    6:36       40:57
264   Gordon Brown           M3539       29/548    6:36       40:58
265   Paul Folkers           M4044       32/650    6:36       40:59
266   Tracy Inman            F1924        8/656    6:37       41:05
267   Joe Porter             M2529       28/382    6:37       41:05
268   Peggy Doerger          F4044        1/484    6:37       41:05
269   Chris Eccard           M1516       17/200    6:38       41:06
270   Christopher Bader      M3539       30/548    6:38       41:08
271   Justin Meyer           M1924       63/444    6:38       41:09
272   Rob Leslie             M1718       34/165    6:38       41:11
273   Stephen Stoll          M5054        7/443    6:38       41:12
274   Todd Henson            M3539       31/548    6:39       41:13
275   Chad Lockard           M2529       29/382    6:39       41:13
276   Bill Pride             M4549       16/613    6:39       41:13
277   Shelby Pride           F1924        9/656    6:39       41:14
278   Rod Sparks             M3539       32/548    6:39       41:15
279   Tim Hollenkamp         M4549       17/613    6:39       41:15
280   Tom Glasscock          M4549       18/613    6:39       41:17
281   Brian Rapien           M1718       35/165    6:39       41:17
282   Ryan Book              M1516       18/200    6:39       41:18
283   Brian Rhodes           M3539       33/548    6:39       41:18
284   Michael Mcnally        M3539       34/548    6:39       41:18
285   Foster Mcelfresh       M1924       64/444    6:40       41:19
286   David Mette            M1516       19/200    6:40       41:20
287   Julie Shields          F3539        2/533    6:40       41:20
288   John Edward Budde      M4044       33/650    6:40       41:21
289   Jeff Bigner            M1718       36/165    6:40       41:21
290   Steve Hilk             M1516       20/200    6:40       41:23
291   Nicholas Czirr         M1924       65/444    6:40       41:23
292   Kyle Erickson          M1924       66/444    6:40       41:24
293   Jim Schroeck           M3539       35/548    6:40       41:24
294   Adam Hibbard           M1924       67/444    6:40       41:24
295   Steve Orth             M4044       34/650    6:41       41:25
296   Michael Lin            M2529       30/382    6:41       41:26
297   Nathan Hanes           M3539       36/548    6:41       41:26
298   Eddie Vonhertsenberg   M1516       21/200    6:41       41:27
299   Pat Ford               M4044       35/650    6:41       41:27
300   Rodney Thomas          M5559        2/229    6:41       41:27
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301   Kevin Kast             M4044       36/650    6:41       41:27
302   Glenn Caminiti         M1516       22/200    6:42       41:31
303   Andy Mcgarvey          M4044       37/650    6:42       41:31
304   Chris Schmidt          M1924       68/444    6:42       41:32
305   Bobby Wynn             M0114        9/237    6:42       41:32
306   Mike Jarrold-Grapes    M3034       24/446    6:42       41:32
307   Mark Yeazell           M1924       69/444    6:42       41:36
308   Samuel Dunlap          M1924       70/444    6:42       41:36
309   Ben Brown              M1516       23/200    6:42       41:37
310   Olivia Jaworek         F1516        1/166    6:42       41:37
311   Jeff Howard            M3034       25/446    6:43       41:38
312   Cam Carver             M3539       37/548    6:43       41:38
313   Bryan Butler           M1924       71/444    6:43       41:38
314   Robert Saho            M3539       38/548    6:43       41:42
315   Ben Sack               M3034       26/446    6:43       41:43
316   Jeremy Perry           M2529       31/382    6:44       41:43
317   Justin Grider          M1516       24/200    6:44       41:43
318   Cathy Stricker         F4549        1/387    6:44       41:44
319   Cara Goetz             F2529        2/614    6:44       41:45
320   Greg Aerni             M1924       72/444    6:44       41:45
321   Marshall Atnip         M2529       32/382    6:44       41:46
322   Eric Ross              M0114       10/237    6:44       41:47
323   Chris Meininger        M4044       38/650    6:44       41:48
324   Sandy Tecklenburg      F1924       10/656    6:44       41:49
325   Tim Coyle              M4549       19/613    6:44       41:49
326   Kathleen Grover        F3034        1/521    6:45       41:51
327   Thomas Laux            M4044       39/650    6:45       41:51
328   Nick Rebholz           M1924       73/444    6:45       41:51
329   Arthur Marshall        M2529       33/382    6:45       41:53
330   Daniel Martini         M4044       40/650    6:45       41:53
331   Doug Cull              M4044       41/650    6:45       41:54
332   Jeremy Jackson         M2529       34/382    6:45       41:54
333   Ben Wagner             M0114       11/237    6:45       41:55
334   Lori Goetz             F1924       11/656    6:45       41:55
335   Logan Bradford         M1718       37/165    6:46       41:57
336   Eric Mersch            M1718       38/165    6:46       41:58
337   Will Schwartz          M1516       25/200    6:46       41:58
338   Jason Krumpelbeck      M1924       74/444    6:46       41:59
339   Karen Berling          F1924       12/656    6:46       41:59
340   Larry Wheeler          M4549       20/613    6:46       41:59
341   Steve Steller          M4549       21/613    6:46       42:00
342   Randy Cox              M4044       42/650    6:46       42:00
343   Scott Holzapfel        M3034       27/446    6:46       42:00
344   Dan Niemer             M4044       43/650    6:46       42:01
345   Kerry Hils             F1924       13/656    6:46       42:02
346   Mark Costello          M4549       22/613    6:47       42:02
347   Tim Boutelle           M1516       26/200    6:47       42:02
348   G. Michael Fowler      M5559        3/229    6:47       42:03
349   Patrick Read           M1516       27/200    6:47       42:06
350   Arash Babaoff          M3539       39/548    6:47       42:06
351   Mike Flora             M3539       40/548    6:47       42:06
352   Rebecca Dietrich       F1924       14/656    6:47       42:07
353   Jeff Waggoner          M5054        8/443    6:47       42:07
354   Char Bledsoe           F4044        2/484    6:47       42:08
355   Eric Ridpath           M1516       28/200    6:47       42:08
356   Curt Heidel            M1516       29/200    6:48       42:08
357   Ellen Knopf            F1516        2/166    6:48       42:10
358   John Mohr              M3539       41/548    6:48       42:11
359   Emma Bracey            F3539        3/533    6:48       42:11
360   James Oakes            M3034       28/446    6:48       42:11
361   Scott Kreider          M2529       35/382    6:48       42:11
362   Gregg Vonderhaar       M3034       29/446    6:48       42:12
363   Jesse Taylor           M1924       75/444    6:48       42:12
364   Thomas Moehringer      M4044       44/650    6:49       42:15
365   Shay-Lynn Youngblood   F3034        2/521    6:49       42:16
366   Brian Schleeper        M3034       30/446    6:49       42:16
367   Nathan J0nes           M1924       76/444    6:49       42:16
368   Beth Atnip             F1924       15/656    6:49       42:17
369   Dennis Geiger          M5054        9/443    6:49       42:17
370   Rick Wood              M1924       77/444    6:49       42:18
371   Tom Kauffmann          M4044       45/650    6:49       42:19
372   Adam Tepe              M1924       78/444    6:49       42:19
373   Daniel Daly            M1924       79/444    6:49       42:19
374   Jeff Rowley            M3539       42/548    6:50       42:21
375   Karen Griffiths        F3539        4/533    6:50       42:21
376   Seth Jones             M2529       36/382    6:50       42:21
377   Ken Eling              M3539       43/548    6:50       42:23
378   John Klump             M4044       46/650    6:50       42:24
379   Austin Maddox          M1516       30/200    6:50       42:24
380   Erich Wagner           M4044       47/650    6:50       42:24
381   Cam Gabbard            M4044       48/650    6:50       42:25
382   Brian Geary            M1924       80/444    6:50       42:26
383   Michael Klatte         M1924       81/444    6:50       42:26
384   Kevin Hoffer           M4044       49/650    6:50       42:26
385   Cheryl Mckettrick      F4044        3/484    6:51       42:27
386   Tom Flessa             M4549       23/613    6:51       42:29
387   Tom Willhoff           M3034       31/446    6:51       42:30
388   Chris Knight           M1924       82/444    6:51       42:30
389   David Fryman           M4549       24/613    6:51       42:30
390   Tom Mathias            M3034       32/446    6:51       42:30
391   Ryan Earhart           M1924       83/444    6:51       42:30
392   Melanie Price          F1718        3/217    6:51       42:32
393   Tom Souders            M4549       25/613    6:51       42:32
394   Matthew Greenlee       M3034       33/446    6:52       42:33
395   Patrick Powers         M3539       44/548    6:52       42:34
396   Bill Atkinson          M5559        4/229    6:52       42:35
397   George Brennock        M4044       50/650    6:52       42:36
398   Jon Neumann            M4044       51/650    6:52       42:36
399   Brian Mirrielees       M0114       12/237    6:52       42:36
400   Mark Komanecky         M3034       34/446    6:52       42:37
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401   Cristy Doll            F1924       16/656    6:52       42:38
402   Gerald Yip             M1924       84/444    6:52       42:38
403   Clare Trischler        M4044       52/650    6:53       42:40
404   Pj Ball                F2529        3/614    6:53       42:40
405   Jason Maney            M2529       37/382    6:53       42:40
406   Gerri Buck             F1924       17/656    6:53       42:41
407   Matt Sellet            M4044       53/650    6:53       42:42
408   Joe Fussinger          M1718       39/165    6:53       42:42
409   Mark Scheckelhoff      M3034       35/446    6:53       42:42
410   Kyle Jepson            M1924       85/444    6:53       42:43
411   Tim Hartlage           M4044       54/650    6:53       42:43
412   Nicholas Swinford      M0114       13/237    6:53       42:43
413   Dwain Gambrel          M4549       26/613    6:53       42:44
414   Bruce Miller           M4044       55/650    6:53       42:45
415   David Roberts          M4549       27/613    6:53       42:45
416   Jerry Cowser           M3539       45/548    6:54       42:46
417   Jack Feichtner         M1924       86/444    6:54       42:46
418   Brad Haugen            M1924       87/444    6:54       42:47
419   Stephen Chambers       M4549       28/613    6:54       42:47
420   Brad Jonas             M1516       31/200    6:54       42:47
421   Cole Lenz              M1516       32/200    6:54       42:47
422   Norman Obando          M3034       36/446    6:54       42:48
423   David Disalle          M4044       56/650    6:54       42:48
424   Jack Nienaber          M5054       10/443    6:54       42:48
425   Jerry Demoss           M5054       11/443    6:54       42:49
426   Patrick Haas           M1924       88/444    6:54       42:50
427   Elizabeth Holland      F3539        5/533    6:54       42:50
428   Amy Haas               F1924       18/656    6:54       42:51
429   David Taylor           M3034       37/446    6:55       42:53
430   Pat Lenahan            M5054       12/443    6:55       42:54
431   Chris Beerman          M3034       38/446    6:55       42:54
432   David Belfort          M1924       89/444    6:55       42:55
433   Thomas Melvin          M4549       29/613    6:55       42:55
434   John Neltner           M3539       46/548    6:55       42:56
435   Bill Roth              M4044       57/650    6:55       42:56
436   Brad Metzger           M1516       33/200    6:55       42:56
437   John Stephens          M4044       58/650    6:55       42:56
438   Jay Russell            M1516       34/200    6:55       42:56
439   Ken Rainey             M5054       13/443    6:55       42:56
440   Paul Balent            CLYDEA       2/250    6:55       42:57
441   Doug Schmaltz          M1924       90/444    6:55       42:57
442   Kirk Knight            M3539       47/548    6:55       42:57
443   Mike Leslie            M1718       40/165    6:55       42:58
444   Tom Kaylor             M5559        5/229    6:56       42:58
445   John Heineman          M1924       91/444    6:56       42:59
446   Marnie Gautsch         F3539        6/533    6:56       43:00
447   Timothy Dehaemers      M3539       48/548    6:56       43:00
448   Philip Bange           M1924       92/444    6:56       43:00
449   Brett Bollen           M1516       35/200    6:56       43:01
450   Vince Kinman           M4044       59/650    6:56       43:01
451   Ed Hunter              M5559        6/229    6:56       43:02
452   Jim White              M3539       49/548    6:56       43:02
453   Nancy Knight           F3539        7/533    6:56       43:04
454   Brennan Mccabe         M1924       93/444    6:57       43:04
455   Matt Rogers            M3539       50/548    6:57       43:05
456   Justin Filia           M2529       38/382    6:57       43:06
457   Jeff Enyart            M4044       60/650    6:57       43:08
458   Grant Welling          M4044       61/650    6:57       43:08
459   Pg Sittenfeld          M1924       94/444    6:57       43:08
460   Robert Rice            M2529       39/382    6:57       43:09
461   Bill Kunes             M3034       39/446    6:57       43:09
462   Jeff Harris            M4549       30/613    6:57       43:09
463   Nathan Clinkenbeard    M1924       95/444    6:57       43:09
464   Steve Trego            M3539       51/548    6:57       43:10
465   Hugh Walsh             M4044       62/650    6:57       43:10
466   Jason Keith            M2529       40/382    6:58       43:13
467   Craig Currens          M2529       41/382    6:58       43:13
468   Stacey Mcconnell       M3539       52/548    6:58       43:14
469   Martin Muff            M3539       53/548    6:58       43:14
470   Scott Sepanski         M2529       42/382    6:58       43:15
471   Kenneth Noyes          M3034       40/446    6:59       43:18
472   Bruce Koehler          M4044       63/650    6:59       43:18
473   Kyle Egan              M1516       36/200    6:59       43:19
474   Micah Forman           M1516       37/200    6:59       43:19
475   Russell Mcmahon        M4549       31/613    6:59       43:19
476   Scott Badzik           M3034       41/446    6:59       43:19
477   Jerry Lee              M4549       32/613    6:59       43:21
478   Andres Chavez          M1924       96/444    6:59       43:22
479   Jeffrey Blank          M2529       43/382    6:59       43:22
480   Thomas Beke            M3539       54/548    6:59       43:22
481   Chris Chase            M2529       44/382    7:00       43:23
482   Brandon Pratt          M1516       38/200    7:00       43:24
483   John Hutzel            M1516       39/200    7:00       43:26
484   Todd Powell            M4044       64/650    7:00       43:27
485   Tyler Middleton        M1516       40/200    7:00       43:28
486   Mike Embury            M3034       42/446    7:00       43:28
487   Mark Holland           M3539       55/548    7:00       43:29
488   John Goetz             M4044       65/650    7:01       43:30
489   Joe Sargent            M4549       33/613    7:01       43:30
490   Jim Stevens            M3034       43/446    7:01       43:30
491   Lisa Tecklenburg       F1924       19/656    7:01       43:30
492   Jessica Biedenbender   F1924       20/656    7:01       43:30
493   Fitz Read              M2529       45/382    7:01       43:30
494   Steve Keyes            CLYDEA       3/250    7:01       43:31
495   Donald Sanders         M3539       56/548    7:01       43:31
496   Tim Brogan             M1516       41/200    7:01       43:31
497   Nick Werle             M1718       41/165    7:01       43:32
498   Charles Bolek          M3539       57/548    7:01       43:32
499   Greg Alverson          M4044       66/650    7:01       43:33
500   Justin Herbe           M1924       97/444    7:01       43:34
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501   Cathleen Byrne         F3034        3/521    7:02       43:36
502   Nicholas Korfhagen     M3034       44/446    7:02       43:36
503   Rick Klopp             M5054       14/443    7:02       43:38
504   Jim Sears              M5559        7/229    7:02       43:39
505   Michael Gaw            CLYDEA       4/250    7:02       43:39
506   Andrew Sweeny          M1718       42/165    7:02       43:39
507   David Butterfield      M3539       58/548    7:02       43:39
508   Ken Myers              M5054       15/443    7:02       43:41
509   Jeff Godsey            M2529       46/382    7:02       43:41
510   Daniel Timmerman       M1516       42/200    7:02       43:41
511   Daniel Talbert         M1718       43/165    7:02       43:41
512   Jason Griffin          M1924       98/444    7:03       43:42
513   Jeffrey Eilers         CLYDEB       1/127    7:03       43:42
514   Gretchen Bumpus        F4044        4/484    7:03       43:43
515   Larry Houston          M3539       59/548    7:03       43:43
516   Jeff Davidson          M4044       67/650    7:03       43:44
517   Brian Young            M3539       60/548    7:03       43:44
518   Aaron Denu             M1924       99/444    7:03       43:44
519   Adam Hill              M1924      100/444    7:03       43:45
520   Keith Millikan         M1516       43/200    7:03       43:45
521   Dennis Purcell         M4044       68/650    7:03       43:45
522   Jeremy Mounce          M1718       44/165    7:03       43:45
523   Jessica Arriens        F1718        4/217    7:03       43:45
524   Brian Sullivan         M3539       61/548    7:03       43:45
525   John Court             M4549       34/613    7:03       43:46
526   Allen Penn             M1924      101/444    7:04       43:48
527   Andrew Meurer          M4044       69/650    7:04       43:48
528   Tim Hopkins            M1924      102/444    7:04       43:49
529   Ryne Smith             M0114       14/237    7:04       43:50
530   John Cassin            M1924      103/444    7:04       43:50
531   Pete Uthe              M1516       44/200    7:04       43:51
532   Mike Detro             M3034       45/446    7:04       43:51
533   Jeremy Frye            M3034       46/446    7:04       43:51
534   Erik Wallace           M1924      104/444    7:04       43:51
535   Michael Peters         M1718       45/165    7:04       43:51
536   Jeff Barnhorst         M4549       35/613    7:04       43:51
537   Ron Knueven            M5054       16/443    7:04       43:52
538   Tyler Nash             M1516       45/200    7:04       43:52
539   David Liebing          M4044       70/650    7:04       43:52
540   Barry Barnett          M4549       36/613    7:04       43:53
541   Jon Mumma              M3539       62/548    7:05       43:54
542   Mark Kelly             M4549       37/613    7:05       43:55
543   Don Belfort            M4549       38/613    7:05       43:55
544   Greg Schmitz       .   M4044       71/650    7:05       43:56
545   Sue Lewis              F1924       21/656    7:05       43:56
546   Geoff Lamping          M0114       15/237    7:05       43:56
547   Brian Nash             M4044       72/650    7:05       43:57
548   Robbie Detro           M3034       47/446    7:05       43:57
549   Paul Durham            M0114       16/237    7:05       43:57
550   Ken Bierman            M4044       73/650    7:05       43:58
551   James Henneberger      M5054       17/443    7:05       43:58
552   Gabriel Young          M1924      105/444    7:05       43:58
553   Jim Glendon            M5559        8/229    7:05       43:58
554   Danny Gadd             M3539       63/548    7:05       43:59
555   Tom Arnold             M1924      106/444    7:05       43:59
556   Shaun Clements         M4549       39/613    7:05       44:00
557   Bryan Freudiger        M1718       46/165    7:06       44:01
558   Colleen Devanney       F1924       22/656    7:06       44:01
559   Scott Levan            M3034       48/446    7:06       44:01
560   Joe Piaskowski         M1516       46/200    7:06       44:03
561   Patrick Anderson       M2529       47/382    7:06       44:03
562   Ian Mcintosh           M3539       64/548    7:06       44:04
563   Joe Cox                M0114       17/237    7:06       44:04
564   Dominic Lanzillotta    M1516       47/200    7:06       44:05
565   Greg Tracy             M4549       40/613    7:06       44:05
566   Bruce Dunham           M4044       74/650    7:06       44:06
567   Patrick Albrinck       M3539       65/548    7:06       44:06
568   Brian Jones            M3034       49/446    7:07       44:06
569   Scott Goertemiller     M3539       66/548    7:07       44:06
570   Benjamin Alexander     M1924      107/444    7:07       44:07
571   Donald Lane            M4044       75/650    7:07       44:08
572   Brian Pickering        M4549       41/613    7:07       44:08
573   David Metz             M1516       48/200    7:07       44:09
574   Rick Weil              CLYDEA       5/250    7:07       44:09
575   Sara Palazzo           F3539        8/533    7:07       44:10
576   Robert Nichols         M3034       50/446    7:07       44:12
577   Ilona Katrus           F2529        4/614    7:07       44:12
578   Tom Karbowski          M4044       76/650    7:08       44:13
579   Cory Jones             M1924      108/444    7:08       44:14
580   Gregory Goetz          M0114       18/237    7:08       44:14
581   Timothy Kelly          M4044       77/650    7:08       44:15
582   Jack Coulson           M5054       18/443    7:08       44:15
583   Shenghe Zhan           M3539       67/548    7:08       44:16
584   Thomas Metz            M4044       78/650    7:08       44:16
585   Teresa Schmitt         F3539        9/533    7:08       44:17
586   Kevin Beebe            M1516       49/200    7:08       44:17
587   Brad Bell              M2529       48/382    7:08       44:17
588   Collin Wetzel          M1924      109/444    7:08       44:17
589   Jillian Yorn           F1924       23/656    7:08       44:18
590   Jeff Stupak            M4549       42/613    7:08       44:18
591   Cindy Williamson       F3539       10/533    7:08       44:18
592   Steven Sawdai          M3539       68/548    7:08       44:18
593   Steve Kipp             M3539       69/548    7:09       44:18
594   Timothy Bittner        M1516       50/200    7:09       44:20
595   Don Conrad             M4549       43/613    7:09       44:21
596   Paul Adams             M5559        9/229    7:09       44:21
597   Robert Timmers         M2529       49/382    7:09       44:21
598   Greg Cole              CLYDEA       6/250    7:09       44:21
599   Alison Johnson         F3034        4/521    7:09       44:22
600   Josh Richmond          M1516       51/200    7:09       44:22
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601   Jef Goulait            M2529       50/382    7:09       44:22
602   Jonathan Kelly         M0114       19/237    7:09       44:23
603   Mark Stuhlreyer        CLYDEB       2/127    7:09       44:23
604   Mark Tensmeyer         M1718       47/165    7:09       44:24
605   Kevin Makowski         M3034       51/446    7:09       44:25
606   Ken Roark              M5054       19/443    7:09       44:25
607   Randy Phirman          M2529       51/382    7:10       44:25
608   Gregory Edwards        M3539       70/548    7:10       44:25
609   Dave Sackett           M4044       79/650    7:10       44:27
610   Paul Mason             M4549       44/613    7:10       44:27
611   Peter Nonken           M4044       80/650    7:10       44:28
612   Russell Blanck         M4549       45/613    7:10       44:28
613   Jason Prather          M0114       20/237    7:10       44:29
614   Jeffrey Miller         M4044       81/650    7:10       44:30
615   Samuel Forman          M0114       21/237    7:10       44:30
616   Andrew Pang            M3539       71/548    7:10       44:31
617   Matt Cavenaugh         M2529       52/382    7:11       44:31
618   Matt Morin             M1924      110/444    7:11       44:31
619   Joseph Huwel           M2529       53/382    7:11       44:33
620   Kendra Cameron         F3034        5/521    7:11       44:34
621   Conrad Hindert         M1924      111/444    7:11       44:34
622   Perry Ralenkotter      M3539       72/548    7:11       44:34
623   Tim Sharp              M4549       46/613    7:11       44:35
624   John Depowell          M1924      112/444    7:11       44:35
625   Ben Dhiman             M0114       22/237    7:11       44:35
626   Vicki White            F3034        6/521    7:11       44:36
627   Bruce Jackson          M4549       47/613    7:11       44:37
628   Casey Jones            M3034       52/446    7:12       44:38
629   Tim Helmes             M2529       54/382    7:12       44:38
630   Elizabeth Jones        F2529        5/614    7:12       44:38
631   Scott Hess             M1924      113/444    7:12       44:39
632   Andrew Batta           M1924      114/444    7:12       44:39
633   Jon Dunay              M3539       73/548    7:12       44:40
634   Colleen Dehring        F2529        6/614    7:12       44:41
635   Chris Haught           M3034       53/446    7:12       44:42
636   Steve Boback           M3539       74/548    7:12       44:42
637   Lee Ransdell           M4044       82/650    7:12       44:43
638   Greg Goetz             M4549       48/613    7:13       44:44
639   Steve Peelman          M5054       20/443    7:13       44:44
640   Cathy Brewer           F3539       11/533    7:13       44:45
641   Daniel Breetz          M1718       48/165    7:13       44:45
642   Steve Olden            M5054       21/443    7:13       44:48
643   Martin Schneider       M2529       55/382    7:13       44:48
644   Dave Callon            M4549       49/613    7:13       44:48
645   Bob Kidder             M4549       50/613    7:13       44:49
646   Elliott Nichols        M1924      115/444    7:14       44:50
647   Andrew Gastrigh        M1718       49/165    7:14       44:50
648   Perry Parr             M4044       83/650    7:14       44:50
649   Charles Morgan         M5054       22/443    7:14       44:50
650   Steve Rahm             M4044       84/650    7:14       44:51
651   George Vonderhaar      M4044       85/650    7:14       44:51
652   George Ball            M4044       86/650    7:14       44:51
653   Kevin Walsh            M1924      116/444    7:14       44:51
654   Adam Schmidt           M1924      117/444    7:14       44:52
655   Lisa Sand              F1924       24/656    7:14       44:53
656   Joseph Motz            M4549       51/613    7:14       44:53
657   Michael Tombragel      M4044       87/650    7:14       44:54
658   Jodie Kinsey           F2529        7/614    7:14       44:54
659   Lachlan Mclean         CLYDEA       7/250    7:14       44:55
660   Kerry Byrne            M3539       75/548    7:14       44:55
661   Jeremy Fulmer          M1718       50/165    7:14       44:55
662   Amanda Mckay           F1924       25/656    7:14       44:55
663   Robert Stephens        M5054       23/443    7:14       44:55
664   George Woodward        M4549       52/613    7:14       44:55
665   Steve Gillock          M3539       76/548    7:14       44:56
666   Jim Topmiller          M1516       52/200    7:15       44:56
667   Sara Mahaffey          F3034        7/521    7:15       44:56
668   Jennifer Summe         F4044        5/484    7:15       44:56
669   Arthur Schultz         M3539       77/548    7:15       44:56
670   Dave Ringshauser       M5559       10/229    7:15       44:56
671   Thomas Ross            M3034       54/446    7:15       44:57
672   Jason Pipkin           M1718       51/165    7:15       44:57
673   Tommy Fyffe            M1516       53/200    7:15       44:58
674   Steven Sand            M3539       78/548    7:15       44:58
675   Rick Lukin             M3539       79/548    7:15       44:58
676   Jacqueline Dikos       F1924       26/656    7:15       44:59
677   Gregory Dikos          CLYDEA       8/250    7:15       44:59
678   James Creedon          M3034       55/446    7:15       45:00
679   Cindy Broxterman       F1924       27/656    7:15       45:00
680   Mark Soper             M3034       56/446    7:15       45:01
681   Bryan Zelen            CLYDEA       9/250    7:15       45:02
682   Brian Hicks            M1718       52/165    7:16       45:02
683   Erin Engel             F1924       28/656    7:16       45:02
684   Bill Acomb             M4549       53/613    7:16       45:03
685   David Giuliano         M1516       54/200    7:16       45:03
686   Sean Mccormick         M3034       57/446    7:16       45:03
687   Mike Feiertag          M4549       54/613    7:16       45:03
688   Roger Tucker           M3539       80/548    7:16       45:04
689   Rick Gibson            M4549       55/613    7:16       45:04
690   Willie Overmann        M1718       53/165    7:16       45:04
691   Andrew Hackman         M1924      118/444    7:16       45:05
692   Aaron Tyree            M2529       56/382    7:16       45:05
693   Paul Conroy            M4549       56/613    7:16       45:06
694   Brian Saelens          M3034       58/446    7:16       45:06
695   Rick Roberts           CLYDEA      10/250    7:16       45:06
696   Doug Storer            M3034       59/446    7:16       45:06
697   Andrew Rapien          M1516       55/200    7:17       45:08
698   Carl Webster           M3034       60/446    7:17       45:09
699   Michael Marker         M3034       61/446    7:17       45:10
700   Paul Kleintop          M4044       88/650    7:17       45:10
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701   Matt Johns             CLYDEA      11/250    7:17       45:11
702   Jim Walsh              M5054       24/443    7:17       45:11
703   Tom Tsuchiya           M3034       62/446    7:17       45:11
704   John Huang             M1516       56/200    7:17       45:11
705   Bryan Mcintyre         M4549       57/613    7:17       45:12
706   Greg Bader             M1516       57/200    7:17       45:12
707   Jeff Hamilton          M3539       81/548    7:17       45:12
708   Barry Hudepohl         M3539       82/548    7:17       45:13
709   Tim Manning            M1924      119/444    7:17       45:13
710   Casey Hilmer           F0114        1/206    7:17       45:13
711   Nick Metzger           M0114       23/237    7:17       45:14
712   Kevin Lefler           M4549       58/613    7:17       45:14
713   Jeffrey Clarke         M3034       63/446    7:17       45:14
714   Marty Brown            M1924      120/444    7:17       45:14
715   Dan Quinlan            M4549       59/613    7:18       45:15
716   Mitchell Heusmann      M1516       58/200    7:18       45:15
717   Denise Scheineson      F4044        6/484    7:18       45:15
718   Michael Oeder          M3539       83/548    7:18       45:16
719   Wanda Hegedus-Martinez F4044        7/484    7:18       45:16
720   Tiger Kite             M4549       60/613    7:18       45:16
721   James Stewart          M4044       89/650    7:18       45:17
722   Daniel Johnson         M1516       59/200    7:18       45:18
723   Jens Goebel            M4044       90/650    7:18       45:18
724   Tim Hill               M1718       54/165    7:18       45:20
725   Amanda Hill            F1924       29/656    7:18       45:20
726   William Zembrodt       M3034       64/446    7:18       45:20
727   Sean Leugers           M2529       57/382    7:18       45:20
728   Mike Riehle            M3539       84/548    7:18       45:20
729   Craig Davis            M4549       61/613    7:18       45:20
730   Bruce Hill             M4549       62/613    7:19       45:21
731   Susan Henson           F3034        8/521    7:19       45:21
732   Bryan Heffner          M2529       58/382    7:19       45:22
733   Rodney Galloway        M3539       85/548    7:19       45:22
734   Tony Gallo             M3034       65/446    7:19       45:23
735   Greg Stuart            M4549       63/613    7:19       45:23
736   Katie Miltner          F1924       30/656    7:19       45:23
737   Gary Widdig            M4044       91/650    7:19       45:24
739   Joe Beckmeyer          M3034       66/446    7:19       45:24
740   John Benham            M3034       67/446    7:19       45:25
741   Mark Smiley            M2529       59/382    7:19       45:25
742   Connie Allen           F3539       12/533    7:19       45:27
743   Andy Barger            M3034       68/446    7:20       45:27
744   Joey Clark             M1718       55/165    7:20       45:27
745   Troy Jackson           M3539       86/548    7:20       45:27
746   Jamie Sander           F2529        8/614    7:20       45:28
747   Brian Meade            M1516       60/200    7:20       45:28
748   Joel Runyan            M1718       56/165    7:20       45:28
749   Jeff Chandler          M4044       92/650    7:20       45:28
750   Celinda Chandler       F3539       13/533    7:20       45:28
751   Ben Stanforth          M1516       61/200    7:20       45:28
752   Gay Hammon             F3539       14/533    7:20       45:29
753   David Woody            M0114       24/237    7:20       45:30
754   Jordan Apfeld          M1516       62/200    7:20       45:30
755   Victor Schneider       M3034       69/446    7:20       45:30
756   Christopher Mcculley   M0114       25/237    7:20       45:30
757   Cameron Vincent        M1924      121/444    7:20       45:31
758   Ike Hasse              M1718       57/165    7:20       45:32
759   Joe Sofranko           M1718       58/165    7:21       45:33
760   Natacha Smith          F2529        9/614    7:21       45:34
761   Pattie Lucking         F4044        8/484    7:21       45:34
762   Dennis Emerson         M4044       93/650    7:21       45:34
763   Christopher Mayall     M1718       59/165    7:21       45:35
764   Mike Todd              M1924      122/444    7:21       45:35
765   Bill Voorhees          M5054       25/443    7:21       45:35
766   Rich Wells             M5054       26/443    7:21       45:36
767   Bonita Baker           F4044        9/484    7:21       45:36
768   David Prem             M4044       94/650    7:21       45:36
769   Caroline Hackman       F1718        5/217    7:21       45:36
770   Janet Geiger           F4549        2/387    7:21       45:37
771   Mick Homan             M4044       95/650    7:21       45:37
772   Joe Lake               M3539       87/548    7:21       45:37
773   Dan Bardua             M1718       60/165    7:21       45:37
774   Alex Bennett           M4044       96/650    7:21       45:37
775   Chris Cummins          M3034       70/446    7:21       45:37
776   David Hill             M3034       71/446    7:21       45:38
777   Farley Stephenson      M1516       63/200    7:21       45:38
778   Michael Abrinica       M1924      123/444    7:21       45:39
779   Steve Herminghausen    M4044       97/650    7:21       45:39
780   Scott Plumley          M4044       98/650    7:21       45:39
781   Justine Yauch          F1516        3/166    7:22       45:40
782   Jim Waters             M4549       64/613    7:22       45:40
783   Brad Kaemmer           M3034       72/446    7:22       45:40
784   Steve Richmond         M3034       73/446    7:22       45:42
785   Jeffrey Hoover         M3539       88/548    7:22       45:42
786   Jeff Ladenburger       M4549       65/613    7:22       45:42
787   Rick Duff              M2529       60/382    7:22       45:43
788   Alexander Perkins      M3539       89/548    7:22       45:43
789   Susan George           F4044       10/484    7:22       45:43
790   Ward Pruden            M4549       66/613    7:22       45:43
791   Lisa Schroeck          F1718        6/217    7:22       45:44
792   Ian Smith              M0114       26/237    7:22       45:44
793   Sam Marrero            M1924      124/444    7:22       45:44
794   Patrick Wright         M3539       90/548    7:22       45:45
795   Jerry Schaefer         M4044       99/650    7:22       45:45
796   John Barlow            M3539       91/548    7:22       45:45
797   Brian Hyland           M0114       27/237    7:23       45:46
798   John Hinken            M3539       92/548    7:23       45:47
799   Larry Frey             M5054       27/443    7:23       45:47
800   Emily Eynon            F1924       31/656    7:23       45:47
801   Erin Augspurger        F3034        9/521    7:23       45:48
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802   Keith Scarborough      M5054       28/443    7:23       45:48
803   Gary Hodge             M3539       93/548    7:23       45:49
804   Todd Pilcher           M1924      125/444    7:23       45:49
805   Rob Weidner            M3539       94/548    7:23       45:49
806   Kristen Worrilow       F1924       32/656    7:23       45:50
807   Dick Sandifer          M5054       29/443    7:23       45:51
808   Steve Weyler           M3539       95/548    7:23       45:51
809   David Gunn             M3539       96/548    7:23       45:51
810   Brett Miller           M2529       61/382    7:23       45:51
811   Andy Zidron            M1924      126/444    7:24       45:53
812   James Nichols          M3539       97/548    7:24       45:54
813   Joe Danneman           M1924      127/444    7:24       45:55
814   Brian Haigis           M3034       74/446    7:24       45:55
815   Justin Guilkey         M1516       64/200    7:24       45:55
816   Andrew Steckl          M5559       11/229    7:24       45:55
817   Chuck Altenau          M4549       67/613    7:24       45:56
818   Kevin Horstman         CLYDEA      12/250    7:24       45:56
819   Dwight Millikan        M4044      100/650    7:25       45:58
820   David Wilson           M2529       62/382    7:25       45:59
821   Jim Kelley             M5559       12/229    7:25       45:59
822   Larry Scharfenberger   M4549       68/613    7:25       45:59
823   Michael Norton         M3539       98/548    7:25       45:59
824   Thomas Nolan           M1516       65/200    7:25       45:59
825   Melanie Miles          F3539       15/533    7:25       45:59
826   Cindy Moore            F3034       10/521    7:25       45:59
827   Rebecca Lambrinides    F3034       11/521    7:25       46:00
828   John Myers             CLYDEA      13/250    7:25       46:00
829   Bill Cambridge         M5054       30/443    7:25       46:00
830   Ian Mclean             M1924      128/444    7:25       46:00
831   Imre Varga             M2529       63/382    7:25       46:00
832   Mark Hunter            M4549       69/613    7:25       46:01
833   Elizabeth Hellma Varga F2529       10/614    7:25       46:01
834   Joe Kowalski           M3539       99/548    7:25       46:01
835   Thomas Landon          M3539      100/548    7:25       46:02
836   Thomnas Cummins        M6064         2/87    7:25       46:02
837   Angie Zoller           F1516        4/166    7:25       46:02
838   Paul Gross             M2529       64/382    7:25       46:03
839   Ryan Jones             M0114       28/237    7:26       46:04
840   Beth Ransick           F2529       11/614    7:26       46:05
841   Terrence Poole         M4549       70/613    7:26       46:05
842   William Froschauer     M5559       13/229    7:26       46:05
843   Mimi Ransick           F4549        3/387    7:26       46:06
844   Justin Jehn            M3539      101/548    7:26       46:07
845   Eric Vanderschueren    M4044      101/650    7:26       46:07
846   Glenn Drees            M4044      102/650    7:26       46:07
847   Gregory Hoh            M4549       71/613    7:26       46:07
848   Kevin Zidron           M1718       61/165    7:26       46:07
849   Geoff Robbins          M4549       72/613    7:26       46:08
850   Kathy Mcintosh         F4044       11/484    7:26       46:08
851   David Pangallo         M1516       66/200    7:26       46:09
852   Steve Federman         M4044      103/650    7:26       46:09
853   Gary Zumbiel           M4549       73/613    7:26       46:10
854   Phil South             CLYDEA      14/250    7:26       46:10
855   Tim Dooley             M1924      129/444    7:26       46:10
856   Greg Frey              M5054       31/443    7:26       46:10
857   Sean Cahill            M3034       75/446    7:27       46:10
858   Daniel Alvis           M1924      130/444    7:27       46:11
859   Eric Gould             M3539      102/548    7:27       46:11
860   Craig Chaplin          M5054       32/443    7:27       46:12
861   Chris Obrien           M1924      131/444    7:27       46:12
862   Barry Levine           M5559       14/229    7:27       46:14
863   Scott Dalton           M2529       65/382    7:27       46:14
864   Meghan Crosman         F1924       33/656    7:27       46:15
865   Andy Keyes             M0114       29/237    7:27       46:15
866   Todd Logan             M3034       76/446    7:27       46:15
867   Kevin Fox              M3034       77/446    7:27       46:15
868   Tony Martini           M3539      103/548    7:27       46:15
869   Dan Lee                M2529       66/382    7:27       46:15
870   Tony Mathews           M1516       67/200    7:27       46:15
871   Elizabeth Weis         F3539       16/533    7:27       46:15
872   Russell Lenahan        M1516       68/200    7:27       46:16
873   Bruce Caldwell         M4044      104/650    7:28       46:16
874   Maria Kessler          F2529       12/614    7:28       46:17
875   Jim Irvine             M5054       33/443    7:28       46:17
876   Dave Miller            M5559       15/229    7:28       46:18
877   John Magee             M4044      105/650    7:28       46:19
878   Tegan Strickland       F1924       34/656    7:28       46:20
879   David Mueller          M4549       74/613    7:28       46:20
880   Cesilie Cocks          F3539       17/533    7:28       46:20
881   John Gartside          M2529       67/382    7:28       46:20
882   Lawrence Mchaffie      M4044      106/650    7:28       46:20
883   Bill Sutman            M4549       75/613    7:28       46:21
884   Lauren Baiocchi        F3034       12/521    7:28       46:21
885   Christy Lett           F1924       35/656    7:28       46:21
886   Emily Dietrich         F1924       36/656    7:28       46:22
887   Tracey Weaver          F2529       13/614    7:28       46:22
888   Cornelius Bulman       M4549       76/613    7:29       46:23
889   Jerry Mohr             M4044      107/650    7:29       46:23
890   Cathy Bertke           F3539       18/533    7:29       46:23
891   Don Edwards            M5559       16/229    7:29       46:24
892   James Costin           M4044      108/650    7:29       46:24
893   Crystal Achtenberg     F2529       14/614    7:29       46:24
894   Kenneth Cavagnaro      M3539      104/548    7:29       46:25
895   Megan Wayne            F1924       37/656    7:29       46:25
896   Tracie Hoffman         F4044       12/484    7:29       46:26
897   William Joseph         M4044      109/650    7:29       46:26
898   Natasha Shinkle        F2529       15/614    7:29       46:26
899   Chinh Nguyen           M1516       69/200    7:29       46:27
900   Ryan Rebholz           CLYDEA      15/250    7:29       46:28
901   Amanda Manthey         F1924       38/656    7:29       46:28
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902   Bill Kurtz             M3539      105/548    7:29       46:28
903   Jeff Ragle             M4549       77/613    7:29       46:29
904   Charles Bole           M1924      132/444    7:29       46:29
905   Erin Enzweiler         F1924       39/656    7:30       46:29
906   Gary Crawford          M6569         1/32    7:30       46:29
907   Eduardo Carpinteyro    M3034       78/446    7:30       46:30
908   Jim Ball               M6064         3/87    7:30       46:30
909   Steven Beckman         CLYDEA      16/250    7:30       46:31
910   Nick Rawe              M2529       68/382    7:30       46:31
911   Rob Mckenna            M3034       79/446    7:30       46:32
912   Joe Spicer             M4044      110/650    7:30       46:32
913   Craig Lewis            M4044      111/650    7:30       46:32
914   Karen Likar            F2529       16/614    7:30       46:33
915   John Braun             M2529       69/382    7:30       46:33
916   Sarah Hayden           F2529       17/614    7:30       46:33
917   Karen Jeffrey          F2529       18/614    7:30       46:33
918   Jim Wulker             M5054       34/443    7:30       46:34
919   Douglas Brengle        M5054       35/443    7:31       46:35
920   Rich Dunn              M4044      112/650    7:31       46:36
921   David Holthaus         M4549       78/613    7:31       46:37
922   Jennifer Pierce        F3539       19/533    7:31       46:37
923   Kathy Johnson          F4549        4/387    7:31       46:38
924   Mike Hauser            M5054       36/443    7:31       46:38
925   Jim Wiegand            M4549       79/613    7:31       46:38
926   Emily Macleod          F1516        5/166    7:31       46:39
927   Bruce Petrie           M4549       80/613    7:31       46:40
928   Megan Petrie           F1924       40/656    7:31       46:41
929   Brad Dunn              M3539      106/548    7:32       46:41
930   Vicki Tensmeyer        F4044       13/484    7:32       46:42
931   Greg Lammeier          M5054       37/443    7:32       46:42
932   Meredith Jaworek       F0114        2/206    7:32       46:42
933   Jeni Prosperi          F1924       41/656    7:32       46:43
934   Carlos Nakamichi       M3034       80/446    7:32       46:43
935   William Barrett        M1516       70/200    7:32       46:43
936   David Hetzer           M4549       81/613    7:32       46:44
937   Jake Nusekabel         M0114       30/237    7:32       46:44
938   Joe Muenchen           M4549       82/613    7:32       46:44
939   Pat Michel             M4549       83/613    7:32       46:44
940   Katie Hickey           F1718        7/217    7:32       46:45
941   Christina Schneider    F0114        3/206    7:32       46:46
942   Stephanie Jansing      F1924       42/656    7:32       46:47
943   Doug Ocoyne            M1924      133/444    7:32       46:47
944   Jonathan Drapalik      M1516       71/200    7:32       46:47
945   Lisa Mire              F1924       43/656    7:33       46:48
946   Andrew Beiting         M1718       62/165    7:33       46:48
947   Greg Ruark             M4044      113/650    7:33       46:48
948   Jason Davoll           M1718       63/165    7:33       46:48
949   Michelle Warner        F2529       19/614    7:33       46:48
950   Steve Tobin            M3539      107/548    7:33       46:49
951   Phil Ross              M1718       64/165    7:33       46:49
952   Cammie Hinken          F4044       14/484    7:33       46:49
953   Sarah Besl             F1516        6/166    7:33       46:50
954   Chris Isbell           M2529       70/382    7:33       46:50
955   Matt Gore              M1516       72/200    7:33       46:50
956   Brian Bulger           M3034       81/446    7:33       46:50
957   George Rathman         M3539      108/548    7:33       46:50
958   Charles Klahm          M2529       71/382    7:33       46:51
959   Michael Patrick        M4044      114/650    7:33       46:52
960   Roger Stacy            M4044      115/650    7:33       46:52
961   Charles Christianson   M5054       38/443    7:33       46:52
962   Matthew Mcconnell      M2529       72/382    7:33       46:53
963   William Shatto Jr      M3539      109/548    7:34       46:54
964   Brian Hickey           M4044      116/650    7:34       46:54
965   Benjamin Steiner       M2529       73/382    7:34       46:54
966   Theresa Ross           F1516        7/166    7:34       46:54
967   Lauren Mccafferty      F1516        8/166    7:34       46:55
968   John Korte             M5054       39/443    7:34       46:55
969   Melissa Rieder         F1718        8/217    7:34       46:55
970   Rob Runkle             M3034       82/446    7:34       46:55
971   Steve Mccafferty       M5054       40/443    7:34       46:56
972   Brian Bieri            M2529       74/382    7:34       46:57
973   Dan Mcdaniel           M5054       41/443    7:34       46:57
974   Edward Bachman         M4044      117/650    7:34       46:57
975   Mary Weatherington     F3539       20/533    7:34       46:57
976   Richard Novomesky      M3034       83/446    7:34       46:58
977   James Mahon            M5054       42/443    7:34       46:58
978   Jonathan Neltner       M1516       73/200    7:34       46:58
979   Amy Bruno              F3539       21/533    7:34       46:59
980   M Chavez               F2529       20/614    7:34       46:59
981   Jennifer Kelly         ATHENA       1/120    7:34       46:59
982   Chris Combs            M2529       75/382    7:34       46:59
983   Greg Harris            M3539      110/548    7:34       46:59
984   Sandra Butler          F4044       15/484    7:34       47:00
985   Jeff King              M4044      118/650    7:35       47:00
986   Andrew Lenze           M4044      119/650    7:35       47:01
987   Chris Brown            M4044      120/650    7:35       47:01
988   Shawn Murphy           CLYDEA      17/250    7:35       47:01
989   Brandon Jonas          M1516       74/200    7:35       47:01
990   Dan Buchanan           M3539      111/548    7:35       47:01
991   Tony Henn              M4044      121/650    7:35       47:01
992   Jon Gargano            M1924      134/444    7:35       47:01
993   Craig Baurichter       M3034       84/446    7:35       47:02
994   Matthew Mickelson      M1924      135/444    7:35       47:02
995   James Busch            M1924      136/444    7:35       47:02
996   Daniel Hauer           M1718       65/165    7:35       47:03
997   John Wyrick            M4549       84/613    7:35       47:04
998   Tamara Robinson        F1924       44/656    7:35       47:04
999   Jacqueline Jaworek     F1516        9/166    7:35       47:04
1000  Ann-Marie Breen        F3034       13/521    7:35       47:04
1001  Ellen Niehaus          F1516       10/166    7:35       47:04
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1002  Denise Everett         F4044       16/484    7:35       47:04
1003  Richard Specker        M5559       17/229    7:35       47:05
1004  Beth Hagen             F3034       14/521    7:36       47:06
1005  Franki Zerhusen        F4044       17/484    7:36       47:06
1006  Mike Shover            M3539      112/548    7:36       47:06
1007  Amy Ritter             F2529       21/614    7:36       47:06
1008  Darius Sabaliunas      CLYDEA      18/250    7:36       47:07
1009  Harry Fagerquist       M4044      122/650    7:36       47:08
1010  Peter Gurry            M1718       66/165    7:36       47:08
1011  Christopher Wyant      M1924      137/444    7:36       47:08
1012  David Smith-Watts      M1924      138/444    7:36       47:08
1013  Anthony Blevins        M3034       85/446    7:36       47:08
1014  Eric Strunk            M3539      113/548    7:36       47:09
1015  Lindsay Harmeyer       F2529       22/614    7:36       47:09
1016  Dao Donovan            M3034       86/446    7:36       47:09
1017  Stacey Kuhl            F2529       23/614    7:36       47:09
1018  Ben Sage               M1516       75/200    7:36       47:09
1019  Colleen Glenn          F2529       24/614    7:36       47:10
1020  Erin Hipp-Knapp        F2529       25/614    7:36       47:10
1021  Butch Frey             M1718       67/165    7:36       47:10
1022  Bob Santel             M4549       85/613    7:36       47:10
1023  Richard Smith          M5054       43/443    7:36       47:10
1024  Ian Mclean             M3034       87/446    7:36       47:10
1025  David Simpson          M4044      123/650    7:36       47:11
1026  Patrick Mccoy          M2529       76/382    7:36       47:11
1027  David Bruestle         M1718       68/165    7:36       47:11
1028  Sean Ernst             M1924      139/444    7:36       47:12
1029  Peter Kwiatkowski      M3034       88/446    7:36       47:12
1030  Tim Kloppenborg        M5054       44/443    7:36       47:12
1031  Brian Gardner          M3539      114/548    7:36       47:12
1032  Jeffrey Vaught         M4044      124/650    7:37       47:13
1033  Scott Lau              M4044      125/650    7:37       47:13
1034  Jean Schmidt           F5054        1/211    7:37       47:14
1035  Dann Marketos          M2529       77/382    7:37       47:14
1036  Jeff Hummel            M3034       89/446    7:37       47:14
1037  Ryo Nakahara           M4044      126/650    7:37       47:15
1038  Bridget Riehle         F1516       11/166    7:37       47:15
1039  Nicholas Michel        M1924      140/444    7:37       47:15
1040  Stephen Humbert        M0114       31/237    7:37       47:16
1041  Bruce Bentley          M3034       90/446    7:37       47:17
1042  Tim Westrich           M1924      141/444    7:37       47:17
1043  Tracy Bentley          F2529       26/614    7:37       47:17
1044  Hillary Tipton         F0114        4/206    7:37       47:17
1045  Dean Forster           M3539      115/548    7:37       47:17
1046  Robert Goeke           M1924      142/444    7:37       47:17
1047  Pat Farrell            M3539      116/548    7:37       47:18
1048  Sarah Holterman        F1924       45/656    7:38       47:19
1049  Ben Mcq                M1924      143/444    7:38       47:19
1050  Charles Dyer           M4044      127/650    7:38       47:19
1051  Bo Donohoo             M3539      117/548    7:38       47:19
1052  John Welling           M5054       45/443    7:38       47:19
1053  Matt Waldman           M1924      144/444    7:38       47:19
1054  John Mcguire           M4549       86/613    7:38       47:20
1055  Matt Heitz             M1924      145/444    7:38       47:20
1056  Joelle Michels         F3539       22/533    7:38       47:20
1057  Chris Hagerty          M1924      146/444    7:38       47:20
1058  George Sharp           M4044      128/650    7:38       47:21
1059  Cynthia Seiller        F3034       15/521    7:38       47:22
1060  Kattie Evans           F3034       16/521    7:38       47:22
1061  Rob Mciver             M3539      118/548    7:38       47:22
1062  Frank Perkins          M4549       87/613    7:38       47:22
1063  Paul Gilkey            M3539      119/548    7:38       47:23
1064  James Hauer            M2529       78/382    7:38       47:23
1065  Greg Conlon            M4549       88/613    7:38       47:24
1066  Mike Mccafferty        M3034       91/446    7:38       47:24
1067  Brian Buckley          M4044      129/650    7:38       47:24
1068  Jeff Schmees           M1718       69/165    7:38       47:24
1069  Cyndy Merse            F1924       46/656    7:38       47:25
1070  Todd Luttenegger       CLYDEB       3/127    7:39       47:26
1071  Mike Cravens           M3034       92/446    7:39       47:26
1072  Mark Adams             M3539      120/548    7:39       47:26
1073  Joe Bloom              M1718       70/165    7:39       47:28
1074  Jack Wells             M0114       32/237    7:39       47:28
1075  John Landers           M4044      130/650    7:39       47:29
1076  Camille Floreani       F3539       23/533    7:39       47:29
1077  Christy Vogler         F1924       47/656    7:39       47:29
1078  Nikki Glenn            F1924       48/656    7:39       47:30
1079  Michael Celesti        M4044      131/650    7:39       47:30
1080  Chriss Huff            M3539      121/548    7:39       47:30
1081  Patrick Apfeld         M4549       89/613    7:39       47:30
1082  Mike Molloy            CLYDEB       4/127    7:39       47:31
1083  Jeff Rieder            CLYDEA      19/250    7:39       47:31
1084  Steve Vyn              M1924      147/444    7:39       47:31
1085  Allison Holzapfel      F3034       17/521    7:40       47:31
1086  Bruce Horsley          M2529       79/382    7:40       47:31
1087  Daniel Aerni           M5054       46/443    7:40       47:31
1088  Chris Utz              CLYDEA      20/250    7:40       47:32
1089  Jim Pleshinger         M4044      132/650    7:40       47:32
1090  Ron Toelke             M4044      133/650    7:40       47:32
1091  Josh Stedam            M2529       80/382    7:40       47:32
1092  Ann Gilligan           F0114        5/206    7:40       47:32
1093  Brian Regg             M4044      134/650    7:40       47:32
1094  Dave Neumann           M4549       90/613    7:40       47:32
1095  Thomas Falter          M3539      122/548    7:40       47:33
1096  William Kelley         M3539      123/548    7:40       47:33
1097  John Rogan             M4044      135/650    7:40       47:34
1098  Kathleen Fussinger     F4044       18/484    7:40       47:34
1099  Erik Powell            M4044      136/650    7:40       47:34
1100  Sarah Kessler          F2529       27/614    7:40       47:34
1101  Alex Herbe             M1516       76/200    7:40       47:34
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1102  Robert Wood            M4044      137/650    7:40       47:34
1103  Bob Schletker          M5054       47/443    7:40       47:34
1104  Bob Engel              M4549       91/613    7:40       47:35
1105  Ryan Pendleton         M0114       33/237    7:40       47:35
1106  Kevin Hall             M3034       93/446    7:40       47:35
1107  Brad Cherry            M1718       71/165    7:40       47:35
1108  Rob Tieman             M4044      138/650    7:40       47:36
1109  Christopher Bramlage   M4044      139/650    7:40       47:36
1110  Rob Frey               M4044      140/650    7:40       47:36
1111  Jonathan Blazejewski   M1924      148/444    7:40       47:37
1112  Josh Vella             M3034       94/446    7:40       47:37
1113  Kyle Coomer            M0114       34/237    7:41       47:38
1114  Judy Harrer            F4549        5/387    7:41       47:39
1115  Justin Couch           M0114       35/237    7:41       47:39
1116  Irwin Scheineson       M4549       92/613    7:41       47:39
1117  Dick Booth             M4044      141/650    7:41       47:39
1118  Brian Perbix           M1718       72/165    7:41       47:39
1119  Lance Bucher           M3034       95/446    7:41       47:40
1120  Gary Seeman            M4044      142/650    7:41       47:40
1121  Marjie Cassani         F4044       19/484    7:41       47:40
1122  Lynn Grundmann         F3034       18/521    7:41       47:41
1123  Greg Pohl              M4044      143/650    7:41       47:41
1124  Nathan Myers           M2529       81/382    7:41       47:41
1125  Amber Lucero-Criswell  F2529       28/614    7:41       47:41
1126  Mats Drugge            M4549       93/613    7:41       47:41
1127  Richard Cline          M4044      144/650    7:41       47:42
1128  Gary Jansing           M4549       94/613    7:41       47:42
1129  Judy Schletker         F4549        6/387    7:41       47:42
1130  Justin Egan            M1718       73/165    7:41       47:42
1131  David Blumenfeld       M4549       95/613    7:41       47:42
1132  Heather Lueke          F1924       49/656    7:41       47:42
1133  Dixie Schawn           M3034       96/446    7:41       47:42
1134  Jon Florer             CLYDEA      21/250    7:41       47:43
1135  Ben Brown              M4549       96/613    7:41       47:43
1136  Bob Fehrenbach         M3539      124/548    7:42       47:44
1137  Joe Segbers            M1718       74/165    7:42       47:44
1138  Ob Vincent             M4044      145/650    7:42       47:44
1139  Pat Keyes              M4549       97/613    7:42       47:45
1140  Lindsay Becker         F1924       50/656    7:42       47:45
1141  Johanna Schunk         F1924       51/656    7:42       47:45
1142  Thomas Craig           M4549       98/613    7:42       47:45
1143  Megan Robers           F1516       12/166    7:42       47:46
1144  Earl Jackson           M6064         4/87    7:42       47:46
1145  Stacey Ann Gibson      F3539       24/533    7:42       47:46
1146  Ray Polakowski         M4044      146/650    7:42       47:46
1147  Charley Frank          M3539      125/548    7:42       47:46
1148  Kerrie Kramer          F1924       52/656    7:42       47:46
1149  Heather Fenton         F3034       19/521    7:42       47:46
1150  Tony Shaw              M2529       82/382    7:42       47:47
1151  Bruce Schweitzer       M4044      147/650    7:42       47:47
1152  Michael Nordlund       M3539      126/548    7:42       47:47
1153  Guy Mcmickle           M5054       48/443    7:42       47:47
1154  Ed Horgan              M3539      127/548    7:42       47:47
1155  Aimee Torbeck          F1516       13/166    7:42       47:47
1156  David Heidelberg       M4044      148/650    7:42       47:47
1157  Rob Stineman           M3034       97/446    7:42       47:47
1158  Katherine Bossert      F3034       20/521    7:42       47:47
1159  Ryan Rillo             M1924      149/444    7:42       47:47
1160  Jeff Montelisciani     M3034       98/446    7:42       47:47
1161  Deborah Johns          F3034       21/521    7:42       47:48
1162  Andrew Hamner          M1516       77/200    7:42       47:48
1163  Paul Weisman           M4549       99/613    7:42       47:48
1164  Amanda Bestfelt        F1924       53/656    7:42       47:49
1165  John Leisge            M4549      100/613    7:42       47:49
1166  Sylvia Nelson-Paul     F3034       22/521    7:42       47:49
1167  Devinder Mangat        M5559       18/229    7:43       47:50
1168  Ann Conroy             F4044       20/484    7:43       47:50
1169  Jorge Cuautle          M3539      128/548    7:43       47:50
1170  Michael Klenk          M4044      149/650    7:43       47:51
1171  Terri Thomas           F4044       21/484    7:43       47:51
1172  Nicholas Groh          M3539      129/548    7:43       47:51
1173  Paul Groh              M4044      150/650    7:43       47:51
1174  Bill Jordan            M2529       83/382    7:43       47:51
1175  David Plank            M2529       84/382    7:43       47:52
1176  Mark Lewensohn         M3539      130/548    7:43       47:52
1177  Judy Reilly            F4044       22/484    7:43       47:53
1178  April White-Plank      F2529       29/614    7:43       47:53
1179  Mark Wilhoit           M4549      101/613    7:43       47:54
1180  Gary Moore             CLYDEA      22/250    7:43       47:54
1181  Amy Bellamah-Daniel    F3539       25/533    7:43       47:54
1182  Wayne Foster           M4044      151/650    7:43       47:54
1183  Don Henn               M4044      152/650    7:43       47:55
1184  Ashley Whalen          F0114        6/206    7:43       47:55
1185  Mike Lewis             M5054       49/443    7:43       47:56
1186  Debora Reitz           F2529       30/614    7:43       47:56
1187  Bob Flower             M3034       99/446    7:43       47:56
1188  Phillip Cadman         CLYDEA      23/250    7:43       47:56
1189  Jeff Green             M4549      102/613    7:44       47:56
1190  Tracey Bachmann        F3539       26/533    7:44       47:56
1191  Ryan Nelson            M3034      100/446    7:44       47:56
1192  David Hall             M0114       36/237    7:44       47:57
1193  Greg Haines            M4549      103/613    7:44       47:57
1194  Mark Mehuron           M4044      153/650    7:44       47:57
1195  Bart Steever           M5054       50/443    7:44       47:57
1196  Brian Behymer          M3539      131/548    7:44       47:58
1197  Joe Besl               M1718       75/165    7:44       47:59
1198  Steve Greiwe           M4044      154/650    7:44       47:59
1199  Nikolaus Dilger        CLYDEA      24/250    7:44       48:00
1200  Bill Hentz             M4044      155/650    7:44       48:00
1201  Nolan Hess             M0114       37/237    7:44       48:01
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1202  Paul Mishurda          M3539      132/548    7:44       48:01
1203  Jim Hanson             M5054       51/443    7:44       48:01
1204  Rich Whelen            M4549      104/613    7:44       48:01
1205  Jonathan Babel         M1718       76/165    7:44       48:02
1206  Richard Eberly         M4044      156/650    7:45       48:02
1207  Mark Jepson            M5054       52/443    7:45       48:02
1208  Nick Mercer            M1516       78/200    7:45       48:02
1209  Christine Hopkins      F4044       23/484    7:45       48:02
1210  Trev Mercer            M1516       79/200    7:45       48:03
1211  Fred Gilliam           M6064         5/87    7:45       48:03
1212  Erin Wagner            F1924       54/656    7:45       48:04
1213  Scott Wallace          M4044      157/650    7:45       48:04
1214  Jeanne Kleiman         F4549        7/387    7:45       48:04
1215  Jeff Newell            M4044      158/650    7:45       48:04
1216  Tim Taft               CLYDEA      25/250    7:45       48:04
1217  Jessica Dewitt         F1516       14/166    7:45       48:04
1218  Pat Byrne              M4549      105/613    7:45       48:05
1219  Michael Gartner        M4044      159/650    7:45       48:05
1220  Scott Aston            M2529       85/382    7:45       48:05
1221  Vickie Devine          F4549        8/387    7:45       48:05
1222  Ken Mulhern            M3034      101/446    7:45       48:05
1223  Fred Ciske             M4044      160/650    7:45       48:05
1224  Mike Webb              M5559       19/229    7:45       48:06
1225  Shawn Bialczak         CLYDEA      26/250    7:45       48:06
1226  Erin Rosser            F2529       31/614    7:45       48:06
1227  Robert Lawson          M3539      133/548    7:45       48:06
1228  Tony Beck              M1516       80/200    7:45       48:07
1229  Mark Hyland            M4549      106/613    7:45       48:07
1230  Robin Smith            CLYDEB       5/127    7:45       48:07
1231  Laura Helmick          F1924       55/656    7:45       48:07
1232  Jerry Harden           M5054       53/443    7:45       48:07
1233  David Gruber           M2529       86/382    7:45       48:07
1234  Ryan Cunningham        M1516       81/200    7:45       48:08
1235  Bryan Smith            M1516       82/200    7:46       48:08
1236  David Spencer          M4549      107/613    7:46       48:08
1237  Doug Schwarz           M4044      161/650    7:46       48:09
1238  Michael Vyn            M1924      150/444    7:46       48:09
1239  Joe Drapalik           M1924      151/444    7:46       48:09
1240  Kevin Horgan           M4044      162/650    7:46       48:09
1241  Curtis Volpenhein      M1924      152/444    7:46       48:09
1242  Matt Bonne             M4044      163/650    7:46       48:10
1243  Mike Chambers          M1516       83/200    7:46       48:11
1244  Luke Hankins           M3539      134/548    7:46       48:11
1245  Christopher Ruth       M1516       84/200    7:46       48:11
1246  Bob Babinec            M4549      108/613    7:46       48:11
1247  Roger Kizer Ball       M3539      135/548    7:46       48:12
1248  Pat Meade              M4549      109/613    7:46       48:12
1249  Jeffrey Liesch         M4044      164/650    7:46       48:12
1250  Stephan Malott         M3539      136/548    7:46       48:13
1251  Christy Wirth          F1718        9/217    7:46       48:13
1252  Thomas Spaeth          M4549      110/613    7:46       48:13
1253  Lauren Morgan          F1924       56/656    7:46       48:13
1254  David Nicolas          CLYDEA      27/250    7:46       48:13
1255  Huey Pergrem           M3539      137/548    7:46       48:14
1256  Stephen Dienger        M1718       77/165    7:46       48:14
1257  Mike Weisgerber        M3539      138/548    7:46       48:14
1258  Alex Garvin            M1718       78/165    7:47       48:15
1259  Chris Hamilton         M1516       85/200    7:47       48:15
1260  Carrie Hawkins         F1924       57/656    7:47       48:15
1261  Taylor Garvin          M1924      153/444    7:47       48:15
1262  Michelle Hennekes      F1924       58/656    7:47       48:16
1263  Jeff Admiraal          M3034      102/446    7:47       48:16
1264  Jon Herbert            M2529       87/382    7:47       48:16
1265  Sean Weeks             CLYDEB       6/127    7:47       48:17
1266  Mike Gehner            M3539      139/548    7:47       48:17
1267  Scott Heitzman         M4044      165/650    7:47       48:17
1268  Matt Pickering         M2529       88/382    7:47       48:18
1269  Stephen Paljieg        M3539      140/548    7:47       48:18
1270  Martin Dria            M1516       86/200    7:47       48:18
1271  Jerry Cox              CLYDEA      28/250    7:47       48:18
1272  Richard Austin         M4549      111/613    7:47       48:19
1273  Jesse Mullins          M2529       89/382    7:47       48:20
1274  Ted Jaspers            M5054       54/443    7:47       48:20
1275  Justin Kappers         M1924      154/444    7:47       48:20
1276  Mike Besl              M4044      166/650    7:47       48:20
1277  Stephen Kappers        M4549      112/613    7:47       48:21
1278  Tricia Pangallo        F0114        7/206    7:48       48:21
1279  Ron Sterling           M5559       20/229    7:48       48:21
1280  Tom Geiger             M1718       79/165    7:48       48:21
1281  Joseph Flessa          M3034      103/446    7:48       48:22
1282  Suzanne Ellis          F4044       24/484    7:48       48:22
1283  Jimmy Marshall         M1924      155/444    7:48       48:22
1284  Liz Steinway           F0114        8/206    7:48       48:23
1285  Didier Paoli           M3539      141/548    7:48       48:23
1286  Debra Debord           F4549        9/387    7:48       48:23
1287  Mark Dessauer          M3539      142/548    7:48       48:23
1288  Greg Gamble            M2529       90/382    7:48       48:24
1289  Mary Enzweiler         F4044       25/484    7:48       48:24
1290  Brandon Tonnis         M2529       91/382    7:48       48:24
1291  Jonathan Edgington     M1516       87/200    7:48       48:24
1292  Alan Riney             M3539      143/548    7:48       48:24
1293  Libby Eling            F2529       32/614    7:48       48:25
1294  Rob Gould              M3034      104/446    7:48       48:25
1295  Katie Bardua           F1516       15/166    7:48       48:25
1296  Jane Rawlings          F3539       27/533    7:48       48:26
1297  Daniel Rajczak         M4044      167/650    7:48       48:26
1298  Bernie Coholich        M4549      113/613    7:48       48:26
1299  Ryan Beck              CLYDEA      29/250    7:48       48:26
1300  Michele Vanlaningham   F2529       33/614    7:48       48:26
1301  Steven Beck            CLYDEB       7/127    7:48       48:26
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1302  Doug Miller            M1924      156/444    7:48       48:27
1303  Mary Hogan             F3539       28/533    7:49       48:27
1304  Benjamin Liebing       M1718       80/165    7:49       48:27
1305  Anthony Louder         M2529       92/382    7:49       48:27
1306  Nancy Cedillo          F3034       23/521    7:49       48:27
1307  Kurt Holliday          M3034      105/446    7:49       48:27
1308  Brian Gist             M2529       93/382    7:49       48:27
1309  Nick Shoemaker         M1516       88/200    7:49       48:27
1310  Janelle Fanthorp       F4044       26/484    7:49       48:27
1311  Emile Lachance         M4044      168/650    7:49       48:27
1312  Tricia Busse           F3034       24/521    7:49       48:28
1313  Rick Roettker          M2529       94/382    7:49       48:28
1314  Garry Brasch           M4044      169/650    7:49       48:28
1315  Daniel Tracy           M1516       89/200    7:49       48:28
1316  Michelle Ansley        F4044       27/484    7:49       48:28
1317  Eugene Wright          M6064         6/87    7:49       48:28
1318  Anthony Kramer         M3539      144/548    7:49       48:29
1319  Barry Brook            M4549      114/613    7:49       48:30
1320  T.j. Kessler           M1516       90/200    7:49       48:30
1321  Marc Brooks            M2529       95/382    7:49       48:30
1322  Larry Geiger           M5054       55/443    7:49       48:30
1323  Jon Nutter             M1516       91/200    7:49       48:31
1324  Adam Bartel            M3034      106/446    7:49       48:31
1325  Jim Bresser            M3539      145/548    7:49       48:32
1326  Jay Boyle              M3034      107/446    7:49       48:32
1327  Richard Lonneman       M3539      146/548    7:49       48:32
1328  Bradley Monton         M3034      108/446    7:49       48:33
1329  Adam Putman            M1718       81/165    7:49       48:33
1330  Jack Wendt             M4549      115/613    7:49       48:33
1331  Connie Burch           F3034       25/521    7:49       48:33
1332  Matthew Montag         M1924      157/444    7:49       48:33
1333  Bobby Gruber           M1924      158/444    7:49       48:33
1334  Steve Smith            M3539      147/548    7:49       48:33
1335  Jamie Wells            M1924      159/444    7:50       48:33
1336  Sean Mcdonell          M3539      148/548    7:50       48:33
1337  Anna Allen             F4549       10/387    7:50       48:33
1338  Tim Schlotman          M4044      170/650    7:50       48:34
1339  Matt Ford              M4044      171/650    7:50       48:34
1340  David Folkers          M4044      172/650    7:50       48:34
1341  Robert Marsh           M3034      109/446    7:50       48:34
1342  Amy Pickering          F1924       59/656    7:50       48:34
1343  Erin Satzger           F1718       10/217    7:50       48:34
1344  Cameron Rillo          M1516       92/200    7:50       48:34
1345  Dennis Miles           M3034      110/446    7:50       48:34
1346  Bob Wahlke             M5054       56/443    7:50       48:35
1347  Donald Stoppelwerth    M3034      111/446    7:50       48:35
1348  Elliott Skopin         M1516       93/200    7:50       48:35
1349  Mark Ford              M4549      116/613    7:50       48:35
1350  John Karle             M4044      173/650    7:50       48:35
1351  Scott Nichols          M5054       57/443    7:50       48:35
1352  David Thompson         M1924      160/444    7:50       48:35
1353  Sue Souders            F4044       28/484    7:50       48:36
1354  Tim Roetting           M4044      174/650    7:50       48:36
1355  Jeff Gross             M4044      175/650    7:50       48:36
1356  Elizabeth Oconnor      F1718       11/217    7:50       48:37
1357  Ann Mooney             F3539       29/533    7:50       48:37
1358  Liz Braunwart          F0114        9/206    7:50       48:37
1359  Charles Leffler        M5054       58/443    7:50       48:37
1360  Terrence Siebel        M3539      149/548    7:50       48:38
1361  Phil Wehrman           M4044      176/650    7:50       48:38
1362  David Swanson          M1718       82/165    7:50       48:39
1363  Jim Hider              M4044      177/650    7:50       48:39
1364  Nicky Fey              F1718       12/217    7:51       48:39
1365  Angela Ruffin          F3539       30/533    7:51       48:39
1366  Amy Neumann            F1516       16/166    7:51       48:40
1367  John Montag            M4549      117/613    7:51       48:40
1368  Tom Wakefield          M3034      112/446    7:51       48:40
1369  Fred Salaz             M4549      118/613    7:51       48:40
1370  Chris Wakefield        M1924      161/444    7:51       48:41
1371  Matt Jackson           M2529       96/382    7:51       48:42
1372  Michael Schumacher     M4044      178/650    7:51       48:42
1373  Michael Chasnoff       M4044      179/650    7:51       48:42
1374  Paige Parkhouse        F1718       13/217    7:51       48:42
1375  Alex Lipinski          F3539       31/533    7:51       48:42
1376  Michael Wulker         M4044      180/650    7:51       48:42
1377  Bill Goforth           M4549      119/613    7:51       48:43
1378  Zak Schultz            M3034      113/446    7:51       48:43
1379  Tom Shanks             M4549      120/613    7:51       48:44
1380  Brian Masterson        M3539      150/548    7:51       48:44
1381  Eric Schoofs           M1924      162/444    7:51       48:44
1382  Ariel Gruber           F1924       60/656    7:51       48:45
1383  Scott Burke            M3034      114/446    7:51       48:45
1384  Scott Cutter           M2529       97/382    7:51       48:45
1385  Andrea Chase           F3539       32/533    7:52       48:46
1386  Bruce Favret           M5054       59/443    7:52       48:46
1387  Dustin Gardewing       M1924      163/444    7:52       48:46
1388  Amy Schoenfeld         F1718       14/217    7:52       48:46
1389  Ron Weitzenkorn        M4549      121/613    7:52       48:47
1390  Christopher Russell    M3539      151/548    7:52       48:47
1391  Max Rangel             M3539      152/548    7:52       48:48
1392  Paul Brandstetter      M1516       94/200    7:52       48:48
1393  David Duncan           CLYDEA      30/250    7:52       48:48
1394  Kate Nienaber          F1924       61/656    7:52       48:48
1395  Kent Vandersall        M4549      122/613    7:52       48:48
1396  Mark Palazzo           M4044      181/650    7:52       48:48
1397  Aaron Rogers           M2529       98/382    7:52       48:49
1398  Timothy Gleeson        M3539      153/548    7:52       48:49
1399  Michael Finke          CLYDEA      31/250    7:52       48:49
1400  Damian Stanton         F4549       11/387    7:52       48:49
1401  Ana Lackmeyer          F3034       26/521    7:52       48:49
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1402  Paul Ellis             M3034      115/446    7:52       48:50
1403  Matt Chalupsky         M4044      182/650    7:52       48:51
1404  Bob Alexander          M5054       60/443    7:52       48:51
1405  Jim Gordon             M5054       61/443    7:52       48:52
1406  Sharon Gordan          F4549       12/387    7:53       48:52
1407  Mark Gutowski          M4549      123/613    7:53       48:52
1408  Paula Pels             F3539       33/533    7:53       48:53
1409  David Moerlein         M2529       99/382    7:53       48:53
1410  Andy Worth             M4549      124/613    7:53       48:54
1411  Mark Sackett           M5559       21/229    7:53       48:54
1412  Gary Gregory           M4044      183/650    7:53       48:54
1413  Tom Rogers             M3539      154/548    7:53       48:54
1414  Seth Schumacher        M2529      100/382    7:53       48:54
1415  James Tippmann         CLYDEA      32/250    7:53       48:55
1416  Michael Carraher       M4044      184/650    7:53       48:55
1417  Guy Titler             M3034      116/446    7:53       48:55
1418  John Stieha            M4549      125/613    7:53       48:55
1419  Matt Janzaruk          M3034      117/446    7:53       48:56
1420  Matt Spurlock          M5054       62/443    7:53       48:56
1421  Karen Geiger           F3034       27/521    7:53       48:57
1422  Megan Gaffney          F1924       62/656    7:53       48:58
1423  Jeff Koehne            CLYDEA      33/250    7:53       48:58
1424  Kelly Niederhausen     F3034       28/521    7:54       48:58
1425  Kyle Crofford          M1516       95/200    7:54       48:58
1426  Van Jones              M4044      185/650    7:54       48:59
1427  Curt Hoffman           M5054       63/443    7:54       48:59
1428  Chris Monahan          M3034      118/446    7:54       49:00
1429  Michael Mchale         M1924      164/444    7:54       49:01
1430  Jim Dixius             M4044      186/650    7:54       49:01
1431  Kevin Tallent          M4549      126/613    7:54       49:01
1432  Scott Wiechert         M1516       96/200    7:54       49:03
1433  James Riffe            M4044      187/650    7:54       49:03
1434  Dave Loftus            M3034      119/446    7:54       49:03
1435  Dan Kramer             M4549      127/613    7:54       49:03
1436  Joe Harten             M4044      188/650    7:54       49:04
1437  Elaine Bundus          F1924       63/656    7:55       49:04
1438  Mike Thomas            M4044      189/650    7:55       49:05
1439  Andre Jeter            M1516       97/200    7:55       49:05
1440  Blair Loftspring       F1924       64/656    7:55       49:05
1441  Mike North             M1516       98/200    7:55       49:06
1442  Dennis Kinne           M4549      128/613    7:55       49:06
1443  Marie Rickabaugh       F1924       65/656    7:55       49:06
1444  Gary Newman            CLYDEA      34/250    7:55       49:07
1445  Duke Frye              M5559       22/229    7:55       49:07
1446  Craig Hultquist        M4044      190/650    7:55       49:07
1447  Greg Whiteker          M4044      191/650    7:55       49:08
1448  Dan Woodard            M3539      155/548    7:55       49:08
1449  Stephanie Taylor       F3539       34/533    7:55       49:08
1450  Tim Johnson            M3034      120/446    7:55       49:08
1451  Kevin Mcdarty          M4549      129/613    7:55       49:08
1452  Debi Oconnor           F3539       35/533    7:55       49:09
1453  Andy Goetz             M1924      165/444    7:55       49:09
1454  Torre Hinken           F3034       29/521    7:55       49:09
1455  Dean Spangenberg       M4549      130/613    7:55       49:09
1456  Chad Burbrink          M2529      101/382    7:55       49:09
1457  Debbie Henderson       F3539       36/533    7:56       49:10
1458  Joseph Carroll         M1924      166/444    7:56       49:10
1459  Todd Young             M3539      156/548    7:56       49:10
1460  Andrew Marsh           M2529      102/382    7:56       49:11
1461  Mary Sue Wigger        F4044       29/484    7:56       49:11
1462  Pamela Daniel          F1718       15/217    7:56       49:12
1463  Melina Vissat          FNOAGE        1/14    7:56       49:12
1464  Anthony Creed          M4044      192/650    7:56       49:12
1465  Garry Hayden           M4549      131/613    7:56       49:12
1466  Mel Hoffert            M4044      193/650    7:56       49:12
1467  Kevin Mcgehee          CLYDEA      35/250    7:56       49:12
1468  Keith Wolfe            M1924      167/444    7:56       49:12
1469  Lou Fey                M4549      132/613    7:56       49:13
1470  Joe Meier              M4549      133/613    7:56       49:13
1471  Matthew Andrews        M4044      194/650    7:56       49:13
1472  Todd Willke            M1924      168/444    7:56       49:13
1473  Brian Bertsch          M2529      103/382    7:56       49:13
1474  Kevin Melzer           M0114       38/237    7:56       49:14
1475  Deborah Casey          F4044       30/484    7:56       49:14
1476  Alex Cook              M0114       39/237    7:56       49:14
1477  Andrew Howell          M1718       83/165    7:56       49:14
1478  Mike Miller            M1924      169/444    7:56       49:14
1479  Phil Tudor             M4549      134/613    7:56       49:14
1480  Mark Allen             M4044      195/650    7:56       49:15
1481  Bobby Coley            M5559       23/229    7:56       49:15
1482  Peter Sorrentino       M4044      196/650    7:56       49:16
1483  Michael Steinberg      M4549      135/613    7:56       49:16
1484  Nicholas Reilly        M2529      104/382    7:56       49:16
1485  Peter Rice             M4044      197/650    7:57       49:17
1486  Bill Muske             M4044      198/650    7:57       49:17
1487  Matt Amyx              M3539      157/548    7:57       49:17
1488  Alex Lynch             M1516       99/200    7:57       49:17
1489  Barry Wendt            M3539      158/548    7:57       49:18
1490  Mark Neurohr           M3034      121/446    7:57       49:18
1491  Rob Butler             M3539      159/548    7:57       49:18
1492  Don Shuller            M5054       64/443    7:57       49:18
1493  Ed Paff                M4549      136/613    7:57       49:19
1494  Rick Mcfadden          M5559       24/229    7:57       49:19
1495  Gary Cromer            M5559       25/229    7:57       49:19
1496  John Book              M4044      199/650    7:57       49:19
1497  Matthew Book           M0114       40/237    7:57       49:20
1498  Benjamin Forman        M1718       84/165    7:57       49:20
1499  Chris Jones            F4044       31/484    7:57       49:21
1500  Don Wong               M4044      200/650    7:57       49:21
1501  Michael Frey           M2529      105/382    7:57       49:22
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1502  Babara Walker          F3539       37/533    7:57       49:22
1503  Jon Fisher             M3034      122/446    7:57       49:22
1504  Ryan Folan             M0114       41/237    7:57       49:22
1505  Michael Folan          M4044      201/650    7:57       49:23
1506  Mike Augspurger        M3034      123/446    7:58       49:23
1507  Lindsay Mooney         F1718       16/217    7:58       49:23
1508  Aaron Simmons          M3034      124/446    7:58       49:23
1509  James Patterson        M4549      137/613    7:58       49:23
1510  Jared Cutter           M1924      170/444    7:58       49:24
1511  Randy Miller           M3539      160/548    7:58       49:24
1512  Michelle Kautz         F3034       30/521    7:58       49:24
1513  Jonathan Huddleston    M2529      106/382    7:58       49:24
1514  Mark Obryan            M3539      161/548    7:58       49:24
1515  Kathleen Wilkins       F5054        2/211    7:58       49:25
1516  Amy Jackson            F2529       34/614    7:58       49:26
1517  Andy Livingston        M5559       26/229    7:58       49:26
1518  Tucker Manning         M2529      107/382    7:58       49:26
1519  Kayla Justice          F0114       10/206    7:58       49:27
1520  Steve Schwartz         M4044      202/650    7:58       49:28
1521  Dan Cahill             M3539      162/548    7:58       49:28
1522  David Nicolas          M1924      171/444    7:58       49:28
1523  John Johnson           M2529      108/382    7:58       49:28
1524  David Griggs           M4044      203/650    7:59       49:29
1525  Sbott Sauerbeck        M3034      125/446    7:59       49:29
1526  Thomas Orr             M3539      163/548    7:59       49:29
1527  Dennis Mele            M5054       65/443    7:59       49:30
1528  Hannah Lankford        F1516       17/166    7:59       49:30
1529  Kristin Weber          F1718       17/217    7:59       49:31
1530  Steven Schultz         M5054       66/443    7:59       49:31
1531  Michael Senich         M5054       67/443    7:59       49:31
1532  Tony Stenger           M3539      164/548    7:59       49:31
1533  Nicholas Barnes        M0114       42/237    7:59       49:32
1534  Tony Cooper            M4549      138/613    7:59       49:32
1535  Michael Jordan         M2529      109/382    7:59       49:32
1536  Bob Torrano            M3539      165/548    7:59       49:32
1537  Richard Lenz           M4044      204/650    7:59       49:33
1538  Natalie Hergert        F3539       38/533    7:59       49:33
1539  Larry Oury             M4549      139/613    7:59       49:33
1540  Jessica Ryan           F2529       35/614    7:59       49:34
1541  Ted Lemmon             M4549      140/613    7:59       49:34
1542  Tate Cooper            M4044      205/650    7:59       49:34
1543  Stacy Tanner           F1924       66/656    7:59       49:34
1544  Mary Popp              F1516       18/166    7:59       49:34
1545  Jennifer Herppich      F2529       36/614    7:59       49:35
1546  Matthew Meyer          M1924      172/444    7:59       49:35
1547  Lori Kohls             F1718       18/217    7:59       49:35
1548  Brenda Roark           F3539       39/533    8:00       49:35
1549  Ray Broerman           M5054       68/443    8:00       49:35
1550  Eric Scholz            M4549      141/613    8:00       49:35
1551  Habib Torub            M4044      206/650    8:00       49:36
1552  Therese Fussinger      F1718       19/217    8:00       49:36
1553  Becky Weller           F4044       32/484    8:00       49:36
1554  Mark Monson            M4044      207/650    8:00       49:36
1555  Kyle Day               M4044      208/650    8:00       49:37
1556  Alex Gainer            M2529      110/382    8:00       49:37
1557  Carrie Kuhnell         F2529       37/614    8:00       49:37
1558  David Maume            M4549      142/613    8:00       49:37
1559  Joe Gleeson            M3539      166/548    8:00       49:37
1560  Tom Sharp              M4549      143/613    8:00       49:37
1561  James Malott           M3034      126/446    8:00       49:37
1562  Patrick Barth          CLYDEA      36/250    8:00       49:37
1563  Ashley Sharp           F1516       19/166    8:00       49:37
1564  David French           M4044      209/650    8:00       49:38
1565  Amie Fanta             F3034       31/521    8:00       49:38
1566  Nat Freeman            CLYDEA      37/250    8:00       49:39
1567  Gwen Dimeo             F4044       33/484    8:00       49:39
1568  Jim Stutz              M3539      167/548    8:00       49:39
1569  Bruce Freeman          CLYDEA      38/250    8:00       49:39
1570  Mike Thacker           M4549      144/613    8:00       49:40
1571  Karen Miller           F2529       38/614    8:00       49:40
1572  Katie Hickey           F1718       20/217    8:00       49:40
1573  Tim Kazior             M4044      210/650    8:00       49:40
1574  Benjamin Kennard       M1924      173/444    8:00       49:40
1575  Lisa Surace            F3034       32/521    8:00       49:41
1576  Cathy Pryse            F4549       13/387    8:00       49:41
1577  Jay Bayer              M4044      211/650    8:00       49:41
1578  Zachary Rowe           M1718       85/165    8:00       49:41
1579  Michael Brinker        M1718       86/165    8:00       49:41
1580  Rita Wilder            F3539       40/533    8:00       49:41
1581  Dana Tindall           M4549      145/613    8:01       49:41
1582  Frederick Lachance     M3539      168/548    8:01       49:42
1583  Ronnie Cook            M4549      146/613    8:01       49:42
1584  Erik Brinker           M1924      174/444    8:01       49:42
1585  Mike Wiedemann         M5054       69/443    8:01       49:42
1586  Sophie Bayer           F4044       34/484    8:01       49:42
1587  Chris Mercer           M3539      169/548    8:01       49:42
1588  Ken Geiger             M4549      147/613    8:01       49:43
1589  Margie Hartzel         F4549       14/387    8:01       49:43
1590  Hank Hofmeyer          CLYDEB       8/127    8:01       49:43
1591  Dea Brueggemeyer       F3034       33/521    8:01       49:44
1592  Larry Brueggemeyer     M1924      175/444    8:01       49:44
1593  Holly Porter           F2529       39/614    8:01       49:44
1594  Mark Bersani           M4044      212/650    8:01       49:44
1595  Betty Kloppenborg      F4549       15/387    8:01       49:44
1596  Gary Ledermeier        M4549      148/613    8:01       49:44
1597  Katie Lewnard          F1516       20/166    8:01       49:44
1598  Dan Mahan              M2529      111/382    8:01       49:44
1599  Courtney Hentz         F1516       21/166    8:01       49:45
1600  Michelle Dehaemers     F3539       41/533    8:01       49:45
1601  Jim Getgey             M3539      170/548    8:01       49:45
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1602  Michael Jorden         M5054       70/443    8:01       49:45
1603  Stephen Brewer         M5054       71/443    8:01       49:45
1604  John Pahls             M4044      213/650    8:01       49:45
1605  Jenna Siemer           F1516       22/166    8:01       49:46
1606  J.t. Doran             M0114       43/237    8:01       49:46
1607  Lauren Dorosz          F2529       40/614    8:01       49:46
1608  Ruth Cornish           F4044       35/484    8:01       49:46
1609  Michael Feller         M4549      149/613    8:01       49:46
1610  Jeff Thomas            M4549      150/613    8:01       49:46
1611  Rick Hasselbeck        M3034      127/446    8:01       49:46
1612  Gary Jaworek           M4549      151/613    8:01       49:46
1613  Elizabeth Malaugh      F2529       41/614    8:01       49:46
1614  Alex Nishimori         M1516      100/200    8:01       49:47
1615  David Young            M1924      176/444    8:01       49:47
1616  Thomas Andrews         M4549      152/613    8:01       49:47
1617  Elizabeth Gilbert      F1924       67/656    8:02       49:48
1618  Lynn Piening           F2529       42/614    8:02       49:48
1619  Debbie Scheetz         F3539       42/533    8:02       49:48
1620  Melissa Jeffers        F3539       43/533    8:02       49:48
1621  Steve Osgood           M3539      171/548    8:02       49:49
1622  Timothy Rolf           M4549      153/613    8:02       49:49
1623  Susan Savage           F4044       36/484    8:02       49:49
1624  Rick Weber             M4549      154/613    8:02       49:50
1625  Greg Schmidt           M5054       72/443    8:02       49:51
1626  Bridget Lenahan        F1718       21/217    8:02       49:51
1627  Dan Popowics           M3539      172/548    8:02       49:51
1628  Brian Kean             M3539      173/548    8:02       49:52
1629  Tony Brock             M3034      128/446    8:02       49:52
1630  Celeste Kuta           F4549       16/387    8:02       49:52
1631  Meghan Frimming        F1516       23/166    8:02       49:53
1632  Michael Breetz         M4549      155/613    8:02       49:53
1633  Sharon Plummer         F4044       37/484    8:02       49:53
1634  Arthur Ollendorff      CLYDEA      39/250    8:02       49:53
1635  Ronald Denamur         M5559       27/229    8:02       49:54
1636  John Meier             M5054       73/443    8:02       49:54
1637  Brooke Hultquist       F1516       24/166    8:03       49:54
1638  Doug Westerman         M4044      214/650    8:03       49:55
1639  Ben Pinsky             M2529      112/382    8:03       49:55
1640  Kevin Smith            M3034      129/446    8:03       49:55
1641  Suzanna Anderson       F3034       34/521    8:03       49:56
1642  Jim Patton             M5054       74/443    8:03       49:56
1643  John Lanning           M4549      156/613    8:03       49:56
1644  Regina Jacobs          F3539       44/533    8:03       49:56
1645  David Baumann          M4044      215/650    8:03       49:56
1646  Troy Christensen       M3034      130/446    8:03       49:57
1647  Trish Schmidt          F3539       45/533    8:03       49:57
1648  Dani Patton            F1924       68/656    8:03       49:57
1649  Julie Cooper           F4044       38/484    8:03       49:58
1650  Mark Greiner           M4549      157/613    8:03       49:58
1651  Russell Clarke         M5559       28/229    8:03       49:58
1652  Mark Brettschneider    MNOAGE        1/10    8:03       49:59
1653  Duane Correll          M6569         2/32    8:03       50:00
1654  Todd Stegman           M4549      158/613    8:03       50:00
1655  Dennis Watson          M4044      216/650    8:04       50:00
1656  Matt Risola            M1718       87/165    8:04       50:01
1657  Greg Meece             M4044      217/650    8:04       50:02
1658  Robert Heller          M0114       44/237    8:04       50:02
1659  Mike Young             M4044      218/650    8:04       50:03
1660  Jeff Drapalik          M4549      159/613    8:04       50:03
1661  Dan Molloy             M4044      219/650    8:04       50:03
1662  Brian Hoffman          M2529      113/382    8:04       50:04
1663  Rachel Botto           F1718       22/217    8:04       50:04
1664  Tom Mcdonald           M3539      174/548    8:04       50:04
1665  Benton Pipkin          M4549      160/613    8:04       50:04
1666  Lyndsay Barnes         F1924       69/656    8:04       50:05
1667  Sam Patty              F3034       35/521    8:04       50:05
1668  Jeffrey Zimmerman      M1924      177/444    8:04       50:05
1669  Dana Bateman           M4549      161/613    8:04       50:05
1670  Cathy Flem             F3034       36/521    8:04       50:05
1671  Steve Hilmer           M4549      162/613    8:04       50:06
1672  Jennifer Hensley       F3034       37/521    8:04       50:06
1673  Matthew Foertsch       M1924      178/444    8:04       50:06
1674  Allison Likar          F2529       43/614    8:04       50:06
1675  Toshi Aoyama           M5054       75/443    8:05       50:06
1676  Lori Sullivan          F4044       39/484    8:05       50:06
1677  Jim Crosset            M4549      163/613    8:05       50:07
1678  Barb Ruddy             F4549       17/387    8:05       50:07
1679  Brian Janssen          M2529      114/382    8:05       50:07
1680  Jim Worachek           M5054       76/443    8:05       50:07
1681  Craig Sekowski         M1924      179/444    8:05       50:08
1682  Jim Maples             M5559       29/229    8:05       50:08
1683  Emily Hughes           F1718       23/217    8:05       50:09
1684  Barbara Janssen        F5559         1/94    8:05       50:09
1685  Mark Asbach            M4044      220/650    8:05       50:09
1686  Jessica Wenstrup       F1924       70/656    8:05       50:09
1687  David Futscher         M4044      221/650    8:05       50:09
1688  Missy Hardy            F3539       46/533    8:05       50:10
1689  Lisa Mcconnell         F1924       71/656    8:05       50:10
1690  Jean-Paul Matter       M4549      164/613    8:05       50:10
1691  Greg Ahrens            M4044      222/650    8:05       50:10
1692  Barb Mcguire           F4044       40/484    8:05       50:10
1693  Peter Kretten          M3539      175/548    8:05       50:10
1694  Randy Jackson          M5054       77/443    8:05       50:10
1695  Elizabeth Reed         F1516       25/166    8:05       50:11
1696  Tricia Patty           F3034       38/521    8:05       50:11
1697  Kristen Lengle         F1924       72/656    8:05       50:11
1698  Jon Vanzile            M4549      165/613    8:05       50:11
1699  David Barckholtz       CLYDEB       9/127    8:05       50:11
1700  Sarah Jones            F1924       73/656    8:05       50:11
1701  Brent Figlestahler     M1516      101/200    8:05       50:12
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1702  Kiernan Pauly          M0114       45/237    8:05       50:12
1703  Robert Edmiston        M4549      166/613    8:05       50:12
1704  Charles Lafkas         M3034      131/446    8:05       50:12
1705  Steven Kuhl            M5054       78/443    8:06       50:13
1706  William Thompson       M4044      223/650    8:06       50:13
1707  Donald Raake           M4044      224/650    8:06       50:13
1708  Elmer Kaising          M4044      225/650    8:06       50:13
1709  Summer Griswold        F2529       44/614    8:06       50:14
1710  Richelle Carlonas      F2529       45/614    8:06       50:14
1711  Fred Kindred           M5559       30/229    8:06       50:14
1712  Kelly Armour           F3539       47/533    8:06       50:14
1713  Susan Reinmann         F4549       18/387    8:06       50:14
1714  Fred Darlington        M4549      167/613    8:06       50:14
1715  Tim Kinman             M4044      226/650    8:06       50:15
1716  Ethan Mills            M1516      102/200    8:06       50:15
1717  Damian Spata           M4044      227/650    8:06       50:16
1718  Heather Gaynor         F3034       39/521    8:06       50:16
1719  Davina Rorison         F3034       40/521    8:06       50:16
1720  Nathan Martell         CLYDEA      40/250    8:06       50:17
1721  Gretchen Faulkner      F2529       46/614    8:06       50:17
1722  Robin Gaffney          F3034       41/521    8:06       50:18
1723  Guy Vandermosten       M4549      168/613    8:06       50:18
1724  Chris Miller           M1516      103/200    8:06       50:18
1725  Brendan Willmann       M2529      115/382    8:06       50:18
1726  Rob Bartlett           M4044      228/650    8:06       50:18
1727  No Name Given          M3034      132/446    8:06       50:18
1728  Samuel Bell            M0114       46/237    8:06       50:18
1729  Sara Oliver            F3034       42/521    8:06       50:18
1730  Kenneth Tackett        M3034      133/446    8:06       50:18
1731  Stephan Young          M4549      169/613    8:06       50:18
1732  Sarah Stahr            F3539       48/533    8:07       50:19
1733  Vaughn Engle           M5054       79/443    8:07       50:19
1734  Casey Schoenhoft       F1924       74/656    8:07       50:19
1736  Ryan Casey             M1718       88/165    8:07       50:19
1737  Garry Day              M5559       31/229    8:07       50:19
1738  Bryan Horton           M3539      176/548    8:07       50:19
1739  Andrew Critzer         M2529      116/382    8:07       50:20
1740  Lawrence Kramer        M4549      170/613    8:07       50:20
1741  Steve Church           M4044      229/650    8:07       50:20
1742  John Beatsch           M4549      171/613    8:07       50:20
1743  Ron Culyer             CLYDEA      41/250    8:07       50:21
1744  Kathryn May            F1924       75/656    8:07       50:21
1745  Anna Sofranko          F1924       76/656    8:07       50:21
1746  Peter Stautberg        M3539      177/548    8:07       50:21
1747  Tom Hills              M4549      172/613    8:07       50:21
1748  Dave Armbruster        M4044      230/650    8:07       50:21
1749  Laura Wagner           F1924       77/656    8:07       50:21
1750  Christena Karle        F4549       19/387    8:07       50:22
1751  Nikki Blum             F2529       47/614    8:07       50:22
1752  Ron Hunt               CLYDEA      42/250    8:07       50:22
1753  Dyrk Vanvalkenburg     M4549      173/613    8:07       50:22
1754  Jill Davis             F1924       78/656    8:07       50:22
1755  Deana Sutter           F3539       49/533    8:07       50:22
1756  Michael Sherrard       M3034      134/446    8:07       50:23
1757  Erika Shank            F1924       79/656    8:07       50:23
1758  Greg Dodd              M4044      231/650    8:07       50:23
1759  Molly Sherrard         F2529       48/614    8:07       50:23
1760  Melanie Hansbauer      F2529       49/614    8:07       50:24
1761  Joe Hansbauer          M2529      117/382    8:07       50:24
1762  Sean Cooney            M3034      135/446    8:07       50:24
1763  Meredith Donges        F2529       50/614    8:07       50:24
1764  Daniel Strasser        M2529      118/382    8:07       50:24
1765  Mark Vonderhaar        M5054       80/443    8:07       50:24
1766  Jeanne Pettinichi      F4044       41/484    8:07       50:25
1767  Jim Conwell            M4044      232/650    8:07       50:25
1768  Jeff Riesenbeck        M2529      119/382    8:07       50:25
1769  Max Hofmeyer           CLYDEA      43/250    8:08       50:25
1770  John Gillespie         M5054       81/443    8:08       50:25
1771  Steve Senvisky         M3539      178/548    8:08       50:26
1772  Joseph Haas            M5559       32/229    8:08       50:26
1773  Pattie Messmer         F4549       20/387    8:08       50:26
1774  Gretchel Dammel        F1718       24/217    8:08       50:26
1775  James Lytle            M6569         3/32    8:08       50:27
1776  Chris Mercurio         M2529      120/382    8:08       50:27
1777  Gary Sweeney           M4044      233/650    8:08       50:27
1778  Matt Green             M4549      174/613    8:08       50:27
1779  Darla Hehman           F4044       42/484    8:08       50:27
1780  Chris Cavacini         M3034      136/446    8:08       50:28
1781  Kenneth Recob          M5054       82/443    8:08       50:28
1782  Bryan Cummings         M1924      180/444    8:08       50:29
1783  William Mccoy          M1924      181/444    8:08       50:29
1784  Jennifer Segbers       F3034       43/521    8:08       50:29
1785  Joseph Ruark           M4549      175/613    8:08       50:30
1786  Teri Fox               F5559         2/94    8:08       50:31
1787  Robert Werner          M5054       83/443    8:08       50:31
1788  Deborah Earley         F3539       50/533    8:09       50:31
1789  James Cain             M2529      121/382    8:09       50:31
1790  Tom Tanner             M4549      176/613    8:09       50:32
1791  Ben Poston             M1924      182/444    8:09       50:32
1792  Michael Walsh          M5559       33/229    8:09       50:32
1793  Jeffrey King           M4549      177/613    8:09       50:32
1794  Bart Fitzpatrick       M3539      179/548    8:09       50:32
1795  Gary Barber            M4549      178/613    8:09       50:32
1796  Paul Helpling          M4549      179/613    8:09       50:32
1797  Kelley Fitzpatrick     F3539       51/533    8:09       50:33
1798  Jennifer Black         F5054        3/211    8:09       50:33
1799  Whitney Gordon         F1718       25/217    8:09       50:33
1800  Timothy Hayes          M4044      234/650    8:09       50:33
1801  Tom Wick               M5559       34/229    8:09       50:35
1802  Richard Dammel         M5559       35/229    8:09       50:36

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:17 PM 18/92



94th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2003 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1803  Jill Verdon            F4044       43/484    8:09       50:36
1804  Dale Berger            M3034      137/446    8:09       50:36
1805  Gayle Paljieg          F3539       52/533    8:09       50:36
1806  Dave Foltz             M4549      180/613    8:09       50:36
1807  Camille Boyken         F3034       44/521    8:09       50:36
1808  Ron Christensen        M5559       36/229    8:09       50:36
1809  Sarah Helton           F1924       80/656    8:09       50:36
1810  Michael Mulligan       M3034      138/446    8:09       50:37
1811  Bill Weber             M5054       84/443    8:09       50:37
1812  Stephen Lowe           M5054       85/443    8:09       50:37
1813  Jill Gomez             F4044       44/484    8:09       50:37
1814  Daniel Gorman          M4044      235/650    8:10       50:38
1815  Andy Albers            M1924      183/444    8:10       50:38
1816  Will Jamieson          M2529      122/382    8:10       50:38
1817  Heather Poast          F1924       81/656    8:10       50:39
1818  Ken Hilk               M4044      236/650    8:10       50:39
1819  Sean Garry             M3034      139/446    8:10       50:39
1820  Martin Holmes          M1516      104/200    8:10       50:39
1821  Kevin Paxton           M1924      184/444    8:10       50:39
1822  Joe Rentrop            M3539      180/548    8:10       50:39
1823  Kevin Gilles           M3034      140/446    8:10       50:40
1824  Matthew Chalfant       M1516      105/200    8:10       50:40
1825  Chester Rogenski       M6064         7/87    8:10       50:40
1826  Peggy Kovarik          F4044       45/484    8:10       50:40
1827  Bill Wogenstahl        M3539      181/548    8:10       50:41
1828  Jaymee Brandenburgh    F3539       53/533    8:10       50:41
1829  Dennis Tribby          M4044      237/650    8:10       50:42
1830  Teresa Dufau           F4549       21/387    8:10       50:42
1831  Tim Dufau              M4044      238/650    8:10       50:42
1832  Amy Franks             F1924       82/656    8:10       50:42
1833  Dallas Winstead        M3034      141/446    8:10       50:42
1834  Sophie Brodeur         F3034       45/521    8:10       50:43
1835  James Kriz             M3034      142/446    8:10       50:43
1836  Alan Burley            M4549      181/613    8:10       50:43
1837  Shawn Mccarty          M3539      182/548    8:10       50:43
1838  Kevin Miller           M1718       89/165    8:10       50:43
1839  Jennifer Grdina        F1516       26/166    8:11       50:44
1840  David Johnson          M4044      239/650    8:11       50:44
1841  Rich Shepherd          CLYDEA      44/250    8:11       50:44
1842  Sarah Anderson         F1924       83/656    8:11       50:45
1843  Jim Jebsen             M4549      182/613    8:11       50:46
1844  Jessica Fear           F1924       84/656    8:11       50:46
1845  Rob Frank              M1516      106/200    8:11       50:46
1846  Patrick Potter         M3034      143/446    8:11       50:47
1847  Janne Nedergaard       F3034       46/521    8:11       50:47
1848  James Koerber          M3539      183/548    8:11       50:47
1849  Kathleen Johnson       F4044       46/484    8:11       50:48
1850  John Eppensteiner      M1516      107/200    8:11       50:48
1851  Meggie Schmidt         F1516       27/166    8:11       50:48
1852  Renee Steele           F5054        4/211    8:11       50:49
1853  Steve Cox              M3539      184/548    8:11       50:49
1854  Adam Giver             M0114       47/237    8:11       50:49
1855  Paul Randall           M4549      183/613    8:11       50:49
1857  Rick Thomas            M4549      184/613    8:11       50:49
1858  Gregg Feltrup          M4549      185/613    8:12       50:50
1859  Cindy Mathis           F2529       51/614    8:12       50:50
1860  Joe Snapp              M1924      185/444    8:12       50:50
1861  Larry Kautz            M3539      185/548    8:12       50:50
1862  Mike Enderly           M5559       37/229    8:12       50:51
1863  Lucas Bezerra          M0114       48/237    8:12       50:51
1864  Dick Miltner           M5559       38/229    8:12       50:51
1865  Andrew Lockrow         M1516      108/200    8:12       50:51
1866  Laurence Meade         M4549      186/613    8:12       50:51
1867  Paul Nickless          M4549      187/613    8:12       50:52
1868  Michael Witko          M4549      188/613    8:12       50:52
1869  Steve Schletker        M4044      240/650    8:12       50:52
1870  Shane David            M3539      186/548    8:12       50:52
1871  Bill Tipton            M4044      241/650    8:12       50:52
1872  Jerry Nessler          M5054       86/443    8:12       50:52
1873  Erica Nollen           F1924       85/656    8:12       50:53
1874  Craig Kraus            M2529      123/382    8:12       50:54
1875  Eric Johnson           M4044      242/650    8:12       50:54
1876  Laurie Franks          F1924       86/656    8:12       50:54
1877  Michael Long           M5054       87/443    8:12       50:55
1878  Greg Crecelius         M3539      187/548    8:12       50:55
1879  Steve Crecelius        M3539      188/548    8:12       50:55
1880  Mark Forte             M4044      243/650    8:12       50:55
1881  Ray Scheidler          M3539      189/548    8:12       50:56
1882  Stan Schafer           M4549      189/613    8:13       50:56
1883  Rebecca Groppe         F4549       22/387    8:13       50:56
1884  Laurie Smith           F2529       52/614    8:13       50:56
1885  John Rodenberg         M3539      190/548    8:13       50:56
1886  Barbara Licalzi        F5054        5/211    8:13       50:57
1887  Brik Anderson          M1718       90/165    8:13       50:57
1888  Robert Koegle          M4549      190/613    8:13       50:57
1889  Martin Hayden          M3539      191/548    8:13       50:57
1890  Amy Schuster           F2529       53/614    8:13       50:58
1891  Don Meihavs            M1924      186/444    8:13       50:58
1892  Barry Pickett          M5054       88/443    8:13       50:58
1893  Mark Neises            M4044      244/650    8:13       50:58
1894  Jennifer Summe         F3034       47/521    8:13       50:58
1895  Jeffery Heller         CLYDEB      10/127    8:13       50:58
1896  Eileen Foy             F4044       47/484    8:13       50:58
1897  Carrie Esposito        F1924       87/656    8:13       50:58
1898  Hollis Dold Dold       M2529      124/382    8:13       50:58
1899  Steve Geiser           M0114       49/237    8:13       50:59
1900  Robin Meagher          F1924       88/656    8:13       50:59
1901  George Weckerbrock     M4044      245/650    8:13       50:59
1902  Jeffery Barry          M3034      144/446    8:13       50:59
1903  Jeffrey List           M4044      246/650    8:13       50:59
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1904  Rik Farwick            M3539      192/548    8:13       50:59
1905  Sean Garner            M2529      125/382    8:13       51:00
1906  Joyce Meyer            F5054        6/211    8:13       51:00
1907  Dan Rupe               M4549      191/613    8:13       51:00
1908  Dave Schwalbach        M5054       89/443    8:13       51:01
1909  Barry Luppert          M3539      193/548    8:13       51:01
1910  Sandi Luppert          F3539       54/533    8:13       51:01
1911  Doug Hordowick         M5054       90/443    8:13       51:02
1912  Nathan Gilt            CLYDEA      45/250    8:13       51:02
1913  Bradley Plummer        M4044      247/650    8:13       51:02
1914  Angie Boden            F2529       54/614    8:13       51:02
1915  Tony Maynard           M4549      192/613    8:13       51:02
1916  Molly Gadd             F3539       55/533    8:14       51:02
1917  Joe Lind               M4044      248/650    8:14       51:02
1918  Donna Lynne            F4044       48/484    8:14       51:02
1919  Joe Webster            M4044      249/650    8:14       51:03
1920  William Wilson         M4549      193/613    8:14       51:03
1921  Nancy Wagner           F3539       56/533    8:14       51:03
1922  William Meltebrink     M3034      145/446    8:14       51:03
1923  John Walther           M3539      194/548    8:14       51:03
1924  David Tessler          M3539      195/548    8:14       51:03
1925  Michael Trippel        M3034      146/446    8:14       51:03
1926  Casey Lenhof           F1924       89/656    8:14       51:03
1927  Dave Schuh             M4549      194/613    8:14       51:04
1928  Laine Orabona          F1516       28/166    8:14       51:04
1929  Ronald Meade           M3539      196/548    8:14       51:04
1930  Don Tecklenburg        M5054       91/443    8:14       51:05
1931  Michael Mcintosh       M4044      250/650    8:14       51:05
1932  Collin Johnon          M1516      109/200    8:14       51:05
1933  Daniel Fagel           M4044      251/650    8:14       51:06
1934  Joe Cristo             M3034      147/446    8:14       51:06
1935  Suttan Geiser          F3539       57/533    8:14       51:06
1936  Lauren Meisman         F1718       26/217    8:14       51:06
1937  Bridget Whitehead      F1516       29/166    8:14       51:06
1938  Joe Coleman            M3539      197/548    8:14       51:07
1939  Randy Moore            M4549      195/613    8:14       51:07
1940  Tim Weber              M4549      196/613    8:14       51:07
1941  Simon Hay              CLYDEB      11/127    8:14       51:08
1942  Shawn Fields           M3539      198/548    8:14       51:08
1943  Duke Berkemeier        M4549      197/613    8:14       51:08
1944  Suzanne Currie         F4549       23/387    8:14       51:08
1945  Ann Dunn               F1718       27/217    8:15       51:08
1946  Chad Goodale           M1924      187/444    8:15       51:09
1947  Jeff Dixius            M4044      252/650    8:15       51:09
1948  David Schoettle        M5054       92/443    8:15       51:09
1949  Meredith Seurkamp      F1924       90/656    8:15       51:09
1950  Michael Mcmahon        M5054       93/443    8:15       51:09
1951  Jim Esposito           M3539      199/548    8:15       51:09
1952  Jody Schultz           F1924       91/656    8:15       51:10
1953  Patrick Hughes         M3539      200/548    8:15       51:10
1954  Iggy Niesen            M3034      148/446    8:15       51:10
1955  Michael Felton         M4044      253/650    8:15       51:10
1956  John Hennard           M4549      198/613    8:15       51:11
1957  James Lucci            M3539      201/548    8:15       51:11
1958  Bruce Busbey           CLYDEA      46/250    8:15       51:11
1959  Julie King             F4044       49/484    8:15       51:11
1960  Scott Lyle             M3034      149/446    8:15       51:11
1961  Grant Camdridge        M1924      188/444    8:15       51:12
1962  Gerald Biedenbender    M4549      199/613    8:15       51:12
1963  Nate Hughes            M1924      189/444    8:15       51:13
1964  Eric Wellinghoff       M1924      190/444    8:15       51:13
1965  Eric Nitzschke         M3539      202/548    8:15       51:14
1966  Ben Contra             CLYDEA      47/250    8:15       51:14
1967  Brian Lenahan          M1718       91/165    8:15       51:14
1969  Randy Robimson         M4549      200/613    8:15       51:14
1970  Joshua Connell         M2529      126/382    8:16       51:15
1971  Bridgid Duggan         F3539       58/533    8:16       51:15
1972  Charles Nash           M3539      203/548    8:16       51:16
1973  Quentin Graves         M3539      204/548    8:16       51:16
1975  Linnzi Rust            F1924       92/656    8:16       51:16
1976  Brad Sack              M2529      127/382    8:16       51:16
1977  Tim Argo               M4549      201/613    8:16       51:16
1978  Peggy Johnson          F4549       24/387    8:16       51:17
1979  Matthew Blazejewski    M2529      128/382    8:16       51:17
1980  Jenny Nayak            F3539       59/533    8:16       51:18
1981  Raymond Whitehead      M5054       94/443    8:16       51:18
1982  Shalini Singh          F3539       60/533    8:16       51:18
1983  Dan Arnold             M1718       92/165    8:16       51:19
1984  Keith Baker            M2529      129/382    8:16       51:19
1985  Adam Knecht            M3034      150/446    8:16       51:19
1986  Ernie Watson           M5054       95/443    8:16       51:19
1987  Doug Dunderman         CLYDEA      48/250    8:16       51:19
1988  Greg Distler           M3539      205/548    8:16       51:19
1989  Mike Warning           M3539      206/548    8:16       51:19
1990  Mark Thompson          M5054       96/443    8:16       51:19
1991  Bill Keating           M4549      202/613    8:16       51:20
1992  Tammy Wise             F3539       61/533    8:16       51:20
1993  Mark Vale              M4549      203/613    8:16       51:20
1994  Lauren Vogt            F1924       93/656    8:16       51:20
1995  Daniel Sillies         M4044      254/650    8:16       51:20
1996  Amy Kelley             F3034       48/521    8:16       51:20
1997  Shannon Kuhl           F1924       94/656    8:16       51:21
1998  Kevin Horten           M4549      204/613    8:17       51:21
1999  Elliot Rupe            M0114       50/237    8:17       51:21
2000  Kent Noggle            M4044      255/650    8:17       51:21
2001  Christopher Onkst      M3034      151/446    8:17       51:21
2002  Andrew Katsaounis      M5054       97/443    8:17       51:22
2003  Leah Polaski           F1924       95/656    8:17       51:22
2004  Tom Lebuhn             M4044      256/650    8:17       51:23
2005  Edward Bauer           M4044      257/650    8:17       51:23
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2006  Hilary Young           F4549       25/387    8:17       51:23
2007  Chris Maltry           M3034      152/446    8:17       51:23
2008  John Burton            M4549      205/613    8:17       51:23
2009  David Nitzschke        M2529      130/382    8:17       51:24
2010  Rick Palasek           M4044      258/650    8:17       51:24
2011  Ron Dowers             M4044      259/650    8:17       51:24
2012  Doug Gillum            CLYDEA      49/250    8:17       51:24
2013  Laurie Vandierendonck  F3539       62/533    8:17       51:24
2014  Jeff Behler            M1924      191/444    8:17       51:24
2015  Adam Koehler           M2529      131/382    8:17       51:24
2016  David Heidrich         M4044      260/650    8:17       51:25
2017  Sandra Kuzma           F3034       49/521    8:17       51:25
2018  Michael Vogt           M5054       98/443    8:17       51:25
2019  Kevin Link             M3034      153/446    8:17       51:25
2020  George Bryce           M3539      207/548    8:17       51:26
2021  Joey Beyersdorfer      M0114       51/237    8:17       51:26
2022  Jeffrey Perdue         M3539      208/548    8:17       51:27
2023  Mary Lyons             F4044       50/484    8:17       51:27
2024  Brian Wellinghoff      M1924      192/444    8:18       51:27
2025  Jerome Stocker         M3034      154/446    8:18       51:27
2026  Daniel Sieger          M3539      209/548    8:18       51:27
2027  Dave Eckert            CLYDEA      50/250    8:18       51:27
2028  Tony Morris            M2529      132/382    8:18       51:27
2029  Lonnie Smith           M4549      206/613    8:18       51:28
2030  Charles Bell           M1924      193/444    8:18       51:28
2031  Russell Brandenburg    M2529      133/382    8:18       51:28
2032  Ted Meyer              M4044      261/650    8:18       51:28
2033  Robert Kehm            M1924      194/444    8:18       51:28
2034  Bryan Thomas           CLYDEA      51/250    8:18       51:28
2035  Barry Wulf             CLYDEB      12/127    8:18       51:28
2036  Alison Diebold         F1924       96/656    8:18       51:28
2037  William Johnson        M3539      210/548    8:18       51:29
2038  Chris Ryan             M1924      195/444    8:18       51:29
2039  David Sampson          M3539      211/548    8:18       51:29
2040  Gwendolyn Perdue       F3034       50/521    8:18       51:29
2041  Ryan Murphy            M2529      134/382    8:18       51:29
2042  Michael Fite           M4549      207/613    8:18       51:29
2043  C. Michael Whittaker   M5054       99/443    8:18       51:29
2044  Jmalcolm Fulton        M4549      208/613    8:18       51:30
2045  Jan Ryan               F2529       55/614    8:18       51:30
2046  Dean Porter            M3539      212/548    8:18       51:30
2048  David White            CLYDEA      52/250    8:18       51:30
2049  Ted Talley             M3034      155/446    8:18       51:30
2050  Adam Eichberg          M3034      156/446    8:18       51:31
2051  Dan Gerding            M4549      209/613    8:18       51:31
2052  Christie Morgan        F2529       56/614    8:18       51:31
2053  Julie Murray           F3034       51/521    8:18       51:31
2054  Bill Turner            M5559       39/229    8:18       51:31
2055  Dan Hallforth          M5054      100/443    8:18       51:31
2056  Sean Lewis             M1718       93/165    8:18       51:31
2057  Jamie Morgan           M2529      135/382    8:18       51:32
2058  Isaac Stokes           M3034      157/446    8:18       51:32
2059  Bob Johnson            M3539      213/548    8:18       51:32
2060  Shauna Dammel          F4549       26/387    8:18       51:32
2061  Amanda Rupp            F1924       97/656    8:18       51:33
2062  Roy Gerber             M5054      101/443    8:18       51:33
2063  Bill Wagner            M6569         4/32    8:18       51:33
2064  Gary Berger            M5559       40/229    8:18       51:33
2065  Mark Engel             M4549      210/613    8:18       51:33
2066  Amanda Engel           F1924       98/656    8:18       51:33
2067  Mike Large             CLYDEA      53/250    8:18       51:33
2068  Elaine Mersch          F4549       27/387    8:19       51:34
2069  James Found            M4549      211/613    8:19       51:34
2070  Emily Howell           F1718       28/217    8:19       51:34
2071  Matthew Schwartz       MNOAGE        2/10    8:19       51:34
2072  Kyle Dewees            M1924      196/444    8:19       51:35
2073  Stacie Teipel          F1516       30/166    8:19       51:35
2074  Eric Dewees            M1516      110/200    8:19       51:35
2075  Ken Bodner             M4549      212/613    8:19       51:35
2076  Susna Weisbrod         F1924       99/656    8:19       51:35
2077  Kristine Bishop        F1924      100/656    8:19       51:35
2078  Kate Meiners           F4549       28/387    8:19       51:35
2079  Paul Franke            M4044      262/650    8:19       51:35
2080  Jason Earl             M2529      136/382    8:19       51:36
2081  David Winnestaffer     M4044      263/650    8:19       51:36
2082  Bob Holtzman           M3034      158/446    8:19       51:36
2083  John Tobin             M4549      213/613    8:19       51:36
2084  Lucy Corcoran          F4549       29/387    8:19       51:36
2085  Mike Ploetz            M5559       41/229    8:19       51:36
2086  Stephen Griggs         M0114       52/237    8:19       51:36
2087  John M. Smith          M4549      214/613    8:19       51:36
2088  Gricelly Vargas        F3034       52/521    8:19       51:37
2089  Jim Westcott           M4044      264/650    8:19       51:37
2090  Courtney Bradley       F2529       57/614    8:19       51:37
2091  Eric Burkholder        M4044      265/650    8:19       51:37
2092  Evan Maney             M1924      197/444    8:19       51:37
2093  Robert Nurre           M5054      102/443    8:19       51:38
2094  Jim Dejoy              M3539      214/548    8:19       51:38
2095  Gene Grant             M3539      215/548    8:19       51:38
2096  Lisa Lewis             F3034       53/521    8:19       51:38
2097  Tony Heekin            M4044      266/650    8:19       51:38
2098  Jason Radford          M1718       94/165    8:19       51:39
2099  Jim Mcmanus            M1924      198/444    8:19       51:39
2100  Erin Tamarkin          F1924      101/656    8:19       51:39
2101  Susan Lafferty         F3539       63/533    8:20       51:40
2102  Ryan Detmer            M2529      137/382    8:20       51:40
2103  Sonya Markesbery       F3539       64/533    8:20       51:41
2104  Les Zorb               M5559       42/229    8:20       51:41
2105  David Rath Rath        M4549      215/613    8:20       51:41
2106  Dave Swartz            M3034      159/446    8:20       51:41
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2107  Candy Helmes           F3034       54/521    8:20       51:41
2108  David Jewell           CLYDEA      54/250    8:20       51:42
2109  Tony Rawe              M2529      138/382    8:20       51:42
2110  Bob Roncker            M6064         8/87    8:20       51:42
2111  Megan Quill            F1924      102/656    8:20       51:43
2112  James Mccracken        M2529      139/382    8:20       51:43
2113  Stephen Lavelle        M2529      140/382    8:20       51:44
2114  Barry Spain            M2529      141/382    8:20       51:44
2115  Alex Young             M1924      199/444    8:20       51:44
2116  Sherry Lentsch         F3034       55/521    8:20       51:44
2117  Christie Haffey        F1924      103/656    8:20       51:44
2118  Donald Taylor          M3034      160/446    8:20       51:45
2119  Stacy Smith            M3034      161/446    8:20       51:45
2120  David Hoguet           M5054      103/443    8:20       51:45
2121  Laura Hoguet           F1516       31/166    8:21       51:46
2122  Maria Widmann          F1516       32/166    8:21       51:47
2123  Shaoli Huang           M4044      267/650    8:21       51:47
2124  Brian Wandstrat        M1924      200/444    8:21       51:47
2125  Jack Bonini            M4549      216/613    8:21       51:47
2126  Austin Lipari          M1516      111/200    8:21       51:48
2127  Shari Andrews          F4044       51/484    8:21       51:48
2128  Douglas Harnist        CLYDEA      55/250    8:21       51:48
2129  Justin Cunningham      M1718       95/165    8:21       51:48
2130  Renee Smith            F1718       29/217    8:21       51:48
2131  Jerrica Maddox         F0114       11/206    8:21       51:48
2132  David Riestenberg      M2529      142/382    8:21       51:49
2133  Steve Boehmker         M1924      201/444    8:21       51:49
2134  Shane Duffy            M0114       53/237    8:21       51:49
2135  John Hamm              M5054      104/443    8:21       51:49
2136  Deb Zachritz           F3539       65/533    8:21       51:49
2137  Tom Worrall            M4044      268/650    8:21       51:49
2138  Gary Kline             M5054      105/443    8:21       51:50
2139  Drew Posinski          CLYDEA      56/250    8:21       51:50
2140  Nick Haverkos          M5559       43/229    8:21       51:50
2141  Megan Blunt            F1924      104/656    8:21       51:50
2142  Joseph Klare           M4044      269/650    8:21       51:51
2143  Matt Jonas             M3539      216/548    8:21       51:51
2144  Kevin Ollier           M4549      217/613    8:21       51:51
2145  David Nelson           M6064         9/87    8:21       51:51
2146  Jim Kincaid            M4044      270/650    8:21       51:51
2147  Jill Enzweiler         F2529       58/614    8:21       51:51
2148  Jon Albers             M3034      162/446    8:21       51:52
2149  Mark Jonas             M3034      163/446    8:22       51:52
2150  Maureen Busbey         F3539       66/533    8:22       51:52
2151  Joann Oeters           F4549       30/387    8:22       51:52
2152  Lauren Claytor         F1924      105/656    8:22       51:52
2153  Dave Pettit            M4549      218/613    8:22       51:52
2154  Ray Westrich           CLYDEA      57/250    8:22       51:52
2155  Phil Riney             M3034      164/446    8:22       51:53
2156  Henry Thoman           M4549      219/613    8:22       51:53
2157  Brian Schroeck         M1516      112/200    8:22       51:53
2158  Roger Kinne            M5559       44/229    8:22       51:53
2159  Michael Mahonski       M4044      271/650    8:22       51:53
2160  David Verst            M3539      217/548    8:22       51:53
2161  Kevin Powers           M3539      218/548    8:22       51:54
2162  Tom Scheben            M4549      220/613    8:22       51:54
2163  Ian Silverton          M3539      219/548    8:22       51:54
2164  Doug Batt              M3539      220/548    8:22       51:55
2165  Jorge Bezerra          M4044      272/650    8:22       51:55
2166  Stephanie Sexton       F1924      106/656    8:22       51:55
2167  Bridget Coppage        F2529       59/614    8:22       51:55
2168  Pat Malone             M3539      221/548    8:22       51:56
2169  Jack Krumpelbeck       M5559       45/229    8:22       51:57
2170  Andrew Foskey          M1516      113/200    8:22       51:57
2171  Sean Safdi             M1924      202/444    8:22       51:57
2172  Jon Inman              M4044      273/650    8:22       51:58
2173  Owen Cramer            M4549      221/613    8:22       51:58
2174  Shelby Fryman          F1924      107/656    8:22       51:58
2175  Reza Feiz              M3034      165/446    8:22       51:58
2176  Ron Epp                M3539      222/548    8:23       51:58
2177  James Sheehy           M1924      203/444    8:23       51:58
2178  Peggy Schafer          F4044       52/484    8:23       51:58
2179  Joe Pahls              M3539      223/548    8:23       51:58
2180  Vivek Correa           M4044      274/650    8:23       51:58
2181  Patricia Haeberle      F2529       60/614    8:23       51:58
2182  Casey Wamadon          F1718       30/217    8:23       51:59
2183  Paul Goyette           M3539      224/548    8:23       51:59
2184  Mike Coburn            M3539      225/548    8:23       51:59
2185  Eric Okerson           M5054      106/443    8:23       52:00
2186  Jeannie Mclellan       F2529       61/614    8:23       52:00
2187  Christopher Gerber     M3539      226/548    8:23       52:00
2188  Pat Derickson          F4549       31/387    8:23       52:00
2189  Sara Dickman           F1924      108/656    8:23       52:00
2190  Garyne Evans           M3034      166/446    8:23       52:01
2191  Mark Wilder            M3539      227/548    8:23       52:01
2192  Mike Dault             M4549      222/613    8:23       52:01
2193  Michelle Dault         F1516       33/166    8:23       52:01
2194  Lori Meltebrink        F2529       62/614    8:23       52:02
2195  Rob Tracy              M2529      143/382    8:23       52:02
2196  Scott Neltner          CLYDEA      58/250    8:23       52:02
2197  Anthony Munoz          CLYDEB      13/127    8:23       52:03
2198  Kerry Mcgehee          M3539      228/548    8:23       52:03
2199  Alexander Kowalski     M0114       54/237    8:23       52:03
2200  Bryon Kohls            M3539      229/548    8:23       52:03
2201  Laura Lehman           F3034       56/521    8:23       52:03
2202  Gil Whittacre          M3539      230/548    8:23       52:03
2203  Andrew Eisner          M3539      231/548    8:23       52:04
2204  Andrew Hauck           M4549      223/613    8:23       52:04
2205  Jeanette Lehman        F1924      109/656    8:23       52:04
2206  Pascal Innocenti       M1924      204/444    8:23       52:04

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:17 PM 22/92



94th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2003 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2207  Deborah Clegg          F4044       53/484    8:23       52:04
2208  Sharon Wright          F4549       32/387    8:23       52:04
2209  Mark Rayburn           CLYDEA      59/250    8:24       52:05
2210  Daniel Gallagher       M2529      144/382    8:24       52:05
2211  Terri Klapproth        F4549       33/387    8:24       52:05
2212  Karen Ward             F4044       54/484    8:24       52:05
2213  Sarah Bove             F1718       31/217    8:24       52:06
2214  Ken Williamson         CLYDEA      60/250    8:24       52:06
2215  Steve Brandstetter     M4044      275/650    8:24       52:06
2216  David Creed            M0114       55/237    8:24       52:06
2217  Angela Schur           F1924      110/656    8:24       52:06
2218  Eric Schlade           M3539      232/548    8:24       52:06
2219  Chip Dobson            M3034      167/446    8:24       52:07
2220  Tom Schwab             M2529      145/382    8:24       52:07
2221  Craig Fennell          M3034      168/446    8:24       52:07
2222  Sadie Carson           F1924      111/656    8:24       52:07
2223  Craig Fennell          M3034      169/446    8:24       52:07
2224  Chris Thoresen         M4044      276/650    8:24       52:08
2225  Robert Collins         M6064        10/87    8:24       52:08
2226  Jodi Quehl             F3034       57/521    8:24       52:08
2227  Dana Giovis            F4044       55/484    8:24       52:08
2228  John Jaeger            M4549      224/613    8:24       52:08
2229  Paul Vonderwish        M3034      170/446    8:24       52:09
2230  Mike Frey              M4549      225/613    8:24       52:10
2231  Lauren Bales           F1718       32/217    8:24       52:10
2232  Katie Dickman          F1924      112/656    8:24       52:10
2233  Dena' Howell           F3539       67/533    8:24       52:10
2234  Dan Vogel              M4044      277/650    8:24       52:10
2235  Steve Kesler           M3539      233/548    8:24       52:10
2236  Ryan Robertshaw        M1924      205/444    8:24       52:10
2237  Mark Deering           M4549      226/613    8:25       52:10
2238  Rod Browne             M4549      227/613    8:25       52:11
2239  Ted Baumann            M0114       56/237    8:25       52:11
2240  Adam Hildebrand        M1924      206/444    8:25       52:11
2241  Kelsie Eberly          F1516       34/166    8:25       52:11
2242  Ryan Batt              M1516      114/200    8:25       52:11
2243  Scott Buehler          M3539      234/548    8:25       52:12
2245  Eric Lapresto          M4044      278/650    8:25       52:13
2246  Tim Clarke             M3034      171/446    8:25       52:14
2247  Joe White              M5559       46/229    8:25       52:14
2248  Renuka Darolia         F2529       63/614    8:25       52:14
2249  Frank Warnock          M4549      228/613    8:25       52:15
2250  Joseph Shaughnessy     M1924      207/444    8:25       52:15
2251  Mark Wehry             M3539      235/548    8:25       52:15
2252  Paula Nyika-Makore     F3034       58/521    8:25       52:15
2253  Meghan Shaughnessy     F1516       35/166    8:25       52:15
2254  Donna Hinkel           F3034       59/521    8:25       52:15
2255  John Crenshaw          M1924      208/444    8:25       52:15
2256  Steve Bentley          M3539      236/548    8:25       52:16
2257  John Kammerer          M4549      229/613    8:25       52:16
2258  Rodney Gullette        M3539      237/548    8:25       52:16
2259  Alison Snyder          F2529       64/614    8:25       52:16
2260  Shannon Moore          M3034      172/446    8:25       52:16
2261  Matt Gawne             M4549      230/613    8:25       52:16
2262  Dave Hamann            M5054      107/443    8:25       52:17
2263  Laura Rischmann        F1924      113/656    8:25       52:17
2264  Daniel Ruh             M3034      173/446    8:26       52:17
2265  Matt Smith             M2529      146/382    8:26       52:17
2266  Janet Christoff        F4549       34/387    8:26       52:17
2267  Kelly Fischer          F1718       33/217    8:26       52:17
2268  Lee Cirilli            F3539       68/533    8:26       52:17
2269  Kevin Blanton          M4044      279/650    8:26       52:17
2270  Doug Nienaber          M2529      147/382    8:26       52:17
2271  Mindy Rischmann        F2529       65/614    8:26       52:17
2272  Bobby Lyons            M1924      209/444    8:26       52:17
2273  Tyler Field            M1924      210/444    8:26       52:18
2274  Michael Ftacnik        M2529      148/382    8:26       52:18
2275  Robert Whitten         CLYDEA      61/250    8:26       52:18
2276  Melissa Haag           F1924      114/656    8:26       52:18
2277  Dan Root               M4044      280/650    8:26       52:19
2278  Doug Macdonald         M3034      174/446    8:26       52:19
2279  Kelsey Schroeder       F1718       34/217    8:26       52:19
2280  Rus Henke              M4044      281/650    8:26       52:19
2281  Ree Foltz              F4044       56/484    8:26       52:20
2282  Michael Johnson        M4044      282/650    8:26       52:20
2283  Alex Ollila            M1516      115/200    8:26       52:20
2284  Don Donaldson          M4044      283/650    8:26       52:20
2285  Jen Stanley            F1516       36/166    8:26       52:20
2286  Bryan Kilian           M4044      284/650    8:26       52:20
2287  David Pickering        M2529      149/382    8:26       52:20
2288  Samuel Schmelzer       M1516      116/200    8:26       52:20
2289  Eileen Hogan           F3539       69/533    8:26       52:20
2290  Sally Ladrick          F1516       37/166    8:26       52:20
2291  Stan Ladrick           M4044      285/650    8:26       52:20
2292  Marcus Heffner         M1718       96/165    8:26       52:22
2293  Brandon Cramer         M1516      117/200    8:26       52:22
2294  Brooke Eberly          M0114       57/237    8:26       52:22
2295  Brad Weiss             M2529      150/382    8:26       52:22
2296  Kurt Roeper            M4044      286/650    8:26       52:22
2297  Patrick Casey          M1516      118/200    8:26       52:22
2298  Cindy Johnson          F1718       35/217    8:26       52:23
2299  John Getgey            M3539      238/548    8:26       52:23
2300  Aaron Himebaugh        M2529      151/382    8:27       52:23
2301  Robin Smith            F4044       57/484    8:27       52:23
2302  Dana Deering           M4549      231/613    8:27       52:23
2303  Jeffrey Clem           M4044      287/650    8:27       52:24
2304  Sheila Griffiths       F3034       60/521    8:27       52:24
2305  Richard Beyersdorfer   M4549      232/613    8:27       52:24
2306  Rod Fuls               M4549      233/613    8:27       52:24
2307  Mark Pruden            M5054      108/443    8:27       52:24
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2308  Kirsten Vonzychlin     F1516       38/166    8:27       52:25
2309  Joe Morley             M3539      239/548    8:27       52:25
2310  Tracy Coleman          F3539       70/533    8:27       52:25
2311  Caitlin Holmes         F1924      115/656    8:27       52:25
2312  Megan Walker           F2529       66/614    8:27       52:25
2313  Anne Schoelwer         F3034       61/521    8:27       52:26
2314  Ken Rylee              M3539      240/548    8:27       52:26
2315  Jim Sensel             M3539      241/548    8:27       52:26
2316  Tim Kelley             M1924      211/444    8:27       52:26
2317  Aaron Rausch           M2529      152/382    8:27       52:26
2318  Anthony Brewer         M3539      242/548    8:27       52:27
2319  Michael Spille         M5054      109/443    8:27       52:27
2320  Tom Lorenz             M3539      243/548    8:27       52:27
2321  Paul Elfers            M2529      153/382    8:27       52:27
2322  Cathy Sherron          F3539       71/533    8:27       52:27
2323  Greg White             M1516      119/200    8:27       52:27
2324  Kerry Devanney         F1924      116/656    8:27       52:28
2325  Adam Burley            M1924      212/444    8:27       52:28
2326  Mark Johnson           M1924      213/444    8:27       52:28
2327  Lynda Ansar            F4549       35/387    8:27       52:28
2328  Paul Reynolds          M4044      288/650    8:27       52:28
2329  Bob Ennis              M5559       47/229    8:27       52:28
2330  Katie Vratta           F1924      117/656    8:27       52:29
2331  Daniel Kennedy         M5054      110/443    8:27       52:29
2332  Monica Fussinger       F1718       36/217    8:28       52:29
2333  Joe Lusheck            M4044      289/650    8:28       52:30
2334  Chris Carpenter        M2529      154/382    8:28       52:30
2335  Sara Mengelkamp        F3034       62/521    8:28       52:30
2336  Mike Hollbaugh         M5054      111/443    8:28       52:30
2337  Kris Wahlke            F2529       67/614    8:28       52:30
2338  Johsua Lewis           M1516      120/200    8:28       52:30
2339  Gayle Pille            F4549       36/387    8:28       52:30
2340  Gary Hess              M3539      244/548    8:28       52:30
2341  Hope Lewis             F0114       12/206    8:28       52:30
2342  Michelle Mcgehee       F3539       72/533    8:28       52:31
2343  E. Michael Crusham     M4549      234/613    8:28       52:31
2344  Alexander Crenshaw     M1924      214/444    8:28       52:31
2345  Tim Chambers           M3539      245/548    8:28       52:31
2346  Quinn Caudill          M3034      175/446    8:28       52:32
2347  Larry Armbrecht        M5054      112/443    8:28       52:32
2348  Jill Sturm             F3034       63/521    8:28       52:32
2349  Michael Pierson        M3034      176/446    8:28       52:32
2350  Kathleen Schaefer      F3539       73/533    8:28       52:33
2351  Robert Satcher         CLYDEA      62/250    8:28       52:33
2352  Sadie Corbo            F1516       39/166    8:28       52:33
2353  Jerry Kershner         M3539      246/548    8:28       52:33
2354  Brittany Ginter        F1516       40/166    8:28       52:33
2355  Jane Simonsen          F3034       64/521    8:28       52:34
2356  Sandy Schnatz          F3539       74/533    8:28       52:34
2357  Mark Beers             M3539      247/548    8:28       52:34
2358  Joe Kennedy            M4549      235/613    8:28       52:34
2359  Michael Archdeacon     M3539      248/548    8:28       52:35
2360  Todd Nelson            M3034      177/446    8:28       52:35
2361  Nikki Fennell          F3539       75/533    8:29       52:35
2362  Lauren Barlag          F1718       37/217    8:29       52:36
2363  Harry Lafkas           M3034      178/446    8:29       52:37
2364  Alan Gabelman          M4549      236/613    8:29       52:37
2365  Joe Klunk              M4549      237/613    8:29       52:37
2366  Kyle Wills             M1924      215/444    8:29       52:37
2367  Matthew Mcdaniel       M0114       58/237    8:29       52:37
2368  Russ Combs             M3539      249/548    8:29       52:38
2369  Tom Viox               M4549      238/613    8:29       52:38
2370  Mark Scheuerle         M3034      179/446    8:29       52:38
2371  Mark Altherr           M1924      216/444    8:29       52:38
2372  Dave Speyer            M4044      290/650    8:29       52:38
2373  Mark Cotterman         M3539      250/548    8:29       52:39
2374  Brad Buck              M3034      180/446    8:29       52:40
2375  Pat Baker              F4549       37/387    8:29       52:40
2376  Nathan Wenstrup        M1924      217/444    8:29       52:40
2377  Sabra Thomas           F5559         3/94    8:29       52:40
2378  Joe Fischer            M4549      239/613    8:29       52:40
2379  Bruce Hughes           M5559       48/229    8:29       52:40
2380  Claire Simpson         F0114       13/206    8:29       52:41
2381  Steven Pugh            M5054      113/443    8:29       52:41
2382  Clark Miller           CLYDEB      14/127    8:29       52:41
2383  Sasaa Knopf            F0114       14/206    8:29       52:41
2384  Tery Bien              M4549      240/613    8:29       52:41
2385  Cleon Darland          M4549      241/613    8:30       52:42
2386  Tom Choquette          M2529      155/382    8:30       52:42
2387  Brady Lighthall        M2529      156/382    8:30       52:42
2388  Alison Puttman         F2529       68/614    8:30       52:42
2389  Jay Grove              M3539      251/548    8:30       52:42
2390  Melissa Mann           F2529       69/614    8:30       52:43
2391  Scott Smith            CLYDEA      63/250    8:30       52:43
2392  Gerald Shannon         M4044      291/650    8:30       52:43
2393  Laura Bennett          F1924      118/656    8:30       52:43
2394  Michael Bellman        M3539      252/548    8:30       52:43
2395  David Hess             M4044      292/650    8:30       52:43
2396  Cassidy Elam           F1516       41/166    8:30       52:43
2397  Steve Angus            M2529      157/382    8:30       52:43
2398  Tom Jacobsen           M3539      253/548    8:30       52:43
2399  Jessica Howard         F1924      119/656    8:30       52:44
2400  Robin Matson           F3539       76/533    8:30       52:44
2401  Kenneth King           M4044      293/650    8:30       52:44
2402  Matthew Burgbacher     M2529      158/382    8:30       52:44
2403  Eric Bunnell           M3539      254/548    8:30       52:45
2404  Melissa Geier          F1924      120/656    8:30       52:45
2405  Sean Mangialardo       M1924      218/444    8:30       52:46
2406  Jeff Wolfzorn          M3539      255/548    8:30       52:46
2407  Cathy Kuhl             F4549       38/387    8:30       52:46
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2408  Larry Suer             M4044      294/650    8:30       52:46
2409  Joann Maxwell          F4549       39/387    8:30       52:46
2410  Monty Ohara            M4549      242/613    8:30       52:47
2411  Jon Krumpelbeck        M1718       97/165    8:30       52:47
2412  Vince Mick             M5054      114/443    8:30       52:47
2413  Ahmed Madriz           M1924      219/444    8:30       52:47
2414  Kevin Gallagher        M4549      243/613    8:30       52:47
2415  Joel King              M2529      159/382    8:31       52:48
2416  Daniel Cody            M1924      220/444    8:31       52:48
2417  Larry Roy              M4549      244/613    8:31       52:48
2418  Suzanne Buzek          F0114       15/206    8:31       52:49
2419  Amy Hibbs              F3034       65/521    8:31       52:49
2420  Robert Kreiling        M5559       49/229    8:31       52:49
2421  Marty Mayer            M5559       50/229    8:31       52:49
2422  Mark Blankenbeker      M4044      295/650    8:31       52:49
2423  Steve Kreiling         M1924      221/444    8:31       52:49
2424  Matthew Granson        CLYDEA      64/250    8:31       52:49
2425  Vic Parkhouse          CLYDEA      65/250    8:31       52:49
2426  Steve Minger           M3034      181/446    8:31       52:50
2427  Dennis Hinkel          M4044      296/650    8:31       52:50
2428  Jacob Verst            M1718       98/165    8:31       52:50
2429  Robert Gerde           M5054      115/443    8:31       52:50
2430  Steve Drago            CLYDEA      66/250    8:31       52:50
2431  Michael Frabetti       M3539      256/548    8:31       52:50
2432  Cynthia Howell         F4044       58/484    8:31       52:50
2433  Alan Bedell            M4549      245/613    8:31       52:50
2434  Brian Andrews          CLYDEA      67/250    8:31       52:51
2435  Jeffrey Neugebauer     M1924      222/444    8:31       52:51
2436  Carl Kindberg          M4044      297/650    8:31       52:51
2437  Jim Mccarthy           M5054      116/443    8:31       52:51
2438  Ralph Sheridan         M5054      117/443    8:31       52:51
2439  Ray Holthaus           CLYDEA      68/250    8:31       52:52
2440  Cindy Gajus            F4044       59/484    8:31       52:52
2441  Roland Kreager         M5054      118/443    8:31       52:52
2442  Patty Hudepohl         F3539       77/533    8:31       52:52
2443  Jennifer Clark         F3034       66/521    8:31       52:52
2444  Michael Cummings       M4044      298/650    8:31       52:53
2445  Greg Swinney           M4549      246/613    8:31       52:53
2446  John Nunan             M4044      299/650    8:31       52:53
2447  Glenn Mceachern        CLYDEA      69/250    8:31       52:53
2448  Donovan Butt           M2529      160/382    8:31       52:53
2449  Donald Breen           M4549      247/613    8:31       52:54
2450  Douglas Young          M3539      257/548    8:31       52:54
2451  Sarah Eggleston        F1718       38/217    8:31       52:54
2452  Steven Chernausek      M5054      119/443    8:32       52:54
2453  Jason Boller           M2529      161/382    8:32       52:54
2454  Tony Mazzone           M4044      300/650    8:32       52:54
2455  Sara Mandzak           F1924      121/656    8:32       52:54
2456  Michael Mcphie         M3034      182/446    8:32       52:55
2457  Stewart Meeker         M1516      121/200    8:32       52:55
2458  Tom Bodner             M1516      122/200    8:32       52:55
2459  Lance Brown            M3539      258/548    8:32       52:55
2460  Brent Rosser           M2529      162/382    8:32       52:55
2461  Anne Safdi             F5054        7/211    8:32       52:55
2462  James Donley           M4044      301/650    8:32       52:56
2463  Michael Brandy         M4549      248/613    8:32       52:57
2464  Amy Hopkins            F3539       78/533    8:32       52:57
2465  Brian Seifert          M3539      259/548    8:32       52:57
2466  Eric Kenny             M3034      183/446    8:32       52:57
2467  Terry Vogler           M5054      120/443    8:32       52:57
2468  Alan Mcmillan          M6064        11/87    8:32       52:57
2469  Kevin Oconnor          M3034      184/446    8:32       52:57
2470  Sarah Veneman          F1718       39/217    8:32       52:57
2471  Jennifer Latessa       F1718       40/217    8:32       52:57
2472  Brian Neiser           M1718       99/165    8:32       52:58
2473  Emily Lamond           F1924      122/656    8:32       52:58
2474  Miranda Menzies        F4549       40/387    8:32       52:58
2475  Brad Oswald            M1924      223/444    8:32       52:58
2476  Robert Greiwe          M3539      260/548    8:32       52:58
2477  Jon Hageman            M2529      163/382    8:32       52:59
2478  Joe Beischel           M4044      302/650    8:32       52:59
2479  Jerry Cox              M5559       51/229    8:32       53:00
2480  Lance Fitzsimmons      M2529      164/382    8:32       53:00
2481  Scott Glenn            M3034      185/446    8:32       53:00
2482  Joseph Gibbs           CLYDEA      70/250    8:32       53:00
2483  Carl Dillman           M5054      121/443    8:33       53:00
2484  Brian Young            M3034      186/446    8:33       53:00
2485  Lisa Foley             F4044       60/484    8:33       53:01
2486  Matthew Kock           M1516      123/200    8:33       53:01
2487  Adam Molony            M1516      124/200    8:33       53:01
2488  Connie Haglage         F4549       41/387    8:33       53:01
2489  Amy Fluharty           F1924      123/656    8:33       53:01
2490  Lauralee Foley         F3034       67/521    8:33       53:02
2491  Paul Schulte           M4044      303/650    8:33       53:02
2492  Robert Fluharty        M5559       52/229    8:33       53:02
2493  Christopher Bueker     M1718      100/165    8:33       53:02
2494  Kathryn Dorosz         F2529       70/614    8:33       53:03
2495  Jodie Watts            F3539       79/533    8:33       53:03
2496  Steve Lohrer           M3034      187/446    8:33       53:04
2497  Emily Beiting          F1516       42/166    8:33       53:04
2498  Whitney Taylor         ATHENA       2/120    8:33       53:04
2499  Milt Horner            M4549      249/613    8:33       53:04
2500  Kevin Dugan            CLYDEA      71/250    8:33       53:04
2501  Gary Hudson            M3539      261/548    8:33       53:05
2502  Daniel Finke           M3034      188/446    8:33       53:05
2503  Thomas Dehoop          M3539      262/548    8:33       53:05
2504  Dave Kohake            M2529      165/382    8:33       53:05
2505  Don Benken             M4044      304/650    8:33       53:05
2506  Zach Patterson         M0114       59/237    8:33       53:05
2507  Kierstin Ullom         F2529       71/614    8:33       53:06
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2508  Heather Bowman         F2529       72/614    8:33       53:06
2509  Tim Tepe               M4549      250/613    8:33       53:06
2510  Bob Gigax              M3539      263/548    8:33       53:06
2511  Chas Brown             M3034      189/446    8:33       53:06
2512  Peter Griga            M2529      166/382    8:34       53:06
2513  Jason Schaffer         M3539      264/548    8:34       53:06
2514  Matt Cattran           M3539      265/548    8:34       53:07
2515  Tim Burke              M0114       60/237    8:34       53:07
2516  Bill Stander           M5054      122/443    8:34       53:07
2517  Caroline Strong        F1718       41/217    8:34       53:07
2518  Denny Hoerst           M5054      123/443    8:34       53:07
2519  Cara Chrisman          F3539       80/533    8:34       53:07
2520  Randy Strong           M5054      124/443    8:34       53:07
2521  Daniel Woods           M0114       61/237    8:34       53:08
2522  Karen Bruch            F4549       42/387    8:34       53:08
2523  Todd Giles             M3539      266/548    8:34       53:08
2524  Grant Light            M4044      305/650    8:34       53:08
2525  Rick Teepen            CLYDEA      72/250    8:34       53:08
2526  Eric Brink             M1924      224/444    8:34       53:09
2527  David Mckenrick        M5054      125/443    8:34       53:09
2528  Dale Roush             M5559       53/229    8:34       53:09
2529  Dennis Timberlake      M4044      306/650    8:34       53:09
2530  William Ciarniello     M1718      101/165    8:34       53:10
2531  Laura Fidler           F4044       61/484    8:34       53:10
2532  Michael Dempsey        M5559       54/229    8:34       53:10
2533  Tammy Gingrich         F3034       68/521    8:34       53:10
2534  Jason Stidham          M1924      225/444    8:34       53:11
2535  John Shryock           CLYDEA      73/250    8:34       53:11
2536  Terry Boehmker         M4549      251/613    8:34       53:11
2537  Rachel Thomasoo        F0114       16/206    8:34       53:11
2538  John Ciarniello        M0114       62/237    8:34       53:11
2539  Kristine Zorn          F1924      124/656    8:34       53:11
2540  Jeffrey Ward           M4549      252/613    8:34       53:11
2541  Stephanie Hills        F1516       43/166    8:34       53:12
2542  Mary Soller            F3539       81/533    8:34       53:12
2543  Russell Koch           M1718      102/165    8:34       53:12
2544  Jess Weigand           M1924      226/444    8:34       53:12
2545  Brian Davis            M3539      267/548    8:34       53:12
2546  Marcia Wooley          F5054        8/211    8:34       53:12
2547  Joan Montezemolo       F6064         1/29    8:34       53:12
2548  Greg Nie               M4044      307/650    8:35       53:13
2549  Gianni Montezemolo     M6064        12/87    8:35       53:13
2550  Jim Flick              M5054      126/443    8:35       53:13
2551  James Bell             M4549      253/613    8:35       53:13
2552  Linus Bruno            M3539      268/548    8:35       53:13
2553  Frederick Brubaker     M3539      269/548    8:35       53:14
2554  Susan Glaser           F4044       62/484    8:35       53:14
2555  Barbara Bryant         F4549       43/387    8:35       53:15
2556  Greg Connolly          M5054      127/443    8:35       53:15
2557  Adrienne Prem          F1924      125/656    8:35       53:15
2558  Dan Gerwe              M5054      128/443    8:35       53:15
2559  Jodi Mayhaus           F3034       69/521    8:35       53:15
2560  Adrian Peppers         M1924      227/444    8:35       53:15
2561  Samir Patel            M3034      190/446    8:35       53:15
2562  Roger Ellis            M4044      308/650    8:35       53:16
2563  Brian Breiholz         CLYDEB      15/127    8:35       53:16
2564  Kerry Olin             M4044      309/650    8:35       53:16
2565  Chris Schalnat         M1924      228/444    8:35       53:16
2566  Scott Perry            M1924      229/444    8:35       53:17
2567  Brandi Schafer         F2529       73/614    8:35       53:17
2568  Tommy Weber            M1516      125/200    8:35       53:17
2569  Ted Wilson             M4044      310/650    8:35       53:17
2570  Janet Frost            F3539       82/533    8:35       53:17
2571  Kathy Olin             F4044       63/484    8:35       53:17
2572  Caitln Gardner         F1718       42/217    8:35       53:17
2573  Ed Riestenberg         M4044      311/650    8:35       53:17
2574  Ellen Baumann          F1516       44/166    8:35       53:18
2575  Mike Zender            M5054      129/443    8:35       53:18
2576  Carolyn Waits          F5054        9/211    8:35       53:18
2577  John Marietta          M2529      167/382    8:35       53:18
2578  Randall Smith          M4549      254/613    8:35       53:18
2579  Linda Carter           F3539       83/533    8:36       53:19
2580  Lara Martinezz         F0114       17/206    8:36       53:19
2581  Jon Hrovat             M2529      168/382    8:36       53:19
2582  Alicia Lindloff        F2529       74/614    8:36       53:19
2583  Scott Borgemenke       M3539      270/548    8:36       53:19
2584  Bill Cook              M4044      312/650    8:36       53:19
2585  Kathy Wolff            F4549       44/387    8:36       53:19
2586  Mark Lindloff          M5054      130/443    8:36       53:19
2587  Damon Levy             M2529      169/382    8:36       53:19
2588  Javier Martinez        M4549      255/613    8:36       53:19
2589  Fran Nunan             F4044       64/484    8:36       53:20
2590  Shawn Ford             M0114       63/237    8:36       53:21
2591  James Zeller           M3539      271/548    8:36       53:21
2592  Holly Schwalbach       F4044       65/484    8:36       53:21
2593  Greg Kistner           M4549      256/613    8:36       53:21
2594  David Staverman        CLYDEA      74/250    8:36       53:21
2595  Andrew Burns           M3539      272/548    8:36       53:21
2596  Nestor Melnyk          M3539      273/548    8:36       53:21
2597  Aj Wilson              M0114       64/237    8:36       53:22
2598  Kate Carpenter         F1718       43/217    8:36       53:22
2599  Tom Balmat             M1718      103/165    8:36       53:22
2600  Joshua Walters         M1718      104/165    8:36       53:22
2601  Russell Myers          M4044      313/650    8:36       53:23
2602  Chris Brill            CLYDEA      75/250    8:36       53:23
2603  Kelly Reinhart         F2529       75/614    8:36       53:23
2604  Andy Arnold            M0114       65/237    8:36       53:23
2605  John Piccirillo        M4044      314/650    8:36       53:23
2606  Amy Graft              F1924      126/656    8:36       53:24
2607  Chris Freese           M1516      126/200    8:36       53:24
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2608  Susan Lavelle-Ficke    F2529       76/614    8:36       53:25
2609  Jerry Thornton         M4549      257/613    8:36       53:25
2610  Katie Speed            F1924      127/656    8:36       53:25
2611  Abby Henning           F2529       77/614    8:37       53:25
2612  Henry Zorn             M4549      258/613    8:37       53:25
2613  Sarah Langhorst        F1718       44/217    8:37       53:25
2614  Adam Butman            M1718      105/165    8:37       53:26
2615  Kristin Ratz           F3034       70/521    8:37       53:26
2616  Jim Shaner             M5054      131/443    8:37       53:26
2617  David Ratz             M3034      191/446    8:37       53:26
2618  Leroy Vickers          M5559       55/229    8:37       53:26
2619  Ryan Henning           M1924      230/444    8:37       53:26
2620  Frank Palmisano        M1924      231/444    8:37       53:26
2621  Matt Schroer           M1516      127/200    8:37       53:26
2622  Warren Schade          M5559       56/229    8:37       53:26
2623  Tom Lawler             M3539      274/548    8:37       53:26
2624  Daniel Gallagher       M1924      232/444    8:37       53:26
2625  Janet Lavelle          F4044       66/484    8:37       53:27
2626  Stephen Grimes         CLYDEA      76/250    8:37       53:27
2627  Thomas Brooks          M4549      259/613    8:37       53:27
2628  Larry Metzler          M5559       57/229    8:37       53:27
2629  Cynthia Cloud          F3539       84/533    8:37       53:27
2630  Shawn Young            CLYDEB      16/127    8:37       53:28
2631  Tracy Callan           M4044      315/650    8:37       53:28
2632  James Brofft           M4044      316/650    8:37       53:29
2633  Kate Conlon            F1924      128/656    8:37       53:29
2634  Luke Daniel            M0114       66/237    8:37       53:30
2635  Jeff Klare             M4549      260/613    8:37       53:30
2636  Bob Clarke             M4549      261/613    8:37       53:30
2637  Brad Barckert          CLYDEB      17/127    8:37       53:30
2638  Nancy Theobald         F5054       10/211    8:37       53:31
2639  Laura Bange            F1718       45/217    8:37       53:31
2640  Molly Riehle-Ritze     F3034       71/521    8:37       53:31
2641  Joanie Kiefer          F2529       78/614    8:37       53:31
2642  Scott Robinson         CLYDEB      18/127    8:38       53:31
2643  Martin Scherdin        M1718      106/165    8:38       53:32
2644  Frank Liegibel         M4044      317/650    8:38       53:32
2645  Amanda Bourne          F3539       85/533    8:38       53:32
2646  Daniel Phirman         M2529      170/382    8:38       53:33
2647  Darren Webb            M3034      192/446    8:38       53:33
2648  Suzie Sifri            F3539       86/533    8:38       53:33
2649  Gary Terwilleger       M3539      275/548    8:38       53:33
2650  Daniel Hamm            M5559       58/229    8:38       53:33
2651  Christopher Hess       M1718      107/165    8:38       53:33
2652  Helen Motz             F3539       87/533    8:38       53:33
2653  Jordan Ford            F1924      129/656    8:38       53:33
2654  Ethan Ford             M1924      233/444    8:38       53:33
2655  Laura Thomason         F3539       88/533    8:38       53:33
2656  Joshua Ruppert         M1924      234/444    8:38       53:33
2657  Paula Pugh             F4044       67/484    8:38       53:34
2658  Brooke Weisbrod        F1924      130/656    8:38       53:34
2659  Merrill Hutchinson     M4044      318/650    8:38       53:34
2660  Laura Sarasua          F3034       72/521    8:38       53:34
2661  Fred Riehle            M4549      262/613    8:38       53:34
2662  Keri Kendrick          F1924      131/656    8:38       53:34
2663  Matt Bronson           M1516      128/200    8:38       53:34
2664  Michael Bos            M3034      193/446    8:38       53:35
2665  John Berninger         M3539      276/548    8:38       53:35
2666  Mark Mueller           M4044      319/650    8:38       53:35
2667  Jeff Niemer            M4044      320/650    8:38       53:35
2668  Rob Koch               M3034      194/446    8:38       53:35
2669  Dale Edwards           M3539      277/548    8:38       53:35
2670  Zach Nielander         M0114       67/237    8:38       53:36
2671  Tom Collett            M5559       59/229    8:38       53:36
2672  Barb Howell            F3539       89/533    8:38       53:36
2673  Percy Abbott           M5559       60/229    8:38       53:36
2674  Allyson Mathews        F1516       45/166    8:38       53:37
2675  Zach Halpin            M0114       68/237    8:38       53:37
2676  Mary Lee               F3034       73/521    8:38       53:37
2677  Walter Butman          M4549      263/613    8:38       53:37
2678  Christy Willis         F3034       74/521    8:38       53:37
2679  Blaase Kah             M4044      321/650    8:38       53:37
2680  Brian Blake            M1516      129/200    8:39       53:37
2681  Ann Marie Games        F3034       75/521    8:39       53:37
2682  Suzanne Crable         F4044       68/484    8:39       53:38
2683  Thomas Holdsworth      CLYDEB      19/127    8:39       53:39
2684  Maria Daniei           F3034       76/521    8:39       53:39
2685  Monica Crowley         F3034       77/521    8:39       53:39
2686  Monte Anderson         M5054      132/443    8:39       53:39
2687  Lawrence Lindgren      M5054      133/443    8:39       53:39
2688  Karen Herr             F3539       90/533    8:39       53:40
2689  Tim Bayer              M3539      278/548    8:39       53:40
2690  Greg Walters           M5054      134/443    8:39       53:40
2691  Jeffrey Ball           M2529      171/382    8:39       53:40
2692  Steven Harrell         M3034      195/446    8:39       53:41
2693  Kelsey Blum            F1516       46/166    8:39       53:41
2694  Diane Rose             F4549       45/387    8:39       53:41
2695  Justin Mead            M1924      235/444    8:39       53:41
2696  Sally Wallace          F5054       11/211    8:39       53:42
2697  Dorothy Payne          F4549       46/387    8:39       53:42
2698  Christina Histand      F1718       46/217    8:39       53:42
2699  Kate Beresford         F1924      132/656    8:39       53:43
2700  Stacy Rigacci          F2529       79/614    8:40       53:44
2701  Abby Sommerkamp        F3034       78/521    8:40       53:44
2702  David Leverage         M2529      172/382    8:40       53:44
2703  Suzy Deller            F1924      133/656    8:40       53:44
2704  Andrew Brodbeck        M1924      236/444    8:40       53:44
2705  Paul Ruh               M1924      237/444    8:40       53:44
2706  Mark Mazzei            M3539      279/548    8:40       53:45
2707  Bruce Brooks           M4044      322/650    8:40       53:45
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2708  Chris Rogenski         M2529      173/382    8:40       53:45
2709  Elvin Webb             M1516      130/200    8:40       53:45
2710  John Oconnor           M0114       69/237    8:40       53:46
2711  Charles Eger           CLYDEA      77/250    8:40       53:46
2712  Gregg Corr             M5054      135/443    8:40       53:46
2713  John Scarchilli        M2529      174/382    8:40       53:46
2714  Lana Gray              F3539       91/533    8:40       53:46
2715  Kelli Daniels          F1924      134/656    8:40       53:46
2716  Jeff Hendershot        M3539      280/548    8:40       53:47
2717  Michael Whalen         M4549      264/613    8:40       53:47
2718  Ben Dorger             M0114       70/237    8:40       53:47
2719  Jeff Witte             M4549      265/613    8:40       53:47
2720  Steve Tucker           M5054      136/443    8:40       53:47
2721  Debbie Houser          F3539       92/533    8:40       53:47
2722  Brent Doherty          M3034      196/446    8:40       53:48
2723  Tina Masters           F3539       93/533    8:40       53:48
2724  Thomas Richey          M4044      323/650    8:40       53:48
2725  Lois Childers          F4044       69/484    8:40       53:48
2726  Bill Thomas            M5559       61/229    8:40       53:48
2727  Scott Moore            M4549      266/613    8:40       53:48
2728  James Kowalski         M4549      267/613    8:40       53:49
2729  Alison Gray            F4044       70/484    8:41       53:50
2730  Darin Armbruster       M3034      197/446    8:41       53:50
2731  Dan Loudin             M4044      324/650    8:41       53:50
2732  Randall Hardwick       M5054      137/443    8:41       53:50
2733  Terrie Jasper          F4044       71/484    8:41       53:50
2734  Michael Mcdonald       M3034      198/446    8:41       53:51
2735  Jaclyn Hammersmith     F1516       47/166    8:41       53:51
2736  Rebecca Brunswick      F2529       80/614    8:41       53:51
2737  Jeff Glaspie           M2529      175/382    8:41       53:51
2738  Corey Wamadon          M1516      131/200    8:41       53:51
2739  Thomas Scheper         M4044      325/650    8:41       53:52
2740  Katie Pontius          F1718       47/217    8:41       53:52
2741  Tom Farnham            M5054      138/443    8:41       53:52
2742  Katie Kordwitz         F3539       94/533    8:41       53:53
2743  Dennis Kramer          M4549      268/613    8:41       53:53
2744  Bill Mattingly         M4044      326/650    8:41       53:54
2745  Jennifer Stark         F4044       72/484    8:41       53:54
2746  Nick Ho                M0114       71/237    8:41       53:54
2747  John Schimpf           M4044      327/650    8:41       53:54
2748  Stephen Testa          M3539      281/548    8:41       53:54
2749  Robert Molloy          M4549      269/613    8:41       53:55
2750  Amanda Lomonaco        F2529       81/614    8:41       53:55
2751  Mike Mannix            M1924      238/444    8:41       53:55
2752  Matthew Michel         M1924      239/444    8:41       53:55
2753  Kathryn Wilson         F2529       82/614    8:41       53:55
2754  Angie Prasinos         F2529       83/614    8:41       53:55
2755  Doug Eppley            CLYDEB      20/127    8:41       53:55
2756  Laura Lyons            F1516       48/166    8:41       53:55
2757  Kyle Behymer           M1924      240/444    8:41       53:55
2758  Brian Adams            CLYDEB      21/127    8:41       53:56
2759  Dave Cornett           M4044      328/650    8:41       53:56
2760  Tom Maringer           M3539      282/548    8:41       53:56
2761  Zach Logan             M1924      241/444    8:41       53:56
2762  Michelle Peeden        F1516       49/166    8:42       53:56
2763  Julie Gillum           F3539       95/533    8:42       53:56
2764  Cathie Hamann          F4549       47/387    8:42       53:56
2765  Anne Severe            F1516       50/166    8:42       53:57
2766  Jacob Ison             M1718      108/165    8:42       53:57
2767  Danielle Ho            F0114       18/206    8:42       53:57
2768  Dan Scharff            M4044      329/650    8:42       53:57
2769  Josh Ison              M0114       72/237    8:42       53:57
2770  Brian Mcmaster         M3539      283/548    8:42       53:57
2771  Melissa Haarberg       F2529       84/614    8:42       53:58
2772  Dave Berens            M3539      284/548    8:42       53:58
2773  Ryan Holte             M2529      176/382    8:42       53:58
2774  Kathy Robbins-Goldschm F5054       12/211    8:42       53:58
2775  Dan Hiltz              M5054      139/443    8:42       53:59
2776  David Lyons            M4549      270/613    8:42       53:59
2777  Paul Hiltz             M4044      330/650    8:42       53:59
2778  Anthony Rowe           M3034      199/446    8:42       53:59
2779  Lindsay Potrafke       F1924      135/656    8:42       54:00
2780  Jim Besl               M4549      271/613    8:42       54:00
2781  Teri Sayre             F4044       73/484    8:42       54:00
2782  Joe Deans              M2529      177/382    8:42       54:00
2783  Melissa Taylor         F1516       51/166    8:42       54:01
2784  Gregory Plumley        M4044      331/650    8:42       54:01
2785  Patrick Johns          M1924      242/444    8:42       54:01
2786  Casey Fein             F1924      136/656    8:42       54:01
2787  David Messerschmitt    M1924      243/444    8:42       54:02
2788  Christopher Lewis      M2529      178/382    8:42       54:02
2789  Avery Wunderlich       F2529       85/614    8:42       54:02
2790  Michael Hall           M5054      140/443    8:42       54:02
2791  Stephen Scheper        M0114       73/237    8:42       54:02
2792  Melody Kennedy         F2529       86/614    8:43       54:02
2793  Shaw Barnes            M2529      179/382    8:43       54:02
2794  Jim Smith              M3539      285/548    8:43       54:03
2795  Nick Woods             M1924      244/444    8:43       54:03
2796  Kevin Mcclung          M1924      245/444    8:43       54:03
2797  Steve Johnston         M5054      141/443    8:43       54:03
2798  Ed Letsinger           M4044      332/650    8:43       54:03
2799  Andrea Curry           F0114       19/206    8:43       54:03
2800  Leon Curry             M3539      286/548    8:43       54:03
2801  Jeffrey Rathkamp       M3034      200/446    8:43       54:04
2802  Steve Miller           M3034      201/446    8:43       54:04
2803  Mary Schwietering      F3539       96/533    8:43       54:04
2804  Van Johnson            M3539      287/548    8:43       54:04
2805  Christa Davis          F1924      137/656    8:43       54:04
2806  Arden Wander           M6064        13/87    8:43       54:05
2807  Jim Price              M2529      180/382    8:43       54:05
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2808  Clarence Lamb          M5054      142/443    8:43       54:05
2809  David Baysore          CLYDEA      78/250    8:43       54:06
2810  Gary Franke            M4044      333/650    8:43       54:06
2811  Kent Friel             M6569         5/32    8:43       54:06
2812  Matthew Lindgren       M1924      246/444    8:43       54:06
2813  Mike Carter            M0114       74/237    8:43       54:06
2814  Tyler Holthaus         M1516      132/200    8:43       54:06
2815  Roger Riggs            M4044      334/650    8:43       54:06
2816  Eliz Leslie            F1718       48/217    8:43       54:06
2817  Robert Zeis            M3539      288/548    8:43       54:06
2818  Dan Hardwick           CLYDEA      79/250    8:43       54:07
2819  Lynn Mepham            F3539       97/533    8:43       54:07
2820  Charlotte Mcenery      F5559         4/94    8:43       54:07
2821  Mark Williams          CLYDEA      80/250    8:43       54:07
2822  Greg Cunningham        M4044      335/650    8:43       54:07
2823  Rob Lockwood           M4044      336/650    8:43       54:08
2824  Ninnia Lescano         F1924      138/656    8:43       54:08
2825  Brenda Smith           F3539       98/533    8:44       54:08
2826  Jason Null             M2529      181/382    8:44       54:08
2827  Timothy Hanlon         M4549      272/613    8:44       54:09
2828  Mike Wood              M4549      273/613    8:44       54:09
2829  Nathan Kohrs           M1924      247/444    8:44       54:10
2830  Scott Molnar           M4044      337/650    8:44       54:10
2831  Jeff Perry             M2529      182/382    8:44       54:10
2832  Robert Ross            M1924      248/444    8:44       54:10
2833  Scott Hilk             M4044      338/650    8:44       54:10
2834  Jennifer Dooley        F1718       49/217    8:44       54:10
2835  Cassandra Stella       F3034       79/521    8:44       54:10
2836  Stephanie Okey         F4044       74/484    8:44       54:10
2837  Philip Mclellan        M3034      202/446    8:44       54:10
2838  Chris Hilk             M0114       75/237    8:44       54:10
2839  Kassey Wagner          F1924      139/656    8:44       54:11
2840  Marc Wilson            M4044      339/650    8:44       54:11
2841  Kathy Smith            F4549       48/387    8:44       54:12
2842  Steve Young            M4044      340/650    8:44       54:12
2843  Cecilia Charron        F3539       99/533    8:44       54:13
2844  Scotty Webb            M4044      341/650    8:44       54:13
2845  Tim Heldman            M4549      274/613    8:44       54:13
2846  Brenda Dunlap          F5054       13/211    8:44       54:13
2847  Dale Larsen            M3539      289/548    8:44       54:13
2848  Dan Carter             M2529      183/382    8:44       54:13
2849  Jeffrey Szabo          M2529      184/382    8:44       54:14
2850  Matthew Dusing         M1516      133/200    8:44       54:14
2851  Matt Burton            M4549      275/613    8:44       54:14
2852  Brian Howell           M0114       76/237    8:44       54:14
2853  Joe Mayer              M5054      143/443    8:44       54:14
2854  Patrick Hofmann        M2529      185/382    8:44       54:14
2855  Timothy Reed           M4549      276/613    8:44       54:14
2856  Jennifer Highland      F3034       80/521    8:45       54:15
2857  Karen Dirst            F2529       87/614    8:45       54:15
2858  Jamie Buckshire        M2529      186/382    8:45       54:15
2859  John Cimarosti         M3539      290/548    8:45       54:15
2860  Pat Obrien             M2529      187/382    8:45       54:15
2861  Arthur Callaway        M5559       62/229    8:45       54:15
2862  Kathleen Mccormick     F2529       88/614    8:45       54:15
2863  Kayla Weaver           F1516       52/166    8:45       54:15
2864  Jim Clark              M4549      277/613    8:45       54:15
2865  Keith Castner          CLYDEA      81/250    8:45       54:15
2866  Tom Morris             M3539      291/548    8:45       54:15
2867  James Doepker          M3539      292/548    8:45       54:16
2868  Brian Michel           CLYDEA      82/250    8:45       54:16
2869  Curtis Brunswick       M3034      203/446    8:45       54:16
2870  Steve Deitzer          CLYDEA      83/250    8:45       54:16
2871  Diana Merz             F1516       53/166    8:45       54:16
2872  Jason Hartkemeyer      M3034      204/446    8:45       54:16
2873  Jim Rouff              M5054      144/443    8:45       54:16
2874  Bill Schutte           M3034      205/446    8:45       54:16
2875  Neil Inabnit           M5054      145/443    8:45       54:17
2876  Valerie Edgington      F1924      140/656    8:45       54:17
2877  Reija Huculak          F3539      100/533    8:45       54:17
2878  Heather Husted         F1924      141/656    8:45       54:17
2879  Duane Neher            M4549      278/613    8:45       54:17
2880  Corey Buck             M4044      342/650    8:45       54:17
2881  Pat Stock              M3034      206/446    8:45       54:18
2882  Jeff Powers            M4549      279/613    8:45       54:18
2883  Monica Fullenkamp      F2529       89/614    8:45       54:18
2884  Emilie Johnson         F3034       81/521    8:45       54:18
2885  Sandy Rhodes           F3539      101/533    8:45       54:18
2886  Cyndi Davis            F3539      102/533    8:45       54:18
2887  Gerardo Tovar          M1924      249/444    8:45       54:19
2888  Carol Meagher          F5559         5/94    8:45       54:19
2889  Anthony Corder         M2529      188/382    8:45       54:20
2890  Linden Ogden           M7074         1/14    8:45       54:20
2891  Kristina Link          F3034       82/521    8:45       54:20
2892  Jim Lightfield         M4549      280/613    8:45       54:20
2893  Randall Buys           M5054      146/443    8:45       54:20
2894  Bill Howe              M5054      147/443    8:46       54:21
2895  Paul Beck              M5054      148/443    8:46       54:21
2896  Doug Millay            M1924      250/444    8:46       54:21
2897  Greg Warner            M3034      207/446    8:46       54:22
2898  Erin Gash              F1718       50/217    8:46       54:22
2899  Josh Marcum            CLYDEA      84/250    8:46       54:23
2900  Eric Severance         M2529      189/382    8:46       54:23
2901  Marlene Silva          F2529       90/614    8:46       54:24
2902  Matt Marcum            M2529      190/382    8:46       54:24
2903  Jennifer Vogt          F1924      142/656    8:46       54:24
2904  Laura Hartline         F3539      103/533    8:46       54:24
2905  Maddi Underhill        F1516       54/166    8:46       54:24
2906  Todd Hartline          M3539      293/548    8:46       54:25
2907  Anne-Lise Halvorsen    F3034       83/521    8:46       54:25
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2908  Chip Smith             M3034      208/446    8:46       54:25
2909  John Sellins           M5559       63/229    8:46       54:25
2910  Louis Semona           M3539      294/548    8:46       54:25
2911  Jerry Spector          M3539      295/548    8:46       54:25
2912  Andrew Herzog          CLYDEB      22/127    8:46       54:25
2913  Rob Smith              M3539      296/548    8:46       54:25
2914  David Felblinger       M3034      209/446    8:46       54:25
2915  Gregory Zmich          CLYDEA      85/250    8:46       54:26
2916  Sarah Lutz             F2529       91/614    8:46       54:26
2917  Chris Chesser          M5054      149/443    8:46       54:26
2918  Marlene Schum          F4044       75/484    8:46       54:26
2919  Liz Hofacre            F4044       76/484    8:46       54:27
2920  Pete Lackmeyer         M4549      281/613    8:47       54:27
2921  Greg Ball              M3539      297/548    8:47       54:27
2922  Scott Schroeder        M2529      191/382    8:47       54:28
2923  Kevin Stockdill        M1924      251/444    8:47       54:28
2924  Jamie Gittinger        F1718       51/217    8:47       54:28
2925  Mary Meyer             F4044       77/484    8:47       54:28
2926  Stephanie Brown        F3034       84/521    8:47       54:28
2927  Tom Pajor              CLYDEA      86/250    8:47       54:28
2928  Joe Davidson           M4549      282/613    8:47       54:28
2929  Jennifer Glassmeyer    F2529       92/614    8:47       54:29
2930  Paul Edgington         M5054      150/443    8:47       54:29
2931  Tom Leslie             M4549      283/613    8:47       54:29
2932  Raymond Roy            M4549      284/613    8:47       54:29
2933  Joseph Klare           M1718      109/165    8:47       54:29
2934  Becca Klare            F1924      143/656    8:47       54:29
2935  Kristine Apfeld        F4549       49/387    8:47       54:30
2936  Elizabeth Dallman      F3034       85/521    8:47       54:30
2937  Susan Riesenbeck       F3034       86/521    8:47       54:30
2938  Bethany Whitten        F1516       55/166    8:47       54:30
2939  Julia Drake            F4044       78/484    8:47       54:30
2940  Tom Nienaber           M5054      151/443    8:47       54:31
2941  Steve Pinsky           M1924      252/444    8:47       54:31
2942  Bob Maier              M4549      285/613    8:47       54:31
2943  Kevin Mattis           M3539      298/548    8:47       54:31
2944  Lisa Brown             F3539      104/533    8:47       54:31
2945  Joe Riehle             M2529      192/382    8:47       54:31
2946  Joel Palmer            M3539      299/548    8:47       54:31
2947  Mike Roy               M4044      343/650    8:47       54:31
2948  Blake Gustafson        F4044       79/484    8:47       54:32
2949  Gary Adams             M4549      286/613    8:47       54:32
2950  Matt Halonen           CLYDEB      23/127    8:47       54:32
2951  Sue Summe              F5054       14/211    8:47       54:32
2952  Thomas Hunt            CLYDEA      87/250    8:47       54:33
2953  Marc Ruh               M3034      210/446    8:47       54:33
2954  Jeffrey Taylor         CLYDEA      88/250    8:47       54:33
2955  Mark Marsh             M3539      300/548    8:47       54:33
2956  Dave Conrad            M4549      287/613    8:47       54:33
2957  Alicia Vogt            F2529       93/614    8:47       54:33
2958  Derek Jones            M1924      253/444    8:48       54:33
2959  Kevin Mueller          M1924      254/444    8:48       54:34
2960  Jim Mcgonegle          M5559       64/229    8:48       54:34
2961  Greg Brooks            M4044      344/650    8:48       54:34
2962  Beth Friedmann         F1924      144/656    8:48       54:34
2963  Jennifer Golan         F1718       52/217    8:48       54:34
2964  Maggie Mueller         F1924      145/656    8:48       54:34
2965  Alan Rahlmann          CLYDEA      89/250    8:48       54:34
2966  Tim Taylor             M5054      152/443    8:48       54:34
2967  Carly Sauerbeck        F3034       87/521    8:48       54:35
2968  Teri Judy              F3034       88/521    8:48       54:35
2969  Mark Freeman           M4549      288/613    8:48       54:35
2970  Sarah Theobald         F0114       20/206    8:48       54:35
2971  Dan Mcdevitt           M3539      301/548    8:48       54:36
2972  Mark Toraason          M5054      153/443    8:48       54:36
2973  Jim Monton             M5559       65/229    8:48       54:36
2974  Tonya Dowers           F1924      146/656    8:48       54:36
2975  Denise Kraft           F3539      105/533    8:48       54:36
2976  Brian Ball             M2529      193/382    8:48       54:37
2977  Jamie Burns            F1516       56/166    8:48       54:37
2978  Jane Ice               F3539      106/533    8:48       54:37
2979  Dwight Culbertson      M5054      154/443    8:48       54:37
2980  Scott Schappacher      M3539      302/548    8:48       54:37
2981  Michael Miller         M3034      211/446    8:48       54:38
2982  Greg Moser             M4044      345/650    8:48       54:38
2983  Bradley Wanstrath      M4044      346/650    8:48       54:38
2984  Celeste Keiser         F3539      107/533    8:48       54:38
2985  Tom Koprowski          M4549      289/613    8:48       54:39
2986  Alex Mattingly         M0114       77/237    8:48       54:39
2987  Nathan Timm            M3034      212/446    8:48       54:39
2988  Pat Meehan             M4549      290/613    8:48       54:39
2989  James Niehaus          M4044      347/650    8:49       54:39
2990  Shawn Kuhn             M1718      110/165    8:49       54:40
2991  Steve Knapp            M4549      291/613    8:49       54:40
2992  Ross Peters            M4549      292/613    8:49       54:40
2993  John Murphy            CLYDEB      24/127    8:49       54:40
2994  Kristen Brown          F2529       94/614    8:49       54:41
2995  Rob Schaefer           M1718      111/165    8:49       54:41
2996  Roy Bueter             M4044      348/650    8:49       54:41
2997  Mary Lynn Bea          F2529       95/614    8:49       54:41
2998  John Scheper           M4044      349/650    8:49       54:41
2999  Kathy Marker           F4044       80/484    8:49       54:41
3000  Dean Marker            CLYDEA      90/250    8:49       54:42
3001  Rick Black             M3539      303/548    8:49       54:42
3002  Andy Rahim             M4044      350/650    8:49       54:42
3003  Trudy Lorenz           F1924      147/656    8:49       54:42
3004  John Hemm              M5054      155/443    8:49       54:42
3005  Courtney Tedesco       ATHENA       3/120    8:49       54:42
3006  Scott Ryan             M3034      213/446    8:49       54:42
3007  Craig Reinhart         M1924      255/444    8:49       54:42
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3008  Nicholas Imhoff        M3539      304/548    8:49       54:42
3009  Kim Hunt               F4044       81/484    8:49       54:43
3010  Jerry Vonhandorf       M5054      156/443    8:49       54:43
3011  Patrick Giblin         M3539      305/548    8:49       54:43
3012  Molly Johnson          F2529       96/614    8:49       54:43
3013  Gina Contardi          F2529       97/614    8:49       54:43
3014  Anthony Bogard         CLYDEA      91/250    8:49       54:44
3015  Christina Licalzi      F1924      148/656    8:49       54:44
3016  Julie Shannon          F5054       15/211    8:49       54:44
3017  Kevin Harmon           M3034      214/446    8:49       54:44
3018  Avis Ware              F4044       82/484    8:49       54:44
3019  Trisha Hinkel          F2529       98/614    8:49       54:44
3020  Richard Ruddy          M5054      157/443    8:49       54:44
3021  Jim Nieman             M4044      351/650    8:49       54:44
3022  Zachary Roy            M0114       78/237    8:49       54:44
3023  Gerry Hoock            M4549      293/613    8:49       54:44
3024  Tim Hoock              M1516      134/200    8:49       54:44
3025  Jerry Hanna            M3034      215/446    8:49       54:44
3026  Brian Benton           CLYDEA      92/250    8:49       54:44
3027  Gerard Holthaus        M4044      352/650    8:49       54:44
3028  Michael A Safdi        M5559       66/229    8:49       54:45
3029  Charles Jones          CLYDEA      93/250    8:49       54:45
3030  Jeffery Foltz          CLYDEA      94/250    8:49       54:45
3031  Stephanie Worrell      F4549       50/387    8:50       54:46
3032  Chris Reynolds         M0114       79/237    8:50       54:46
3033  Justin Manna           M2529      194/382    8:50       54:46
3034  Mike Schaefer          M4549      294/613    8:50       54:47
3035  Adam Russell           CLYDEA      95/250    8:50       54:47
3036  E. Keiter              M1924      256/444    8:50       54:47
3037  Shirley Sampson        F5054       16/211    8:50       54:47
3038  David Sillies          CLYDEA      96/250    8:50       54:47
3039  Ed Hartmann            CLYDEA      97/250    8:50       54:47
3040  David Sekowski         M2529      195/382    8:50       54:48
3041  Travis Green           M3539      306/548    8:50       54:48
3042  Mohammed Ashour        M3034      216/446    8:50       54:48
3043  Jim Gordon             M3539      307/548    8:50       54:48
3044  Katie Herre            F1718       53/217    8:50       54:48
3045  Michael Molloy         M5054      158/443    8:50       54:48
3046  Danny Lemmon           M1516      135/200    8:50       54:48
3047  Judi Ketteler          F2529       99/614    8:50       54:49
3048  Lawson Brandon         M3539      308/548    8:50       54:49
3049  Bob Newton             M4549      295/613    8:50       54:49
3050  Gary Booth             M4549      296/613    8:50       54:49
3051  Craig Gustafson        M4549      297/613    8:50       54:50
3052  Terry Dawson           M6064        14/87    8:50       54:50
3053  Peter Saba             M3539      309/548    8:50       54:50
3054  Julie Reinhart         F1924      149/656    8:50       54:51
3055  David Loucks           M5054      159/443    8:50       54:51
3056  Tony Vermillion        M4044      353/650    8:50       54:51
3057  Mike Malay             M5054      160/443    8:50       54:51
3058  Kristine Thomas        F3539      108/533    8:51       54:52
3059  Amy Dunlap             F3034       89/521    8:51       54:52
3060  Crystal Stephens       ATHENA       4/120    8:51       54:52
3061  Amanda Vanvalkenbur    F1718       54/217    8:51       54:52
3062  Joe Lasher             M1924      257/444    8:51       54:52
3063  Mike Thompson          M3539      310/548    8:51       54:52
3064  Patrick Schmees        M1718      112/165    8:51       54:52
3065  Dorothea Mcintyre      F4044       83/484    8:51       54:53
3066  Leah Zipperstein       F1718       55/217    8:51       54:53
3067  Tom Crowe              M5054      161/443    8:51       54:54
3068  Melissa Slavings       F2529      100/614    8:51       54:54
3069  Maria Harris           F2529      101/614    8:51       54:54
3070  Douglas Hine           M4044      354/650    8:51       54:55
3071  Tamara Eckerle         F3539      109/533    8:51       54:55
3072  Matt Keller            M3539      311/548    8:51       54:55
3073  Matt Miele             M1924      258/444    8:51       54:55
3074  Maggie Hoerst          F4549       51/387    8:51       54:55
3075  Dana Heflin            F4044       84/484    8:51       54:56
3076  Tricia Pitts           F2529      102/614    8:51       54:56
3077  Carolyn Morley         F3539      110/533    8:51       54:56
3078  Lisa Seta              F1924      150/656    8:51       54:57
3079  Ethan Chester          M0114       80/237    8:51       54:57
3080  Fj Crane               M1718      113/165    8:51       54:57
3081  Jerry Fields           M5054      162/443    8:51       54:57
3082  Wes Gimbert            M3034      217/446    8:51       54:57
3083  Janel Carroll          F3539      111/533    8:51       54:57
3084  Jonathan Conlon        M1924      259/444    8:51       54:57
3085  Bethany Rave           F3034       90/521    8:51       54:57
3086  Kay Jabin              F3539      112/533    8:52       54:58
3087  Aaron Beach            M1516      136/200    8:52       54:59
3088  Francy Hughes          F4044       85/484    8:52       54:59
3089  Nathan Beach           M1924      260/444    8:52       54:59
3090  Michael Mcintyre       M4044      355/650    8:52       55:00
3091  Whitney Green          M4044      356/650    8:52       55:00
3092  Matt Hager             M4044      357/650    8:52       55:00
3093  Erin Driskell          F2529      103/614    8:52       55:00
3094  Patty Green            F3539      113/533    8:52       55:00
3095  Karen Crane            F4549       52/387    8:52       55:00
3096  John Herrmann          M3034      218/446    8:52       55:00
3097  Michael Smith          M5054      163/443    8:52       55:00
3098  Tim Bleh               M3539      312/548    8:52       55:00
3099  Julie Kelly            F4044       86/484    8:52       55:01
3100  Stephen Nitzschke      M4044      358/650    8:52       55:01
3101  Patrick Sunderhaus     M2529      196/382    8:52       55:01
3102  Angie Shumrick         F3539      114/533    8:52       55:01
3103  Amy Fox                F3034       91/521    8:52       55:01
3104  Amy Biggs              F3539      115/533    8:52       55:01
3105  Todd Ryan              M3539      313/548    8:52       55:02
3106  Munther David          M3539      314/548    8:52       55:02
3107  Timothy Howard         M3034      219/446    8:52       55:02
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3108  Becky Schroeder        F1924      151/656    8:52       55:02
3109  Todd Langdon           M3034      220/446    8:52       55:02
3110  Dennis Gates           M5054      164/443    8:52       55:02
3111  Julie Marsh            F3539      116/533    8:52       55:02
3112  Gregory Mudd           CLYDEA      98/250    8:52       55:03
3113  Theresa Gregg          F4044       87/484    8:52       55:03
3114  Sarah Churchill        F1924      152/656    8:52       55:03
3115  Heather Mangin         F1516       57/166    8:52       55:03
3116  Kristine Raab          F3034       92/521    8:52       55:03
3117  Amy Ruschulte          F3034       93/521    8:52       55:03
3118  Ritchy Tuazon          M3539      315/548    8:52       55:04
3119  Karl Wilfing           M4044      359/650    8:52       55:04
3120  Kristen Friedman       F1924      153/656    8:52       55:04
3121  Michelle Daniels       F3539      117/533    8:53       55:05
3122  Robert Bass            M4044      360/650    8:53       55:05
3123  Nicholas Kurlas        M1924      261/444    8:53       55:05
3124  Almeria Decker         F1924      154/656    8:53       55:05
3125  Gracie Klaserner       F1516       58/166    8:53       55:05
3126  Jennifer France        F1718       56/217    8:53       55:05
3127  Dave Jones             M3539      316/548    8:53       55:05
3128  Jodie Carr             F3034       94/521    8:53       55:06
3129  Bethy Jaspers          F1516       59/166    8:53       55:06
3130  Greg Hendershot        M4044      361/650    8:53       55:06
3131  Kelly Kauffman         F3034       95/521    8:53       55:06
3132  Sarah Klunk            F1718       57/217    8:53       55:06
3133  Megan Guinan           F1924      155/656    8:53       55:07
3134  Stephanie Boardman     F1516       60/166    8:53       55:07
3135  Brian Hickey           M4044      362/650    8:53       55:07
3136  Anne Callahan          F1516       61/166    8:53       55:07
3137  Darrell Norris         M2529      197/382    8:53       55:07
3138  Tim Bedinghaus         M1718      114/165    8:53       55:07
3139  Brian Holbrook         CLYDEA      99/250    8:53       55:07
3140  Christopher Yuenger    CLYDEB      25/127    8:53       55:07
3141  Jeff Wells             M4549      298/613    8:53       55:07
3142  Scott Springer         M4044      363/650    8:53       55:08
3143  Paul Cichello          M3034      221/446    8:53       55:08
3144  Vincent Salzarulo      M2529      198/382    8:53       55:08
3145  Chris Clarke           M1516      137/200    8:53       55:09
3146  Edward Bunn            M4044      364/650    8:53       55:09
3147  Jerry Hoffman          M7074         2/14    8:53       55:09
3148  Dan Geiger             M1924      262/444    8:53       55:09
3149  Jamie Goldschmidt      F0114       21/206    8:53       55:09
3150  Nancy Harden           F4044       88/484    8:53       55:09
3151  Eric Johnson           M2529      199/382    8:53       55:09
3152  Cheri King             F3539      118/533    8:53       55:10
3153  Rafael Torres          M4044      365/650    8:54       55:11
3154  Rick Conner            M3539      317/548    8:54       55:11
3155  Bob Young              M3539      318/548    8:54       55:11
3156  Doug Kinnett           M4549      299/613    8:54       55:12
3157  Peter Stackpole        M3034      222/446    8:54       55:12
3158  Susan Sullivan         F4549       53/387    8:54       55:12
3159  Robert Christianson    M4549      300/613    8:54       55:13
3160  David Bernens          M4549      301/613    8:54       55:13
3161  John Simmons           M4549      302/613    8:54       55:13
3162  Mike Bastin            M2529      200/382    8:54       55:13
3163  Dick Bruder            M6064        15/87    8:54       55:13
3164  Martin Locore          CLYDEA     100/250    8:54       55:13
3165  Rob Wilkerson          M3539      319/548    8:54       55:13
3166  Jonathan Banks         M2529      201/382    8:54       55:14
3167  Suzanne Black          F4549       54/387    8:54       55:14
3168  Andrew Cooper          M3539      320/548    8:54       55:14
3169  Kim Garry              F3539      119/533    8:54       55:14
3170  Alex Krallman          F0114       22/206    8:54       55:14
3171  Steven Witzman         CLYDEB      26/127    8:54       55:14
3172  Denny Connor           M5559       67/229    8:54       55:14
3173  Paul Duffy             M3034      223/446    8:54       55:15
3174  John Bossert           M6064        16/87    8:54       55:15
3175  Emily Longhauser       F1924      156/656    8:54       55:16
3176  Amanda Mccaw           F1718       58/217    8:54       55:16
3177  Todd Hofacre           CLYDEA     101/250    8:54       55:16
3178  Susan Malone           F4549       55/387    8:54       55:16
3179  Gerry Wahl             M4044      366/650    8:55       55:17
3180  Lauren Root            F1516       62/166    8:55       55:17
3181  Rick Knapp             M4549      303/613    8:55       55:17
3182  Hilary Kremchek        F4044       89/484    8:55       55:17
3183  Steve Knauf            CLYDEA     102/250    8:55       55:17
3184  Chuck Kaiser           M5054      165/443    8:55       55:17
3185  Meghan Dewees          F1718       59/217    8:55       55:17
3186  Bruce Graeb            M4044      367/650    8:55       55:18
3187  Jacqueline Green       F1924      157/656    8:55       55:19
3188  Anne Carpenter         F2529      104/614    8:55       55:19
3189  Bradley Arlinghaus     M0114       81/237    8:55       55:19
3190  Alan Ahrman            M5054      166/443    8:55       55:19
3191  Eric Lieb              M3034      224/446    8:55       55:20
3192  Ron Culyer             M3539      321/548    8:55       55:20
3193  Maureen Shanley        F4044       90/484    8:55       55:20
3194  Allison Heinlen        F3034       96/521    8:55       55:21
3195  Vanessa Gardner        F3539      120/533    8:55       55:21
3196  Sheri Straw            F3539      121/533    8:55       55:21
3197  Mark Carle             CLYDEA     103/250    8:55       55:21
3198  Bob Mecum              M5559       68/229    8:55       55:21
3199  Rob Spicer             M5054      167/443    8:55       55:21
3200  Thomas Shanley         M4044      368/650    8:55       55:21
3201  Mark Yorn              CLYDEA     104/250    8:55       55:21
3202  Adam Kurtzer           M1924      263/444    8:55       55:22
3203  Scott Toms             M4549      304/613    8:55       55:22
3204  Jeff Cook              M4044      369/650    8:55       55:22
3205  Jeff Halter            M4044      370/650    8:55       55:22
3206  Rob Lyons              M4549      305/613    8:55       55:22
3207  John Robinson          M3034      225/446    8:55       55:22
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3208  John Bendele           M5559       69/229    8:56       55:23
3209  Tiffany Dellalba       F2529      105/614    8:56       55:23
3210  Tim Morris             M3539      322/548    8:56       55:23
3211  Mark Manley            M4044      371/650    8:56       55:23
3212  Michael Jelus          M6064        17/87    8:56       55:24
3213  Katie Smiddy           F2529      106/614    8:56       55:24
3214  Julie Recker           ATHENA       5/120    8:56       55:24
3215  Taylor Strosnider      M0114       82/237    8:56       55:25
3216  Honor Garrett          F3539      122/533    8:56       55:25
3217  Chip Lehman            M4549      306/613    8:56       55:25
3218  Mike Valdini           M4549      307/613    8:56       55:25
3219  Tara Kaiser            F3539      123/533    8:56       55:25
3220  Indre Sabaliunaite     F0114       23/206    8:56       55:26
3221  Joanna Mcintosh        F4044       91/484    8:56       55:26
3222  Matt Buck              M3034      226/446    8:56       55:26
3223  Mike Taylor            M5054      168/443    8:56       55:26
3224  Keith Simons-Petersen  M3034      227/446    8:56       55:26
3225  Mary Danker            F4044       92/484    8:56       55:26
3226  John Dipuccio          M6064        18/87    8:56       55:27
3227  David Hickenlooper     M3539      323/548    8:56       55:27
3228  Grant Orthmeyer        M3034      228/446    8:56       55:27
3229  Roger Nunlist          M4549      308/613    8:56       55:28
3230  Brad Hoff              M4044      372/650    8:56       55:28
3231  Libby White            F1516       63/166    8:56       55:28
3232  Kevin Kramer           M1924      264/444    8:56       55:28
3233  Tim Richmond           M2529      202/382    8:56       55:28
3234  Dale Baumann           M4549      309/613    8:56       55:28
3235  Andre Bunker           M3539      324/548    8:56       55:28
3236  David Wright           M2529      203/382    8:56       55:29
3237  Michael Bittlinger     M0114       83/237    8:56       55:29
3238  Jennifer Davenport     F2529      107/614    8:57       55:29
3239  Paul Adler             M3539      325/548    8:57       55:30
3240  Kim Heyob              F3034       97/521    8:57       55:30
3241  Ralph Martin           M4044      373/650    8:57       55:30
3242  Francisco Lara         M1718      115/165    8:57       55:30
3243  Jill Rodman            F2529      108/614    8:57       55:30
3244  Jennifer Alsip         F3034       98/521    8:57       55:31
3245  Eric Lodor             CLYDEA     105/250    8:57       55:31
3246  Katy Peters            F2529      109/614    8:57       55:31
3247  Joelle Ragland         F3034       99/521    8:57       55:32
3248  Vangie Beck            F3034      100/521    8:57       55:32
3249  Howard Ragland         M3034      229/446    8:57       55:32
3250  Josh Mahan             M1924      265/444    8:57       55:32
3251  Fred Limke             M5559       70/229    8:57       55:32
3252  Danielle Gilbert       F1924      158/656    8:57       55:32
3253  Dean Whitfield         M1924      266/444    8:57       55:32
3254  Paul Stubbins          M5054      169/443    8:57       55:34
3255  Daniel Kihm            M3034      230/446    8:57       55:34
3256  Melissa Ketterman      F1718       60/217    8:57       55:34
3257  Brad Hekler            M1924      267/444    8:57       55:34
3258  Jodi Mcintosh          F2529      110/614    8:57       55:34
3259  Jennifer Ruehl         F1718       61/217    8:57       55:35
3260  Tim Robbe              M4044      374/650    8:57       55:35
3261  Julie Klaene           F3539      124/533    8:57       55:35
3262  Greg Lynn              M4044      375/650    8:57       55:35
3263  Greg Van Lieu          M3539      326/548    8:57       55:35
3264  Derek Rillo            M4549      310/613    8:57       55:35
3265  Jerry Turner           CLYDEB      27/127    8:57       55:35
3266  Guyton Mathews         M3034      231/446    8:58       55:36
3267  Bruce Brandstetter     M4549      311/613    8:58       55:37
3268  Jeff Rutowski          M4044      376/650    8:58       55:37
3269  Adam Belmont           M3034      232/446    8:58       55:38
3270  Steve Hoffman          M4549      312/613    8:58       55:38
3271  Jeff Blom              M3539      327/548    8:58       55:38
3272  Margie Doran           F4044       93/484    8:58       55:38
3273  Joe Millay             M3034      233/446    8:58       55:39
3274  Lynn Angus             F2529      111/614    8:58       55:39
3275  Mark Richey            M4549      313/613    8:58       55:39
3276  Evan Stone             M1516      138/200    8:58       55:40
3277  Julie Johnston         F4044       94/484    8:58       55:40
3278  John Greiner           M4549      314/613    8:58       55:40
3279  Richard Howard         M4044      377/650    8:58       55:40
3280  Timothy Snyder         M5559       71/229    8:58       55:40
3281  Natalie Sammarco       F1718       62/217    8:58       55:40
3282  Jon Moffitt            M3539      328/548    8:58       55:41
3283  Chris Hayes            M4044      378/650    8:58       55:41
3284  Eric Parnitzke         M3034      234/446    8:59       55:42
3285  Flint Coltharp         M4549      315/613    8:59       55:42
3286  Brigitte Digiorgio     F4044       95/484    8:59       55:42
3287  David Swikert          M4549      316/613    8:59       55:42
3288  Melissa Barker         F2529      112/614    8:59       55:42
3289  Patrick Beck           M4044      379/650    8:59       55:42
3290  Darren Speece          M3034      235/446    8:59       55:42
3291  Dave Lohbeck           M4549      317/613    8:59       55:42
3292  Rob Stoneberger        M3539      329/548    8:59       55:43
3293  Rick Geymonat          M4044      380/650    8:59       55:43
3294  Cindy Stasie           F1924      159/656    8:59       55:43
3295  Lisa Brockhoeft        F3034      101/521    8:59       55:43
3296  Dennis Ginney          M3539      330/548    8:59       55:43
3297  Dr.  Edward Loftspring M5054      170/443    8:59       55:44
3298  Elizabeth Syrek        F2529      113/614    8:59       55:44
3299  Brian Dwyer            M3034      236/446    8:59       55:44
3300  Royce Bassarab         M2529      204/382    8:59       55:44
3301  Michael Taint          CLYDEA     106/250    8:59       55:44
3302  Beth Kreider           F2529      114/614    8:59       55:44
3303  Gina Brumfield         F3034      102/521    8:59       55:45
3304  Michelle Swartz        F3539      125/533    8:59       55:46
3305  Tim Scully             M4549      318/613    8:59       55:46
3306  Tracy Grove            M3539      331/548    8:59       55:46
3307  Tina Turner            F4044       96/484    8:59       55:47
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3308  Mike Zoller            M5054      171/443    8:59       55:47
3309  Jon Niemeyer           M3539      332/548    8:59       55:47
3310  Erika Roeder           F2529      115/614    8:59       55:47
3311  Brittany Brickweg      F1924      160/656    8:59       55:47
3312  James Marten           M4044      381/650    8:59       55:47
3313  Bret Schweitzer        M1516      139/200    8:59       55:47
3314  Ragnar Mccollum        M1924      268/444    8:59       55:48
3315  Andy Volpenhein        M4044      382/650    9:00       55:48
3316  Kyle Cummings          M1516      140/200    9:00       55:48
3317  Karen Bosse            F3034      103/521    9:00       55:48
3318  Jill Dipuccio          F3034      104/521    9:00       55:49
3319  Emily Donovan          ATHENA       6/120    9:00       55:49
3320  Lucas Kozlowski        M1718      116/165    9:00       55:49
3321  James Gardner          MNOAGE        3/10    9:00       55:49
3322  C.j. Rushman           M3034      237/446    9:00       55:49
3323  Richard Hackman        M5054      172/443    9:00       55:49
3324  Bud Sturegon           M6064        19/87    9:00       55:50
3325  Joe Orourke            M1924      269/444    9:00       55:50
3326  Tony Bucher            M3034      238/446    9:00       55:50
3327  Lisa Hall              F3539      126/533    9:00       55:51
3328  Jeff Rolfes            M4044      383/650    9:00       55:52
3329  Charlie Miller         MNOAGE        4/10    9:00       55:52
3330  Sue Barrett            F5054       17/211    9:00       55:53
3331  Courtney Hardebeck     F1516       64/166    9:00       55:53
3332  Vern Bower             M4549      319/613    9:00       55:54
3333  Karen Kelley           F2529      116/614    9:00       55:54
3334  Tim Michel             M3539      333/548    9:00       55:54
3335  Carolyn Parker         F5559         6/94    9:01       55:54
3336  Rick Smith             M4044      384/650    9:01       55:54
3337  Curtis Sittenfeld      F2529      117/614    9:01       55:54
3338  Kyndal Michel          F0114       24/206    9:01       55:54
3339  Benjamin Earls         CLYDEA     107/250    9:01       55:55
3340  Denis Bailey           M4549      320/613    9:01       55:55
3341  Paul Leskovac          M3539      334/548    9:01       55:55
3342  Steve Horstmeyer       M5054      173/443    9:01       55:55
3343  Sarah Silverman        F1924      161/656    9:01       55:55
3344  Gus Fritz              M0114       84/237    9:01       55:55
3345  Colleen Turman         F4044       97/484    9:01       55:55
3346  Gena Marsh             F1924      162/656    9:01       55:55
3347  Colleen Fischer        F2529      118/614    9:01       55:55
3348  Albert Salvato         M5054      174/443    9:01       55:55
3349  Ray Childs             M5559       72/229    9:01       55:56
3350  Jeffrey Griggs         M0114       85/237    9:01       55:56
3351  Katie Thomas           F1924      163/656    9:01       55:56
3352  Kelsey Whited          F0114       25/206    9:01       55:56
3353  Paul Playforth         M5559       73/229    9:01       55:57
3354  Stephanie Burns        F1516       65/166    9:01       55:57
3355  Ken Dunlap             M3034      239/446    9:01       55:57
3356  Stephen Wetterhan      M4549      321/613    9:01       55:57
3357  Linda Lasure           F4044       98/484    9:01       55:57
3358  Guy Lennon             M4044      385/650    9:01       55:58
3359  Mark Koch              CLYDEA     108/250    9:01       55:58
3360  Kelly Lyle             F3539      127/533    9:01       55:58
3361  Autumn Stanton         F2529      119/614    9:01       55:58
3362  Craig Fairweather      M1924      270/444    9:01       55:58
3363  Nicolas Trujillo       M1924      271/444    9:01       55:58
3364  Jacob Rose             M2529      205/382    9:01       55:58
3365  Marisa Stewart         F3034      105/521    9:01       55:59
3366  Amy Zidron             F1924      164/656    9:01       55:59
3367  Brittney Fey           F1516       66/166    9:01       55:59
3368  Thomas Hoar            M2529      206/382    9:01       55:59
3369  Mary Besl              F1718       63/217    9:01       55:59
3370  Jay Hissett            M4044      386/650    9:01       55:59
3371  Cari Maly              F1718       64/217    9:01       56:00
3372  Austin Deal            M1516      141/200    9:01       56:00
3373  Kristen Griffiths      F0114       26/206    9:01       56:00
3374  Kevin Aug              M2529      207/382    9:01       56:00
3375  John Biegel            M3034      240/446    9:01       56:00
3376  Susan Carroll          F3539      128/533    9:02       56:01
3377  Blll Wunddrlick        M5559       74/229    9:02       56:01
3378  Suzanne Conlon         F1924      165/656    9:02       56:01
3379  Melanie Cummins        F2529      120/614    9:02       56:01
3380  Michael Rogers         M3034      241/446    9:02       56:01
3381  Gary Bailey            M4044      387/650    9:02       56:01
3382  Beth Doran             F4044       99/484    9:02       56:01
3383  Adrienne Kessling      F3539      129/533    9:02       56:01
3384  Mike Sander            CLYDEB      28/127    9:02       56:01
3385  Bill Mcneese           M5054      175/443    9:02       56:01
3386  Emily Rempe            F3034      106/521    9:02       56:01
3387  Billy Mertz            M1924      272/444    9:02       56:01
3388  Scott Schmidt          M3539      335/548    9:02       56:01
3389  Erin Cummins           F2529      121/614    9:02       56:02
3390  Kevin Dineen           CLYDEA     109/250    9:02       56:02
3391  Jill Bos               F2529      122/614    9:02       56:02
3392  Eric Summe             CLYDEB      29/127    9:02       56:03
3393  Karen Amaya            F3539      130/533    9:02       56:03
3394  Lianne Dillard         F1924      166/656    9:02       56:04
3395  Kay Wendt              F3539      131/533    9:02       56:04
3396  Marilyn Schenk         F5054       18/211    9:02       56:04
3397  Neil Fairweather       M2529      208/382    9:02       56:04
3398  John Rexroad           M5054      176/443    9:02       56:04
3399  Tom Beinke             M3539      336/548    9:02       56:04
3400  Neal Clevenger         M3539      337/548    9:02       56:04
3401  Bob Higgins            M4044      388/650    9:02       56:05
3402  Sarah Kelley           F1924      167/656    9:02       56:06
3403  Tammy Turner           F3034      107/521    9:02       56:06
3404  Janet Mccarthy         F3539      132/533    9:02       56:06
3405  Kathie Butz            F3034      108/521    9:03       56:06
3406  Justin Schultz         M1718      117/165    9:03       56:07
3407  Eric Eshman            CLYDEA     110/250    9:03       56:07
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3408  Mike Wisniewski        M4549      322/613    9:03       56:07
3409  Mark Lampe             M5559       75/229    9:03       56:07
3410  Jeri Manning           F2529      123/614    9:03       56:08
3411  Steve Werner           M1516      142/200    9:03       56:08
3412  Kristy Collins         F3034      109/521    9:03       56:08
3413  Rayshaid Robinson      M2529      209/382    9:03       56:08
3414  Andrea Cunningham      F1924      168/656    9:03       56:08
3415  Debbie Woody           F3539      133/533    9:03       56:08
3416  Sarah Westrich         F1924      169/656    9:03       56:08
3417  Wally Wood             M5054      177/443    9:03       56:09
3418  Samuel Giver           M1516      143/200    9:03       56:09
3419  Vernon Chamberlain     M3034      242/446    9:03       56:09
3420  Dave Dressler          M4549      323/613    9:03       56:10
3421  Nancy Pater            F3034      110/521    9:03       56:10
3422  John Bielefeld         M3539      338/548    9:03       56:10
3423  Lisa Chaundy           F2529      124/614    9:03       56:10
3424  Morgan Dixon           F1924      170/656    9:03       56:11
3425  Christopher Gabbard    M3034      243/446    9:03       56:11
3426  Bill Sherman           M3539      339/548    9:03       56:11
3427  Bryan Carpenter        M3539      340/548    9:03       56:11
3428  Erin Orthmeyer         F2529      125/614    9:03       56:11
3429  Jana Fikri             F1516       67/166    9:03       56:11
3430  Tom Smith              M5054      178/443    9:03       56:11
3431  Jen Durie              F2529      126/614    9:03       56:12
3432  Chris Elfers           M1924      273/444    9:03       56:12
3433  Nathan Wray            M3034      244/446    9:03       56:12
3434  Charles Thomas         M4549      324/613    9:03       56:12
3435  Mary Vondrak           F4044      100/484    9:03       56:12
3436  Daniel Jenkins         M3539      341/548    9:03       56:12
3437  Brittany Elfers        F1718       65/217    9:03       56:12
3438  Sarah Gorman           F1516       68/166    9:03       56:12
3439  Cole Nieporte          M0114       86/237    9:03       56:12
3440  Vanessa Kamerer        F2529      127/614    9:04       56:13
3441  Amy Wolf               F3539      134/533    9:04       56:13
3442  Peggy Vanderman        F3539      135/533    9:04       56:13
3443  Miriam Lipson          F1924      171/656    9:04       56:13
3444  Alex Fehring           F1718       66/217    9:04       56:13
3445  Alex Kamerer           M1924      274/444    9:04       56:13
3446  Jake Hodesh            M1924      275/444    9:04       56:13
3447  Larry Smiley           M5054      179/443    9:04       56:13
3448  Mike Russo             M4044      389/650    9:04       56:13
3449  Eric Bryan             M3539      342/548    9:04       56:14
3450  Alexis Gilbert         F1924      172/656    9:04       56:14
3451  Ernest Riley           M4549      325/613    9:04       56:14
3452  Fred Voelker           M5054      180/443    9:04       56:14
3453  Teresa Hoelle          F2529      128/614    9:04       56:14
3454  R.j. Kuhn              M4549      326/613    9:04       56:14
3455  Joy Landry             F3034      111/521    9:04       56:14
3456  Brad Meeks             M1924      276/444    9:04       56:14
3457  Jennifer Burkhart      F3539      136/533    9:04       56:14
3458  Gregory Clarke         M4549      327/613    9:04       56:14
3459  Stephen Hart           M4549      328/613    9:04       56:15
3460  Angela Paullus         F2529      129/614    9:04       56:15
3461  Jonathan Katz          M4044      390/650    9:04       56:15
3462  Jon Pels               M3539      343/548    9:04       56:15
3463  Robert Munyon          M5054      181/443    9:04       56:15
3464  Jillian Munyon         F1924      173/656    9:04       56:15
3465  Mike Benjamin          M2529      210/382    9:04       56:15
3466  Ellie Westrich         F1924      174/656    9:04       56:15
3467  Ryan Donaghy           F1924      175/656    9:04       56:16
3468  Tom Painter            M3034      245/446    9:04       56:16
3469  Paul Westrich          M5054      182/443    9:04       56:16
3470  Jan Tepe               F5054       19/211    9:04       56:16
3471  Dave Wipper            M5054      183/443    9:04       56:16
3472  Lauren Price           F1516       69/166    9:04       56:16
3473  Lindsay Frey           F0114       27/206    9:04       56:16
3474  M Schickel             M4044      391/650    9:04       56:17
3475  John Frey              M4044      392/650    9:04       56:17
3476  Roo Rosenkrantz        F0114       28/206    9:04       56:17
3477  Rod Walker             M4549      329/613    9:04       56:17
3478  Lydia Scharstein       F3539      137/533    9:04       56:17
3479  Brent Rouse            M6064        20/87    9:04       56:17
3480  Steven Stockdill       M1516      144/200    9:04       56:18
3481  Sarah Zielinski        F1924      176/656    9:05       56:19
3482  Lisa Coors             F3034      112/521    9:05       56:19
3483  Rebecca Dye            F1924      177/656    9:05       56:19
3484  Emily Hicks            F1924      178/656    9:05       56:19
3485  Jim Feldman            M4549      330/613    9:05       56:19
3486  Jonathan Otto          M0114       87/237    9:05       56:19
3487  Doug Riddell           M1924      277/444    9:05       56:20
3488  Jenny Ellis            F1924      179/656    9:05       56:20
3489  Kris Nicholson         F4044      101/484    9:05       56:20
3490  Thomas Siekman         CLYDEB      30/127    9:05       56:20
3491  Kevin Ward             M3539      344/548    9:05       56:20
3492  David Cooper           M5559       76/229    9:05       56:21
3493  Tara Schaefer          F1924      180/656    9:05       56:21
3494  Ginny Lenahan          F4549       56/387    9:05       56:21
3495  Bill Bresser           M4549      331/613    9:05       56:21
3496  Chandler Clifton       M1924      278/444    9:05       56:22
3497  Bill Thomas            M5559       77/229    9:05       56:22
3498  Robert Wilson          M4044      393/650    9:05       56:22
3499  Cyndi Delaat           F4549       57/387    9:05       56:22
3500  Brian Logue            CLYDEA     111/250    9:05       56:22
3501  Michael Cannon         M5054      184/443    9:05       56:22
3502  Ken Cornish            M4044      394/650    9:05       56:23
3503  Jen Meredith           F3034      113/521    9:05       56:23
3504  Brian Forschner        M2529      211/382    9:05       56:24
3505  James Melton           M1516      145/200    9:05       56:24
3506  Rebecca Mckinnis       F3539      138/533    9:05       56:24
3507  James Tomaszewski      M5559       78/229    9:05       56:24
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3508  Katie Lorenz           F1924      181/656    9:05       56:24
3509  Matthew Apke           M3034      246/446    9:05       56:24
3510  Kristina Apke          F3034      114/521    9:05       56:24
3511  Dana Gradel            F4044      102/484    9:05       56:24
3512  Douglas Kammerer       M4044      395/650    9:05       56:25
3513  Petey Cunningham       M1718      118/165    9:05       56:25
3514  Kishore Subramanyam    M3034      247/446    9:06       56:25
3515  James Lattimore        M4549      332/613    9:06       56:25
3516  Peter Klekamp          M3539      345/548    9:06       56:26
3517  Cameron Booth          M0114       88/237    9:06       56:26
3518  Ryan Stockdill         M0114       89/237    9:06       56:26
3519  Erica Stewart          F1924      182/656    9:06       56:27
3520  John Groene            M4549      333/613    9:06       56:27
3521  Ann Steiner            F4044      103/484    9:06       56:28
3522  Tana Kirkbride         F3539      139/533    9:06       56:28
3523  Susan Hoernschemeyer   F3539      140/533    9:06       56:29
3524  Meagan Hoffert         F1924      183/656    9:06       56:29
3525  Kyle Earhart           F5054       20/211    9:06       56:29
3526  Jo Sittenfeld          F1924      184/656    9:06       56:29
3527  Kelly Cook             F3539      141/533    9:06       56:29
3528  Joe Behler             M4044      396/650    9:06       56:30
3529  Sasha Wieber           F1924      185/656    9:06       56:30
3530  Rob Schutte            M1924      279/444    9:06       56:30
3531  Kristen Zink           F1924      186/656    9:06       56:30
3532  Jill Hider             F4044      104/484    9:06       56:30
3533  Tony Osterlund         M3539      346/548    9:06       56:31
3534  Lester Wabnitz         M4549      334/613    9:06       56:31
3535  Michael Lomonaco       M3034      248/446    9:06       56:31
3536  Stuart Mclean          M5559       79/229    9:07       56:31
3537  Jennifer Naumoff       F3034      115/521    9:07       56:31
3538  James Beshalske        M5054      185/443    9:07       56:31
3539  George Brown           M5054      186/443    9:07       56:31
3540  Dustin Brearton        M1924      280/444    9:07       56:32
3541  Theresa Canfield       F4549       58/387    9:07       56:32
3542  Nathaniel Mccoy        M1924      281/444    9:07       56:33
3543  Debbie Oliva           F4549       59/387    9:07       56:33
3544  Tom Gilday             M5054      187/443    9:07       56:33
3545  Melissa Bodner         F1924      187/656    9:07       56:34
3546  Peggy Ludwig           F4549       60/387    9:07       56:34
3547  Holly Holte            F2529      130/614    9:07       56:34
3548  Dianne Jorden          F4549       61/387    9:07       56:34
3549  Michelle Huffman       F3034      116/521    9:07       56:34
3550  Ronald Jandacek        M6064        21/87    9:07       56:34
3551  Brien Miller           M3539      347/548    9:07       56:35
3552  David Zahniser         M3539      348/548    9:07       56:35
3553  Dan Huffman            M3034      249/446    9:07       56:35
3554  Howard Konicov         CLYDEA     112/250    9:07       56:35
3555  Lisa Strottman         F2529      131/614    9:07       56:35
3556  Kiwa Murakami          FNOAGE        2/14    9:07       56:35
3557  Donna Henry            F3539      142/533    9:07       56:35
3558  Rachel Zahniser        F3034      117/521    9:07       56:35
3559  Orry Zumbiel           M1718      119/165    9:07       56:35
3560  Lori Watt              F3034      118/521    9:07       56:35
3561  Jeff Duell             M4549      335/613    9:07       56:35
3562  Bill Hautz             M5054      188/443    9:07       56:35
3563  Eric Rohlman           M2529      212/382    9:07       56:35
3564  Kelly Newman           F3034      119/521    9:07       56:36
3565  John Robben            CLYDEA     113/250    9:07       56:36
3566  Allison Hunt           F3034      120/521    9:07       56:36
3567  Lisa Sorn              F4044      105/484    9:07       56:37
3568  Victor Schmelzer       CLYDEA     114/250    9:07       56:37
3569  Steven Pentelnik       M4549      336/613    9:07       56:37
3570  Joni Torsella          F3539      143/533    9:07       56:37
3571  Shannon Hopper         F2529      132/614    9:07       56:37
3572  Roger Smallwood        M5559       80/229    9:07       56:37
3573  Pete Sherman           CLYDEA     115/250    9:07       56:37
3574  James Shackson         M3539      349/548    9:08       56:37
3575  Ralph Barnette         M4044      397/650    9:08       56:38
3576  Stephen Watt           CLYDEA     116/250    9:08       56:38
3577  Catherine Shackson     F4044      106/484    9:08       56:38
3578  Jason Umbach           M1924      282/444    9:08       56:38
3579  Nick Barnette          M0114       90/237    9:08       56:38
3580  Jena Richter           F3034      121/521    9:08       56:38
3581  Jenny Gurry            F1924      188/656    9:08       56:38
3582  Rachel Estes           F1718       67/217    9:08       56:39
3583  Christy Feldhaus       F3539      144/533    9:08       56:39
3584  Charles Zorb           M4549      337/613    9:08       56:40
3585  Jodee Mcelfresh        F1924      189/656    9:08       56:40
3586  Doug Seifert           M3034      250/446    9:08       56:40
3587  Chuck Moore            M1924      283/444    9:08       56:41
3588  Anne Miller            F4044      107/484    9:08       56:41
3589  Parker Eberhard        M1924      284/444    9:08       56:41
3590  Lauren Mcdole          F2529      133/614    9:08       56:41
3591  Linda Sena             F3539      145/533    9:08       56:42
3592  John Schaefer          M4549      338/613    9:08       56:42
3593  Tricia Stephan         F3539      146/533    9:08       56:42
3594  Chris Leister          M4549      339/613    9:08       56:42
3595  Ivy Boehm              F3539      147/533    9:08       56:42
3596  Cathleen Marsh         F2529      134/614    9:08       56:43
3597  H.j. Lenze             M7074         3/14    9:08       56:43
3598  Amy Purcell            F3539      148/533    9:08       56:43
3599  Kimberly Luther        F3539      149/533    9:08       56:43
3600  Anne Blaut             F4044      108/484    9:08       56:43
3601  David Salemme          M3034      251/446    9:08       56:43
3602  Larry Griesinger       M4044      398/650    9:09       56:44
3603  David Karp             M0114       91/237    9:09       56:44
3604  Thomas Kirk            M3539      350/548    9:09       56:44
3605  Jeff Kenworthy         CLYDEA     117/250    9:09       56:44
3606  Mike Glassmeyer        M2529      213/382    9:09       56:44
3607  Mike Hellmann          M2529      214/382    9:09       56:44
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3608  Angie Kenworthy        F3539      150/533    9:09       56:45
3609  Stavra Xanthakos       F3034      122/521    9:09       56:45
3610  Brian Forschner        CLYDEA     118/250    9:09       56:45
3611  Chris Dunlavy          M3034      252/446    9:09       56:45
3612  Ken Black              M3034      253/446    9:09       56:45
3613  Aaron Molloy           M2529      215/382    9:09       56:45
3614  Beth Robinson          F4549       62/387    9:09       56:45
3615  Edwin Norman           M5054      189/443    9:09       56:45
3616  Angela Hildebrandt     F1516       70/166    9:09       56:45
3617  Keith Coffaro          M2529      216/382    9:09       56:45
3618  Murry Feldstein        M3539      351/548    9:09       56:45
3619  Sally Moeller          F2529      135/614    9:09       56:46
3620  Zach Marcum            M1924      285/444    9:09       56:46
3621  Mark Engert            M4044      399/650    9:09       56:46
3623  Linda Altevers         F4549       63/387    9:09       56:46
3624  Joseph Gayetsky        CLYDEB      31/127    9:09       56:46
3625  Lindsay Brnovich       F1718       68/217    9:09       56:46
3626  Michael Kelley         M4549      340/613    9:09       56:46
3627  Bryon Kirker           M4044      400/650    9:09       56:46
3628  Regina Niehaus         F3539      151/533    9:09       56:46
3629  Dean Smith             CLYDEA     119/250    9:09       56:46
3630  Scott Silverstein      M4044      401/650    9:09       56:46
3631  Patrick Hildebrandt    M1924      286/444    9:09       56:46
3632  Tyler Borek            M1516      146/200    9:09       56:46
3633  Shawn Britton          M1924      287/444    9:09       56:46
3634  William Ryan           M4549      341/613    9:09       56:47
3635  Dennis Sweeney         M1516      147/200    9:09       56:47
3636  Kent Farley            M4044      402/650    9:09       56:48
3637  Michelle Streitmarter  F1924      190/656    9:09       56:48
3638  Michelle Imbus         F3034      123/521    9:09       56:48
3639  Jillian Streitmarter   F1516       71/166    9:09       56:48
3640  Jeffrey Nabors         M4044      403/650    9:09       56:48
3641  Tim Sweeney            M3539      352/548    9:09       56:48
3642  Mike Grawe             M5054      190/443    9:09       56:48
3643  Karen Ball             F5054       21/211    9:09       56:48
3644  Maura Nienaber         F1924      191/656    9:09       56:48
3645  Ted Graphman           M3539      353/548    9:09       56:49
3646  Ron Stasie             M4044      404/650    9:09       56:49
3647  Dennis Sweeney         M6064        22/87    9:09       56:49
3648  Roger Gross            M6064        23/87    9:09       56:50
3649  Bryan Carlier          M3034      254/446    9:09       56:50
3650  Amy Schmidt            F4044      109/484    9:10       56:51
3651  Duane Dugger           M4044      405/650    9:10       56:51
3652  Kirstie Gibbons        F0114       29/206    9:10       56:51
3653  David Downing          M5054      191/443    9:10       56:51
3654  Anne Macke             F4044      110/484    9:10       56:51
3655  Garth Finch            M4044      406/650    9:10       56:51
3656  Kevin Schalnat         M1516      148/200    9:10       56:51
3657  Lawrence Cox           M4549      342/613    9:10       56:51
3658  Amanda Schaefer        F1924      192/656    9:10       56:52
3659  Cris Kendall           CLYDEA     120/250    9:10       56:53
3660  Chris Huwel            M3034      255/446    9:10       56:53
3661  Scott Pettinichi       M4044      407/650    9:10       56:53
3662  Ian Polatka            M1924      288/444    9:10       56:53
3663  Kim Johannigman        F1924      193/656    9:10       56:53
3664  Erin Bunting           F1718       69/217    9:10       56:53
3665  Jackie Flannery        F0114       30/206    9:10       56:53
3666  Luke Russell           M2529      217/382    9:10       56:54
3667  Meg Wiegand            F1718       70/217    9:10       56:54
3668  Jill Flannery          F0114       31/206    9:10       56:54
3669  Jerry Rotella          M4044      408/650    9:10       56:55
3670  Barbara Reckers        F2529      136/614    9:10       56:55
3671  Brian Reckers          M2529      218/382    9:10       56:55
3672  Kelly Collins          F1718       71/217    9:10       56:55
3673  James Berg             M4044      409/650    9:10       56:55
3674  Rebecca Freihofer      F0114       32/206    9:10       56:55
3675  Maura Collins          F1718       72/217    9:10       56:56
3676  Tracey Beckman         F5054       22/211    9:10       56:56
3677  Richard Roberson       M6064        24/87    9:10       56:56
3678  William Miller         M4044      410/650    9:10       56:56
3679  Tina Marck             F4044      111/484    9:11       56:56
3680  Mary Anne Lauck        F4549       64/387    9:11       56:56
3681  Steve Blaut            M4549      343/613    9:11       56:57
3682  Elyse Jarard           F3539      152/533    9:11       56:57
3683  Brad Hochstetler       M2529      219/382    9:11       56:57
3684  Teri Camille           F3539      153/533    9:11       56:57
3685  Belinda Wharton        F4044      112/484    9:11       56:57
3686  Mike Speckert          M3539      354/548    9:11       56:57
3687  Mary Carol             F3034      124/521    9:11       56:57
3688  Sherry Quinlin         F3034      125/521    9:11       56:57
3689  Meagan Toothman        F1516       72/166    9:11       56:57
3690  Lisa Speckert          F3539      154/533    9:11       56:58
3691  Nghiep Ho              M4044      411/650    9:11       56:58
3692  Daniel Odonnell        M0114       92/237    9:11       56:58
3693  Dan Macconnell         M5054      192/443    9:11       56:58
3694  Monica Macconi         F1924      194/656    9:11       56:58
3695  Anthqny Wean           M4044      412/650    9:11       56:58
3696  Felisa Thompson        F5054       23/211    9:11       56:58
3697  John Hughes            M4044      413/650    9:11       56:58
3698  Richard Wayne          M5559       81/229    9:11       56:59
3699  Linda Hughes           F3539      155/533    9:11       56:59
3700  Bridget Messer         F1924      195/656    9:11       56:59
3701  Todd Mcclain           M3539      355/548    9:11       56:59
3702  Tiernan Sittenfeld     F3034      126/521    9:11       56:59
3703  Mike Quinn             M3539      356/548    9:11       56:59
3704  Blake Dunnegan         M3539      357/548    9:11       57:00
3705  Mary Armstrong         F2529      137/614    9:11       57:00
3706  David Ludwig           M4044      414/650    9:11       57:00
3707  Frank Crane            M4549      344/613    9:11       57:00
3708  Emily Miller           F1924      196/656    9:11       57:00
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3709  Tom Britton            M5054      193/443    9:11       57:00
3710  Clifford Robson        M4549      345/613    9:11       57:00
3711  Joseph Dienger         M5054      194/443    9:11       57:01
3712  Kyle Ottaway           M0114       93/237    9:11       57:01
3713  Jeff Baxter            M4044      415/650    9:11       57:01
3714  Joe Harmon             M1924      289/444    9:11       57:01
3715  Joe Tekulve            M3034      256/446    9:11       57:01
3716  Janet Pettit           F1718       73/217    9:11       57:01
3717  Will Cole              M1718      120/165    9:11       57:02
3718  Dave Worrall           M2529      220/382    9:11       57:02
3719  Roger Franklin         M4549      346/613    9:11       57:02
3720  Willie Fox             M3539      358/548    9:12       57:02
3721  Thomas Hickey          M0114       94/237    9:12       57:03
3722  Kristin Simmons        F1924      197/656    9:12       57:03
3723  Ronald Bellman         CLYDEA     121/250    9:12       57:03
3724  Ross Siekman           M1516      149/200    9:12       57:03
3725  Bethany Wendt          F1924      198/656    9:12       57:03
3726  John Hautz             M4044      416/650    9:12       57:04
3727  Michael Lacalameto     M3539      359/548    9:12       57:05
3728  Anne Whittaker         F1924      199/656    9:12       57:05
3729  Michelle Topmiller     F1924      200/656    9:12       57:05
3730  David Whittaker        M5054      195/443    9:12       57:05
3731  Bob Due                M5054      196/443    9:12       57:06
3732  Wilson Rosebraugh      M2529      221/382    9:12       57:06
3733  Jim Schuler            M4549      347/613    9:12       57:06
3734  Wayne Bauman           M5559       82/229    9:12       57:06
3735  Emilie Schmidt         F2529      138/614    9:12       57:06
3736  Phil Dam               M4549      348/613    9:12       57:06
3737  Anne Tepe              F4044      113/484    9:12       57:06
3738  Laura Dam              F1924      201/656    9:12       57:06
3739  Rinnie Modzelewski     F0114       33/206    9:12       57:06
3740  Stephanie Burchett     F3034      127/521    9:12       57:06
3741  Brian Gilbert          M0114       95/237    9:12       57:07
3742  Eli Katz               M0114       96/237    9:12       57:07
3743  Ted Bruns              M3539      360/548    9:12       57:07
3744  Erin Fussinger         F1718       74/217    9:12       57:07
3745  Glen Lutts             M3539      361/548    9:12       57:07
3746  Mom Morand             M5054      197/443    9:12       57:07
3747  Steven Carr            CLYDEB      32/127    9:12       57:08
3748  Bernie Meierjohan      CLYDEA     122/250    9:12       57:08
3749  Sherri Dumont          F3539      156/533    9:12       57:08
3750  Robert Savard          M4044      417/650    9:12       57:08
3751  Dave Flum              CLYDEA     123/250    9:13       57:08
3752  Suzanne Wernke         F2529      139/614    9:13       57:08
3753  Lauren Reams           F3034      128/521    9:13       57:09
3754  Elizabeth Moster       F1718       75/217    9:13       57:09
3755  Greg Bennett           M4044      418/650    9:13       57:09
3756  William Bahl           M5054      198/443    9:13       57:09
3757  Krissan Flum           F4044      114/484    9:13       57:09
3758  Roger Johannigman      M4549      349/613    9:13       57:09
3759  Ted Beach              M4044      419/650    9:13       57:10
3760  Thomas Walsh           M4044      420/650    9:13       57:10
3761  Gerard Buisson         M4044      421/650    9:13       57:11
3762  Ashley Molitor         F0114       34/206    9:13       57:11
3763  Stephen Peterson       M3539      362/548    9:13       57:11
3764  Kim Tepe               F3034      129/521    9:13       57:11
3765  Sean Reynolds          M4549      350/613    9:13       57:11
3766  Bob Sutton             M4044      422/650    9:13       57:11
3767  David Johnson          M1516      150/200    9:13       57:11
3768  Patricia Ulrich        F3539      157/533    9:13       57:11
3769  Jack Oconnell          M7074         4/14    9:13       57:11
3770  Melissa Miller         F1924      202/656    9:13       57:11
3771  Glen Lash              M5054      199/443    9:13       57:12
3772  Kathryn Horner         F1924      203/656    9:13       57:12
3773  Andrea Filipek         F1924      204/656    9:13       57:12
3774  Terry Bork             M5559       83/229    9:13       57:12
3775  Paul Seibert           M4044      423/650    9:13       57:12
3776  James Truesdell        M4549      351/613    9:13       57:13
3777  Bryan Zech             CLYDEB      33/127    9:13       57:13
3778  Elizabeth Luken        F4549       65/387    9:13       57:13
3779  John Hennessey         M4549      352/613    9:13       57:14
3780  Tina Mccormick         F3034      130/521    9:13       57:14
3781  Jennifer Glass         F2529      140/614    9:13       57:14
3782  Russell Sedwick        M3539      363/548    9:13       57:14
3783  James Tierney          M0114       97/237    9:13       57:14
3784  Natalie Sayre          F0114       35/206    9:14       57:15
3785  Natalia Belland        F1516       73/166    9:14       57:15
3786  Carolyn Stuart         F4549       66/387    9:14       57:15
3787  David Heller           M1924      290/444    9:14       57:15
3788  Tracy Gibbons          ATHENA       7/120    9:14       57:16
3789  Heather Pez            F2529      141/614    9:14       57:16
3790  Adam Woeste            M1924      291/444    9:14       57:16
3791  Karen Schreyer         F4549       67/387    9:14       57:16
3792  Steve Miller           M5054      200/443    9:14       57:17
3793  Christina Dumont       F3034      131/521    9:14       57:17
3794  Leah Schroeder         F1924      205/656    9:14       57:17
3795  George Zimmerman       M5559       84/229    9:14       57:18
3796  Rick Middendo          M3539      364/548    9:14       57:18
3797  Richard Bodner         M4549      353/613    9:14       57:18
3798  Anthony Wood           M4044      424/650    9:14       57:20
3799  Lee Gardewing          M4549      354/613    9:14       57:20
3800  Joanne Gilbert         F4549       68/387    9:14       57:20
3801  Mary Bonham-Richardso  F3539      158/533    9:14       57:21
3802  Mark Learned           M3034      257/446    9:15       57:21
3803  Steve Suetholz         M3539      365/548    9:15       57:22
3804  Nicholas Patterson     CLYDEA     124/250    9:15       57:22
3805  Jk Buck                M3539      366/548    9:15       57:22
3806  Anne Balent            F2529      142/614    9:15       57:22
3807  Laurie Russo           F4044      115/484    9:15       57:22
3808  Anne Westrich          F2529      143/614    9:15       57:22
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3809  Paul Naumoff           M3034      258/446    9:15       57:22
3810  Cindy Rust             F4549       69/387    9:15       57:22
3811  Maggie Kovach          F2529      144/614    9:15       57:22
3812  Curtis Poland          M3034      259/446    9:15       57:22
3813  John Schroeder         M4044      425/650    9:15       57:23
3814  Keith Hepp             M3539      367/548    9:15       57:23
3815  Diego Vallota          M3539      368/548    9:15       57:23
3816  Gilbert Linz           M5054      201/443    9:15       57:23
3817  Megan Reed             F0114       36/206    9:15       57:23
3818  Dave Straw             M4549      355/613    9:15       57:23
3819  Jody Linz              F2529      145/614    9:15       57:23
3820  Dan Kramer             M2529      222/382    9:15       57:23
3821  Emma Koeninger         F0114       37/206    9:15       57:23
3822  Rachel Pandorf         F1718       76/217    9:15       57:24
3823  Alison Rentschler      F1516       74/166    9:15       57:24
3824  Melissa Mayfield       F2529      146/614    9:15       57:24
3825  Halida Hatic           F2529      147/614    9:15       57:24
3826  Kate Thomas            F1924      206/656    9:15       57:24
3827  Mary Beth Hudek        F3034      132/521    9:15       57:25
3828  Beth Jacob             F4044      116/484    9:15       57:25
3829  Charla Thomas          F5559         7/94    9:15       57:25
3830  Kelly Goheen           F0114       38/206    9:15       57:25
3831  Steve Williams         M3539      369/548    9:15       57:26
3832  Rich Goheen            M4549      356/613    9:15       57:26
3833  John Rodgers           M4549      357/613    9:15       57:26
3834  Gregg Stjohn           M5054      202/443    9:15       57:27
3835  Michael Nye            M2529      223/382    9:15       57:27
3836  Karen Maxwell          F4549       70/387    9:16       57:27
3837  Tom Shepard            M4549      358/613    9:16       57:27
3838  Abby Shepard           F1516       75/166    9:16       57:27
3839  David Hess             M4549      359/613    9:16       57:27
3840  Jason Suchanek         M3539      370/548    9:16       57:28
3841  Todd Gray              M3539      371/548    9:16       57:28
3842  Linda Bartlett         F4044      117/484    9:16       57:28
3843  Samantha George        F1516       76/166    9:16       57:28
3844  Mark Glassmeyer        M5559       85/229    9:16       57:28
3845  Suzanne Smith          F3034      133/521    9:16       57:28
3846  Gerry Grubbs           M5054      203/443    9:16       57:28
3847  Sandy Vancuren         F3539      159/533    9:16       57:28
3848  Andi Maly              F1718       77/217    9:16       57:29
3849  Laura Carman           F4549       71/387    9:16       57:29
3850  Michael Krstich        M5054      204/443    9:16       57:29
3851  Jenny Kingery          F4549       72/387    9:16       57:29
3852  Laura Appert           F2529      148/614    9:16       57:29
3853  Joe Bodner             M1924      292/444    9:16       57:29
3854  Tina Blakley           F3034      134/521    9:16       57:29
3855  Jason Cropper          M3034      260/446    9:16       57:29
3856  Jason Landers          M2529      224/382    9:16       57:29
3857  Elizabeth Kersten      F1718       78/217    9:16       57:29
3858  Chad Malone            M0114       98/237    9:16       57:29
3859  Paul Neltner           M3539      372/548    9:16       57:29
3860  Sean Conlon            M3034      261/446    9:16       57:30
3861  Jeffrey Schellinger    M5054      205/443    9:16       57:30
3862  Thomas Ryan            M3034      262/446    9:16       57:31
3863  Rick Tremblay          M4549      360/613    9:16       57:31
3864  Brian Griffiths        M3539      373/548    9:16       57:32
3865  Jana Thomas            F3539      160/533    9:16       57:32
3866  Scott Heizman          M4044      426/650    9:16       57:32
3867  Mike Hamann            CLYDEB      34/127    9:16       57:32
3868  Ned Earley             M2529      225/382    9:16       57:33
3869  George Fels            M1924      293/444    9:16       57:33
3870  Lori Tenhundfeld       F3034      135/521    9:16       57:33
3871  Richard Herndon        M4044      427/650    9:16       57:33
3872  Jackie Hiltman         F1924      207/656    9:17       57:34
3873  Drew Gramke            M0114       99/237    9:17       57:34
3874  Christy Lepkowski      F3034      136/521    9:17       57:35
3875  Beth Hall              F1718       79/217    9:17       57:35
3876  Edward Payne           M4549      361/613    9:17       57:36
3877  Jim Oneil              M4549      362/613    9:17       57:36
3878  Christopher Poliak     CLYDEA     125/250    9:17       57:37
3879  Lisa Reavill           F3034      137/521    9:17       57:37
3880  Karen Roberson         F4044      118/484    9:17       57:37
3881  Jerry Vome             M4549      363/613    9:17       57:38
3882  Tracy Hensley          F2529      149/614    9:17       57:38
3883  John Mcmillen          M5559       86/229    9:17       57:38
3884  James Lewis            M5054      206/443    9:17       57:38
3885  Wayne Pratt            CLYDEA     126/250    9:17       57:39
3886  Jack Brougotn          M4044      428/650    9:17       57:39
3887  Adam Biales            M3034      263/446    9:17       57:39
3888  Chris Linck            M3034      264/446    9:17       57:39
3889  Laura Benken           F1924      208/656    9:17       57:39
3890  Beverly Mitchell       F5054       24/211    9:17       57:39
3891  Scott Mitchell         M4549      364/613    9:18       57:40
3892  Robert Schrage         M4044      429/650    9:18       57:40
3893  Kathy Heimbrock        F4044      119/484    9:18       57:40
3894  Megan Taft             F1718       80/217    9:18       57:40
3895  Michael Veraldo        M3034      265/446    9:18       57:40
3896  Michael Thompson       M1924      294/444    9:18       57:41
3897  Max Schneider          M1516      151/200    9:18       57:41
3898  Ken Holliday           M4044      430/650    9:18       57:41
3899  Rick Verbalaitis       CLYDEB      35/127    9:18       57:42
3900  Frank Rye              M2529      226/382    9:18       57:42
3901  Chad Millay            M3034      266/446    9:18       57:43
3902  Jeff Brown             M2529      227/382    9:18       57:43
3903  Douglas Wells          M3539      374/548    9:18       57:43
3904  Thad Marck             M4044      431/650    9:18       57:43
3905  Brent Laman            M3034      267/446    9:18       57:44
3906  Anthony Butz           M3034      268/446    9:18       57:44
3907  John Cravaack          CLYDEA     127/250    9:18       57:44
3908  Joseph Mahan           M4044      432/650    9:18       57:44
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3909  Guy Dalton             M5559       87/229    9:18       57:44
3910  Rick Kowalski          M4549      365/613    9:18       57:44
3911  Eric Dill              CLYDEB      36/127    9:18       57:44
3912  Nick Kowalski          M1924      295/444    9:18       57:44
3913  Patrick Keeley         M0114      100/237    9:18       57:44
3914  Susan Hardoerfer       F4549       73/387    9:18       57:44
3915  Ronnie Jacob           M4044      433/650    9:18       57:45
3916  Jim Mayer              CLYDEA     128/250    9:18       57:45
3917  John Hill              M2529      228/382    9:18       57:45
3918  Joanne Kwiatkowski     F4044      120/484    9:18       57:45
3919  Fred Marcum            CLYDEA     129/250    9:18       57:45
3920  Datha Harrison         F4044      121/484    9:18       57:45
3921  Agnes Bill             FNOAGE        3/14    9:19       57:46
3922  Susan Kinman           F3539      161/533    9:19       57:47
3923  Hans Nienaber          M4044      434/650    9:19       57:47
3924  Seth Compton           M1924      296/444    9:19       57:47
3925  Lesa Postel            F3539      162/533    9:19       57:47
3926  Paul Goins             M0114      101/237    9:19       57:48
3927  Maryann Pietromona     F4044      122/484    9:19       57:48
3928  Julia Johns            F1924      209/656    9:19       57:48
3929  Subbu Sundaravelu      M3539      375/548    9:19       57:48
3930  Chris Lange            M2529      229/382    9:19       57:48
3931  Mike Nielander         M0114      102/237    9:19       57:48
3932  Martin Gerrety         CLYDEA     130/250    9:19       57:49
3933  Elissa Pogue           F5054       25/211    9:19       57:49
3934  Melissa Petrich        F2529      150/614    9:19       57:49
3935  Shauna Smith           F3539      163/533    9:19       57:49
3936  Jan Quinn              F5054       26/211    9:19       57:49
3937  Patricia Latessa       F4044      123/484    9:19       57:49
3938  Michael Homer          CLYDEA     131/250    9:19       57:50
3939  Archie Brown           M4044      435/650    9:19       57:50
3940  Amy Goodhart           F1924      210/656    9:19       57:50
3941  Bob Gruber             M5559       88/229    9:19       57:50
3942  Lou Schaefer           M4044      436/650    9:19       57:50
3943  Bart Hughes            M5054      207/443    9:19       57:50
3944  Rebecca Ammerman       F3034      138/521    9:19       57:50
3945  Leigh Pearce           F4044      124/484    9:19       57:51
3946  Carlos Glender         M4549      366/613    9:19       57:51
3947  Ally Glender           F1924      211/656    9:19       57:51
3948  Lisa Williger          F3034      139/521    9:19       57:51
3949  Scott Joseph           M4549      367/613    9:19       57:51
3950  Margie Cohen           F4044      125/484    9:19       57:52
3951  Everett Watson         M3034      269/446    9:19       57:52
3952  Nick Sypniewski        M3539      376/548    9:20       57:52
3953  Susan Fraley           F2529      151/614    9:20       57:52
3954  Phil Cohen             M4044      437/650    9:20       57:52
3955  Kerri Keller           M1924      297/444    9:20       57:52
3956  Caity Hunt             F2529      152/614    9:20       57:53
3957  John Rice              M5559       89/229    9:20       57:53
3958  James Bowers           M3034      270/446    9:20       57:53
3959  Timothy Vaughn         M1924      298/444    9:20       57:54
3960  Nicholas Umberg        M4044      438/650    9:20       57:54
3961  Peter Dorsa            M4549      368/613    9:20       57:54
3962  Keith Black            M5054      208/443    9:20       57:54
3963  Joe Griffin            M5559       90/229    9:20       57:54
3964  Scott Oberrecht        M1924      299/444    9:20       57:54
3965  Jerry Ayers            M4044      439/650    9:20       57:55
3966  Elizabeth Cannon       F3539      164/533    9:20       57:55
3967  Lisa Hathaway          F4044      126/484    9:20       57:55
3968  Dave Caldwell          CLYDEB      37/127    9:20       57:55
3969  Kirk Huesman           M3539      377/548    9:20       57:56
3970  Steve Rossi            M3034      271/446    9:20       57:56
3971  Donna Wessels          F4044      127/484    9:20       57:56
3972  Kerry Petersen         F1924      212/656    9:20       57:56
3973  Jason Lindholm         M2529      230/382    9:20       57:56
3974  Sarah Mueller          F2529      153/614    9:20       57:56
3975  Randy Lay              M4549      369/613    9:20       57:56
3976  Rebecca Riley          F3034      140/521    9:20       57:56
3977  Dirk Schneider         M3539      378/548    9:20       57:57
3978  Jim Gore               M3539      379/548    9:20       57:57
3979  Gary Martin            M5054      209/443    9:20       57:57
3980  Laurie Ludeke          F4044      128/484    9:20       57:57
3981  Matt Pfirman           M2529      231/382    9:20       57:57
3982  Tom R Bill             M5054      210/443    9:20       57:57
3983  Chris Souder           M1924      300/444    9:20       57:57
3984  Randy Nocks            M3034      272/446    9:20       57:57
3985  Richard Hamilton       M5054      211/443    9:20       57:57
3986  Katie Daniels          F1516       77/166    9:20       57:57
3987  Leslie Bowman          F1924      213/656    9:20       57:57
3988  Chris Macke            CLYDEA     132/250    9:20       57:58
3989  Mark Allaben           M4549      370/613    9:20       57:58
3990  Michelle Miller        F1924      214/656    9:20       57:58
3991  Erik Allaben           M3539      380/548    9:20       57:58
3992  Alissa Bradford        FNOAGE        4/14    9:21       57:58
3993  Sarah Rosebraugh       F2529      154/614    9:21       57:58
3994  John Wirthlin          M4549      371/613    9:21       57:59
3995  Barry Miller           M5054      212/443    9:21       57:59
3996  Tim Lambrechts         M4044      440/650    9:21       57:59
3997  Megan Heisel           F2529      155/614    9:21       57:59
3998  Daniel Wagers          M1718      121/165    9:21       57:59
3999  Kimberly Thornberry    F4044      129/484    9:21       57:59
4000  Jeff Zidron            M4549      372/613    9:21       58:00
4001  Tracey Meade           F4044      130/484    9:21       58:00
4002  Tom Cummins            M6064        25/87    9:21       58:01
4003  Bill Singer            M3034      273/446    9:21       58:01
4004  Melissa Hoover         F3034      141/521    9:21       58:01
4005  Peter Dambrosio        M5054      213/443    9:21       58:02
4006  John Quatkemeyer       M5559       91/229    9:21       58:02
4007  Leonard Wagers         M4044      441/650    9:21       58:02
4008  Brenda Puthoff         F4044      131/484    9:21       58:03
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4009  Erica Kinser           F1924      215/656    9:21       58:03
4010  Scott Woepke           M4044      442/650    9:21       58:04
4011  Sandra Bolek           F3539      165/533    9:21       58:04
4012  James Whetzel          M4549      373/613    9:22       58:04
4013  Jill Janzaruk          F3034      142/521    9:22       58:05
4014  Holli Roettger         F3034      143/521    9:22       58:05
4015  Tony Glassmeyer        CLYDEA     133/250    9:22       58:05
4016  Eric Pouncy            M3034      274/446    9:22       58:05
4017  Kristen Noakes         F1924      216/656    9:22       58:05
4018  Dennis Laing           CLYDEA     134/250    9:22       58:05
4019  Daniel Bryan           M4044      443/650    9:22       58:06
4020  Maureen Stickel        F1718       81/217    9:22       58:06
4021  Randy Hinton           M4549      374/613    9:22       58:06
4022  Edward Stehle          M6569         6/32    9:22       58:06
4023  David Ward             M5054      214/443    9:22       58:07
4024  Emily Sanchez-Geraci   F1924      217/656    9:22       58:07
4025  Adam Dooley            M1924      301/444    9:22       58:07
4026  Kelly Mcclure          M2529      232/382    9:22       58:07
4027  Keith Kombrinck        M4549      375/613    9:22       58:07
4028  Frank Wright           CLYDEA     135/250    9:22       58:07
4029  Jim Weyman             M3539      381/548    9:22       58:08
4030  Christopher Verbanic   M3539      382/548    9:22       58:08
4031  Kendra Daugherty       F4549       74/387    9:22       58:08
4032  Bradley Hanlon         M2529      233/382    9:22       58:08
4033  Phil Kuhl              M1924      302/444    9:22       58:08
4034  Kristin Gundrum        F2529      156/614    9:22       58:09
4035  Frank Barlag           M5054      215/443    9:22       58:09
4036  Scott Keppler          CLYDEA     136/250    9:22       58:09
4037  Don Brickweg           M4549      376/613    9:22       58:09
4038  E Carothers            F1924      218/656    9:22       58:09
4039  Traci Junda            F3034      144/521    9:22       58:10
4040  Caroline Brumfield     F1924      219/656    9:22       58:10
4041  Teresa Nichols         F3539      166/533    9:22       58:10
4042  Emily Montgomery       F2529      157/614    9:22       58:10
4043  Allan Daily            M2529      234/382    9:22       58:10
4044  Jack Kortekamp         M4549      377/613    9:22       58:10
4045  Lisa Ruth              F1516       78/166    9:22       58:10
4046  Liz Boeing             F1718       82/217    9:22       58:10
4047  Michael Cloud          CLYDEA     137/250    9:22       58:10
4048  Amy Meade              F1924      220/656    9:23       58:11
4049  Patricia Luken         F3539      167/533    9:23       58:11
4050  Laura Taylor           F1718       83/217    9:23       58:11
4051  Elizabeth Lindeman     F1924      221/656    9:23       58:11
4052  Ed Lorenz              M5054      216/443    9:23       58:11
4053  Tony Ricketts          M4044      444/650    9:23       58:11
4054  Rosie Abel             F4044      132/484    9:23       58:12
4055  William Korte          M5559       92/229    9:23       58:12
4056  Edward Hall            M7579          1/5    9:23       58:12
4057  Christine Stevens      F3034      145/521    9:23       58:12
4058  Mike Schneider         M4549      378/613    9:23       58:12
4059  Joseph Power           M5054      217/443    9:23       58:12
4060  Ashley True            F1924      222/656    9:23       58:12
4061  Chuck Stevens          M3034      275/446    9:23       58:12
4062  Roger Ollila           M4044      445/650    9:23       58:12
4063  Wm Korte               M3034      276/446    9:23       58:13
4064  Barry Longhauser       M5054      218/443    9:23       58:13
4065  Kris Donnelly          F1924      223/656    9:23       58:13
4066  Keith Combs            M4044      446/650    9:23       58:13
4067  Tom Volpenhein         M5054      219/443    9:23       58:13
4068  Leonardo Cangiano      M2529      235/382    9:23       58:13
4069  Bill Donnelly          M5054      220/443    9:23       58:13
4070  Dan Daily              M5559       93/229    9:23       58:13
4071  Brian Brown            M2529      236/382    9:23       58:14
4072  David Melin            M3539      383/548    9:23       58:14
4073  James Glueck           M1924      303/444    9:23       58:14
4074  Geoffrey Hart          CLYDEA     138/250    9:23       58:14
4075  Jim Zucker             M2529      237/382    9:23       58:15
4076  Katie Walsh            F1924      224/656    9:23       58:15
4077  Tricia Stethem         F3034      146/521    9:23       58:16
4078  Todd Rutherford        M3034      277/446    9:23       58:16
4079  Ted Phelps             M4044      447/650    9:23       58:16
4080  James Nielander        M4044      448/650    9:23       58:16
4081  Heidi Heckel           F0114       39/206    9:23       58:16
4082  Mark Lewis             M3539      384/548    9:23       58:17
4083  Margie Huseman         ATHENA       8/120    9:23       58:17
4084  David Stickel          M5054      221/443    9:23       58:17
4085  Chip Boertlein         M2529      238/382    9:24       58:17
4086  Abby Stallsworth       F1516       79/166    9:24       58:18
4087  Jeanine Chriatian      F0114       40/206    9:24       58:18
4088  Mike Jacobs            M4549      379/613    9:24       58:18
4089  Robert Bove            CLYDEB      38/127    9:24       58:18
4090  Gerard Kortekamp       M4549      380/613    9:24       58:18
4091  Jeffrey Jackson        M3034      278/446    9:24       58:18
4092  Douglas Ball           M3539      385/548    9:24       58:18
4093  Craig Sattergren       CLYDEB      39/127    9:24       58:19
4094  Amy Johnstone          F3539      168/533    9:24       58:19
4095  Anthony Behler         M4549      381/613    9:24       58:19
4096  Greg Preece            M1924      304/444    9:24       58:19
4097  Elaine Ralenkotter     F3034      147/521    9:24       58:19
4098  Mary Caldwell          F4044      133/484    9:24       58:20
4099  John Deepe             M1924      305/444    9:24       58:20
4100  David Schaefer         M1924      306/444    9:24       58:20
4101  Joel Fogel             M3034      279/446    9:24       58:21
4102  Chris Gist             M2529      239/382    9:24       58:21
4103  Dan Gordon             M3034      280/446    9:24       58:21
4104  Mary Kortekamp         F5054       27/211    9:24       58:21
4106  Helio Danna            M3539      386/548    9:24       58:22
4107  Mike Kwiatkowski       CLYDEA     139/250    9:24       58:22
4108  Robert Howe            M4549      382/613    9:24       58:22
4109  Rhea Tapscott          F3539      169/533    9:24       58:22
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4110  Sean Stowers           M1924      307/444    9:24       58:22
4111  Jennifer Manning       F2529      158/614    9:24       58:22
4112  Jay Zwerin             M3034      281/446    9:24       58:22
4113  Connie Bueter          F3539      170/533    9:24       58:22
4114  Francis Worland        CLYDEA     140/250    9:24       58:22
4115  Ramani Akileswaran     M3539      387/548    9:24       58:23
4116  Dennis Stemler         M1516      152/200    9:24       58:23
4117  Linda Oldendick        F3539      171/533    9:24       58:23
4118  Alison Kyle-Varilone   F3034      148/521    9:25       58:23
4119  Rocke Saccone          M3034      282/446    9:25       58:24
4120  David Anderson         CLYDEA     141/250    9:25       58:24
4121  Walt Kessel            M5054      222/443    9:25       58:24
4122  Elizabeth Obermeier    F1924      225/656    9:25       58:25
4123  Wally Bein             M5054      223/443    9:25       58:25
4124  Katie Ruzicka          F1718       84/217    9:25       58:25
4125  Stan Lynn              M3539      388/548    9:25       58:25
4126  Carrie Stanford        ATHENA       9/120    9:25       58:25
4127  Carl Wetterhan         M4044      449/650    9:25       58:26
4128  Anna Godby             F1924      226/656    9:25       58:26
4129  Jessica Daniel         F2529      159/614    9:25       58:26
4130  Maggie Womacks         F4044      134/484    9:25       58:27
4131  Dave Schuler           M4549      383/613    9:25       58:27
4132  Barbara Reist          F4044      135/484    9:25       58:28
4133  Stephanie Heffernan    F2529      160/614    9:25       58:28
4134  George Beran           M3539      389/548    9:25       58:28
4135  Jay Thompson           M3539      390/548    9:25       58:28
4136  Meghan Strom           F1924      227/656    9:25       58:28
4137  Jeff Vollmer           M3034      283/446    9:25       58:28
4138  Pat Meredith           M3539      391/548    9:25       58:28
4139  Jim Diana              M3539      392/548    9:25       58:28
4140  Paul Jasper            M4549      384/613    9:25       58:29
4141  Larry Potrafke         M5054      224/443    9:25       58:29
4142  Michael Lafferty       M1718      122/165    9:26       58:29
4143  Patrick Guilfoil       M4549      385/613    9:26       58:29
4144  Brittany Guilfoil      F1924      228/656    9:26       58:29
4145  Chelsea Bacon          F2529      161/614    9:26       58:30
4146  Linda Jeanmougin       F3539      172/533    9:26       58:30
4147  Richard Levy           M5559       94/229    9:26       58:30
4148  Ben Zaniello           M2529      240/382    9:26       58:31
4149  Mauricio Bermudez      M2529      241/382    9:26       58:31
4150  Stanley Hutson         M3034      284/446    9:26       58:31
4151  Kathy Jeffrey          F4044      136/484    9:26       58:31
4152  Sarah Zaniello         F3034      149/521    9:26       58:31
4153  Laura Devore           F3539      173/533    9:26       58:32
4154  Douglas Mossman        M4549      386/613    9:26       58:32
4155  Daniel Pawlak          M1924      308/444    9:26       58:32
4156  Jim Mahon              M6064        26/87    9:26       58:33
4157  Lauren Maccormick      F1516       80/166    9:26       58:33
4158  Anita Schneider        F4549       75/387    9:26       58:33
4159  John Geraghty          M3034      285/446    9:26       58:33
4160  Doug Clark             M3539      393/548    9:26       58:33
4161  Marc Bridewell         M1924      309/444    9:26       58:33
4162  Elena Bowling          F1924      229/656    9:26       58:33
4163  Amy Maas               F3539      174/533    9:26       58:33
4164  Allen Lloyd            M5559       95/229    9:26       58:33
4165  Ann Gartner            F4044      137/484    9:26       58:33
4166  Mike Vonhoene          CLYDEB      40/127    9:26       58:33
4167  Lori Palmisano         F3539      175/533    9:26       58:34
4168  Mark Gartner           M1924      310/444    9:26       58:34
4169  Traci Cafferky         F3034      150/521    9:26       58:34
4170  Gene Sherwood          M5054      225/443    9:26       58:34
4171  Molly Snead            F1516       81/166    9:26       58:34
4172  Gregory Love           M5054      226/443    9:26       58:34
4173  Tom Grogan             M5559       96/229    9:26       58:35
4174  Freidoon Ghazi         M5054      227/443    9:26       58:35
4175  Jack Schreiber         M6064        27/87    9:26       58:35
4176  Larissa Oberrecht      F2529      162/614    9:26       58:35
4177  Melanie Oberrecht      F1924      230/656    9:27       58:36
4178  Shannon Curtis         F2529      163/614    9:27       58:36
4179  Aimee Young            F3034      151/521    9:27       58:37
4180  Richard Broderick      M5054      228/443    9:27       58:37
4181  Bryan Corder           M1924      311/444    9:27       58:37
4182  Betsy Maly             F1924      231/656    9:27       58:38
4183  Eric Smith             M3034      286/446    9:27       58:38
4184  Robert Broderick       M4044      450/650    9:27       58:38
4185  Terry Mcdannold        M5054      229/443    9:27       58:38
4186  Kim Andrews            F1718       85/217    9:27       58:38
4187  Bill Rawe              M4549      387/613    9:27       58:39
4188  Bob Jennings           M4549      388/613    9:27       58:39
4189  Alison Warning         F4044      138/484    9:27       58:39
4190  Kristin Andrews        F2529      164/614    9:27       58:39
4191  Dave Lane              M4044      451/650    9:27       58:39
4192  Allen Miller           M5054      230/443    9:27       58:39
4193  Sharon Thomas          F3539      176/533    9:27       58:40
4194  Joseph Howell          M1516      153/200    9:27       58:40
4195  William Schick         M4549      389/613    9:27       58:40
4196  Michael Cardosi        M3034      287/446    9:27       58:40
4197  Dan Driehaus           M3034      288/446    9:27       58:41
4198  Craig Miller           M3034      289/446    9:27       58:41
4199  Doug Teagle            M3539      394/548    9:27       58:41
4200  Jennifer Hicks         F4549       76/387    9:27       58:41
4201  Kim Stowers            F1516       82/166    9:28       58:42
4202  Matt Watkins           M1718      123/165    9:28       58:42
4203  Danielle Young         F1718       86/217    9:28       58:42
4204  Alicia Bugala          F4549       77/387    9:28       58:42
4205  John Young             M5054      231/443    9:28       58:42
4206  Lisa Slattery          F3034      152/521    9:28       58:43
4207  Carrie Wiseman         F2529      165/614    9:28       58:43
4208  Bill Meyer             CLYDEA     142/250    9:28       58:43
4209  William Cannon         M3539      395/548    9:28       58:43
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4210  Alisa Thurner          F3539      177/533    9:28       58:43
4211  Mark Williams          M4044      452/650    9:28       58:43
4212  Amy Malnofski          F3539      178/533    9:28       58:43
4213  Francine Rasso         F3034      153/521    9:28       58:43
4214  Andrew Filak           M5054      232/443    9:28       58:43
4215  Molly Mcgoron          F2529      166/614    9:28       58:44
4216  Jeanne Kopp            F5054       28/211    9:28       58:44
4217  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F5054       29/211    9:28       58:44
4218  Debbie Westendorf      F4549       78/387    9:28       58:44
4219  Keith Pryse            CLYDEB      41/127    9:28       58:44
4221  Katherine Arnold       F4044      139/484    9:28       58:44
4222  William Buzek          M5559       97/229    9:28       58:44
4223  Matt Overley           M2529      242/382    9:28       58:44
4224  Lisa Bockweg           F3539      179/533    9:28       58:44
4225  Rob Porges             M3034      290/446    9:28       58:44
4226  Mike Bergeron          M3034      291/446    9:28       58:44
4227  Renee Campbell         F3539      180/533    9:28       58:44
4228  Kelly Sheehan          F4044      140/484    9:28       58:45
4229  Susan Bolich           F2529      167/614    9:28       58:45
4230  Lysa Meyer             F4044      141/484    9:28       58:45
4231  Cynthia Stith          F2529      168/614    9:28       58:46
4232  Tracy Richmond         F3034      154/521    9:28       58:46
4233  Russell Richmond       M3034      292/446    9:28       58:46
4234  Glen Pennington        M3539      396/548    9:28       58:46
4235  Kelly Combs            F4044      142/484    9:28       58:46
4236  Michele Gaffney        F3034      155/521    9:28       58:47
4237  Patrick Haughton       M2529      243/382    9:28       58:47
4238  Laura Richmond         F4044      143/484    9:28       58:47
4239  Ryan Pflege            M1924      312/444    9:28       58:48
4240  Jonathan Taylor        M3539      397/548    9:29       58:48
4241  Steve Tharp            M3034      293/446    9:29       58:48
4242  John Mciver            M5054      233/443    9:29       58:49
4243  Tonya Kallmeyer        F3034      156/521    9:29       58:49
4244  Janet Woebkenberg      F4044      144/484    9:29       58:49
4245  Ann Lockwood           F4044      145/484    9:29       58:49
4246  Julie Inman            F4549       79/387    9:29       58:50
4247  Sharon Fair            F3539      181/533    9:29       58:50
4248  Michael Schenk         M5054      234/443    9:29       58:50
4249  Lindsey Haag           F1924      232/656    9:29       58:50
4250  Courtney Magnus        F3034      157/521    9:29       58:50
4251  Debbie Mears           F4044      146/484    9:29       58:50
4252  Yvo Smit               M3034      294/446    9:29       58:50
4253  Emily Williams         F1924      233/656    9:29       58:50
4254  David Williams         M4549      390/613    9:29       58:50
4255  Jim Bigner             M4044      453/650    9:29       58:50
4256  Don Digiacomo          CLYDEA     143/250    9:29       58:51
4257  David Magnus           M4044      454/650    9:29       58:51
4258  Kelly Steidle          F3539      182/533    9:29       58:51
4259  Missy Wyant            F2529      169/614    9:29       58:51
4260  Amy Winters            F3034      158/521    9:29       58:51
4261  Caitlin Gilbert        F1718       87/217    9:29       58:51
4262  Scott Truncellito      M4044      455/650    9:29       58:52
4263  Jamie Geraci           F2529      170/614    9:29       58:52
4264  Shane Mears            M3034      295/446    9:29       58:52
4265  Sean Suder             M2529      244/382    9:29       58:52
4266  Craig Burns            M5559       98/229    9:29       58:52
4267  Monica Widdig          F3539      183/533    9:29       58:52
4268  Tina Paff              F3034      159/521    9:29       58:53
4269  Amy Carito             F2529      171/614    9:29       58:53
4270  Matthew Rosner         M3539      398/548    9:29       58:53
4271  Lisa Pancoast          F4044      147/484    9:29       58:54
4272  Brian Davis            M3539      399/548    9:29       58:54
4273  Tim Breen              M5054      235/443    9:29       58:54
4274  Larry Wiseman          M5054      236/443    9:29       58:54
4275  Steve Wright           M4549      391/613    9:30       58:54
4276  Zachary Kramer         M1516      154/200    9:30       58:54
4277  Steve Mitrione         M4549      392/613    9:30       58:54
4278  Eric Wright            M0114      103/237    9:30       58:54
4279  Greg Faulkner          CLYDEA     144/250    9:30       58:55
4280  Sally Schiff           F2529      172/614    9:30       58:56
4281  Rachel Hartman         F3034      160/521    9:30       58:56
4282  Carol Truncellito      F3539      184/533    9:30       58:56
4283  Karen Egan             F4549       80/387    9:30       58:56
4284  Pauline Bley           F3539      185/533    9:30       58:56
4285  Pete Dewbury           M6569         7/32    9:30       58:56
4286  David Stallsworth      M2529      245/382    9:30       58:56
4287  Brian Leister          M1516      155/200    9:30       58:56
4289  Greg Ficke             M5054      237/443    9:30       58:56
4290  Robb Mangold           M4044      456/650    9:30       58:57
4291  Mike Nutter            M4044      457/650    9:30       58:57
4292  Rick Meyer             M5054      238/443    9:30       58:57
4293  Tim Durstock           M3034      296/446    9:30       58:57
4294  Sara Albers            F1924      234/656    9:30       58:58
4295  Bruce Conway           M6064        28/87    9:30       58:58
4296  Jean Wenn              F4044      148/484    9:30       58:58
4297  Alan Werner            M4044      458/650    9:30       58:58
4298  Robin Maslowski        F1924      235/656    9:30       58:58
4299  Thomas Aug             M5054      239/443    9:30       58:58
4300  Kimberly Runyan        F4549       81/387    9:30       58:58
4301  Jenni Moore            F1924      236/656    9:30       58:58
4302  Henry Bole             M4549      393/613    9:30       58:58
4303  Thomas Runyan          M4549      394/613    9:30       58:59
4304  Sarah Weiner           F1924      237/656    9:30       58:59
4305  Gregg Shelton          M4044      459/650    9:30       58:59
4306  Joshua Quinn           M3034      297/446    9:30       58:59
4307  Garrett Ruark          M4549      395/613    9:30       58:59
4308  Sean Sullivan          CLYDEA     145/250    9:30       59:00
4309  Jim Sizemore           M6569         8/32    9:30       59:00
4310  Robert Schramm         M6064        29/87    9:30       59:00
4311  Jeff Jump              M4044      460/650    9:30       59:00
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4312  Rob Newman             CLYDEA     146/250    9:31       59:00
4313  Marti Kendinger        F3539      186/533    9:31       59:01
4314  Kathleen Fortney       F4044      149/484    9:31       59:02
4315  Tom Markgraff          M3539      400/548    9:31       59:03
4316  Eileen Marks           F3539      187/533    9:31       59:03
4317  Sonia Kwiatkowski      F3034      161/521    9:31       59:03
4318  Russell Koch           M4044      461/650    9:31       59:03
4319  Kevin Koch             M0114      104/237    9:31       59:03
4320  Katie Oconnor          F2529      173/614    9:31       59:04
4321  Louis Strigari         M2529      246/382    9:31       59:04
4322  Robert Scully          M4549      396/613    9:31       59:04
4323  Mike Kleinfelder       M2529      247/382    9:31       59:04
4324  Sarah Jester           F1924      238/656    9:31       59:04
4325  Kyle Scully            F0114       41/206    9:31       59:04
4326  Eric Larson            M3539      401/548    9:31       59:05
4327  Tom Scott              M4044      462/650    9:31       59:05
4328  Holly Carle            F3034      162/521    9:31       59:05
4329  Paul Roberto           M3539      402/548    9:31       59:05
4330  Ellen Wagner           F4549       82/387    9:31       59:05
4331  Richard Zielasko       M4044      463/650    9:31       59:05
4332  Christine Blevins      F3034      163/521    9:31       59:06
4333  Amy White              F3034      164/521    9:31       59:06
4334  Ellen Scully           F5054       30/211    9:31       59:06
4335  Jennifer Blevins       F2529      174/614    9:31       59:06
4336  Kerry Hogan            F2529      175/614    9:31       59:06
4337  Richard Ellensohn      M2529      248/382    9:31       59:06
4338  Derek Miller           M1924      313/444    9:31       59:06
4339  Rob Heimann            M3034      298/446    9:32       59:07
4340  Kim Thompson           F1718       88/217    9:32       59:07
4341  Joseph Perny           M5559       99/229    9:32       59:07
4342  Margot Schuler         F2529      176/614    9:32       59:07
4343  Elizabeth Heinbach     F0114       42/206    9:32       59:07
4344  Chuck Easley           M6064        30/87    9:32       59:07
4345  Carla Moore            F4044      150/484    9:32       59:07
4346  Matthew Lafkas         M1924      314/444    9:32       59:07
4347  Lee Williams           M3034      299/446    9:32       59:07
4348  Tim Reilly             M5054      240/443    9:32       59:07
4349  Sandra Henriques       F4044      151/484    9:32       59:08
4350  Brandon Ebken          M2529      249/382    9:32       59:08
4351  Jeff Elfers            M2529      250/382    9:32       59:08
4352  Chelsea Jennings       F1924      239/656    9:32       59:08
4353  Lynn Heinbach          F4044      152/484    9:32       59:08
4354  Randy Wesley           M3539      403/548    9:32       59:08
4355  Bill Reile             M5054      241/443    9:32       59:08
4356  Andrew Trice           M1718      124/165    9:32       59:08
4357  Christopher Nordloh    M3539      404/548    9:32       59:09
4358  Chelsea Elam           F1924      240/656    9:32       59:09
4359  Brian Charlton         M4044      464/650    9:32       59:09
4360  Carmen Iori            F4549       83/387    9:32       59:09
4361  Andrew Neyer           M1924      315/444    9:32       59:09
4362  Michele Vollman        F4549       84/387    9:32       59:09
4363  David Rose             M2529      251/382    9:32       59:09
4364  Jennifer Smith         F3034      165/521    9:32       59:10
4365  Nathan Brown           M1718      125/165    9:32       59:10
4366  Cathy Brnovich         F4044      153/484    9:32       59:10
4367  Matthew Brennan        CLYDEA     147/250    9:32       59:11
4368  Barb Busker            F3539      188/533    9:32       59:11
4369  Nick Hoffman           M0114      105/237    9:32       59:11
4370  Hartmut Parnitzke      M5559      100/229    9:32       59:12
4371  Cathy Woods            F4549       85/387    9:32       59:12
4372  Janet Fletcher         F3539      189/533    9:32       59:12
4373  Matt Fletcher          M4044      465/650    9:32       59:12
4374  Dwight Butler          M6064        31/87    9:33       59:13
4375  Sara Lussen            F1516       83/166    9:33       59:13
4376  Shannon Mersch         F1516       84/166    9:33       59:13
4377  Mark Arriens           M4549      397/613    9:33       59:13
4378  Connor Sutton          M0114      106/237    9:33       59:13
4379  Laura Whitley          F1924      241/656    9:33       59:14
4380  Chris Hetzel           M3034      300/446    9:33       59:14
4381  Jennifer Hyslop        F2529      177/614    9:33       59:14
4382  Becki Krieg            F3034      166/521    9:33       59:14
4383  Mark Jansen            M4549      398/613    9:33       59:14
4384  Anita Hopkins          ATHENA      10/120    9:33       59:15
4385  Christine Haag         F2529      178/614    9:33       59:15
4386  Kate Harris            F2529      179/614    9:33       59:15
4387  James Greenberg        M4549      399/613    9:33       59:15
4388  Bill Stewart           M6064        32/87    9:33       59:16
4389  Mike Wentz             M3539      405/548    9:33       59:17
4390  Kenny Kinsella         M1924      316/444    9:33       59:17
4391  Brian Habegger         M3034      301/446    9:33       59:18
4392  Tamera Duncan          F4044      154/484    9:33       59:18
4393  Nancy Wood             F3539      190/533    9:33       59:18
4394  Ryan Clery             M1924      317/444    9:33       59:18
4395  Devon Schneider        F2529      180/614    9:33       59:19
4396  Robert Sarasua         MNOAGE        5/10    9:34       59:19
4397  Danny Blanton          CLYDEB      42/127    9:34       59:19
4398  Tony Guanciale         M4044      466/650    9:34       59:19
4399  Jerry Sallee           M4549      400/613    9:34       59:19
4400  Dan Gavin              CLYDEA     148/250    9:34       59:19
4401  Robert Sullivan        M3034      302/446    9:34       59:19
4402  Jonathan Krull         M1516      156/200    9:34       59:20
4403  Mary Conlon            F4549       86/387    9:34       59:20
4404  Tom Sullivan           M5054      242/443    9:34       59:20
4405  Laura Wolfram          F3034      167/521    9:34       59:20
4406  Kieran Phelan          M3539      406/548    9:34       59:21
4407  Carole Adlard          F5054       31/211    9:34       59:21
4408  Clair Vonhandorf       F2529      181/614    9:34       59:21
4409  Erik Martin            M1924      318/444    9:34       59:21
4410  Christa Meyer          F1924      242/656    9:34       59:21
4411  George Warrington      M4549      401/613    9:34       59:22
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4412  Kevin Groger           M2529      252/382    9:34       59:22
4413  Lori Stiles            F3539      191/533    9:34       59:23
4414  Carrie Marston         F2529      182/614    9:34       59:23
4415  Fred Costa             M3539      407/548    9:34       59:23
4416  Becky Slemmons         F3034      168/521    9:34       59:23
4417  Lee Armstrong          F3034      169/521    9:34       59:23
4418  Casey Hornschemeier    F2529      183/614    9:34       59:24
4419  Catherine Hughes       F3034      170/521    9:34       59:24
4420  Patrick Limbach        M3539      408/548    9:34       59:24
4421  Katy Habegger          F3034      171/521    9:34       59:24
4422  Kimberly Daly          F3034      172/521    9:34       59:24
4423  Janet Wylie            F5054       32/211    9:34       59:24
4424  Dave Hechler           M4044      467/650    9:34       59:25
4425  Dick Fairbanks         M4549      402/613    9:34       59:25
4426  Eric Willoughby        M1924      319/444    9:35       59:25
4427  Megan Fairbanks        F1924      243/656    9:35       59:25
4428  Ramon Norris           M4549      403/613    9:35       59:25
4429  Beth Negussu           F3034      173/521    9:35       59:25
4430  James Leach            CLYDEA     149/250    9:35       59:26
4431  Adam Dean              M0114      107/237    9:35       59:26
4432  Rachel Wiers           F0114       43/206    9:35       59:26
4433  Joseph Barker          M3034      303/446    9:35       59:26
4434  Chris Lakeberg         M3034      304/446    9:35       59:26
4435  Troy Mckinley          CLYDEB      43/127    9:35       59:26
4436  Holly Kuhn             F1924      244/656    9:35       59:27
4437  Dona Johnson           F4549       87/387    9:35       59:27
4438  John Browner           M3034      305/446    9:35       59:27
4439  Trevor Cole            CLYDEB      44/127    9:35       59:28
4440  Brian Huseman          CLYDEA     150/250    9:35       59:28
4441  Robert Vollman         M4549      404/613    9:35       59:28
4442  Ron Clark              M6569         9/32    9:35       59:28
4443  Sherry Landers         F2529      184/614    9:35       59:28
4444  Valerie Berry          F2529      185/614    9:35       59:29
4445  Laurie Trout           F3539      192/533    9:35       59:29
4446  Dan Gillman            M4044      468/650    9:35       59:29
4447  Christy Boguszewski    F1924      245/656    9:35       59:29
4448  Tim Burkhart           M3539      409/548    9:35       59:29
4449  Bill Richardson        M3539      410/548    9:35       59:29
4450  Michele Holthaus       F4044      155/484    9:35       59:30
4451  David Mckeen           M3539      411/548    9:35       59:30
4452  Amanda Trice           F1924      246/656    9:35       59:30
4453  Thomas Heffernan       M5054      243/443    9:35       59:30
4454  Tanya Burkhart         F2529      186/614    9:35       59:30
4455  Anna Mcsorley          F1924      247/656    9:35       59:31
4456  Richard Thomas         M2529      253/382    9:35       59:31
4457  Britney Riehle         F1924      248/656    9:35       59:31
4458  Erin Bartsch           F4044      156/484    9:35       59:31
4459  Rocky Day              M4549      405/613    9:35       59:31
4460  Sheila Lee             F3034      174/521    9:36       59:31
4461  Megan Mitchell         F1924      249/656    9:36       59:32
4462  Evan Bunn              M0114      108/237    9:36       59:32
4463  Joe Larger             M4549      406/613    9:36       59:32
4464  Donna Baeten           F4549       88/387    9:36       59:32
4465  Steve Mitchell         M3034      306/446    9:36       59:32
4466  Ryan Lee               M3034      307/446    9:36       59:32
4467  Michael Roddy          M3539      412/548    9:36       59:32
4468  Terry Peters           M4549      407/613    9:36       59:32
4469  Beth Anne Baker        F3034      175/521    9:36       59:33
4470  Larry Rytel            M3539      413/548    9:36       59:33
4471  Emily Strausbaugh      F2529      187/614    9:36       59:33
4472  Jeffrey Clark          M4044      469/650    9:36       59:34
4473  Neil Smiley            M1924      320/444    9:36       59:34
4474  Suzanne Dhiman         F4044      157/484    9:36       59:34
4475  L. Baker               F1718       89/217    9:36       59:34
4476  Christine Browner      F3034      176/521    9:36       59:34
4477  Devell Sizemore        M3539      414/548    9:36       59:35
4478  D. Baker               M4044      470/650    9:36       59:35
4479  Joanna Mills           F1718       90/217    9:36       59:35
4480  Donna Roll-Bestfelt    F4549       89/387    9:36       59:36
4481  Deborah Holder         F3539      193/533    9:36       59:36
4482  Cliff Heaberlin        M1924      321/444    9:36       59:36
4483  Kathy Gross            F5054       33/211    9:36       59:36
4484  Martha Kirby           F4044      158/484    9:36       59:36
4485  John Kroger            M4044      471/650    9:36       59:37
4486  Dan Matthews           M2529      254/382    9:36       59:37
4487  Douglas Hamnond        M5054      244/443    9:36       59:37
4488  Kyle Hinck             M3539      415/548    9:36       59:37
4489  Justin Reece           M1718      126/165    9:36       59:37
4490  Royce Schultz          M4044      472/650    9:36       59:37
4491  Maggie Collett         ATHENA      11/120    9:37       59:38
4492  Rosalie Guard          F1924      250/656    9:37       59:38
4493  Tamara Baker           F4044      159/484    9:37       59:38
4494  Scott Freeman          M3539      416/548    9:37       59:38
4495  Cherie Handorf         F3034      177/521    9:37       59:38
4496  Berz Wagner            M5054      245/443    9:37       59:38
4497  Jen Boeddeker          F1516       85/166    9:37       59:38
4498  Mary Beth Richards     F2529      188/614    9:37       59:39
4499  Andrea Lunsford        F3034      178/521    9:37       59:39
4500  Jeff Talbert           M4044      473/650    9:37       59:39
4501  John Oconnor           M4549      408/613    9:37       59:39
4502  Krishna Gordon         F3034      179/521    9:37       59:39
4503  Nick Ruck              M2529      255/382    9:37       59:39
4504  Julie Bricking         F4044      160/484    9:37       59:39
4505  William Hemmer         CLYDEA     151/250    9:37       59:40
4506  Jim Krisko             M5054      246/443    9:37       59:40
4507  Bob Edwards            M5054      247/443    9:37       59:41
4508  Christie Sawyer        F2529      189/614    9:37       59:41
4509  Julie Hoffman          F3034      180/521    9:37       59:41
4510  Amanda Adam            F1924      251/656    9:37       59:41
4511  Emily Jackson          F2529      190/614    9:37       59:41
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4512  Chad Wiggins           CLYDEB      45/127    9:37       59:41
4513  Stephen Sawyer         M3034      308/446    9:37       59:41
4514  Leah Frank-Finney      F1924      252/656    9:37       59:41
4515  Jeffery Nash           M4549      409/613    9:37       59:41
4516  Eric Bruestle          M5054      248/443    9:37       59:41
4517  Lynn Maltz             F4044      161/484    9:37       59:41
4518  William Roth           M3539      417/548    9:37       59:42
4519  Joyce Brooks           F5054       34/211    9:37       59:42
4520  Anneliese Meyer        F6064         2/29    9:37       59:42
4521  Jaime Brink            F1924      253/656    9:37       59:43
4522  Debbie Talbot          F3539      194/533    9:37       59:43
4523  Nancy Azeez            F3539      195/533    9:37       59:43
4524  Richard Kinstler       M5559      101/229    9:37       59:44
4525  Ashley Powell          F1924      254/656    9:37       59:44
4526  Jerome Knochelmann     M4044      474/650    9:38       59:44
4527  Donna Anderson         F5054       35/211    9:38       59:45
4528  Verne Fairhurst        M5559      102/229    9:38       59:45
4529  Brent Edwards          CLYDEA     152/250    9:38       59:45
4530  Paula Pickerill        F5054       36/211    9:38       59:46
4531  Rainey Rohrmeier       F4549       90/387    9:38       59:46
4532  Robyn Byrnes           F1924      255/656    9:38       59:46
4533  Kenny Sanker           M1718      127/165    9:38       59:46
4534  Jane Behler            F4549       91/387    9:38       59:47
4535  Mert Friedman          F4549       92/387    9:38       59:47
4536  Claire Johnson         F1718       91/217    9:38       59:47
4537  Allison Harrod         F1924      256/656    9:38       59:47
4538  Jeannine Dahling       F3034      181/521    9:38       59:47
4539  Robert Harrod          M5559      103/229    9:38       59:48
4540  Sarah Moesker          F2529      191/614    9:38       59:48
4541  Hugh Garvin            M4549      410/613    9:38       59:48
4542  Stacey Mellett         F3034      182/521    9:38       59:48
4543  John Gallagher         M5054      249/443    9:38       59:48
4544  Jim Wolfe              M5054      250/443    9:38       59:48
4545  Brian Gallaghero       M4549      411/613    9:38       59:48
4546  Roberta Ross           F3539      196/533    9:38       59:49
4547  Lisa Rawe              F1924      257/656    9:38       59:49
4548  Annemarie Clark        F3034      183/521    9:38       59:49
4549  Larry Rawe             M5054      251/443    9:38       59:49
4550  Bill Pelgen            M4044      475/650    9:38       59:49
4551  Allen Wondrely         M5559      104/229    9:39       59:50
4552  Spencer Lieland        M3034      309/446    9:39       59:51
4553  Holly Ratliff          F1516       86/166    9:39       59:51
4554  Doug Kalmey            M3034      310/446    9:39       59:51
4555  Becky Lieland          F3034      184/521    9:39       59:51
4556  Becky Caldwell         F3034      185/521    9:39       59:51
4557  Stephanie Potrafke     F1924      258/656    9:39       59:51
4558  Carissa Smith          F2529      192/614    9:39       59:51
4559  Amy Schneider          F3539      197/533    9:39       59:51
4560  Jim Painter            M3034      311/446    9:39       59:51
4561  Sean Ryan              M3539      418/548    9:39       59:52
4562  Jason Raake            M1924      322/444    9:39       59:52
4563  Amy Leonhardt          F3539      198/533    9:39       59:52
4564  Rodney Jones           M4044      476/650    9:39       59:52
4565  Anne Vertuca           F5054       37/211    9:39       59:52
4566  Sara Nielander         F1718       92/217    9:39       59:52
4567  Kimberly Shank         F4549       93/387    9:39       59:52
4568  Julie Smith            F3034      186/521    9:39       59:53
4569  Melissa Meyer          F3034      187/521    9:39       59:53
4570  Dennis Gilligan        F4549       94/387    9:39       59:53
4571  Greg Bleh              M4044      477/650    9:39       59:53
4572  Scott James            CLYDEA     153/250    9:39       59:54
4573  Kerstin Tismer         F3034      188/521    9:39       59:54
4574  Melissa Detzel         F2529      193/614    9:39       59:54
4575  Stephan Tismer         M3539      419/548    9:39       59:54
4576  Kelly Whelan           F4549       95/387    9:39       59:55
4577  Sonya Betz             F1924      259/656    9:39       59:55
4578  Katie Stone            F0114       44/206    9:39       59:55
4579  Kate Dusing            F1718       93/217    9:39       59:56
4580  Bill Craft             CLYDEA     154/250    9:40       59:56
4581  Matthew Witte          CLYDEA     155/250    9:40       59:56
4582  Joe Sentker            M2529      256/382    9:40       59:56
4583  Judy Wells             F4044      162/484    9:40       59:56
4584  Steve Schmidt          M2529      257/382    9:40       59:57
4585  Heather Hastings       F3034      189/521    9:40       59:57
4586  Amy Siegel             F1718       94/217    9:40       59:57
4587  Mike Stieg             M6064        33/87    9:40       59:57
4588  Jamie Dauw             F2529      194/614    9:40       59:57
4589  Kelly Lown             F2529      195/614    9:40       59:57
4590  Heather Kramek         F1718       95/217    9:40       59:58
4591  Danielle Meinhardt     F1718       96/217    9:40       59:58
4592  Graham Korte           M0114      109/237    9:40       59:58
4593  John Hoffert           M5054      252/443    9:40       59:58
4594  Ana Infantino          F3034      190/521    9:40       59:58
4595  Robert Linenkugel      CLYDEA     156/250    9:40       59:58
4596  Mindy Krailler         F2529      196/614    9:40       59:58
4597  Brent Lown             M3034      312/446    9:40       59:58
4598  Amy Barkett            F3539      199/533    9:40       59:58
4599  Jolene Kendall         F3539      200/533    9:40       59:58
4600  Ari Briggs             M1516      157/200    9:40       59:58
4601  Andrew Crane           M3539      420/548    9:40       59:59
4602  Jason Gloyd            M2529      258/382    9:40       59:59
4603  Ashley Vandersall      F1718       97/217    9:40       59:59
4604  Maureen Hornbach       F3539      201/533    9:40     1:00:00
4605  Cynthia Crane          F4044      163/484    9:40     1:00:00
4606  Erin Fox               F1924      260/656    9:40     1:00:00
4607  Tyler Wilson           M1924      323/444    9:40     1:00:00
4608  Cristen Chesses        F1718       98/217    9:40     1:00:00
4609  Sue Crane              F3034      191/521    9:40     1:00:00
4610  Tim James              M3539      421/548    9:40     1:00:00
4611  James Mckinney         M2529      259/382    9:40     1:00:00
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4612  Connie Greene          F4044      164/484    9:40     1:00:00
4613  Lori Radcliff          F4549       96/387    9:40     1:00:00
4614  Mike Radcliff          M3034      313/446    9:40     1:00:00
4615  Bob Obermeyer          M5054      253/443    9:40     1:00:01
4616  Danny Bosley           M5054      254/443    9:40     1:00:01
4617  Diane Mccallum         F3539      202/533    9:40     1:00:01
4618  Carisa Reeves          F2529      197/614    9:40     1:00:02
4619  George Spohr           M4549      412/613    9:40     1:00:02
4620  Lisa Glennon           F2529      198/614    9:40     1:00:02
4621  Ron Verst              M4044      478/650    9:40     1:00:02
4622  Tracey Carter          F2529      199/614    9:40     1:00:02
4623  Karen Suchanek         F3539      203/533    9:41     1:00:02
4624  Christine Mccallin     F4549       97/387    9:41     1:00:03
4625  Suzanne Marshall       F3539      204/533    9:41     1:00:03
4626  Carla Defonso          F3034      192/521    9:41     1:00:03
4627  Shannon Lafkas         F3034      193/521    9:41     1:00:04
4628  Jim White              M4549      413/613    9:41     1:00:04
4629  Susan Roszel           F4549       98/387    9:41     1:00:04
4630  Diana Belland          F5559         8/94    9:41     1:00:04
4631  Tom Hess               M1924      324/444    9:41     1:00:04
4632  James Pickelheimer     M3034      314/446    9:41     1:00:04
4633  Beau Craig             M1718      128/165    9:41     1:00:05
4634  Judy Maly              F4044      165/484    9:41     1:00:05
4635  Ed Loughrey            M5054      255/443    9:41     1:00:05
4636  Brandon Key            M1924      325/444    9:41     1:00:05
4637  Tak Uchiyama           M5054      256/443    9:41     1:00:06
4638  Ronald Turner          M3034      315/446    9:41     1:00:06
4639  Jason Mccoy            M2529      260/382    9:41     1:00:06
4640  Jacqueline Hofmeyer    F1924      261/656    9:41     1:00:07
4641  Tim Reynolds           M4044      479/650    9:41     1:00:07
4642  Ann Gimbert            F3034      194/521    9:41     1:00:07
4643  Emily Ketterer         F1924      262/656    9:41     1:00:07
4644  Steve Shoemaker        M4549      414/613    9:41     1:00:07
4645  Kathy Mosbaugh         F5054       38/211    9:41     1:00:08
4646  Henry Hofmeyer         CLYDEB      46/127    9:41     1:00:08
4647  Rickey Harris          M4044      480/650    9:41     1:00:08
4648  Brian Byrd             M3034      316/446    9:41     1:00:08
4649  Steve Rusche           M4044      481/650    9:41     1:00:08
4650  Ralph Brueneman        M3034      317/446    9:41     1:00:08
4651  Allyn Bissmeyer        F1516       87/166    9:42     1:00:09
4652  Craig Rush             MNOAGE        6/10    9:42     1:00:09
4653  Kristin Stanford       F1924      263/656    9:42     1:00:09
4654  Michelle Cook-Becker   F3034      195/521    9:42     1:00:09
4655  Bernie Bissmeyer       M4549      415/613    9:42     1:00:09
4656  Mark Riesenbeck        CLYDEA     157/250    9:42     1:00:09
4657  Barbara Levine         F3034      196/521    9:42     1:00:10
4658  Marian Korte           F4549       99/387    9:42     1:00:10
4659  Todd Blincoe           M4549      416/613    9:42     1:00:10
4660  Mike Fremont           M80            1/6    9:42     1:00:11
4661  Chip Plumb             M4549      417/613    9:42     1:00:11
4662  Paul Cluxton           CLYDEA     158/250    9:42     1:00:11
4663  David Bronkema         M4044      482/650    9:42     1:00:11
4664  Jon Couch              M1718      129/165    9:42     1:00:11
4665  Molly Mchenry          F1924      264/656    9:42     1:00:11
4666  Mark Hiltz             CLYDEB      47/127    9:42     1:00:11
4667  David Mchenry          M2529      261/382    9:42     1:00:12
4668  Elizabeth Nash         F1924      265/656    9:42     1:00:12
4669  Claire Snyder          F4044      166/484    9:42     1:00:12
4670  Natalie Pfister        F3539      205/533    9:42     1:00:12
4671  Tracy Veith            F1924      266/656    9:42     1:00:12
4672  Tara Shannon           F1924      267/656    9:42     1:00:12
4673  Chris Wasco            M2529      262/382    9:42     1:00:12
4674  Meghan Campbell        F1924      268/656    9:42     1:00:12
4675  Leslie Campbell        F1924      269/656    9:42     1:00:13
4676  Becky Schnieder        F1924      270/656    9:42     1:00:13
4677  Peter Kaczmarowski     CLYDEA     159/250    9:42     1:00:13
4678  Jonathan Cook          M4549      418/613    9:42     1:00:13
4679  Tom Brown              CLYDEA     160/250    9:42     1:00:13
4680  Ken Gnau               CLYDEB      48/127    9:42     1:00:13
4681  Ryan Valentine         M1924      326/444    9:42     1:00:14
4682  Ernest Leffler         M3539      422/548    9:42     1:00:14
4683  Roger Bernhard         M5054      257/443    9:42     1:00:14
4684  Dawn Merritt           F4044      167/484    9:42     1:00:14
4685  Brad Osborne           M3539      423/548    9:42     1:00:14
4686  Carissa Fisher         F3034      197/521    9:42     1:00:15
4687  David Duckworth        M4044      483/650    9:42     1:00:15
4688  Claus Vonzychlin       CLYDEB      49/127    9:43     1:00:16
4689  Jeff Detzel            M3034      318/446    9:43     1:00:16
4690  Maggie Wolf            F2529      200/614    9:43     1:00:16
4691  Maria Brown            F1516       88/166    9:43     1:00:17
4692  Jillian Kearns         F1924      271/656    9:43     1:00:17
4693  Liz Eisenhardt         F1718       99/217    9:43     1:00:17
4694  Heather Hoehn          F2529      201/614    9:43     1:00:17
4695  Rick Hildal            M5559      105/229    9:43     1:00:17
4696  Heidi Hoehn            F1924      272/656    9:43     1:00:17
4697  Joseph Bodkin          M4044      484/650    9:43     1:00:17
4698  Richard Buhrman        M5054      258/443    9:43     1:00:18
4699  Jordan Dallas          F1924      273/656    9:43     1:00:18
4700  Rita Dwyer             F4044      168/484    9:43     1:00:18
4701  Kristin Buhrman        F2529      202/614    9:43     1:00:18
4702  Ken Dorger             CLYDEA     161/250    9:43     1:00:18
4703  Mimi Dyer              F3539      206/533    9:43     1:00:18
4704  Shauna Hunt            F1924      274/656    9:43     1:00:18
4705  Chad Blalock           M2529      263/382    9:43     1:00:18
4706  Amy Bulger             F3034      198/521    9:43     1:00:18
4707  Rachel Blatt           F3034      199/521    9:43     1:00:19
4708  Carol Norris           F5559         9/94    9:43     1:00:19
4709  John Fischer           M5559      106/229    9:43     1:00:19
4710  Julie Smith            F3034      200/521    9:43     1:00:19
4711  Bob Dillard            M6064        34/87    9:43     1:00:19
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4712  John Tieman            M3034      319/446    9:43     1:00:19
4713  Peter Tran             M2529      264/382    9:43     1:00:20
4714  Linda Harpster         F5559        10/94    9:43     1:00:20
4715  Tina Whatley           F4549      100/387    9:43     1:00:20
4716  Sarah Fidler           F3539      207/533    9:43     1:00:20
4717  Garth Kuhnbein         M4549      419/613    9:43     1:00:21
4718  Julie Lusenhop         F4044      169/484    9:44     1:00:21
4719  David Jaeger           CLYDEA     162/250    9:44     1:00:21
4720  Huxley Miller          M5054      259/443    9:44     1:00:22
4721  Ted Bross              M4044      485/650    9:44     1:00:22
4722  Paul Roepke            M3034      320/446    9:44     1:00:23
4723  Leslie Walz            F3034      201/521    9:44     1:00:23
4724  Elyse Hoxby            F1516       89/166    9:44     1:00:23
4725  Amy Latessa            F1924      275/656    9:44     1:00:23
4726  Vanessa Fritsch        F1924      276/656    9:44     1:00:24
4727  Jim Mead               M4549      420/613    9:44     1:00:24
4728  Julie Marshall         F1924      277/656    9:44     1:00:24
4729  Kim Ackerman           F4044      170/484    9:44     1:00:24
4730  Kim Gerwe              M5559      107/229    9:44     1:00:24
4731  Jenilee Mead           F1924      278/656    9:44     1:00:24
4732  Courtney Brooks        F3539      208/533    9:44     1:00:25
4733  Kirby Stenard          F1516       90/166    9:44     1:00:26
4734  Matt Carlton           M1516      158/200    9:44     1:00:26
4735  Linda Liu              F1516       91/166    9:44     1:00:26
4736  Rona Fan               F3539      209/533    9:44     1:00:26
4737  Kathleen Oneill        F5054       39/211    9:44     1:00:26
4738  Julia Ward             F4044      171/484    9:44     1:00:26
4739  Melinda Mathis         F3034      202/521    9:44     1:00:27
4740  Thomas Ewing           M4044      486/650    9:45     1:00:28
4741  Riria Davis            F3034      203/521    9:45     1:00:28
4742  Gina Wesley            F3034      204/521    9:45     1:00:28
4743  Kristy Wiggins         F3034      205/521    9:45     1:00:28
4744  Stephanie Dipuccio     F1924      279/656    9:45     1:00:29
4745  Mary Rivas             F2529      203/614    9:45     1:00:29
4746  Elaine Emmerich        F1924      280/656    9:45     1:00:29
4747  Emily Gruber           F2529      204/614    9:45     1:00:30
4748  Drew Filak             M0114      110/237    9:45     1:00:30
4749  Sharon Turner          F3539      210/533    9:45     1:00:30
4750  Andrew Addison         CLYDEB      50/127    9:45     1:00:30
4751  Dennis Stemler         M4044      487/650    9:45     1:00:30
4752  Timothy Mccarthy       M5559      108/229    9:45     1:00:30
4753  Robert Mckay           M5054      260/443    9:45     1:00:30
4754  Katie Filak            F1924      281/656    9:45     1:00:30
4755  Nolan Owen             CLYDEA     163/250    9:45     1:00:30
4756  Heather Mccallum       F2529      205/614    9:45     1:00:30
4757  Raymond Hurley         M3034      321/446    9:45     1:00:31
4758  Greta Berger           F2529      206/614    9:45     1:00:31
4759  William Schlie         M1516      159/200    9:45     1:00:31
4760  Bruce Knisley          M5054      261/443    9:45     1:00:31
4761  Allison Conlon         F1718      100/217    9:45     1:00:31
4762  Joel Rivas             CLYDEB      51/127    9:45     1:00:31
4763  John Knisley           M1924      327/444    9:45     1:00:31
4764  Jaime Meyer            FNOAGE        5/14    9:45     1:00:31
4765  Kristy Welch           F1718      101/217    9:45     1:00:31
4766  Holly Titler           F2529      207/614    9:45     1:00:31
4767  Curt Fischer           M2529      265/382    9:45     1:00:31
4768  Kimberly Elam          F4044      172/484    9:45     1:00:32
4769  Kim Pham               F3034      206/521    9:45     1:00:32
4770  Harry Badanes          M5054      262/443    9:45     1:00:32
4771  Tim Gruesser           M1516      160/200    9:45     1:00:32
4772  Jim Coffaro            M4549      421/613    9:45     1:00:33
4773  Jennifer Kraemer       F2529      208/614    9:45     1:00:33
4774  Ted Fischer            M4549      422/613    9:45     1:00:33
4775  Julie Ross             F4549      101/387    9:45     1:00:33
4776  Jane Crenshaw          F5054       40/211    9:45     1:00:33
4777  Kim Kraft              F4549      102/387    9:46     1:00:34
4778  Joe Haglage            M1516      161/200    9:46     1:00:34
4779  Tonia Korte            F3034      207/521    9:46     1:00:34
4780  Jim Murphy             M5054      263/443    9:46     1:00:34
4781  Ellen Pearson          F1924      282/656    9:46     1:00:34
4782  Katie Magenheim        F3539      211/533    9:46     1:00:34
4783  Louise Yates-Rock      F4044      173/484    9:46     1:00:35
4784  George Fels            M5559      109/229    9:46     1:00:35
4785  Sarah Newlin           F2529      209/614    9:46     1:00:35
4786  Patricia Scherer       F3539      212/533    9:46     1:00:35
4787  Jeff White             M3034      322/446    9:46     1:00:36
4788  Craig Hopewell         CLYDEA     164/250    9:46     1:00:36
4789  Julie Krumpelbeck      F1924      283/656    9:46     1:00:36
4790  Aimee Pelletier        F3539      213/533    9:46     1:00:36
4791  Bob Schwartz           M4549      423/613    9:46     1:00:36
4792  Kara Lohbeck           F1516       92/166    9:46     1:00:36
4793  Ellis Breckenridge     M5054      264/443    9:46     1:00:36
4794  Yvette Tonagel         F3539      214/533    9:46     1:00:37
4795  Matt Thompson          M3539      424/548    9:46     1:00:37
4796  Annalisa Van Houten    F3539      215/533    9:46     1:00:37
4797  David Federle          M4044      488/650    9:46     1:00:37
4798  Dan Klare              M3539      425/548    9:46     1:00:37
4799  Mike Ward              M0114      111/237    9:46     1:00:37
4800  Daniel Van Houten      M4044      489/650    9:46     1:00:37
4801  Melissa Powell         F3539      216/533    9:46     1:00:37
4802  Dana Williams          F3539      217/533    9:46     1:00:37
4803  Ryan Slusher           M0114      112/237    9:46     1:00:37
4804  Brian Jacobs           M3539      426/548    9:46     1:00:38
4805  Andrea Gaines          F2529      210/614    9:46     1:00:38
4806  Jim Boeddeker          M4044      490/650    9:46     1:00:38
4807  Steph Patton           F0114       45/206    9:46     1:00:39
4808  Suzanne Vann           F4044      174/484    9:47     1:00:40
4809  Michelle Martini       F1924      284/656    9:47     1:00:41
4810  Randy Underhill        M5054      265/443    9:47     1:00:41
4811  Adrianne Underhill     F5054       41/211    9:47     1:00:41
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4812  David Brennan          M2529      266/382    9:47     1:00:41
4813  Scott Jackson          M1924      328/444    9:47     1:00:41
4814  Gerri Secor            F5054       42/211    9:47     1:00:42
4815  Allie Brandt           F1924      285/656    9:47     1:00:42
4816  Brian Peters           M1924      329/444    9:47     1:00:42
4817  Janet Dreyer           F3539      218/533    9:47     1:00:42
4818  Rebecca Whatley        F1718      102/217    9:47     1:00:42
4819  Sally Taylor           F4044      175/484    9:47     1:00:42
4820  Shirley Fischvogt      F5054       43/211    9:47     1:00:43
4821  Andrew Culbertson      M1924      330/444    9:47     1:00:43
4822  Diane Stevens          F4044      176/484    9:47     1:00:43
4823  Lizzy Heldman          F0114       46/206    9:47     1:00:43
4824  Barbara Hopewell       F5054       44/211    9:47     1:00:43
4825  Chad Beck              M1924      331/444    9:47     1:00:43
4826  Laura Baysore          F1718      103/217    9:47     1:00:44
4827  Greg Foote             M4044      491/650    9:47     1:00:44
4828  Alisa Curtiss          F2529      211/614    9:47     1:00:45
4829  John Prazynski         M4044      492/650    9:47     1:00:45
4830  Jean Gworek            F4044      177/484    9:47     1:00:45
4831  Jill Donatell          F4044      178/484    9:47     1:00:46
4832  Kielly Monnig          F0114       47/206    9:48     1:00:46
4833  Madeleine Wenstrup     F0114       48/206    9:48     1:00:47
4834  Susan Dunavent         F3539      219/533    9:48     1:00:47
4835  Mike Weber             M3539      427/548    9:48     1:00:47
4836  Maribeth Ballard       F3034      208/521    9:48     1:00:47
4837  Shelli Bitter          F3539      220/533    9:48     1:00:48
4838  Lauren Quill           F1924      286/656    9:48     1:00:48
4839  Raynee Teetor          F3034      209/521    9:48     1:00:48
4840  Todd Fisher            CLYDEA     165/250    9:48     1:00:49
4841  Jamie Ficke            F1924      287/656    9:48     1:00:49
4842  Joel Robbins           M3034      323/446    9:48     1:00:49
4843  Deb Browning           F5054       45/211    9:48     1:00:49
4844  Jeff Ficke             M4044      493/650    9:48     1:00:49
4845  Larry Stebbins         M4549      424/613    9:48     1:00:49
4846  Tom Schoo              M5559      110/229    9:48     1:00:49
4847  Zachary Grove          M0114      113/237    9:48     1:00:49
4848  Jason Comisar          M2529      267/382    9:48     1:00:49
4849  Mark Nierling          CLYDEA     166/250    9:48     1:00:50
4850  Chuck Schroer          M4549      425/613    9:48     1:00:50
4851  Karen Mullins          F3034      210/521    9:48     1:00:50
4852  Jana Murphy            F3034      211/521    9:48     1:00:50
4853  Sybil Mcfadden         F5054       46/211    9:48     1:00:50
4854  Belinda Reynolds       F3539      221/533    9:48     1:00:50
4855  Mark Leonhartsberger   M3034      324/446    9:48     1:00:50
4856  Mike Lindsey           M4549      426/613    9:48     1:00:51
4857  Clay Stokely           M2529      268/382    9:48     1:00:51
4858  Jilliene Baker         F2529      212/614    9:48     1:00:51
4859  Nick Holdren           M1718      130/165    9:48     1:00:52
4860  Jamie Stokely          F2529      213/614    9:48     1:00:52
4861  Brian Lawlor           M3539      428/548    9:48     1:00:52
4862  Vidhya Balasubramaniam F1924      288/656    9:49     1:00:52
4863  John Graf              M4044      494/650    9:49     1:00:52
4864  Tracy Updike           F2529      214/614    9:49     1:00:53
4865  Raechel Betz           F1924      289/656    9:49     1:00:53
4866  Becky Merk             F2529      215/614    9:49     1:00:53
4867  Stacy Brandstetter     F1924      290/656    9:49     1:00:53
4868  Josh Krieg             M1924      332/444    9:49     1:00:53
4869  Tara Deters            F1924      291/656    9:49     1:00:54
4870  William Culbertson     M5054      266/443    9:49     1:00:55
4871  Ken Sanker             M4044      495/650    9:49     1:00:55
4872  Mitch Mason            M4044      496/650    9:49     1:00:55
4873  George Brown           M0114      114/237    9:49     1:00:55
4874  Jeanne Koopman         F3539      222/533    9:49     1:00:56
4875  Kevin Gartner          M3034      325/446    9:49     1:00:57
4876  Elijah Mcdonald        M1516      162/200    9:49     1:00:57
4877  Sean Clark             M3034      326/446    9:49     1:00:57
4878  Jd Dubois              M1924      333/444    9:49     1:00:57
4879  Andy Heldman           M5054      267/443    9:49     1:00:57
4880  Michael Fritzsche      M3539      429/548    9:49     1:00:58
4881  Amanda Beach           F1924      292/656    9:49     1:00:58
4882  Pete Jack              M4549      427/613    9:49     1:00:58
4883  Ben Dusing             M2529      269/382    9:49     1:00:58
4884  Dan Jansen             M3034      327/446    9:50     1:00:59
4885  Matthew Wiesenhahn     M3034      328/446    9:50     1:00:59
4886  Alex Morris            M3034      329/446    9:50     1:00:59
4887  Jeremy Jones           M1924      334/444    9:50     1:00:59
4888  Christy Wiesenhahn     F3034      212/521    9:50     1:00:59
4889  Neal Jacobs            M3034      330/446    9:50     1:01:00
4890  Jason Rupeka           M2529      270/382    9:50     1:01:00
4891  Connie Bertsch         F4044      179/484    9:50     1:01:00
4892  Kate Carlson           F1516       93/166    9:50     1:01:00
4893  Nicole Rouse           F3034      213/521    9:50     1:01:01
4894  Wendy Fey              F4044      180/484    9:50     1:01:01
4895  Juli Obrien            F3034      214/521    9:50     1:01:01
4896  Lauren Laskowski       F1924      293/656    9:50     1:01:02
4897  Clay Herbert           M1516      163/200    9:50     1:01:02
4898  James Wallace          M5559      111/229    9:50     1:01:03
4899  Allison Foulks         F1924      294/656    9:50     1:01:03
4900  David Fisher           M5559      112/229    9:50     1:01:03
4901  Meg Dalton             F2529      216/614    9:50     1:01:03
4902  Margene Fisher         F5054       47/211    9:50     1:01:03
4903  Elizabeth Stidham      F2529      217/614    9:50     1:01:03
4904  Mary Fran Marshall     F3539      223/533    9:50     1:01:03
4905  Kirsten Gockenbach     F1924      295/656    9:50     1:01:03
4906  Craig Glazier          CLYDEA     167/250    9:50     1:01:03
4907  William Hopple         M5054      268/443    9:50     1:01:04
4908  Molly Eagan            F1924      296/656    9:50     1:01:04
4909  Keith Watson           M4549      428/613    9:50     1:01:04
4910  Steve Brunson          M3539      430/548    9:50     1:01:04
4911  Tom Meyer              M1924      335/444    9:51     1:01:05
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4912  Barry Berman           M5054      269/443    9:51     1:01:05
4913  Jennifer Mueller       F2529      218/614    9:51     1:01:06
4914  Julie Weiss            F2529      219/614    9:51     1:01:06
4915  Gaye Zink              F5559        11/94    9:51     1:01:07
4916  Tony Trevino           M2529      271/382    9:51     1:01:07
4917  Sarah Archer           F2529      220/614    9:51     1:01:07
4918  Ann Roepke             F3034      215/521    9:51     1:01:07
4919  Beth Koch              F3539      224/533    9:51     1:01:07
4920  Colleen Girten         F1924      297/656    9:51     1:01:07
4921  John Allen             M5054      270/443    9:51     1:01:08
4922  John Mcelroy           M3539      431/548    9:51     1:01:08
4923  Joey Webb              M1924      336/444    9:51     1:01:08
4924  Neal Schulte           CLYDEA     168/250    9:51     1:01:08
4925  Leah Schulte           F0114       49/206    9:51     1:01:08
4926  Joanna Mcintire        F2529      221/614    9:51     1:01:08
4927  Ken Hoffman            M3034      331/446    9:51     1:01:08
4928  Kevin Finn             M3034      332/446    9:51     1:01:09
4929  Crystal Richardson     F2529      222/614    9:51     1:01:09
4930  Lillian Jandacek       F1718      104/217    9:51     1:01:09
4931  Don Barnhorst          CLYDEA     169/250    9:51     1:01:09
4932  Julie Finn             F3034      216/521    9:51     1:01:09
4933  Eric Sevick            M2529      272/382    9:51     1:01:09
4934  Lisa Powers            F1924      298/656    9:51     1:01:10
4935  Steven Lohstroh        CLYDEA     170/250    9:51     1:01:10
4936  Kristen Dewees         F0114       50/206    9:51     1:01:10
4937  David Coleman          M4549      429/613    9:51     1:01:10
4938  Jim Ahrman             CLYDEB      52/127    9:51     1:01:11
4939  Susan Sewell           F3539      225/533    9:52     1:01:11
4940  Nicholas Fackler       M0114      115/237    9:52     1:01:11
4941  Terylle Coleman        F3539      226/533    9:52     1:01:11
4942  Laurie Cupito          F3034      217/521    9:52     1:01:11
4943  Dorothy Craig          F1924      299/656    9:52     1:01:11
4944  Sean Keeley            M1718      131/165    9:52     1:01:11
4945  Julie Reilly           F1924      300/656    9:52     1:01:12
4946  Jenny Ott              F1924      301/656    9:52     1:01:12
4947  Nicholas Diblasi       CLYDEA     171/250    9:52     1:01:12
4948  Todd Greener           M3034      333/446    9:52     1:01:12
4949  Richard Snyder         M6064        35/87    9:52     1:01:12
4950  Mike Rooney            M4549      430/613    9:52     1:01:13
4951  David Chege            M2529      273/382    9:52     1:01:13
4952  Grant Saunders         M1924      337/444    9:52     1:01:13
4953  Robin Huffsteder       F2529      223/614    9:52     1:01:13
4954  Joanne Mohan           F4549      103/387    9:52     1:01:14
4955  Katy Rees              F2529      224/614    9:52     1:01:14
4956  Hank Heidrich          M0114      116/237    9:52     1:01:14
4957  Kim Wagenlander        F3034      218/521    9:52     1:01:14
4958  Ashley Cruse           F1718      105/217    9:52     1:01:14
4959  Jami Ecton             F1924      302/656    9:52     1:01:15
4960  Mollie Firestone       F1924      303/656    9:52     1:01:15
4961  Gina Brausch           F2529      225/614    9:52     1:01:15
4962  Carrie Lichtenberg     F3034      219/521    9:52     1:01:15
4963  Lauren Cruse           F4044      181/484    9:52     1:01:15
4964  Susan Fischer          F4044      182/484    9:52     1:01:15
4965  Jeanna Martin          F1924      304/656    9:52     1:01:15
4966  Cindy Mihalovich       F4044      183/484    9:52     1:01:15
4967  Mike Muckerheide       M4044      497/650    9:52     1:01:15
4968  Jessica Firestone      F1924      305/656    9:52     1:01:15
4969  Kelly Kennedy          F1924      306/656    9:52     1:01:16
4970  Mark Wellinghoff       M5054      271/443    9:52     1:01:16
4971  Jennifer Neltner       F2529      226/614    9:52     1:01:16
4972  Julie Beinke           F2529      227/614    9:52     1:01:16
4973  Rachel Summe           F1924      307/656    9:52     1:01:16
4974  James Heubi            M5559      113/229    9:52     1:01:16
4975  Leah Palmer            F3539      227/533    9:52     1:01:16
4976  Christine Heubi        F1924      308/656    9:52     1:01:16
4977  Karen Busch            F1924      309/656    9:52     1:01:16
4978  Cindy Greener          F3539      228/533    9:52     1:01:16
4979  Catherine Burger       F3539      229/533    9:52     1:01:16
4980  Alex Rieder            M0114      117/237    9:52     1:01:17
4981  Jonathan Ellingham     M1718      132/165    9:52     1:01:17
4982  Ken Rieder             M3539      432/548    9:53     1:01:17
4983  Carey Ballester        F3034      220/521    9:53     1:01:17
4984  Greg Frede             M4044      498/650    9:53     1:01:17
4985  Elena Hissett          F1718      106/217    9:53     1:01:17
4986  Ryan Ketterer          M1924      338/444    9:53     1:01:19
4987  Tim Eickhoff           CLYDEA     172/250    9:53     1:01:19
4988  Dee Day                F3034      221/521    9:53     1:01:19
4989  Ron Smith              M3034      334/446    9:53     1:01:19
4990  Ted Renneker           M3034      335/446    9:53     1:01:19
4991  Steven Davis           M4044      499/650    9:53     1:01:20
4992  Laura Cary             F1718      107/217    9:53     1:01:20
4993  Scott Willis           CLYDEB      53/127    9:53     1:01:20
4994  Bill Unkraut           CLYDEB      54/127    9:53     1:01:20
4995  Rachel Vonhoene        F1718      108/217    9:53     1:01:21
4996  Jack Pille             M5054      272/443    9:53     1:01:21
4997  Jerry Meyer            M5559      114/229    9:53     1:01:21
4998  Binh Edwards           F3539      230/533    9:53     1:01:22
4999  Bill Mcbrayer          M3034      336/446    9:53     1:01:22
5000  Allison Dukes          F0114       51/206    9:53     1:01:22
5001  Charlotte Mcbrayer     F5054       48/211    9:53     1:01:23
5002  Kent Elam              M4549      431/613    9:53     1:01:23
5003  Lori Morgan            F4044      184/484    9:53     1:01:23
5004  Kristine Craig         F3539      231/533    9:53     1:01:23
5005  Scott Plumer           M3034      337/446    9:54     1:01:23
5006  Katherine Craig        F2529      228/614    9:54     1:01:23
5007  Liz Favret             F1924      310/656    9:54     1:01:23
5008  Kara Schmid            F2529      229/614    9:54     1:01:24
5009  Jessica Pater          F1718      109/217    9:54     1:01:24
5010  Kimberly Boardman      F3034      222/521    9:54     1:01:24
5011  Meredith Mciver        F1924      311/656    9:54     1:01:25
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5012  Scott Mozlin           M4044      500/650    9:54     1:01:25
5013  Sam Dixius             M0114      118/237    9:54     1:01:25
5014  Jon Stratman           M3034      338/446    9:54     1:01:26
5015  Colleen Covey          F3034      223/521    9:54     1:01:26
5016  Sarah Eaton            F2529      230/614    9:54     1:01:26
5017  Dawn Mann              F3034      224/521    9:54     1:01:27
5018  George Wilson          M6064        36/87    9:54     1:01:27
5019  Katie Ekins            F3034      225/521    9:54     1:01:27
5020  Andy Castellini        CLYDEA     173/250    9:54     1:01:27
5021  Dorothy Sawyer         F3034      226/521    9:54     1:01:27
5022  Anne White             F0114       52/206    9:54     1:01:27
5023  Daryl Westfield        CLYDEB      55/127    9:54     1:01:28
5024  Christina Gilligan     F0114       53/206    9:54     1:01:28
5025  Kevin Mckeehan         M4549      432/613    9:54     1:01:28
5026  Sam Corbo              M1718      133/165    9:54     1:01:28
5027  Kristen Metherd        F1516       94/166    9:54     1:01:29
5028  Kelly Bolin            CLYDEA     174/250    9:54     1:01:29
5029  Jim Smanik             M3539      433/548    9:54     1:01:29
5030  Amy Livingston         F2529      231/614    9:54     1:01:29
5031  Nick Brannick          M1924      339/444    9:55     1:01:29
5032  Brittany Stephens      F0114       54/206    9:55     1:01:29
5033  Chuck True             M4044      501/650    9:55     1:01:30
5034  Laura Smiley           F1718      110/217    9:55     1:01:30
5035  David Shockey          M5054      273/443    9:55     1:01:30
5036  William Banks          M3539      434/548    9:55     1:01:31
5037  James Murphy           CLYDEA     175/250    9:55     1:01:31
5038  Laura Walden           F3539      232/533    9:55     1:01:31
5039  Molly Mcelfresh        F3034      227/521    9:55     1:01:31
5040  Teresa Lawson          F3034      228/521    9:55     1:01:32
5041  Carolyn Girten         F1924      312/656    9:55     1:01:32
5042  Ed Weber               M2529      274/382    9:55     1:01:32
5043  Ryan Handorf           M0114      119/237    9:55     1:01:32
5044  James Owen             CLYDEB      56/127    9:55     1:01:32
5045  Craig Hudson           M6569        10/32    9:55     1:01:32
5046  Bruce Seidel           M3539      435/548    9:55     1:01:32
5047  Sally Giannella        F3034      229/521    9:55     1:01:32
5048  Rachel Mccracken       F3034      230/521    9:55     1:01:32
5049  Shawn Hopper           M3034      339/446    9:55     1:01:33
5050  James Plunkett         M4044      502/650    9:55     1:01:33
5051  Javier Gonzalezdelrey  M4044      503/650    9:55     1:01:33
5052  John Mcdaniel          M4044      504/650    9:55     1:01:33
5053  Zeke Maier             M1924      340/444    9:55     1:01:33
5054  Scott Helphenstine     M2529      275/382    9:55     1:01:33
5055  Todd Haley             M4044      505/650    9:55     1:01:33
5056  Megan Woods            F2529      232/614    9:55     1:01:33
5057  Kevin Moreland         M1924      341/444    9:55     1:01:33
5058  Cathy Russo            F4044      185/484    9:55     1:01:33
5059  Amy Williams           F3034      231/521    9:55     1:01:33
5060  Don Boyle              M4044      506/650    9:55     1:01:34
5061  D Deweese              M0114      120/237    9:55     1:01:34
5062  Billy Kimball          M1924      342/444    9:55     1:01:34
5063  Kathy Craven           F4044      186/484    9:55     1:01:35
5064  Michael Sorice         M2529      276/382    9:55     1:01:35
5065  Dennis Allen           M5054      274/443    9:55     1:01:35
5066  Kenney Ross            M2529      277/382    9:55     1:01:35
5067  Julie Brauninger       F4549      104/387    9:55     1:01:35
5068  Barb Hurley            F3539      233/533    9:56     1:01:36
5069  Bridget Smith          F2529      233/614    9:56     1:01:36
5070  Nancy Riggs            F4044      187/484    9:56     1:01:36
5071  Stew Hall              CLYDEA     176/250    9:56     1:01:36
5072  Becca Brinker          F1924      313/656    9:56     1:01:36
5073  Richard Mellott        M6064        37/87    9:56     1:01:37
5074  Shannon Mclaughlin     F3539      234/533    9:56     1:01:38
5075  Jim Dockendorff        M5559      115/229    9:56     1:01:38
5076  George Beluan          M3034      340/446    9:56     1:01:38
5077  Mark Dockendorff       M1924      343/444    9:56     1:01:38
5078  Gus Klofta             M0114      121/237    9:56     1:01:38
5079  Tim Glenn              M3034      341/446    9:56     1:01:38
5080  Margaret White         F4044      188/484    9:56     1:01:38
5081  Lindsay Hartmann       F1516       95/166    9:56     1:01:38
5082  Steve Snyder           M4044      507/650    9:56     1:01:38
5083  Tom Niehaus            M3034      342/446    9:56     1:01:39
5084  Guy Manaugh            CLYDEB      57/127    9:56     1:01:39
5085  Joyce Flora            ATHENA      12/120    9:56     1:01:39
5086  Amy Vonbargen          F2529      234/614    9:56     1:01:39
5087  Rebekah Folkens        F4549      105/387    9:56     1:01:39
5088  Bill Theis             M5559      116/229    9:56     1:01:39
5089  Gary Morgan            M5054      275/443    9:56     1:01:40
5090  Carmen Morgan          F1924      314/656    9:56     1:01:40
5091  Tom Edwards            M5559      117/229    9:56     1:01:40
5092  Courtney Hundley       F1718      111/217    9:56     1:01:40
5093  Brent Seibert          M2529      278/382    9:56     1:01:40
5094  Dennis Niehoff         M5054      276/443    9:56     1:01:40
5095  Mark Prendeville       M5054      277/443    9:56     1:01:41
5096  Paul Hickey            M4549      433/613    9:56     1:01:41
5097  Pamela Hankins         F3539      235/533    9:56     1:01:41
5098  Kuniko Uchiyama        F4044      189/484    9:56     1:01:41
5099  Kristen Kluender       F3034      232/521    9:56     1:01:41
5100  Kim Lewis              F4044      190/484    9:56     1:01:41
5101  Christina Mock         F1718      112/217    9:56     1:01:41
5102  Thomas Barbato         M5054      278/443    9:56     1:01:41
5103  Jim Liles              M5054      279/443    9:56     1:01:42
5104  Ellie Mirrielees       F1924      315/656    9:57     1:01:42
5105  Timothy Dolan          M4044      508/650    9:57     1:01:42
5106  Dennis Hyde            M4549      434/613    9:57     1:01:43
5107  Kristin Kinser         F1924      316/656    9:57     1:01:43
5108  Anne-Marie Farley      F3539      236/533    9:57     1:01:43
5109  Ray Sinclair           M5054      280/443    9:57     1:01:43
5110  Patrick Gallagher      M4044      509/650    9:57     1:01:43
5111  Luke Young             M0114      122/237    9:57     1:01:44
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5112  Eric Young             M4549      435/613    9:57     1:01:44
5113  Michael Lewis          CLYDEA     177/250    9:57     1:01:44
5114  Cary Hubbard           F1924      317/656    9:57     1:01:44
5115  Luke Honican           M0114      123/237    9:57     1:01:44
5116  Rick Veid              M4549      436/613    9:57     1:01:45
5117  Dan Bathalter          M4044      510/650    9:57     1:01:45
5118  Dick Gerstle           M6569        11/32    9:57     1:01:46
5119  Steve Boesing          M2529      279/382    9:57     1:01:46
5120  Eileen Myers           F2529      235/614    9:57     1:01:46
5121  Geoff Pfeiffer         M3034      343/446    9:57     1:01:46
5122  Dave Russell           CLYDEA     178/250    9:57     1:01:47
5123  Thomas Rudd            M4044      511/650    9:57     1:01:47
5124  Julia Menetrey         F4549      106/387    9:57     1:01:47
5125  Ed Ryan                M5559      118/229    9:57     1:01:47
5126  Michael Theobald       M2529      280/382    9:57     1:01:47
5127  Jon Harris             M4044      512/650    9:57     1:01:47
5128  Lauren Russell         F1924      318/656    9:57     1:01:47
5129  Valentine Bickett      M2529      281/382    9:57     1:01:47
5130  Kristin Augustine      F2529      236/614    9:57     1:01:47
5131  Abby Kosky             F1924      319/656    9:57     1:01:48
5132  Michael White          M3539      436/548    9:57     1:01:48
5133  Rob Sprengard          M5054      281/443    9:57     1:01:48
5134  Simon Stamper          M3034      344/446    9:57     1:01:48
5135  Alyssa Stamper         F3034      233/521    9:58     1:01:48
5136  Jeff Jared             CLYDEA     179/250    9:58     1:01:49
5137  Erin Stokes            F3034      234/521    9:58     1:01:50
5138  Doug Goldberg          M4044      513/650    9:58     1:01:50
5139  Carol Hook             F4549      107/387    9:58     1:01:50
5140  Richard L Levy         M6064        38/87    9:58     1:01:51
5141  Heather Schwetschen    F2529      237/614    9:58     1:01:51
5142  Douglas Stockdill      M0114      124/237    9:58     1:01:51
5143  Janice Sandman         F4549      108/387    9:58     1:01:52
5144  Sharon Klenk           F3539      237/533    9:58     1:01:52
5145  Therese Rose           F4044      191/484    9:58     1:01:52
5146  Melanie Sherman        F3034      235/521    9:58     1:01:52
5147  Tricia Meyer           F3539      238/533    9:58     1:01:52
5148  Amy Haddix             F1924      320/656    9:58     1:01:52
5149  Tedd Simmons           M4549      437/613    9:58     1:01:52
5150  Joey Hearn             M0114      125/237    9:58     1:01:52
5151  Bob Trupp              M3034      345/446    9:58     1:01:52
5152  Sarah Thoman           F2529      238/614    9:58     1:01:53
5153  Adam Simmons           M1516      164/200    9:58     1:01:53
5154  Gary Burns             M5054      282/443    9:58     1:01:53
5155  Ryan Blomer            M1924      344/444    9:58     1:01:53
5156  Timothy Mcdonald       M2529      282/382    9:58     1:01:53
5157  Dave Ackerman          M3034      346/446    9:58     1:01:54
5158  Theresa Bolin          F3539      239/533    9:58     1:01:54
5159  Erin Hellmich          F4044      192/484    9:59     1:01:54
5160  Michael Thoman         M2529      283/382    9:59     1:01:54
5161  Julie Darpel           F3034      236/521    9:59     1:01:55
5162  Krista Roettger        F2529      239/614    9:59     1:01:55
5163  Michael Bruening       M1924      345/444    9:59     1:01:56
5164  Mollie Mcdermott       F2529      240/614    9:59     1:01:56
5165  Adam Caskey            M2529      284/382    9:59     1:01:56
5166  Jennifer Schneider     F1924      321/656    9:59     1:01:56
5167  Jessica Kirkpatrick    F1924      322/656    9:59     1:01:56
5168  Julie Marschner        F1924      323/656    9:59     1:01:56
5169  Adam Coombs            M1516      165/200    9:59     1:01:57
5170  Peggy Mcdannold        F4549      109/387    9:59     1:01:57
5171  Richard Stilz          M5054      283/443    9:59     1:01:57
5172  Renee Haake            F3034      237/521    9:59     1:01:57
5173  Lisa Wells             F3539      240/533    9:59     1:01:58
5174  Joyce Kramer           F3034      238/521    9:59     1:01:58
5175  Sandy Marschner        F5054       49/211    9:59     1:01:58
5176  Holly Ingram           F3539      241/533    9:59     1:01:58
5177  Amanda Bowman          F2529      241/614    9:59     1:01:58
5178  Craig Warmuth          CLYDEA     180/250    9:59     1:01:59
5179  Kathryn Weisgerber     F2529      242/614    9:59     1:02:00
5180  Thomas Rowe            M4549      438/613    9:59     1:02:00
5181  Lindsey Cornish        F1516       96/166    9:59     1:02:00
5182  Meghan Fraley          F1924      324/656   10:00     1:02:00
5183  Jon Meyer              M0114      126/237   10:00     1:02:00
5184  Robert Winterman       M4044      514/650   10:00     1:02:01
5185  Dave Brennan           M4549      439/613   10:00     1:02:01
5186  Ed Schwinn             M5054      284/443   10:00     1:02:02
5187  Marilyn Steever        F4549      110/387   10:00     1:02:02
5188  Kristin Deplatchett    F1924      325/656   10:00     1:02:02
5189  Katie Rhodes           F2529      243/614   10:00     1:02:03
5190  Cristyn Dubois         F2529      244/614   10:00     1:02:03
5191  Linda Miller           F4044      193/484   10:00     1:02:03
5192  Marla Spaeth           F3034      239/521   10:00     1:02:03
5193  Rob Trowbridge         M3034      347/446   10:00     1:02:03
5194  Peter Otoole           M4549      440/613   10:00     1:02:03
5195  Kaitlin Rooney         F1516       97/166   10:00     1:02:04
5196  Joe Drennan            M1924      346/444   10:00     1:02:04
5197  Mary Pater             F3034      240/521   10:00     1:02:04
5198  Katie Gaffney          F2529      245/614   10:00     1:02:04
5199  Lindsay Cordes         F1718      113/217   10:00     1:02:04
5200  Charles Holmes         CLYDEA     181/250   10:00     1:02:05
5201  Stephen Crowe          M5054      285/443   10:00     1:02:05
5202  Andrew Schummer        M1924      347/444   10:00     1:02:05
5203  Katie Drennan          F1924      326/656   10:00     1:02:05
5204  Julie Longhauser       F1924      327/656   10:00     1:02:06
5205  Tom Craven             M5559      119/229   10:00     1:02:06
5206  Tricia Gilligan        F1924      328/656   10:00     1:02:06
5207  Theresa Updike         F2529      246/614   10:00     1:02:06
5208  Ellen Philhower        F0114       55/206   10:01     1:02:07
5209  Scott Philhower        M4044      515/650   10:01     1:02:07
5210  Katie Federle          F1924      329/656   10:01     1:02:07
5211  Rella Brennan          F4549      111/387   10:01     1:02:09
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5212  David Pollauf          M4549      441/613   10:01     1:02:09
5213  Jessica Niemantsver    F2529      247/614   10:01     1:02:09
5214  Carla Kampschmidt      F1924      330/656   10:01     1:02:09
5215  Sandy Assum            F4549      112/387   10:01     1:02:10
5216  Louann Stroud          F3539      242/533   10:01     1:02:11
5217  Ron Strong             M4549      442/613   10:01     1:02:11
5218  Heidi Kramer           F4549      113/387   10:01     1:02:11
5219  Tim Leonard            M4044      516/650   10:01     1:02:12
5220  Mike Freese            M4549      443/613   10:01     1:02:12
5221  Stacy Meyer            F1924      331/656   10:01     1:02:12
5222  Kelly Leonard          F3034      241/521   10:01     1:02:12
5223  Kathleen Breen         F2529      248/614   10:01     1:02:12
5224  Jason Beischel         M2529      285/382   10:01     1:02:12
5225  Matthew Freese         M0114      127/237   10:01     1:02:13
5226  Richard Werner         M4549      444/613   10:02     1:02:13
5227  Ken Humphries          M4549      445/613   10:02     1:02:13
5228  Jud Haynes             M3034      348/446   10:02     1:02:13
5229  Christina Dipuccio     F2529      249/614   10:02     1:02:14
5230  Laura Morris           F2529      250/614   10:02     1:02:14
5231  Geoffrey Mayernik      M3034      349/446   10:02     1:02:14
5232  Kara Meltebrink        F2529      251/614   10:02     1:02:15
5233  Nancy Finke            F4044      194/484   10:02     1:02:15
5234  Kim Holliday           F3539      243/533   10:02     1:02:15
5235  Daniel Wegmam          MNOAGE        7/10   10:02     1:02:15
5236  Inez Baird             F3034      242/521   10:02     1:02:15
5237  Theresa Tran           F3034      243/521   10:02     1:02:15
5238  Chris Tufts            M1924      348/444   10:02     1:02:15
5239  Shannon Deye           F3539      244/533   10:02     1:02:15
5240  Jenn Ebacher           F2529      252/614   10:02     1:02:16
5241  Thomas Wolfram         M3539      437/548   10:02     1:02:16
5242  David Keeley           CLYDEB      58/127   10:02     1:02:16
5243  Taffy Kramer           F4044      195/484   10:02     1:02:16
5244  Alex Dria              M1718      134/165   10:02     1:02:17
5246  Sara Merkle            F1924      332/656   10:02     1:02:17
5247  Jamey Hinkle           M2529      286/382   10:02     1:02:17
5248  Marcia Siebenburgen    F5054       50/211   10:02     1:02:17
5249  Dan Burke              M4044      517/650   10:02     1:02:18
5250  Tom Norman             CLYDEB      59/127   10:02     1:02:18
5251  Mariel Yakuboff        F1924      333/656   10:02     1:02:18
5252  Matthew Bruetle        M1924      349/444   10:02     1:02:18
5253  Andy Powers            M3539      438/548   10:02     1:02:18
5254  Jeremy Seck            CLYDEA     182/250   10:02     1:02:19
5255  Ellen Shoemaker        F4044      196/484   10:03     1:02:19
5256  Andy Roeder            M2529      287/382   10:03     1:02:19
5257  Bill Winters           M5054      286/443   10:03     1:02:20
5258  Curtis Schaefer        M0114      128/237   10:03     1:02:20
5259  Thomas Fremont         M4549      446/613   10:03     1:02:20
5260  Joe Giovanetti         M4044      518/650   10:03     1:02:21
5261  Beth Ruehlmann         F3539      245/533   10:03     1:02:21
5262  Wendy Kinstler         F3539      246/533   10:03     1:02:21
5263  Joe Iannelli           M4549      447/613   10:03     1:02:21
5264  Hollis Miller          F3034      244/521   10:03     1:02:22
5265  Katy Holthaus          F1718      114/217   10:03     1:02:22
5266  John Kindel            CLYDEB      60/127   10:03     1:02:22
5267  Dave Molony            M4549      448/613   10:03     1:02:22
5268  Melissa Share          F3539      247/533   10:03     1:02:22
5269  Judith Teneyck         F4044      197/484   10:03     1:02:22
5270  Joe Roach              M3034      350/446   10:03     1:02:22
5271  Aileen Mckeen          ATHENA      13/120   10:03     1:02:23
5272  Resa Wehrman           F2529      253/614   10:03     1:02:23
5273  Brent Bradford         M3034      351/446   10:03     1:02:23
5274  Cuong Vu               M2529      288/382   10:03     1:02:23
5275  Judi Testerman         F4044      198/484   10:03     1:02:24
5276  Nicole Henning         F2529      254/614   10:03     1:02:24
5277  Jason Harpold          M1924      350/444   10:03     1:02:25
5278  Sarah Tomasetti        F1924      334/656   10:03     1:02:25
5279  Maris Herold           F3539      248/533   10:03     1:02:25
5280  Susan Williams         F2529      255/614   10:04     1:02:25
5281  Carrie Spreen          F1718      115/217   10:04     1:02:25
5282  Debra Leicht           F3034      245/521   10:04     1:02:26
5283  Teresa Lemasters       F2529      256/614   10:04     1:02:26
5284  John Dubois            M4549      449/613   10:04     1:02:26
5285  Lee Reynolds           M4044      519/650   10:04     1:02:26
5286  Zachary Engel          M0114      129/237   10:04     1:02:26
5287  Tim Bathalter          M4549      450/613   10:04     1:02:27
5288  Mike Trischler         CLYDEA     183/250   10:04     1:02:27
5289  Robert Flick           M3539      439/548   10:04     1:02:27
5290  Poul Lemasters         M3034      352/446   10:04     1:02:27
5291  Dave Hartinger         M3539      440/548   10:04     1:02:27
5292  Paul Hartinger         M4044      520/650   10:04     1:02:28
5293  Emily Meier            F1924      335/656   10:04     1:02:28
5294  Bob Kramer             M4044      521/650   10:04     1:02:28
5295  James Roszel           M5054      287/443   10:04     1:02:28
5296  Chad Husting           CLYDEA     184/250   10:04     1:02:29
5297  Mary Mcdonald          F3539      249/533   10:04     1:02:29
5298  Ben Weiss              M2529      289/382   10:04     1:02:29
5299  Shannon Leugers        F1924      336/656   10:04     1:02:29
5300  Susie Stein            F4044      199/484   10:04     1:02:30
5301  Casey Kreider          CLYDEB      61/127   10:04     1:02:31
5302  Bob Bunting            M4549      451/613   10:04     1:02:31
5303  Tony Schmidt           M3034      353/446   10:04     1:02:31
5304  Nicole Reichardt       F2529      257/614   10:04     1:02:31
5305  Amy Bogard             F3034      246/521   10:04     1:02:31
5306  Laura Walsh            F0114       56/206   10:04     1:02:31
5307  Olivia Birkenhauer     F4549      114/387   10:04     1:02:31
5308  David Evans            M4044      522/650   10:04     1:02:31
5309  Christie Meehan        F1924      337/656   10:04     1:02:31
5310  Jim Lake               M4549      452/613   10:05     1:02:31
5311  Tim Meehan             M3539      441/548   10:05     1:02:31
5312  Jeff Schultz           M1516      166/200   10:05     1:02:32
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5313  Jim Bennett            M4044      523/650   10:05     1:02:32
5314  Lisa Thal              F3539      250/533   10:05     1:02:32
5315  Jeff Schultz           M3539      442/548   10:05     1:02:32
5316  John Connor            CLYDEA     185/250   10:05     1:02:32
5317  Rodney Beyersdoerfer   M4549      453/613   10:05     1:02:33
5318  Melinda Chance         F4549      115/387   10:05     1:02:33
5319  Mike Issler            M1516      167/200   10:05     1:02:33
5320  William Wing           M5054      288/443   10:05     1:02:34
5322  Tyler Smith            M0114      130/237   10:05     1:02:34
5323  Carol Beyersdoerfer    F4549      116/387   10:05     1:02:34
5324  Kelly Mchugh           F4044      200/484   10:05     1:02:35
5325  Elizabeth Corbo        F4549      117/387   10:05     1:02:35
5326  Steve Hennigan         M3539      443/548   10:05     1:02:35
5327  Kelly Mcconnell        F3539      251/533   10:05     1:02:36
5328  Abby Middleton         F0114       57/206   10:05     1:02:37
5329  Jill Romerill          ATHENA      14/120   10:06     1:02:38
5330  Joann Loos             F3034      247/521   10:06     1:02:38
5331  Chelsea Ross           F0114       58/206   10:06     1:02:38
5332  Amy Donnells           F2529      258/614   10:06     1:02:38
5333  Fritz Geer             M4549      454/613   10:06     1:02:38
5334  Marc Jacobs            M4044      524/650   10:06     1:02:38
5335  Heather Huber          F2529      259/614   10:06     1:02:39
5336  Gina Bush              F2529      260/614   10:06     1:02:39
5337  Sandy Lenahan          F4549      118/387   10:06     1:02:40
5338  Jason Sepanski         M3034      354/446   10:06     1:02:40
5339  Kristina Cano          F2529      261/614   10:06     1:02:40
5340  Jay Scott              M4044      525/650   10:06     1:02:40
5341  Beth Higgins           F5054       51/211   10:06     1:02:40
5342  Warren Metherd         M4549      455/613   10:06     1:02:40
5343  Gary Sander            M5054      289/443   10:06     1:02:40
5344  Michael Stuckenschneid CLYDEA     186/250   10:06     1:02:41
5345  Dawson Smith           M5054      290/443   10:06     1:02:41
5346  Amy Dawson             F3034      248/521   10:06     1:02:42
5347  Ned Sizer              M3539      444/548   10:06     1:02:43
5348  Margaret Foster        F4044      201/484   10:06     1:02:43
5349  Emily Schwerdtmann     F1924      338/656   10:07     1:02:44
5350  Brad Blettner          M3034      355/446   10:07     1:02:44
5351  Louise Sokolnicki      F5054       52/211   10:07     1:02:44
5352  Mike Weber             M5559      120/229   10:07     1:02:45
5353  Joel Kubala            M1924      351/444   10:07     1:02:45
5354  Jim Howell             M6064        39/87   10:07     1:02:45
5355  Joette Weber           F5054       53/211   10:07     1:02:45
5356  Blake Brown            F3539      252/533   10:07     1:02:45
5357  Jesse King             M1924      352/444   10:07     1:02:45
5358  Suzi Ohlsen            F1924      339/656   10:07     1:02:45
5359  Bruce Wernke           CLYDEA     187/250   10:07     1:02:46
5360  Margaux Higgins        F2529      262/614   10:07     1:02:46
5361  Bryan Bailey           M0114      131/237   10:07     1:02:47
5362  Rachel Renneker        ATHENA      15/120   10:07     1:02:47
5363  Dave Hunt              CLYDEB      62/127   10:07     1:02:47
5364  Mary Ann Hunt          F5559        12/94   10:07     1:02:47
5365  Jim Meyer              M5559      121/229   10:07     1:02:48
5366  John Middleton         M5559      122/229   10:07     1:02:48
5367  Mark Boyd              M4044      526/650   10:07     1:02:48
5368  Carrie Welling         F2529      263/614   10:07     1:02:49
5369  Abbey Bonawitz         F1924      340/656   10:07     1:02:49
5370  Michael Krieger        M1924      353/444   10:07     1:02:50
5371  Mike Ruhe              M4044      527/650   10:07     1:02:50
5372  Vince Browne           CLYDEA     188/250   10:07     1:02:50
5373  Karen Orth             F3539      253/533   10:08     1:02:50
5374  Kathleen Stallard      F4044      202/484   10:08     1:02:50
5375  Kym Rosser             F1924      341/656   10:08     1:02:50
5376  Steve Ruhe             M4549      456/613   10:08     1:02:50
5377  Eryn Otoole            F1924      342/656   10:08     1:02:50
5378  Dawn Damico            F3539      254/533   10:08     1:02:51
5379  Shannon Schuster       F2529      264/614   10:08     1:02:51
5380  John Reeves            M3034      356/446   10:08     1:02:52
5381  John Baker             M4549      457/613   10:08     1:02:52
5382  Ray Roll               M3034      357/446   10:08     1:02:52
5383  Laura Broun            F1718      116/217   10:08     1:02:53
5384  Erin Adamson           F1924      343/656   10:08     1:02:53
5385  Janet Morton           F5054       54/211   10:08     1:02:53
5386  Chrissy Hoerlein       F3034      249/521   10:08     1:02:53
5387  Sharon Douthitt        F3539      255/533   10:08     1:02:53
5388  Stephen Bangs          M0114      132/237   10:08     1:02:54
5389  Shawn Weyrich          F1516       98/166   10:08     1:02:54
5390  Bernard Luschek        M2529      290/382   10:08     1:02:55
5391  Katherine Figiel       F1924      344/656   10:08     1:02:55
5392  Bob Rudolf             M4044      528/650   10:08     1:02:55
5393  Bill Adams             M3539      445/548   10:08     1:02:55
5394  Mary David             F2529      265/614   10:08     1:02:56
5395  Betsy Brandstetter     F4549      119/387   10:09     1:02:56
5396  Tom Dunning            CLYDEB      63/127   10:09     1:02:57
5397  Amy Suder              F3539      256/533   10:09     1:02:57
5398  Mike Murphy            M5054      291/443   10:09     1:02:57
5399  Andrew Fury            M3539      446/548   10:09     1:02:57
5400  Michael Campbell       M5054      292/443   10:09     1:02:57
5401  Shawna Rockwood        F3034      250/521   10:09     1:02:58
5402  Mark Lohmueller        M3539      447/548   10:09     1:02:58
5403  Jennifer Koegel        F1718      117/217   10:09     1:02:58
5404  Ward F Maresca         M4044      529/650   10:09     1:02:58
5405  Kate Shannon           F3539      257/533   10:09     1:02:58
5406  L. Johnson             M0114      133/237   10:09     1:02:59
5407  Danny Whisman          M2529      291/382   10:09     1:02:59
5408  Kelly Clasgens         F2529      266/614   10:09     1:02:59
5409  Page Johnson           M5054      293/443   10:09     1:02:59
5410  Stephen Sallada        M4549      458/613   10:09     1:03:00
5411  Aligia Bridgeland      F4549      120/387   10:09     1:03:00
5412  Erin Drohan            F2529      267/614   10:09     1:03:02
5413  Kathy Rich             F1924      345/656   10:09     1:03:02
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5414  Rebecca Brueggen       F3034      251/521   10:09     1:03:02
5415  Michele Vollmer        F2529      268/614   10:09     1:03:02
5416  Tracy P0hl             F2529      269/614   10:09     1:03:02
5417  Claudia Button         F4044      203/484   10:09     1:03:02
5418  Jared Reynolds         M0114      134/237   10:10     1:03:04
5419  Tim Warning            M4549      459/613   10:10     1:03:04
5420  Dirk Morgan            M4549      460/613   10:10     1:03:05
5421  Steven Hellmich        M4044      530/650   10:10     1:03:05
5422  Debra Day              F3034      252/521   10:10     1:03:05
5423  Nancy Bole             F4044      204/484   10:10     1:03:05
5424  Rick Dauer             M4044      531/650   10:10     1:03:05
5425  Chris Clinton          M4044      532/650   10:10     1:03:05
5426  John Malone            M2529      292/382   10:10     1:03:05
5427  Caitlin Shaughnessy    F1924      346/656   10:10     1:03:05
5428  Joe Vonderhaar         M3539      448/548   10:10     1:03:05
5429  Jill Kemmek            F3034      253/521   10:10     1:03:05
5430  Jesse Raake            M1516      168/200   10:10     1:03:06
5431  Trent Heimann          M3539      449/548   10:10     1:03:06
5432  Jeanne Bens            F3539      258/533   10:10     1:03:06
5433  Patrick Parker         M0114      135/237   10:10     1:03:06
5434  Bryan Wilburn          M3034      358/446   10:10     1:03:07
5435  William Hellmich       M0114      136/237   10:10     1:03:07
5436  Stephanie Fronk        F1516       99/166   10:10     1:03:07
5437  Melissa Schmit         F3539      259/533   10:10     1:03:07
5438  Jake Meagher           M3034      359/446   10:10     1:03:07
5439  Gina Critzer           F1924      347/656   10:10     1:03:07
5440  Chris Hansen           CLYDEA     189/250   10:10     1:03:08
5441  Rachel Tepe            F1924      348/656   10:10     1:03:08
5442  Dave Goodale           M5054      294/443   10:10     1:03:08
5443  Larry Tepe             M5054      295/443   10:10     1:03:08
5444  Tracy Thompson         F2529      270/614   10:11     1:03:09
5445  Stephanie Hinkle       F1924      349/656   10:11     1:03:09
5446  Cheryl Koopman         F3034      254/521   10:11     1:03:09
5447  Cindy Klopp            F4044      205/484   10:11     1:03:10
5448  Mandy Silber           F1718      118/217   10:11     1:03:10
5449  Lisa Mertz             F2529      271/614   10:11     1:03:10
5450  Candice Thompson       F1924      350/656   10:11     1:03:10
5451  Shawnda Moye           F2529      272/614   10:11     1:03:10
5452  Tony Stidham           M3539      450/548   10:11     1:03:10
5453  Al Thompson            M5054      296/443   10:11     1:03:11
5454  Edward Crotty          M3034      360/446   10:11     1:03:11
5455  Laurence Fronk         M4549      461/613   10:11     1:03:11
5456  Susan Hunsberger       F4044      206/484   10:11     1:03:11
5457  Tim Werdmann           CLYDEA     190/250   10:11     1:03:11
5458  Chris Mackey           M1924      354/444   10:11     1:03:12
5459  Abby Schuck            F2529      273/614   10:11     1:03:12
5460  Penny Johnson          F1924      351/656   10:11     1:03:12
5461  Kelly Poole            F2529      274/614   10:11     1:03:12
5462  David Riddick          M4044      533/650   10:11     1:03:12
5463  Lori Willig            F2529      275/614   10:11     1:03:12
5464  Brian Drohan           M1924      355/444   10:11     1:03:13
5465  Tammy Richardson       F3539      260/533   10:11     1:03:13
5466  Christopher Riddick    M0114      137/237   10:11     1:03:13
5467  Scott Menze            M3034      361/446   10:11     1:03:13
5468  Christy Schmidt        F3539      261/533   10:11     1:03:13
5469  Philip Hamilton        CLYDEB      64/127   10:11     1:03:13
5470  Nanci Eiting           F3034      255/521   10:11     1:03:13
5471  Michael Weingarten     M5054      297/443   10:11     1:03:13
5472  Chris Guinn            M4549      462/613   10:11     1:03:14
5473  Patrick Noonan         M4549      463/613   10:11     1:03:14
5474  Alfred Fordan          M3034      362/446   10:11     1:03:14
5475  Dave Wene              M2529      293/382   10:11     1:03:14
5476  Kathy Hipple           F3034      256/521   10:11     1:03:14
5477  D Mason                M4549      464/613   10:11     1:03:15
5478  Tricia Hock            F3034      257/521   10:11     1:03:15
5479  Andrew Kalvelage       M1718      135/165   10:12     1:03:15
5480  Kenneth Vogelpohl      M4549      465/613   10:12     1:03:15
5481  Ashley Couch           F1924      352/656   10:12     1:03:15
5482  Gina Mertens           F1924      353/656   10:12     1:03:16
5483  Bill Davis             M7074         5/14   10:12     1:03:16
5484  Delores Webster        F3034      258/521   10:12     1:03:16
5485  Sherry Penderghast     F3034      259/521   10:12     1:03:17
5486  Lisa Schappacher       F3539      262/533   10:12     1:03:17
5487  Michelle Wanninger     F3034      260/521   10:12     1:03:18
5488  Diana Johnston         F3539      263/533   10:12     1:03:18
5489  Jody Russ              F4549      121/387   10:12     1:03:18
5490  Ted Cwiok              F5559        13/94   10:12     1:03:18
5491  Amy Malcom             F3034      261/521   10:12     1:03:18
5492  Jenny Holten           F1924      354/656   10:12     1:03:18
5493  Megen Hilmer           F4549      122/387   10:12     1:03:18
5494  Pat Kasson             M3539      451/548   10:12     1:03:18
5495  Bill Griffiths         M5054      298/443   10:12     1:03:19
5496  Meredith Steen         F2529      276/614   10:12     1:03:19
5497  Ashlee Carucci         F1924      355/656   10:12     1:03:20
5498  Ken Dew                CLYDEA     191/250   10:12     1:03:20
5499  Mike Westling          M5559      123/229   10:12     1:03:20
5500  Steve Beverage         M5054      299/443   10:12     1:03:21
5501  Meredith Goodwin       F1924      356/656   10:12     1:03:21
5502  Mary Scanlon           F3539      264/533   10:12     1:03:21
5503  Brad Dewey             M3034      363/446   10:13     1:03:21
5504  Brian Goodwin          M1924      356/444   10:13     1:03:22
5505  Nicole Hoff            F1718      119/217   10:13     1:03:24
5506  Shannon Rose           F3034      262/521   10:13     1:03:24
5507  John Rand              CLYDEB      65/127   10:13     1:03:25
5508  Amy Bull               F3539      265/533   10:13     1:03:25
5509  Michael Nussbaum       M4549      466/613   10:13     1:03:25
5510  Colleen Paxton         F3539      266/533   10:13     1:03:25
5511  Kelly Lammers          F2529      277/614   10:13     1:03:25
5512  John Angus             M4549      467/613   10:13     1:03:26
5513  Michael Kreines        M4549      468/613   10:13     1:03:26
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5514  Michael Noonan         M1718      136/165   10:13     1:03:26
5515  Joetta Schmitt         F3539      267/533   10:13     1:03:26
5516  Ryan Tallent           M1924      357/444   10:13     1:03:26
5517  Andy Wagner            M1718      137/165   10:13     1:03:26
5518  Chelsea Schmitt        F0114       59/206   10:13     1:03:26
5519  John Schuh             M1924      358/444   10:13     1:03:27
5520  Tim Keyes              M5054      300/443   10:13     1:03:27
5521  Jane Seddon            F4044      207/484   10:14     1:03:27
5522  Michele Beck           F3034      263/521   10:14     1:03:28
5523  Ian Humphrey           CLYDEA     192/250   10:14     1:03:30
5524  Ray Verst              M3539      452/548   10:14     1:03:30
5525  Robert Denny           M7074         6/14   10:14     1:03:30
5526  Susan Noyes            F3034      264/521   10:14     1:03:30
5527  Ellen Ladd             F4044      208/484   10:14     1:03:30
5528  Linda Rawe             F4044      209/484   10:14     1:03:30
5529  Anne Sammarco          F1924      357/656   10:14     1:03:30
5530  Tim Kleisinger         M1924      359/444   10:14     1:03:30
5531  Tess Payton            F1718      120/217   10:14     1:03:31
5532  Dustin Baynes          M1924      360/444   10:14     1:03:31
5533  Marc Chizek            CLYDEA     193/250   10:14     1:03:31
5534  Terri Reed             F4044      210/484   10:14     1:03:31
5535  Cathy Lohmueller       F3034      265/521   10:14     1:03:32
5536  Mark Pfeiffer          M5054      301/443   10:14     1:03:32
5537  Katie Monich           F1718      121/217   10:14     1:03:32
5538  Mary Gerstle           F1718      122/217   10:14     1:03:32
5539  Andy Dusing            M2529      294/382   10:14     1:03:32
5540  Donna Siemer           F3539      268/533   10:14     1:03:32
5541  Eric Rawe              M0114      138/237   10:14     1:03:32
5542  Bethany Shisler        F3034      266/521   10:14     1:03:32
5543  Jay Eiben              CLYDEB      66/127   10:14     1:03:33
5544  Matthew Cozad          M1516      169/200   10:14     1:03:33
5546  Cindi Clark            F2529      278/614   10:15     1:03:34
5547  Michele Nix            F1924      358/656   10:15     1:03:34
5548  Lauren Ausdenmoore     F1924      359/656   10:15     1:03:34
5549  Jamal Muashsher        CLYDEA     194/250   10:15     1:03:34
5550  Mark Treadwell         M3034      364/446   10:15     1:03:34
5551  Thomas Parker          M3539      453/548   10:15     1:03:34
5552  Lee Estill             M4549      469/613   10:15     1:03:34
5553  Chad Tierney           M2529      295/382   10:15     1:03:35
5554  George Becker          M5559      124/229   10:15     1:03:35
5555  Cherie Estill          F3539      269/533   10:15     1:03:35
5556  Steve Denison          M3539      454/548   10:15     1:03:36
5557  Aisa Kieffer-Dunn      F2529      279/614   10:15     1:03:36
5558  Al Frankey             M4549      470/613   10:15     1:03:36
5559  Brian White            M3034      365/446   10:15     1:03:37
5560  Kelly Crooks           F2529      280/614   10:15     1:03:37
5561  Elizabeth Glazier      F3034      267/521   10:15     1:03:37
5562  Thomas Beck            M4044      534/650   10:15     1:03:37
5563  Jen Obert              F1924      360/656   10:15     1:03:37
5564  Jenny Cardosi          F2529      281/614   10:15     1:03:37
5565  Curtis Gunter          M2529      296/382   10:15     1:03:38
5566  Daniel Vonderwish      M2529      297/382   10:15     1:03:38
5567  William Tapscott       M4044      535/650   10:15     1:03:38
5568  Elizabeth Boh          F1924      361/656   10:15     1:03:39
5569  Jim Poland             M2529      298/382   10:15     1:03:39
5570  Michelle Ashley        F3034      268/521   10:15     1:03:39
5571  Stephanie Boh          F1924      362/656   10:16     1:03:40
5572  Bob Schuning           M3539      455/548   10:16     1:03:40
5573  Peggy Schuning         F3034      269/521   10:16     1:03:41
5574  Jamie Roedersheimer    F2529      282/614   10:16     1:03:41
5575  Beth Kasson            F4044      211/484   10:16     1:03:42
5576  Jayne Snelling         F4549      123/387   10:16     1:03:42
5577  Derek Wolfe            M2529      299/382   10:16     1:03:42
5578  Paul Hufnagel          CLYDEA     195/250   10:16     1:03:42
5579  John Lawrence          M1516      170/200   10:16     1:03:43
5580  Lisa Lawrence          F1924      363/656   10:16     1:03:44
5581  Barbara Bryans         F4044      212/484   10:16     1:03:44
5582  Leslie Garera          F3539      270/533   10:16     1:03:45
5583  Debby Vonluehrte       F5054       55/211   10:16     1:03:45
5584  Carrie Powers          F2529      283/614   10:16     1:03:45
5585  Catherine Cook         F3034      270/521   10:16     1:03:45
5586  Thomas Nye             M1924      361/444   10:16     1:03:45
5587  Chris Rohrer           M3034      366/446   10:17     1:03:46
5588  Lisa Staub             F3539      271/533   10:17     1:03:46
5589  David Willig           M5559      125/229   10:17     1:03:46
5590  Mary Glenn             F2529      284/614   10:17     1:03:46
5591  Kristine Glenn         F2529      285/614   10:17     1:03:47
5592  Heather Merrell        F1516      100/166   10:17     1:03:47
5593  John Sherman           CLYDEB      67/127   10:17     1:03:47
5594  Audrey Merrell         F4549      124/387   10:17     1:03:47
5595  John Erickson          M4549      471/613   10:17     1:03:47
5596  Mark Matuszewski       M4044      536/650   10:17     1:03:48
5597  Cathy Cornell          F4549      125/387   10:17     1:03:48
5598  Brian May              M3034      367/446   10:17     1:03:49
5599  Erin Redman            F3034      271/521   10:17     1:03:49
5600  Rick Bledsoe           M4044      537/650   10:17     1:03:50
5601  Elizabeth Gottfried    F2529      286/614   10:17     1:03:50
5602  Eugene Smith           M5054      302/443   10:17     1:03:50
5603  Mike Tilford           M4044      538/650   10:17     1:03:51
5604  Marcia Caple           F3539      272/533   10:17     1:03:51
5605  Andrew Gottfried       M1924      362/444   10:17     1:03:51
5606  Andrew Clark           CLYDEA     196/250   10:17     1:03:51
5607  Stephen Beaufoy        CLYDEB      68/127   10:17     1:03:51
5608  Donna Bross            F4044      213/484   10:17     1:03:52
5609  Margaux Matter         F1924      364/656   10:17     1:03:52
5610  Dennis Caruso          CLYDEA     197/250   10:17     1:03:52
5611  Becky Dixius           F3539      273/533   10:18     1:03:53
5612  Jim Monahan            M4044      539/650   10:18     1:03:54
5613  Aaron French           M1924      363/444   10:18     1:03:54
5614  Frank Willis           M5054      303/443   10:18     1:03:54
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5615  Candi Graff            F2529      287/614   10:18     1:03:55
5616  Pam Steiner            F4044      214/484   10:18     1:03:56
5617  Larry Wasson           M4549      472/613   10:18     1:03:56
5618  Katie Peter            F3034      272/521   10:18     1:03:56
5619  Steven Alexander       CLYDEB      69/127   10:18     1:03:56
5620  Cristin Shaughnessy    F0114       60/206   10:18     1:03:56
5621  Jessica Zang           ATHENA      16/120   10:18     1:03:56
5622  Jeni Macqueen          F3539      274/533   10:18     1:03:56
5623  Joe Prince             M3539      456/548   10:18     1:03:57
5624  Bari Thornberry        F3034      273/521   10:18     1:03:57
5625  Chris Prince           M3539      457/548   10:18     1:03:57
5626  Katie Sheedy           F3034      274/521   10:18     1:03:57
5627  Lauren Latessa         F1516      101/166   10:18     1:03:57
5628  Kristen Long           F2529      288/614   10:18     1:03:57
5629  Cindy Cleves           F4549      126/387   10:18     1:03:57
5630  Arnett Glassco         F3539      275/533   10:18     1:03:58
5631  Maria Tsoras           F1924      365/656   10:18     1:03:58
5632  Vince Terrones         M4044      540/650   10:18     1:03:58
5633  Dan Long               M3539      458/548   10:18     1:03:58
5634  John Myers             M3539      459/548   10:19     1:03:59
5635  Jonathan Reynolds      M2529      300/382   10:19     1:03:59
5636  Rita Boeing            ATHENA      17/120   10:19     1:04:00
5637  Anne Cushing-Reid      ATHENA      18/120   10:19     1:04:00
5638  Krista Cornejo         F2529      289/614   10:19     1:04:00
5639  Joe Kappa              M4549      473/613   10:19     1:04:00
5640  Chris Sorrentino       M2529      301/382   10:19     1:04:01
5641  Chris Mather           F4044      215/484   10:19     1:04:01
5642  Ben Blaney             M5559      126/229   10:19     1:04:01
5643  Angela Marshall        F2529      290/614   10:19     1:04:02
5644  Tom Griga              CLYDEB      70/127   10:19     1:04:02
5645  Amy Gill               ATHENA      19/120   10:19     1:04:02
5646  Dennis King            M5054      304/443   10:19     1:04:03
5647  Timothy Odonnell       M3034      368/446   10:19     1:04:03
5648  Jill Barkley           F3034      275/521   10:19     1:04:03
5649  Zach Kanta             M1718      138/165   10:19     1:04:03
5650  Betsy Costello         F2529      291/614   10:19     1:04:03
5652  Phil Sheehey           M4549      474/613   10:20     1:04:05
5653  Emily Schenk           F1924      366/656   10:20     1:04:05
5654  Julie Brown            F3034      276/521   10:20     1:04:05
5655  Conor Sheehey          M0114      139/237   10:20     1:04:05
5656  Bonita Rice            F4044      216/484   10:20     1:04:06
5657  Jill Mcdonald          F2529      292/614   10:20     1:04:06
5658  Julie Edgell           F2529      293/614   10:20     1:04:06
5659  Donna Broderick        F4549      127/387   10:20     1:04:06
5660  Kelly Murphy           F2529      294/614   10:20     1:04:06
5661  Rebecca Weisgerber     F3539      276/533   10:20     1:04:07
5662  Stephen Wilson         M5054      305/443   10:20     1:04:07
5663  Darryl Davis           CLYDEB      71/127   10:20     1:04:08
5664  Laura Maddux           F3539      277/533   10:20     1:04:08
5665  Tony Markus            M3034      369/446   10:20     1:04:08
5666  Erin Odonnell          ATHENA      20/120   10:20     1:04:08
5667  Debbie Stewart         F4549      128/387   10:20     1:04:08
5668  Mandy Knox             F2529      295/614   10:20     1:04:08
5669  Togger Akin            M2529      302/382   10:20     1:04:08
5670  Megeara Pauly          F1924      367/656   10:20     1:04:08
5671  Pam Thamann            F4044      217/484   10:20     1:04:09
5672  Elaine Moscovitz       F5054       56/211   10:20     1:04:10
5673  Kate Fiessinger        F1718      123/217   10:20     1:04:10
5674  Karen Grimes           F3539      278/533   10:20     1:04:10
5675  Barbara Phillips       F3034      277/521   10:20     1:04:11
5676  Connie Gravitt         F4549      129/387   10:21     1:04:11
5677  Dale Silver            F4549      130/387   10:21     1:04:11
5678  Dan Sheridan           CLYDEA     198/250   10:21     1:04:11
5679  Ben Bohache            M2529      303/382   10:21     1:04:12
5680  Shannon Johnson        F3034      278/521   10:21     1:04:12
5681  Jeff Gramke            M4044      541/650   10:21     1:04:13
5682  Susan Knippenberg      F3539      279/533   10:21     1:04:13
5683  Heidi Tucker           F2529      296/614   10:21     1:04:13
5684  David Cowls            M3539      460/548   10:21     1:04:14
5685  Natalie Baum           F2529      297/614   10:21     1:04:15
5686  David Placke           M5054      306/443   10:21     1:04:15
5687  Joe Mumper             M2529      304/382   10:21     1:04:15
5688  Kelly Ford             F0114       61/206   10:21     1:04:15
5689  Ryan Eiding            M2529      305/382   10:21     1:04:15
5690  Joe Sadelfeld          M3539      461/548   10:21     1:04:15
5691  Jon Fackler            CLYDEB      72/127   10:21     1:04:16
5692  Traci Eiding           F2529      298/614   10:21     1:04:16
5693  Melissa Mumper         F2529      299/614   10:21     1:04:16
5694  Carolyn Barnett        F2529      300/614   10:21     1:04:17
5695  Alison Morin           F0114       62/206   10:22     1:04:17
5696  Claire Beimesch        F1924      368/656   10:22     1:04:17
5697  Debbie Baker           F3034      279/521   10:22     1:04:19
5698  Joe Schenk             M1924      364/444   10:22     1:04:19
5699  Diane Thompson         F4044      218/484   10:22     1:04:20
5700  Lysa Stenard           F4044      219/484   10:22     1:04:20
5701  Craig Jones            M5054      307/443   10:22     1:04:20
5702  Tim Helmick            M5054      308/443   10:22     1:04:20
5703  Amanda Lageman         F1718      124/217   10:22     1:04:21
5704  Allison Brown          F1718      125/217   10:22     1:04:21
5705  Duff Arnold            M4549      475/613   10:22     1:04:22
5706  Nancy Russell          F3539      280/533   10:22     1:04:22
5707  Marian Thies           F4549      131/387   10:22     1:04:22
5708  Anne Marie Schroer     F1924      369/656   10:22     1:04:22
5709  Charles Hardebeck      M4549      476/613   10:22     1:04:23
5710  Peter Stern            M5559      127/229   10:22     1:04:23
5711  Kathy Myers            F3539      281/533   10:22     1:04:23
5712  Jamie Verdin           F3034      280/521   10:23     1:04:24
5713  Jeanie Buchanan        F2529      301/614   10:23     1:04:24
5714  Joyce Hoffman          F6064         3/29   10:23     1:04:24
5715  Susan Young            F3034      281/521   10:23     1:04:24
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5716  Kristofer Still        M2529      306/382   10:23     1:04:24
5717  Amy Whited             F4549      132/387   10:23     1:04:25
5718  Carrie Sorter          F1924      370/656   10:23     1:04:25
5719  Mark Daugherty         M2529      307/382   10:23     1:04:26
5720  Brittany Ballard       F3034      282/521   10:23     1:04:26
5721  Kristy Woeste          F1924      371/656   10:23     1:04:26
5722  Summer Bradford        F2529      302/614   10:23     1:04:26
5723  Megan Cermak           F1924      372/656   10:23     1:04:26
5724  Thomas Mcmackin        M4549      477/613   10:23     1:04:27
5725  Brain Lindsay          M4549      478/613   10:23     1:04:27
5726  Eric Arlinghaus        M1516      171/200   10:23     1:04:27
5727  Patricia Rosenau       F4044      220/484   10:23     1:04:27
5728  Mary Howenstine        F4044      221/484   10:23     1:04:27
5729  Brent Rolfes           M4549      479/613   10:23     1:04:27
5730  Nancy Clark            F6064         4/29   10:23     1:04:27
5731  John Hofmann           M5559      128/229   10:23     1:04:27
5732  Daniel Mcglothlin      M0114      140/237   10:23     1:04:28
5733  Dennis Carroll         M5054      309/443   10:23     1:04:29
5736  Kristie Dolce          F2529      303/614   10:24     1:04:30
5737  Lawrence Reichard      M5054      310/443   10:24     1:04:31
5738  Maria Peracchio        F2529      304/614   10:24     1:04:32
5739  Liz Nash               F4549      133/387   10:24     1:04:32
5740  Katie Frey             F4044      222/484   10:24     1:04:32
5741  Zachary Smith          M0114      141/237   10:24     1:04:32
5742  Barb Neyer             F3034      283/521   10:24     1:04:33
5743  Susan Kennedy          F5054       57/211   10:24     1:04:33
5744  Carolyn Lodi           F2529      305/614   10:24     1:04:33
5745  Heather Rutherford     ATHENA      21/120   10:24     1:04:33
5746  Richard Kennedy        M5054      311/443   10:24     1:04:33
5747  Janet Baltzersen       F3539      282/533   10:24     1:04:33
5748  Phillip Richardson     M4044      542/650   10:24     1:04:33
5749  Sharen Brown           F4044      223/484   10:24     1:04:34
5750  Gary Glass             M5054      312/443   10:24     1:04:34
5751  Jim Neyer              M3034      370/446   10:24     1:04:34
5752  Aaron Etherton         M0114      142/237   10:24     1:04:34
5753  Kathy Mitchell         F4044      224/484   10:24     1:04:35
5754  Mary Pat Mcgurk        F6064         5/29   10:24     1:04:35
5755  Mike Breitenstein      M4044      543/650   10:24     1:04:35
5756  Evan Jones             M4044      544/650   10:24     1:04:35
5757  Lisa Larkin            F4044      225/484   10:25     1:04:36
5758  Sydney Larkin          F0114       63/206   10:25     1:04:36
5759  Kimberly Eberl         ATHENA      22/120   10:25     1:04:36
5760  Susan Davis            F3034      284/521   10:25     1:04:37
5761  Mark Cahill            M3539      462/548   10:25     1:04:37
5762  Jim Davis              M5559      129/229   10:25     1:04:37
5763  Chris Vuturo           M3034      371/446   10:25     1:04:37
5764  Bryan Warman           M3034      372/446   10:25     1:04:37
5765  Tom Valashinas         M5559      130/229   10:25     1:04:38
5766  Jeff Johnson           M5054      313/443   10:25     1:04:38
5767  June Fryman            F3539      283/533   10:25     1:04:38
5768  Lauren Dreyer          F1924      373/656   10:25     1:04:38
5769  Frank Pater            M4044      545/650   10:25     1:04:38
5770  Nicole Pater           F1924      374/656   10:25     1:04:38
5771  Jeff Fryman            CLYDEB      73/127   10:25     1:04:39
5772  Jennifer Rouse         F1924      375/656   10:25     1:04:39
5773  Tamara Smith           F4549      134/387   10:25     1:04:39
5774  Angie Niebling         F3034      285/521   10:25     1:04:40
5775  Amy Hollander          F2529      306/614   10:25     1:04:40
5776  James Knight           M4044      546/650   10:25     1:04:41
5777  Bob Pitcairn           M5559      131/229   10:25     1:04:41
5778  Kevin Grider           M3539      463/548   10:25     1:04:41
5779  Jenny Dilbone          F4044      226/484   10:25     1:04:42
5780  Emmylou Studer         F1718      126/217   10:25     1:04:42
5781  Tony Meredith          M3034      373/446   10:26     1:04:42
5782  Allie Dilbone          F0114       64/206   10:26     1:04:42
5783  Nathan Grider          M0114      143/237   10:26     1:04:42
5784  Amanda Studer          F0114       65/206   10:26     1:04:42
5785  Brad Knigga            M3539      464/548   10:26     1:04:42
5786  Amye Welte             F3034      286/521   10:26     1:04:42
5787  Matt Velten            CLYDEA     199/250   10:26     1:04:42
5788  Kyle Crotty            F1516      102/166   10:26     1:04:43
5789  Phil Dietmeyer         M4549      480/613   10:26     1:04:43
5790  Leah Burggraf          F2529      307/614   10:26     1:04:43
5791  Doug Dunbar            M3034      374/446   10:26     1:04:43
5792  Amy Kennedy            F4044      227/484   10:26     1:04:43
5793  Sarah Beekman          F2529      308/614   10:26     1:04:44
5794  Tori Velten            F0114       66/206   10:26     1:04:44
5795  Olaf Roeder            CLYDEB      74/127   10:26     1:04:45
5796  Mark Washick           M4549      481/613   10:26     1:04:47
5797  Margaret Mcclure       F3539      284/533   10:26     1:04:47
5798  Jack Gormley           M5559      132/229   10:27     1:04:48
5799  Ann Forbes             F4044      228/484   10:27     1:04:48
5800  Amy Hambrick           F1718      127/217   10:27     1:04:49
5801  Mary Smith             F4044      229/484   10:27     1:04:49
5802  Edward Smith           M4044      547/650   10:27     1:04:49
5803  Kristen Frommeyer      F1718      128/217   10:27     1:04:49
5804  Sara Folkers           F0114       67/206   10:27     1:04:49
5805  Crystin Sammons        F0114       68/206   10:27     1:04:50
5806  Antony Parnigoni       M0114      144/237   10:27     1:04:50
5807  Tony Parnigoni         M4044      548/650   10:27     1:04:51
5808  Jim Rahe               M4549      482/613   10:27     1:04:51
5809  Michael Siman          M3539      465/548   10:27     1:04:51
5810  Andy Woody             M3034      375/446   10:27     1:04:51
5811  Cindy Rahe             F4549      135/387   10:27     1:04:51
5812  Jack Frey              M0114      145/237   10:27     1:04:51
5813  Tyler Hensley          M0114      146/237   10:27     1:04:52
5814  Tony Havens            M2529      308/382   10:27     1:04:52
5815  Jennifer Gold          F2529      309/614   10:27     1:04:52
5816  Brian Herman           CLYDEA     200/250   10:27     1:04:53
5817  Scott Mcelfresh        M3034      376/446   10:27     1:04:53
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5818  Jennifer Black         F2529      310/614   10:27     1:04:53
5819  Gary Mckee             M4549      483/613   10:27     1:04:53
5820  Tiffany Hale           F0114       69/206   10:27     1:04:53
5821  Ken Schumacher         M4549      484/613   10:27     1:04:54
5822  Russell Hale           M6064        40/87   10:27     1:04:54
5823  Marjorie Aaron         F4549      136/387   10:27     1:04:54
5824  Karisa Ford            F1516      103/166   10:27     1:04:54
5825  Amanda Denney          F3034      287/521   10:28     1:04:54
5826  David Aaron            M4549      485/613   10:28     1:04:54
5827  Teri Rottner           F3539      285/533   10:28     1:04:54
5828  Rebecca Hilbert        F4044      230/484   10:28     1:04:55
5829  Robert Tuttle          M3539      466/548   10:28     1:04:55
5830  Keith Gregory          M1924      365/444   10:28     1:04:55
5831  Elizabeth Tuttle       F3034      288/521   10:28     1:04:55
5832  Kevin Sullivan         M4044      549/650   10:28     1:04:55
5833  Michael Seeley         M4549      486/613   10:28     1:04:55
5834  Dan Ramstetter         M3034      377/446   10:28     1:04:56
5835  Larry Brandstetter     M5054      314/443   10:28     1:04:56
5836  Richard Riestenberg    M2529      309/382   10:28     1:04:56
5837  Kelly Havens           F2529      311/614   10:28     1:04:58
5838  Debbie Graphman        F3539      286/533   10:28     1:04:58
5839  Jamie Morton           M2529      310/382   10:28     1:04:58
5840  Sharon Bresser         F3034      289/521   10:28     1:04:58
5841  Richard Derickson      M5054      315/443   10:28     1:04:58
5842  Megan Groppe           F1516      104/166   10:28     1:04:58
5843  Laura Straubing        F1924      376/656   10:28     1:04:58
5844  Steve Straubing        M5054      316/443   10:28     1:04:58
5845  Alex Straubing         M0114      147/237   10:28     1:04:58
5846  Kathryn Cunningham     F3539      287/533   10:28     1:04:59
5847  Paige Orthmeyer        F2529      312/614   10:28     1:04:59
5848  Todd Clarke            M3539      467/548   10:28     1:04:59
5849  Kristina Schappell     F1924      377/656   10:28     1:04:59
5850  Blake Helms            M3539      468/548   10:28     1:05:00
5851  Chris Tucker           M3539      469/548   10:28     1:05:00
5852  Ken Schappell          M4044      550/650   10:28     1:05:00
5853  Bill Carigan           M3539      470/548   10:29     1:05:01
5854  Stacey Vespaziani      F1924      378/656   10:29     1:05:01
5855  Ellen Russell          F3034      290/521   10:29     1:05:01
5856  Harry Van Lieu         M6064        41/87   10:29     1:05:01
5857  Roger Miller           M4549      487/613   10:29     1:05:01
5858  Kent Hall              M4549      488/613   10:29     1:05:01
5859  Melissa Becker         F1924      379/656   10:29     1:05:02
5860  Niva Seid              F2529      313/614   10:29     1:05:02
5861  Gina Adkins            F3539      288/533   10:29     1:05:02
5862  Brian Green            M3034      378/446   10:29     1:05:02
5863  Gina Moore             F3034      291/521   10:29     1:05:03
5864  Anthony Spinney        M2529      311/382   10:29     1:05:03
5865  Bill Welch             CLYDEA     201/250   10:29     1:05:03
5866  John Fry               M3539      471/548   10:29     1:05:04
5867  Damon Baurichter       M3539      472/548   10:29     1:05:04
5868  Thomas Hoffman         M4044      551/650   10:29     1:05:04
5869  Chris Green            CLYDEB      75/127   10:29     1:05:04
5870  Kimberly Krimpenfort   F3034      292/521   10:29     1:05:04
5871  Dalton Poynter         M0114      148/237   10:29     1:05:04
5872  Christopher Bucher     M3034      379/446   10:29     1:05:05
5873  Carrie Bushman         F1924      380/656   10:29     1:05:05
5874  Cassie Johnson         F1516      105/166   10:29     1:05:05
5875  Craig Johnson          M4549      489/613   10:29     1:05:06
5876  Vien Ho                M3034      380/446   10:29     1:05:06
5877  David Cole             CLYDEA     202/250   10:29     1:05:06
5878  Jenny Cox              F3539      289/533   10:29     1:05:06
5879  Pedro Caetano          M3034      381/446   10:29     1:05:07
5880  Heather Wolper         F2529      314/614   10:30     1:05:07
5881  Lynne Schneebeck       F3539      290/533   10:30     1:05:07
5882  Taylor Icenogle        M0114      149/237   10:30     1:05:07
5883  Ray Adams              M4044      552/650   10:30     1:05:08
5884  Holly Schmaltz         F1718      129/217   10:30     1:05:08
5885  Bob Nienaber           M5559      133/229   10:30     1:05:08
5886  Chris Dibattista       M2529      312/382   10:30     1:05:08
5887  Julie Poulin           F1924      381/656   10:30     1:05:10
5888  Terry Serena           M5054      317/443   10:30     1:05:10
5889  Matthew Mchenry        M3539      473/548   10:30     1:05:10
5890  Kimberly Mcvey         F4044      231/484   10:30     1:05:10
5891  Mark Crowthers         M5054      318/443   10:30     1:05:11
5892  Jeffrey Mccarthy       M3539      474/548   10:30     1:05:11
5893  Jennifer Mccarthy      F3034      293/521   10:30     1:05:11
5894  Robert Guard           M5054      319/443   10:30     1:05:11
5895  Jennifer Barbe         F1924      382/656   10:30     1:05:11
5896  Andrea Mitchell        F3034      294/521   10:30     1:05:11
5897  Jason Daniels          M1924      366/444   10:30     1:05:11
5898  Linda Carlson          F4044      232/484   10:30     1:05:11
5899  Jennifer Lenihan       F3034      295/521   10:30     1:05:12
5900  Dione Goyette          F3539      291/533   10:30     1:05:12
5901  Thomas Carothers       M5559      134/229   10:30     1:05:12
5902  Rachelle Frost         F3539      292/533   10:30     1:05:13
5903  Randy Pepple           M4549      490/613   10:31     1:05:13
5904  Linda Kropp            F3034      296/521   10:31     1:05:14
5905  Michael Barnett        M5054      320/443   10:31     1:05:14
5906  E Kropp                M4044      553/650   10:31     1:05:14
5907  Janet Nester           F1924      383/656   10:31     1:05:15
5908  Daniel Gruenstein      M3034      382/446   10:31     1:05:16
5909  Daniel Mott            M4044      554/650   10:31     1:05:16
5910  Dain Wahl              CLYDEA     203/250   10:31     1:05:16
5911  Matt Wray              M3539      475/548   10:31     1:05:17
5912  Sean Moser             M1516      172/200   10:31     1:05:17
5913  Chris Breda            M3539      476/548   10:31     1:05:17
5914  Gina Breda             F3539      293/533   10:31     1:05:17
5915  Sundae Niehaus         F2529      315/614   10:31     1:05:17
5916  Robby George           M0114      150/237   10:31     1:05:18
5917  Benny Dunaway          M5559      135/229   10:31     1:05:19
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5918  Nikki Hall             F2529      316/614   10:32     1:05:21
5919  James Hall             M2529      313/382   10:32     1:05:21
5920  Lynne Odonnell         F3539      294/533   10:32     1:05:22
5921  Jaylene Schaefer       F3539      295/533   10:32     1:05:23
5922  Tiz Arnold             F2529      317/614   10:32     1:05:23
5923  John Willig            M5054      321/443   10:32     1:05:23
5924  Betsy Lippitt          F5054       58/211   10:32     1:05:23
5925  Doug Franz             M3539      477/548   10:32     1:05:23
5926  Janet Bruns            F3034      297/521   10:32     1:05:24
5927  Rachel Noll            ATHENA      23/120   10:32     1:05:24
5928  Christine Krahe        F3539      296/533   10:32     1:05:24
5929  Tom Harris             M4549      491/613   10:32     1:05:24
5930  Marie Beiderbeck       F4044      233/484   10:32     1:05:24
5931  Beth Johnson           F4044      234/484   10:32     1:05:25
5932  Samantha Geiger        F1718      130/217   10:32     1:05:25
5933  Ken Page               M5054      322/443   10:33     1:05:27
5934  Shintosha Booth        F0114       70/206   10:33     1:05:27
5935  Nathan Desjardin       CLYDEA     204/250   10:33     1:05:27
5936  Melissa Page           F1924      384/656   10:33     1:05:27
5937  Derren Welton          M3539      478/548   10:33     1:05:28
5938  Mark Higgins           M3034      383/446   10:33     1:05:29
5939  Brian Damico           M2529      314/382   10:33     1:05:29
5940  Teresa Damico          F4044      235/484   10:33     1:05:29
5941  Sharon Meddings        F3034      298/521   10:33     1:05:29
5942  Kim Brenner            F3034      299/521   10:33     1:05:30
5943  Rosie Depenbrock       F5054       59/211   10:33     1:05:30
5944  Adam Tanners           M3034      384/446   10:33     1:05:30
5945  Brooke Pennington      F2529      318/614   10:33     1:05:30
5946  Carolina Ferran        F3034      300/521   10:33     1:05:31
5947  Lee Mcknight           M3034      385/446   10:34     1:05:32
5948  Suzanne Thomas         F3539      297/533   10:34     1:05:32
5949  Michael Prus           M2529      315/382   10:34     1:05:33
5950  Allison Kelly          F1718      131/217   10:34     1:05:33
5951  Barb Fiessinger        F4549      137/387   10:34     1:05:33
5952  Vanessa Pille          F1924      385/656   10:34     1:05:34
5953  Shannon Mcintosh       F1924      386/656   10:34     1:05:34
5954  Susan Stockman         F3539      298/533   10:34     1:05:34
5955  Andrew Bishop          M0114      151/237   10:34     1:05:35
5956  Holly Crawford         F3034      301/521   10:34     1:05:35
5957  Tricia Marmer          F3034      302/521   10:34     1:05:35
5958  Robert Liebman         M5559      136/229   10:34     1:05:36
5959  Kimberly Benz          F3539      299/533   10:34     1:05:36
5960  Daryl Wright           M1516      173/200   10:34     1:05:36
5961  Erin Butler            F1924      387/656   10:34     1:05:37
5962  Pat Frew               M4044      555/650   10:34     1:05:37
5963  Hilary Frew            F0114       71/206   10:34     1:05:37
5964  Jeffrey Schneider      M4044      556/650   10:34     1:05:37
5965  Michelle Eckert        F2529      319/614   10:34     1:05:37
5966  William Rackley        M2529      316/382   10:35     1:05:38
5967  Anna Walsh             F1718      132/217   10:35     1:05:38
5968  Peggy Walsh            F4549      138/387   10:35     1:05:38
5969  Alison Walsh           F0114       72/206   10:35     1:05:38
5970  Justine Meiner         F1924      388/656   10:35     1:05:40
5971  Mike Moore             CLYDEB      76/127   10:35     1:05:40
5972  Ann Eichhold           F1924      389/656   10:35     1:05:40
5973  Karen Toll             F3539      300/533   10:35     1:05:40
5974  Angela Martin          F1924      390/656   10:35     1:05:41
5975  Kelly Ralston          F1924      391/656   10:35     1:05:41
5976  Jennifer Blazejewski   F1924      392/656   10:35     1:05:42
5977  Rebecca Kimberlin      F4044      236/484   10:35     1:05:43
5978  Greg Fioretti          M3034      386/446   10:35     1:05:43
5979  Steve Black            M5054      323/443   10:36     1:05:44
5980  Terri Brown            F4044      237/484   10:36     1:05:44
5981  Susan Erickson         F4549      139/387   10:36     1:05:44
5982  Jeffrey Brown          M4044      557/650   10:36     1:05:45
5983  Emily Terlau           F1924      393/656   10:36     1:05:46
5984  Jill Meyer             F4549      140/387   10:36     1:05:47
5985  Jenny Bode             F3034      303/521   10:36     1:05:47
5986  Jessica Bosserman      F1718      133/217   10:36     1:05:48
5987  Patricia Prince        F3539      301/533   10:36     1:05:48
5988  Paul Myers             M5054      324/443   10:36     1:05:48
5989  Katy Moore             F1718      134/217   10:36     1:05:48
5990  Kristin Laskey         F3539      302/533   10:36     1:05:49
5991  Paul Laskey            M3539      479/548   10:36     1:05:49
5992  Joe Garera             CLYDEB      77/127   10:36     1:05:49
5993  Elizabeth Gore         F0114       73/206   10:36     1:05:50
5994  Brian Smyth            M2529      317/382   10:36     1:05:50
5995  Geoffrey King          M3034      387/446   10:37     1:05:50
5996  Dana Groh              F2529      320/614   10:37     1:05:51
5997  Jesse Obert            CLYDEA     205/250   10:37     1:05:51
5998  Katie Taft             F3034      304/521   10:37     1:05:52
5999  Autumn Hurm            F4044      238/484   10:37     1:05:52
6000  Kate Hurm              F2529      321/614   10:37     1:05:52
6001  Savvas Koushiappas     M3034      388/446   10:37     1:05:53
6002  Jim Rhoda              M6569        12/32   10:37     1:05:53
6003  Lisa Emery             F3034      305/521   10:37     1:05:53
6004  Cassie Bick            F1924      394/656   10:37     1:05:53
6005  Ann Rhoda              F6064         6/29   10:37     1:05:53
6006  Erica Kelly            F1924      395/656   10:37     1:05:54
6007  Sheryl Hayes           F3034      306/521   10:37     1:05:54
6008  Stacey Bosserman       F1516      106/166   10:37     1:05:54
6009  Maria Mckenrick        F1924      396/656   10:37     1:05:55
6010  Ronald Haigis          M6064        42/87   10:37     1:05:55
6011  Traci Brandon          F3034      307/521   10:37     1:05:56
6012  Richard Sparks         M5054      325/443   10:37     1:05:56
6013  Janet Estes            F3034      308/521   10:38     1:05:58
6014  Mary Beth Lind         F3034      309/521   10:38     1:05:58
6015  Tim Flenner            M5054      326/443   10:38     1:05:59
6016  Lindsey Romes          F1718      135/217   10:38     1:05:59
6017  Bryan Foltz            M4044      558/650   10:38     1:05:59
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6018  Bob Cox                M3539      480/548   10:38     1:05:59
6019  Kristie Ferguson       F3539      303/533   10:38     1:05:59
6020  Michelle Boerger       F2529      322/614   10:38     1:05:59
6021  Donna Gunn             F4549      141/387   10:38     1:06:00
6022  Jerry Stephens         M2529      318/382   10:38     1:06:00
6023  Cara Nocero            ATHENA      24/120   10:38     1:06:01
6024  Teresa Stephens        F2529      323/614   10:38     1:06:01
6025  Michael Brumfield      M3034      389/446   10:38     1:06:01
6026  Jack Stopkotte         M6064        43/87   10:38     1:06:01
6027  Mary Landi             F5054       60/211   10:38     1:06:01
6028  Kimberly Vormbrock     F3034      310/521   10:38     1:06:01
6029  Elissa Pleshinger      F4549      142/387   10:38     1:06:02
6030  Kelly Gillman          F2529      324/614   10:38     1:06:02
6031  Fofi Constantinidou    F3539      304/533   10:38     1:06:02
6032  Sean Mccloskey         M0114      152/237   10:39     1:06:03
6033  Shannon Odonnell       F1924      397/656   10:39     1:06:03
6034  Suzanne Weber          F1924      398/656   10:39     1:06:03
6035  Kerri Gilligan         F4044      239/484   10:39     1:06:04
6036  Laura Booke            F6569         1/10   10:39     1:06:04
6037  Joan Dornette          F5559        14/94   10:39     1:06:05
6038  Marilyn Weber          F4549      143/387   10:39     1:06:05
6039  Mike Butler            M3034      390/446   10:39     1:06:05
6040  Jessica Anderson       F1924      399/656   10:39     1:06:05
6041  Richard Shulman        M1718      139/165   10:39     1:06:05
6042  Colleen O'donnell      F3539      305/533   10:39     1:06:05
6044  Rachel Long            F1924      400/656   10:39     1:06:05
6045  Jennifer Grace         F3034      311/521   10:39     1:06:06
6046  Andrew Simon           M2529      319/382   10:39     1:06:06
6047  Melissa Riehle         F3034      312/521   10:39     1:06:06
6048  Cindy Gore             F4044      240/484   10:39     1:06:06
6049  Lk Ward                F3034      313/521   10:39     1:06:06
6050  Belinda Thomas         F2529      325/614   10:39     1:06:07
6051  Veronica Murio         F2529      326/614   10:39     1:06:07
6052  Andrea Poppel          F1924      401/656   10:39     1:06:07
6053  Susan Groene           F4044      241/484   10:39     1:06:07
6054  Marihelen Bauer        F4044      242/484   10:39     1:06:07
6055  Michael Wright         M1718      140/165   10:39     1:06:08
6056  Gary Mantello          M5559      137/229   10:39     1:06:09
6057  Thomas Blumer          M4549      492/613   10:40     1:06:10
6058  Michael Williams       M3034      391/446   10:40     1:06:10
6059  Robbie Garvin          M5054      327/443   10:40     1:06:10
6060  Mary Jesse Price       F1516      107/166   10:40     1:06:10
6061  Peggy Hayes            F4044      243/484   10:40     1:06:10
6062  Mary Meagher           F3034      314/521   10:40     1:06:11
6063  Jonathan Gordon        M3539      481/548   10:40     1:06:11
6064  Alice Schneider        F5559        15/94   10:40     1:06:11
6065  Kyle Falhaber          M1924      367/444   10:40     1:06:12
6066  Emily Schnur           F1924      402/656   10:40     1:06:13
6067  Howard Schumacher      M6064        44/87   10:40     1:06:13
6068  Eric Shafer            CLYDEB      78/127   10:40     1:06:13
6069  Suzanne Broerman       F4549      144/387   10:40     1:06:14
6070  Julie Kearns           F4549      145/387   10:40     1:06:14
6071  Timothy Mathile        CLYDEA     206/250   10:40     1:06:14
6072  Thane Maynard          M4549      493/613   10:40     1:06:14
6073  Emily Claybon          F1924      403/656   10:40     1:06:14
6074  Ellie Beck             F1924      404/656   10:40     1:06:14
6075  Dave Roberts           M5054      328/443   10:40     1:06:15
6076  Pam Roberts            F5054       61/211   10:41     1:06:15
6077  Andrew Meyer           M1516      174/200   10:41     1:06:15
6078  Elizabeth Tremblay     F1718      136/217   10:41     1:06:16
6079  Scott Beeso            M3539      482/548   10:41     1:06:16
6080  Tom Reynolds           M7074         7/14   10:41     1:06:16
6081  Chris Frimming         CLYDEA     207/250   10:41     1:06:17
6082  Claire Miller          F1924      405/656   10:41     1:06:17
6083  Jeff Carr              CLYDEB      79/127   10:41     1:06:20
6084  Shelly Felix           F2529      327/614   10:41     1:06:20
6085  Paul Casnellie         M5559      138/229   10:41     1:06:20
6086  Gail Carr              F4044      244/484   10:41     1:06:21
6087  Kathy Posey            F3539      306/533   10:42     1:06:21
6088  Serena Satcher         ATHENA      25/120   10:42     1:06:22
6089  Eric Joiner            M4044      559/650   10:42     1:06:22
6090  Sarah Bare             F1924      406/656   10:42     1:06:23
6091  Rachel Goodhart        ATHENA      26/120   10:42     1:06:23
6092  Jennifer Luke          F3539      307/533   10:42     1:06:23
6093  Joe Schneider          M0114      153/237   10:42     1:06:23
6094  Terrie Wells           F4044      245/484   10:42     1:06:24
6095  Mark Knigga            CLYDEB      80/127   10:42     1:06:24
6096  Pam Butler             F3539      308/533   10:42     1:06:24
6097  Bill Ashton            M5559      139/229   10:42     1:06:24
6098  Tina Smith             F3539      309/533   10:42     1:06:25
6099  Bill Browning          M4044      560/650   10:42     1:06:25
6100  Ken Heile              M4549      494/613   10:42     1:06:26
6101  Jeremy Silber          M1924      368/444   10:42     1:06:26
6102  Joanne Feiertag        F4044      246/484   10:42     1:06:27
6103  Julie Murphy           F2529      328/614   10:43     1:06:27
6104  Patricia Fite          F4044      247/484   10:43     1:06:27
6105  Kimberly James         F3539      310/533   10:43     1:06:28
6106  Michelle Stewart       F3539      311/533   10:43     1:06:28
6107  Renee Moore            F4044      248/484   10:43     1:06:29
6108  Joan Harris            F4549      146/387   10:43     1:06:29
6109  Tony Sawma             M1924      369/444   10:43     1:06:30
6110  Victoria Brink         F2529      329/614   10:43     1:06:30
6111  Robert Read            CLYDEA     208/250   10:43     1:06:30
6112  Anne Doepker           F2529      330/614   10:43     1:06:30
6113  Harry Baldwin          M6569        13/32   10:43     1:06:31
6114  Rob Walsh              M0114      154/237   10:43     1:06:31
6115  James Schmidt          M4549      495/613   10:43     1:06:32
6116  Michael Johnson        M5054      329/443   10:43     1:06:32
6117  Don Nunlist            M5559      140/229   10:43     1:06:32
6118  Ashlie Robbins         F1718      137/217   10:43     1:06:32
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6119  Richard Caudell        M4549      496/613   10:43     1:06:32
6120  Alan Safdi             M5054      330/443   10:43     1:06:33
6121  Jerry Kelley           M4044      561/650   10:43     1:06:33
6122  Macc Kelley            M0114      155/237   10:43     1:06:33
6123  Kurt Demel             M3034      392/446   10:43     1:06:33
6124  Marty Robbins          M5054      331/443   10:43     1:06:33
6125  Louis Flaspohler       M3539      483/548   10:44     1:06:34
6126  Stephanie Freihofer    F3539      312/533   10:44     1:06:35
6127  Tracy Mayer            F2529      331/614   10:44     1:06:35
6128  Lindsay Baker          F0114       74/206   10:44     1:06:35
6129  Jenni Rytel            F3034      315/521   10:44     1:06:37
6130  Amanda Jones           F3034      316/521   10:44     1:06:37
6131  Ken Evans              M5559      141/229   10:44     1:06:37
6132  Renee Lenz             F4549      147/387   10:44     1:06:38
6133  David Johnstone        M4549      497/613   10:44     1:06:38
6134  Karen Forgus           F4044      249/484   10:44     1:06:39
6135  Tim Forrest            M3539      484/548   10:45     1:06:40
6136  Amy Roberts            F3034      317/521   10:45     1:06:40
6137  Greg Vanamerongen      M1516      175/200   10:45     1:06:40
6138  Brigid Kelly           F1924      407/656   10:45     1:06:40
6139  Richie Korn            M3034      393/446   10:45     1:06:41
6140  Hans Gallezzo          CLYDEB      81/127   10:45     1:06:41
6141  Karen Wolpert          F3034      318/521   10:45     1:06:42
6142  Derek Vanamerongen     M4549      498/613   10:45     1:06:42
6143  Richard Harper         CLYDEA     209/250   10:45     1:06:43
6144  David Baroch           M1924      370/444   10:45     1:06:43
6145  Tom Aulicino           CLYDEA     210/250   10:45     1:06:44
6146  Jennifer Walton        F3034      319/521   10:45     1:06:44
6147  Jennie Schwalbach      F2529      332/614   10:45     1:06:45
6148  Tina Meinhardt         F1924      408/656   10:45     1:06:45
6149  Suzanne Byrns          F3034      320/521   10:45     1:06:45
6150  Tom Luzietti           M5054      332/443   10:45     1:06:45
6151  Vincent Gilday         M5559      142/229   10:45     1:06:45
6152  Joe Erpenbeck          M4044      562/650   10:45     1:06:45
6153  Sarah Kittleman        F1718      138/217   10:45     1:06:45
6154  Kathleen Gilday        F3034      321/521   10:45     1:06:46
6155  Matt Dulle             M3034      394/446   10:45     1:06:46
6156  Yolinda Baltazar       M2529      320/382   10:45     1:06:46
6157  Ray Haley              CLYDEA     211/250   10:46     1:06:47
6158  Carmen Weber           F2529      333/614   10:46     1:06:47
6159  William Giglio         M4549      499/613   10:46     1:06:47
6160  Susan Snyder           F4044      250/484   10:46     1:06:47
6161  Susan Irvine           F5054       62/211   10:46     1:06:48
6162  Kristin Spatz          F3034      322/521   10:46     1:06:49
6163  Bradley Folkers        M1516      176/200   10:46     1:06:49
6164  Tracy Wilson           F3034      323/521   10:46     1:06:49
6165  Kelly Gavin            F1516      108/166   10:46     1:06:49
6166  Garry Shields          M4549      500/613   10:46     1:06:49
6167  Kathy Dye              F4549      148/387   10:46     1:06:49
6168  Stacy Knife            F2529      334/614   10:46     1:06:50
6169  Paul Bader             M4044      563/650   10:46     1:06:51
6170  Mike Koester           M5559      143/229   10:46     1:06:51
6171  Kevin Goetz            M1924      371/444   10:46     1:06:52
6172  Erin Korn              F2529      335/614   10:46     1:06:52
6173  Pearl Spaulding        F3539      313/533   10:46     1:06:52
6174  Shelly Donovan         F3539      314/533   10:46     1:06:52
6175  Alison Hinkle          F1924      409/656   10:47     1:06:52
6176  Karen Kruger           F5054       63/211   10:47     1:06:52
6177  Patricia Cusumano      F4044      251/484   10:47     1:06:52
6178  Lara Gilligan          F1718      139/217   10:47     1:06:53
6179  April Wang             F1516      109/166   10:47     1:06:53
6180  Boris Lushniak         M4044      564/650   10:47     1:06:53
6181  Mary Donofrio          F4549      149/387   10:47     1:06:53
6182  Greg Wheeler           M2529      321/382   10:47     1:06:54
6183  Anne Steer             F5054       64/211   10:47     1:06:55
6184  Carol Krisko           F5054       65/211   10:47     1:06:56
6185  Silke Liebers          F1924      410/656   10:47     1:06:56
6186  David Thompson         M4044      565/650   10:47     1:06:56
6187  Thomas Jergus          M1924      372/444   10:47     1:06:56
6188  Patricia Bard          F5054       66/211   10:47     1:06:56
6189  William Orourke        M5559      144/229   10:47     1:06:57
6190  Randy Bernard          M3539      485/548   10:47     1:06:57
6191  Hilary Dreyer          F2529      336/614   10:47     1:06:57
6192  Bob Schutte            M5054      333/443   10:47     1:06:58
6193  Thomas Zestermann      M5559      145/229   10:47     1:06:58
6194  Lisa Mills             F3539      315/533   10:47     1:06:58
6195  Kit Gurry              F1924      411/656   10:47     1:06:58
6196  Jerry Ballinger        M5054      334/443   10:47     1:06:58
6197  Janice Snook           F3034      324/521   10:48     1:06:59
6198  Buffy Goodale          F5054       67/211   10:48     1:06:59
6199  Sandra Grammel         F4044      252/484   10:48     1:06:59
6200  Charles Bell           M4549      501/613   10:48     1:07:00
6201  Ben Brandstetter       M2529      322/382   10:48     1:07:00
6202  Melissa Bledsoe        F3539      316/533   10:48     1:07:00
6203  James Eglseder         CLYDEB      82/127   10:48     1:07:00
6204  Nam Phuong Nguyen-Le   F2529      337/614   10:48     1:07:00
6205  Leeann Wogenstahl      F3539      317/533   10:48     1:07:01
6206  Krista Jones           F3034      325/521   10:48     1:07:01
6207  Donald Theobald        M5054      335/443   10:48     1:07:02
6208  Meghan Kenney          F1924      412/656   10:48     1:07:02
6209  Tim Bonawitz           M5054      336/443   10:48     1:07:03
6210  Erin Mckenna           F2529      338/614   10:48     1:07:03
6212  Daniel Mckenna         CLYDEB      83/127   10:48     1:07:04
6213  Joseph Goeke           M5054      337/443   10:49     1:07:07
6214  Dan Donovan            M5559      146/229   10:49     1:07:07
6215  Sue Donovan            F3034      326/521   10:49     1:07:08
6216  Terrie Meister         F3034      327/521   10:49     1:07:08
6217  Mary Sitko             F3034      328/521   10:49     1:07:08
6218  Lisa Whirls            F3539      318/533   10:49     1:07:08
6219  Jennifer Wilson        F3034      329/521   10:49     1:07:08
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6220  Bo Erpenbeck           M1516      177/200   10:49     1:07:09
6221  Bruce Lewis            M4549      502/613   10:49     1:07:09
6222  Chris Marksberry       CLYDEB      84/127   10:49     1:07:09
6223  Jerry Butt             M5054      338/443   10:49     1:07:11
6224  Esperanza Tovar        ATHENA      27/120   10:50     1:07:11
6225  Amy Radcliff           F1516      110/166   10:50     1:07:11
6226  Anna Daugherty         F1718      140/217   10:50     1:07:12
6227  Jillian Pez            F0114       75/206   10:50     1:07:12
6228  Erin Manning           F2529      339/614   10:50     1:07:12
6229  Joshua Mattie          M1924      373/444   10:50     1:07:13
6230  Todd Taylor            M3034      395/446   10:50     1:07:13
6231  Madeline Skopin        F0114       76/206   10:50     1:07:14
6232  Chris Nye              M1924      374/444   10:50     1:07:14
6233  Andy Staton            M1924      375/444   10:50     1:07:14
6234  Ann Robinson           F4044      253/484   10:50     1:07:14
6235  Brett Smith            M2529      323/382   10:50     1:07:15
6236  Shannon Staton-Growcoc F3034      330/521   10:50     1:07:15
6237  Marty Moore            M4044      566/650   10:50     1:07:15
6238  Randall Nye            M5559      147/229   10:50     1:07:16
6239  Meghan Latimer         FNOAGE        6/14   10:50     1:07:16
6240  Neil Gartner           M4549      503/613   10:50     1:07:16
6241  Jackie Kunkel          F3539      319/533   10:50     1:07:16
6242  Greg Homoelle          CLYDEB      85/127   10:50     1:07:17
6243  Shannon Homoelle       F2529      340/614   10:50     1:07:17
6244  Amy Richburg           F3539      320/533   10:50     1:07:17
6245  Matthew Nye            M1924      376/444   10:50     1:07:17
6246  Tommy Latimer          M3034      396/446   10:51     1:07:17
6247  Eli Gadsden            M2529      324/382   10:51     1:07:17
6248  David Nye              M1924      377/444   10:51     1:07:18
6249  Staci Jarvis           F3034      331/521   10:51     1:07:18
6250  Joann Foertsch         F4549      150/387   10:51     1:07:18
6251  Christina Hardebeck    F1516      111/166   10:51     1:07:19
6252  Brendon Lake           M0114      156/237   10:51     1:07:19
6253  Mark Schmidt           M4044      567/650   10:51     1:07:19
6254  Tara Curtis            F3034      332/521   10:51     1:07:19
6255  Evan Chance            M0114      157/237   10:51     1:07:19
6256  Anna Schmidt           F0114       77/206   10:51     1:07:19
6257  Kimberly Jones         F1924      413/656   10:51     1:07:20
6258  Donna Hedge            ATHENA      28/120   10:51     1:07:21
6259  Tracy Trego            F3539      321/533   10:51     1:07:21
6260  Becky Knopf            F2529      341/614   10:51     1:07:21
6261  Nancy Taylor           F5054       68/211   10:51     1:07:21
6262  Joan Vonkorff          F4044      254/484   10:51     1:07:22
6263  Jay Roark              M5054      339/443   10:51     1:07:22
6264  Rose Regan             F3034      333/521   10:51     1:07:22
6265  Allison Czirr          F2529      342/614   10:51     1:07:22
6266  Michael Stevens        M4044      568/650   10:51     1:07:22
6267  Jennifer Russell       F3539      322/533   10:51     1:07:22
6268  Jacob Bennett          M0114      158/237   10:52     1:07:24
6269  Carol Inskeep          F4549      151/387   10:52     1:07:24
6270  Erin Smith             F2529      343/614   10:52     1:07:24
6271  Jessica Linck          F2529      344/614   10:52     1:07:24
6272  Paul Lake              M4549      504/613   10:52     1:07:24
6273  Kelly Hester           F3539      323/533   10:52     1:07:24
6274  Hannah Inskeep         F0114       78/206   10:52     1:07:25
6275  Pam Bick               F5054       69/211   10:52     1:07:25
6276  Ronald Mcadams         M4044      569/650   10:52     1:07:25
6277  Darlene Fels           F1924      414/656   10:52     1:07:25
6278  Paul Krone             M1516      178/200   10:52     1:07:26
6279  Cammie Mcadams         F0114       79/206   10:52     1:07:26
6280  Sarah Arnold           F1924      415/656   10:52     1:07:27
6281  Lindsey Mcdaniel       ATHENA      29/120   10:52     1:07:27
6282  Jan Gormley            F5054       70/211   10:52     1:07:28
6283  Bob Sweeney            M4044      570/650   10:52     1:07:28
6284  Kelly Osborn           F3539      324/533   10:52     1:07:28
6285  Lisa Taphorn           F3539      325/533   10:52     1:07:28
6286  Janet Sawma            F5054       71/211   10:52     1:07:28
6287  Matt Mezinskis         M1924      378/444   10:52     1:07:29
6288  Vincent Sawma          M5559      148/229   10:52     1:07:29
6289  Peg Mahaney            F3539      326/533   10:52     1:07:29
6290  Samantha Williams      F3539      327/533   10:52     1:07:29
6291  Ben Rettig             M2529      325/382   10:52     1:07:29
6292  Tracy Huntington       F1924      416/656   10:53     1:07:30
6293  Matt Sander            M3034      397/446   10:53     1:07:30
6294  Joseph Fritz           M4044      571/650   10:53     1:07:30
6295  Jeremy Rettig          M2529      326/382   10:53     1:07:30
6296  Jonathan Smith         CLYDEB      86/127   10:53     1:07:31
6297  Sandra Hotz            F2529      345/614   10:53     1:07:31
6298  Christine Mcmahon      F1924      417/656   10:53     1:07:32
6299  Barbara Wolf           F4549      152/387   10:53     1:07:33
6300  Stephanie Pabst        F2529      346/614   10:53     1:07:33
6301  Robert Krile           M3539      486/548   10:53     1:07:33
6302  Elizabeth Krile        F3034      334/521   10:53     1:07:33
6303  Aimee Burge            F2529      347/614   10:53     1:07:34
6304  Terri Studer           F4044      255/484   10:53     1:07:34
6305  Heather Peirano        F1924      418/656   10:53     1:07:34
6306  Kristin Peirano        F1924      419/656   10:53     1:07:34
6307  Lisa Vollman           F3539      328/533   10:53     1:07:34
6308  Jeff Wyatt             M3539      487/548   10:53     1:07:34
6309  Karen Mcpherson        F5054       72/211   10:53     1:07:35
6310  Frank Lang             M4044      572/650   10:53     1:07:35
6311  Cathy Howard           F2529      348/614   10:53     1:07:35
6312  Kristi Nelson          F3539      329/533   10:53     1:07:35
6313  Jo Sparnall            F3034      335/521   10:53     1:07:35
6314  Juliane Wyatt          F3539      330/533   10:53     1:07:36
6315  Shannon Wiwi           F3034      336/521   10:53     1:07:36
6316  Tracey Wilson          F2529      349/614   10:54     1:07:36
6317  Christine Rose         F4549      153/387   10:54     1:07:36
6318  Jenny Haigis           F1924      420/656   10:54     1:07:39
6319  Lauren Fultz           F1924      421/656   10:54     1:07:39
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6320  Kate Finger            F2529      350/614   10:54     1:07:39
6321  Daniel Fisk            M4549      505/613   10:54     1:07:39
6322  Luis Barnes            M3539      488/548   10:54     1:07:39
6323  Katie Bader            F4044      256/484   10:54     1:07:40
6324  Robert Leroy           M3539      489/548   10:54     1:07:40
6325  Palmer Irvine          F0114       80/206   10:54     1:07:40
6326  Mary Gillen            F3539      331/533   10:54     1:07:41
6327  Mike Riedinger         M4044      573/650   10:54     1:07:41
6328  Les Irvine             M4549      506/613   10:54     1:07:41
6329  Patricia Gillen        F3034      337/521   10:54     1:07:41
6330  Brandi Walls           F1924      422/656   10:54     1:07:42
6331  Leslie Eickelberger    F1718      141/217   10:54     1:07:42
6332  Doug Walls             M3539      490/548   10:55     1:07:42
6333  Katherine Archambau    F4044      257/484   10:55     1:07:42
6334  Carla Colina           F3539      332/533   10:55     1:07:42
6335  Alex Sorrentino        F1924      423/656   10:55     1:07:42
6336  Barbara Logan          F3034      338/521   10:55     1:07:43
6337  Greg Moore             M4549      507/613   10:55     1:07:43
6338  Susan Woodke           F3034      339/521   10:55     1:07:43
6339  Providence Marino      F3539      333/533   10:55     1:07:43
6340  Adrian Radtke          M0114      159/237   10:55     1:07:43
6341  Clarence Guinan        M6064        45/87   10:55     1:07:44
6342  Tammy Wehhame          F3034      340/521   10:55     1:07:44
6343  Katie Kelley           F2529      351/614   10:55     1:07:45
6344  Kathy Raffenberg       F3539      334/533   10:55     1:07:45
6345  Karen Brandstetter     F2529      352/614   10:55     1:07:46
6346  Suzanne Geckle         F2529      353/614   10:55     1:07:46
6347  Amy Machenheimer       F2529      354/614   10:55     1:07:47
6348  Mary Krause            F4549      154/387   10:55     1:07:47
6349  Denise Golden          F2529      355/614   10:55     1:07:47
6350  Kelly Haugh            ATHENA      30/120   10:55     1:07:47
6351  Linda Davis            F4044      258/484   10:56     1:07:48
6352  Brooke Harris          F2529      356/614   10:56     1:07:48
6353  Christina Kampschmidt  F1924      424/656   10:56     1:07:48
6354  Ed Jones               M5559      149/229   10:56     1:07:49
6355  Diane Hayes            F4549      155/387   10:56     1:07:49
6356  Arthur Gregory         M4549      508/613   10:56     1:07:49
6357  Denise Baum            F4044      259/484   10:56     1:07:49
6358  Amy Van Sach           F3034      341/521   10:56     1:07:49
6359  Ellen Lucas            F3034      342/521   10:56     1:07:49
6360  Karen Leavitt          F4044      260/484   10:56     1:07:50
6361  Debbie Wassler         F4549      156/387   10:56     1:07:50
6362  Racquel Hoskins        F3034      343/521   10:56     1:07:50
6363  Jenni Raake            ATHENA      31/120   10:56     1:07:50
6364  Megan Leahy            F0114       81/206   10:56     1:07:50
6365  Andrew Jackson         M1924      379/444   10:56     1:07:51
6366  Jim Yoho               M4549      509/613   10:56     1:07:51
6367  Krista Dye             F1924      425/656   10:56     1:07:51
6368  Bill Meyer             M5054      340/443   10:56     1:07:52
6369  Ron Dennler            M5054      341/443   10:56     1:07:53
6370  Maureen Ernst          F2529      357/614   10:56     1:07:53
6371  Laura Luzietti         F1718      142/217   10:56     1:07:53
6372  Maureen Desaint Aubin  F1718      143/217   10:56     1:07:53
6373  Michelle Helcher       F2529      358/614   10:56     1:07:54
6374  Jason Meyer            M2529      327/382   10:56     1:07:54
6375  Robin Rimroth          F1924      426/656   10:56     1:07:54
6376  Christopher Corgiat    M1924      380/444   10:56     1:07:54
6377  Paula Bias             F4044      261/484   10:57     1:07:54
6378  Patrick Baker          M4549      510/613   10:57     1:07:55
6379  Lynn Richards          F3539      335/533   10:57     1:07:55
6380  Julia Saeli            F3034      344/521   10:57     1:07:56
6381  Lyyn Seibert           F3539      336/533   10:57     1:07:56
6382  Charlene Doran         F5054       73/211   10:57     1:07:56
6383  Peg Lewin              F4549      157/387   10:57     1:07:57
6384  Andrea Caldwell        F0114       82/206   10:57     1:07:57
6385  Tami Stadelman         F2529      359/614   10:57     1:07:57
6386  Laura Schiff           F2529      360/614   10:57     1:07:57
6387  Craig Abercrombie      M3034      398/446   10:57     1:07:58
6388  Rick Tobe              CLYDEB      87/127   10:57     1:07:58
6389  Susie Sante            F0114       83/206   10:57     1:07:58
6390  Jeff Napier            CLYDEA     212/250   10:57     1:07:58
6391  Kristen Santel         F1924      427/656   10:57     1:07:59
6392  Becca Reis             F0114       84/206   10:57     1:07:59
6393  Joan Thomas            F4549      158/387   10:57     1:07:59
6394  Kristen Sekowski       F2529      361/614   10:57     1:07:59
6395  Geoffrey Mckim         M3034      399/446   10:57     1:08:00
6396  Julanne Kowalski       F4549      159/387   10:57     1:08:00
6397  Ann Kohls              F3539      337/533   10:58     1:08:01
6398  Scotty Johnson         M4044      574/650   10:58     1:08:01
6399  Janis Kowalski         F7074          1/3   10:58     1:08:01
6400  Michele Hardrick       F2529      362/614   10:58     1:08:01
6401  Michelle Alexander     F1924      428/656   10:58     1:08:03
6402  Jenifer Phillips       ATHENA      32/120   10:58     1:08:03
6403  David Schwerdtmann     M5054      342/443   10:58     1:08:04
6404  John Schwerdtmann      M1924      381/444   10:58     1:08:04
6405  Norma Herndon          F5054       74/211   10:58     1:08:04
6406  Mimi Ruwe              F3539      338/533   10:58     1:08:05
6407  Tim Morse              M3539      491/548   10:58     1:08:05
6408  Susan Harrigan         F4549      160/387   10:58     1:08:05
6409  Missy Deller           F3539      339/533   10:58     1:08:06
6410  Brian Hennesse         M0114      160/237   10:58     1:08:06
6411  Pati Velten            F4044      262/484   10:58     1:08:06
6412  Karen Hartjes          F5054       75/211   10:59     1:08:07
6413  Tom Packwood           M3539      492/548   10:59     1:08:08
6414  Sarah Potter           F2529      363/614   10:59     1:08:09
6415  Joni Vest              F4044      263/484   10:59     1:08:09
6416  Krista Warner          F4044      264/484   10:59     1:08:09
6417  John Oliver            M3539      493/548   10:59     1:08:10
6418  Dan Brinck             M2529      328/382   10:59     1:08:10
6419  Lance Lewis            M5559      150/229   10:59     1:08:10

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:17 PM 64/92



94th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2003 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6420  Edward Hulefeld        M3539      494/548   10:59     1:08:10
6421  Paul Grieselhuber      M6569        14/32   10:59     1:08:10
6422  Caleb Cook             M1516      179/200   10:59     1:08:10
6423  Patricia Tierney       F4549      161/387   10:59     1:08:11
6424  Kelly Malone           F3034      345/521   10:59     1:08:11
6425  Jenny Becker           F3034      346/521   10:59     1:08:11
6426  Ramzi Sifri            M3539      495/548   10:59     1:08:12
6427  Melissa Sanders        F1924      429/656   10:59     1:08:12
6428  Connie Johnson         F3539      340/533   10:59     1:08:13
6429  Stephen Shea           M1924      382/444   10:59     1:08:13
6430  Matt Schenz            M2529      329/382   11:00     1:08:13
6431  Mary Fancher           F3539      341/533   11:00     1:08:13
6432  Jim West               M3539      496/548   11:00     1:08:13
6433  Keli West              F3034      347/521   11:00     1:08:14
6434  Catherine Evans        F3034      348/521   11:00     1:08:15
6435  Cynthia Koerber        F4044      265/484   11:00     1:08:16
6436  Amy Johnson            F3034      349/521   11:00     1:08:17
6437  Ron Stolaronek         M4044      575/650   11:00     1:08:17
6438  David Corgiat          M5559      151/229   11:00     1:08:17
6439  Connie Vandemark       F0114       85/206   11:00     1:08:17
6440  Brian Corgiat          M1718      141/165   11:00     1:08:18
6441  Karen Dougherty        ATHENA      33/120   11:00     1:08:18
6442  Cathy Knueven          F1924      430/656   11:00     1:08:18
6443  David Rahner           M4044      576/650   11:00     1:08:19
6444  Michael Dantley        M5054      343/443   11:00     1:08:19
6445  Amanda Hopkins         F1718      144/217   11:01     1:08:19
6446  Molly Williams         F1924      431/656   11:01     1:08:19
6447  Jodi Henry             F3034      350/521   11:01     1:08:20
6448  Tammy Freihofer        F3034      351/521   11:01     1:08:20
6449  Craig Smith            CLYDEA     213/250   11:01     1:08:21
6450  Cammy Dierking         F4044      266/484   11:01     1:08:21
6451  Brent Martin           CLYDEA     214/250   11:01     1:08:22
6452  Mike Yeager            M2529      330/382   11:01     1:08:23
6453  Michael Kroeger        M3539      497/548   11:01     1:08:23
6454  Melissa Jensen         F1924      432/656   11:01     1:08:23
6455  Dave Leahy             CLYDEA     215/250   11:01     1:08:24
6456  Eileen Harmon          F5054       76/211   11:01     1:08:24
6457  John Carefoot          M4044      577/650   11:01     1:08:25
6458  Brittany Harmon        F2529      364/614   11:02     1:08:25
6459  Katie Beimesche        F1924      433/656   11:02     1:08:26
6460  Carlo Sanchez          M0114      161/237   11:02     1:08:26
6461  Ron Sorice             M6064        46/87   11:02     1:08:28
6462  Susan Backers          F3539      342/533   11:02     1:08:29
6463  Tom Mastin             M4044      578/650   11:02     1:08:30
6464  Stacy Lunn             F2529      365/614   11:02     1:08:30
6465  Patricia Honeck        F4549      162/387   11:02     1:08:30
6466  Robin Schwalbach       F4549      163/387   11:02     1:08:31
6467  Annie Dillard          F1516      112/166   11:03     1:08:32
6468  Michael Middendorf     M4044      579/650   11:03     1:08:32
6469  Jennifer Petsche       F2529      366/614   11:03     1:08:32
6470  Eileen Gumbert         F3539      343/533   11:03     1:08:33
6471  Jack Lynch             M6064        47/87   11:03     1:08:33
6472  Lisa Lynch             F2529      367/614   11:03     1:08:34
6473  Shelly Ulrich          F3539      344/533   11:03     1:08:35
6474  John Eby               M4044      580/650   11:03     1:08:35
6475  Kevin Mclellan         M4044      581/650   11:03     1:08:35
6476  Matt Meier             M1516      180/200   11:03     1:08:36
6477  Victoria Carver        F3539      345/533   11:03     1:08:36
6478  Geoff Begley           M3539      498/548   11:03     1:08:36
6479  Bill Roark             M3539      499/548   11:03     1:08:37
6480  Elaine Kemper          F4044      267/484   11:03     1:08:37
6481  James Farley           M1718      142/165   11:03     1:08:37
6482  Kimberly Hartzler      F4549      164/387   11:04     1:08:39
6483  Julie Siefke           F1924      434/656   11:04     1:08:39
6484  Rick Oliva             M4549      511/613   11:04     1:08:39
6485  Maria Gausman          F2529      368/614   11:04     1:08:40
6486  Richard Radtke         M4549      512/613   11:04     1:08:41
6487  Hollie Hubbert         F2529      369/614   11:04     1:08:42
6488  Valerie Hubbert        F5054       77/211   11:04     1:08:42
6489  Erica Hubbert          F1924      435/656   11:04     1:08:42
6490  Matthew Long           M4044      582/650   11:04     1:08:43
6491  Peter Brumm            CLYDEA     216/250   11:04     1:08:43
6492  Matthew Harp           M2529      331/382   11:04     1:08:43
6493  Bruce Mirrielees       M5054      344/443   11:04     1:08:43
6494  Lisa Castellini        F4044      268/484   11:04     1:08:44
6495  Karen Schroder         F4549      165/387   11:04     1:08:44
6496  Kristyn Tuttle         F4044      269/484   11:04     1:08:44
6497  Robert Deweese         M0114      162/237   11:05     1:08:44
6498  Suzanne Ibrahim        F3034      352/521   11:05     1:08:44
6499  Lisa Bowling           F4044      270/484   11:05     1:08:44
6500  Nancy Romer            F3034      353/521   11:05     1:08:45
6501  Whitney Simon          F1924      436/656   11:05     1:08:45
6502  Kimberly Robinson      F4549      166/387   11:05     1:08:45
6503  Jennifer Davis         F3034      354/521   11:05     1:08:45
6504  Nancy Cumberledge      F3539      346/533   11:05     1:08:45
6505  Shawn Bode             M4044      583/650   11:05     1:08:46
6506  Tara Wood              F2529      370/614   11:05     1:08:46
6507  Aaron Romer            CLYDEA     217/250   11:05     1:08:47
6508  Paul Wittekind         M3539      500/548   11:05     1:08:47
6509  Whitney Simon          F1924      437/656   11:05     1:08:47
6510  Mick Bode              M3539      501/548   11:05     1:08:47
6511  Shane Hall             M3034      400/446   11:05     1:08:47
6512  Susan Wolf             F2529      371/614   11:05     1:08:47
6513  Michael Szabo          M5054      345/443   11:05     1:08:47
6514  Jonathan Mason         M4044      584/650   11:05     1:08:48
6515  Kris Mirrielees        F5054       78/211   11:05     1:08:49
6516  Holly Stewart          F2529      372/614   11:05     1:08:49
6517  Lindsay Brown          F1924      438/656   11:05     1:08:50
6518  Pena Noticewala        F2529      373/614   11:05     1:08:50
6519  Neely Noticewala       F2529      374/614   11:06     1:08:50
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6520  Jeff Hathaway          M3539      502/548   11:06     1:08:50
6521  Lisa Winchell          F2529      375/614   11:06     1:08:50
6522  Cara Hannah-Frye       F2529      376/614   11:06     1:08:51
6523  Samantha Bucher        F3539      347/533   11:06     1:08:51
6524  Tricia Henderson       F1924      439/656   11:06     1:08:51
6525  Diana Boone            F3034      355/521   11:06     1:08:51
6526  Dean Callos            M4549      513/613   11:06     1:08:52
6527  Brigid Brenner         F3034      356/521   11:06     1:08:53
6528  Dan Korelitz           M2529      332/382   11:06     1:08:53
6529  Gary Swearingen        M3539      503/548   11:06     1:08:53
6530  Ed Adlard              M5054      346/443   11:06     1:08:54
6531  Dallas Mount           M2529      333/382   11:06     1:08:55
6532  Karen Vome             F4549      167/387   11:06     1:08:55
6533  Katharine Oconnor      F0114       86/206   11:06     1:08:56
6534  Elizabeth Fitzgerald   F3539      348/533   11:06     1:08:56
6535  Katherine Kuertz       F0114       87/206   11:06     1:08:56
6536  Tammy Reed             F4044      271/484   11:06     1:08:56
6537  Kris Cirone            F3539      349/533   11:06     1:08:56
6538  Lizzie Vollmar         F2529      377/614   11:07     1:08:57
6539  Michael Frankenhoff    M2529      334/382   11:07     1:08:57
6540  Jennifer Boller        F2529      378/614   11:07     1:08:57
6541  Erin Staton            F2529      379/614   11:07     1:08:57
6542  Katie Chapmon          F2529      380/614   11:07     1:08:57
6543  Rosa Arnell            F3539      350/533   11:07     1:08:57
6544  Heather Coufal         F2529      381/614   11:07     1:08:57
6545  Shareef Sherrod        M3539      504/548   11:07     1:08:57
6546  Missy Krallman         F3539      351/533   11:07     1:08:58
6547  Kerry Geraci           M1924      383/444   11:07     1:08:58
6548  Scott Coufal           M2529      335/382   11:07     1:08:58
6549  Benjamin Jones         M1924      384/444   11:07     1:08:58
6550  James Zumbrunnen       M5559      152/229   11:07     1:08:58
6551  Chad Dietz             M2529      336/382   11:07     1:08:58
6552  Ryan Adcock            M1924      385/444   11:07     1:08:58
6553  Harold Mckee           M5559      153/229   11:07     1:08:59
6554  Kevin Kennedy          M4549      514/613   11:07     1:08:59
6555  Don Estes              M4044      585/650   11:07     1:08:59
6556  Mary Oconnell          F1924      440/656   11:07     1:08:59
6557  Lora Hiatt             F4044      272/484   11:07     1:08:59
6558  Katie Basista          F2529      382/614   11:07     1:09:00
6559  Steve Kemen            M3539      505/548   11:07     1:09:00
6560  Stacey Clarke          F1924      441/656   11:07     1:09:00
6561  Rita Kaminski          F4044      273/484   11:07     1:09:00
6562  Matt Kaminski          M4549      515/613   11:07     1:09:01
6563  Erica Wilson           F2529      383/614   11:07     1:09:01
6564  Caroline Melson        F3539      352/533   11:07     1:09:01
6565  Mary Klekamp           F3034      357/521   11:07     1:09:02
6566  Missy Briscoe          F3539      353/533   11:07     1:09:02
6567  David Tanner           M5054      347/443   11:07     1:09:02
6568  Liz Ransdell           F2529      384/614   11:07     1:09:02
6569  Kimberlie Goldsberry   F3539      354/533   11:07     1:09:02
6570  Candice Matthews       F2529      385/614   11:07     1:09:02
6571  Laura Estes            F1718      145/217   11:08     1:09:03
6572  Betty Grayson          F4044      274/484   11:08     1:09:03
6573  Michelle Hester        F2529      386/614   11:08     1:09:04
6574  David Tragesser        CLYDEB      88/127   11:08     1:09:04
6575  Lynsey Walsh           F1924      442/656   11:08     1:09:04
6576  Tara Tragesser         F1924      443/656   11:08     1:09:04
6577  Sandy Folkers          F4044      275/484   11:08     1:09:05
6578  Dianne Hess            F4549      168/387   11:08     1:09:05
6579  Melanie Chavez         F3034      358/521   11:08     1:09:06
6580  Mackenzie Chavez       F2529      387/614   11:08     1:09:06
6581  Maieane Davis          F3539      355/533   11:08     1:09:06
6582  Oza Delaney            M4044      586/650   11:08     1:09:06
6583  Casey Weber            M0114      163/237   11:08     1:09:07
6584  Dave Milam             M3034      401/446   11:08     1:09:07
6585  Sarah Lawler           F3034      359/521   11:08     1:09:07
6586  Caren Lawler           F3539      356/533   11:08     1:09:07
6587  Laurie Finnessy        F2529      388/614   11:08     1:09:08
6588  Julie Sphar            F3034      360/521   11:08     1:09:08
6589  Holly Menninger        F2529      389/614   11:08     1:09:08
6590  David Beckman          M4549      516/613   11:08     1:09:09
6591  Thomas Craighead       M5054      348/443   11:08     1:09:09
6592  Barbara Nuck           F4549      169/387   11:09     1:09:09
6593  Katie Rasfeld          F1516      113/166   11:09     1:09:09
6594  Emily Jandacek         F1718      146/217   11:09     1:09:10
6595  Heather Milligan       F2529      390/614   11:09     1:09:10
6596  Angela Weisman         F3539      357/533   11:09     1:09:11
6597  Chrissy Hamann         F2529      391/614   11:09     1:09:12
6598  Kathleen Allen         F4044      276/484   11:09     1:09:13
6599  Jacqueline Carroll     F2529      392/614   11:09     1:09:14
6600  Anna Ruhmkorff         F2529      393/614   11:09     1:09:14
6601  Scott Mays             M0114      164/237   11:09     1:09:14
6602  Keith Lindsay          CLYDEA     218/250   11:09     1:09:15
6603  Christina Graham       F4044      277/484   11:10     1:09:15
6604  Ebony Hargrove         F1924      444/656   11:10     1:09:15
6605  Julie Platton          F3034      361/521   11:10     1:09:16
6606  Christal Ng            F1718      147/217   11:10     1:09:16
6607  Gary Platton           M3034      402/446   11:10     1:09:16
6608  Michelle Broxterman    F1924      445/656   11:10     1:09:16
6609  Elle Riehle            F0114       88/206   11:10     1:09:17
6610  Tammy Miller-Powell    F3539      358/533   11:10     1:09:17
6611  No Name Given          M1924      386/444   11:10     1:09:17
6612  Sean Orourke           M1924      387/444   11:10     1:09:17
6613  John Burke             M4044      587/650   11:10     1:09:18
6614  Ruth Turner            F6064         7/29   11:10     1:09:18
6615  Michelle Skelly        F2529      394/614   11:10     1:09:18
6616  Carol Kean             F4549      170/387   11:10     1:09:19
6617  Gerry Hennies          F4549      171/387   11:10     1:09:20
6618  Stacey Mathews         F2529      395/614   11:11     1:09:22
6619  Susan Mccormack        ATHENA      34/120   11:11     1:09:23
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6620  Amanda Regensburger    F1516      114/166   11:11     1:09:23
6621  Bill Back              M6064        48/87   11:11     1:09:23
6622  Kathy Rand             F3539      359/533   11:11     1:09:24
6623  Bruce Ficke            M5054      349/443   11:11     1:09:24
6624  Chris Richardson       M0114      165/237   11:11     1:09:24
6625  Lynn Helmers           F3034      362/521   11:11     1:09:24
6626  Kim Wissman            F3034      363/521   11:11     1:09:24
6627  Mike Vonderbrink       CLYDEB      89/127   11:11     1:09:24
6628  Erin Vonderbrink       F1718      148/217   11:11     1:09:25
6629  Bill Walker            CLYDEB      90/127   11:11     1:09:25
6630  Brad Mclaughlin        M3539      506/548   11:11     1:09:26
6631  Emily Ogorman          F1924      446/656   11:11     1:09:26
6632  Lorri Williams         F3539      360/533   11:11     1:09:27
6633  Katy Hall              F3034      364/521   11:12     1:09:29
6634  Susan Wintershimer     F3034      365/521   11:12     1:09:29
6635  Jeff Barkley           CLYDEA     219/250   11:12     1:09:29
6636  Nikki Meininger        F1924      447/656   11:12     1:09:29
6637  Susan Knopf            F4044      278/484   11:12     1:09:30
6638  Vicki Frimming         F3539      361/533   11:12     1:09:30
6639  Sabrena Fields         F4044      279/484   11:12     1:09:31
6640  Theresa Mulligan       F6064         8/29   11:12     1:09:32
6641  Lyle Brumfield         CLYDEA     220/250   11:12     1:09:32
6642  Jenny Koelling         F3034      366/521   11:12     1:09:33
6643  Loree Hollander        F3034      367/521   11:12     1:09:33
6644  Molly Rohde            F0114       89/206   11:13     1:09:34
6645  Iris Bush              F5054       79/211   11:13     1:09:35
6646  Jennifr Siemer         F1924      448/656   11:13     1:09:35
6647  Cathy Koop             F4044      280/484   11:13     1:09:35
6648  Michael Kossuth        M3539      507/548   11:13     1:09:36
6649  Brett Jennings         M1924      388/444   11:13     1:09:36
6650  Kathy Deller           F5054       80/211   11:13     1:09:36
6651  Frank Fisher           M6064        49/87   11:13     1:09:37
6652  Debbie Henlin          F4549      172/387   11:13     1:09:38
6653  Brian Herking          CLYDEB      91/127   11:13     1:09:38
6654  Colleen Herking        F2529      396/614   11:13     1:09:39
6655  Marjorie Compton       F5559        16/94   11:13     1:09:39
6656  Rebecca Bauscher       F3539      362/533   11:13     1:09:39
6657  Casey Fisk             M1924      389/444   11:13     1:09:40
6658  Joe Vandetti           M2529      337/382   11:14     1:09:40
6659  Michelle Mcwilliams    F0114       90/206   11:14     1:09:40
6660  Kayla Mcwilliams       F0114       91/206   11:14     1:09:40
6661  Micheal Draznik        M5054      350/443   11:14     1:09:41
6662  Sarah Kruetzkamp       F2529      397/614   11:14     1:09:41
6663  Melissa Hawthorne      F4549      173/387   11:14     1:09:41
6664  Katie Pilgram          F1924      449/656   11:14     1:09:42
6665  Jerry Beitman          M4549      517/613   11:14     1:09:42
6666  Rebecca Milam          F2529      398/614   11:14     1:09:43
6667  Susanne Barzacchini    ATHENA      35/120   11:14     1:09:43
6668  Ken Albu               M5559      154/229   11:14     1:09:43
6669  Thomas Briggs          M0114      166/237   11:14     1:09:44
6670  Robert Snouffer        CLYDEB      92/127   11:14     1:09:44
6671  Donald Mcglothlin      CLYDEA     221/250   11:14     1:09:44
6672  Steve Briggs           M4549      518/613   11:14     1:09:45
6673  Susan Tulley           F3539      363/533   11:14     1:09:46
6674  Kirana Rao             F3034      368/521   11:14     1:09:46
6675  John Lunn              M5054      351/443   11:15     1:09:47
6676  Christina Rieder       F2529      399/614   11:15     1:09:49
6677  Molly Michel           F2529      400/614   11:15     1:09:49
6678  Jack Brueggemann       M4044      588/650   11:15     1:09:49
6679  Ruth Little            F4549      174/387   11:15     1:09:50
6680  Lloyd Noland           M5559      155/229   11:15     1:09:50
6681  Maggie Schmidt         F2529      401/614   11:15     1:09:52
6682  Laura Wehner           F2529      402/614   11:15     1:09:52
6683  Vicki George           F4044      281/484   11:15     1:09:52
6684  Chris Halbert          M3539      508/548   11:16     1:09:53
6685  Bill Titus             M6064        50/87   11:16     1:09:53
6686  Joy Collins            F3034      369/521   11:16     1:09:54
6687  Rictk Brantley         CLYDEB      93/127   11:16     1:09:54
6688  Vikki Glaug            F5054       81/211   11:16     1:09:54
6689  Jennifer Jackson       F2529      403/614   11:16     1:09:54
6690  Kelly Schulkers        F3034      370/521   11:16     1:09:54
6691  Mike Delaney           M5054      352/443   11:16     1:09:55
6692  Andrew Ernst           M3034      403/446   11:16     1:09:55
6693  Ann Marie              F3034      371/521   11:16     1:09:56
6694  Ben England            M0114      167/237   11:16     1:09:56
6695  Frank Woodside         M5559      156/229   11:16     1:09:56
6696  A Joseph Kruse         M3539      509/548   11:16     1:09:57
6697  Timothy Noonan         M4549      519/613   11:16     1:09:57
6698  Lindsay Franklin       F1924      450/656   11:17     1:09:59
6699  Jessica Wiedemann      F1718      149/217   11:17     1:09:59
6700  Theresa Popelar        F2529      404/614   11:17     1:10:00
6701  Dan Zekey              M6569        15/32   11:17     1:10:01
6702  Kellie Ollila          F4044      282/484   11:17     1:10:01
6703  Beth Gowen             F3034      372/521   11:17     1:10:02
6704  Kirk Freel             M3539      510/548   11:17     1:10:03
6705  Sarah Henry            F1924      451/656   11:17     1:10:03
6706  Bill Nicholson         M4044      589/650   11:17     1:10:03
6707  Susan Henry            F1718      150/217   11:17     1:10:04
6708  Nicole Harper          F3034      373/521   11:17     1:10:04
6709  Barbara Bundus         F4549      175/387   11:17     1:10:04
6710  Ben Ewing              M1924      390/444   11:17     1:10:05
6711  Neal Aquino            M2529      338/382   11:18     1:10:05
6712  Cammie Mitrione        F4044      283/484   11:18     1:10:05
6713  Dana Bosnack           F3034      374/521   11:18     1:10:07
6714  Mike Rickey            M5054      353/443   11:18     1:10:07
6715  Beth Cunningham        F1718      151/217   11:18     1:10:07
6716  Jacqueline Gajus       F1924      452/656   11:18     1:10:07
6717  Danielle Bobo          F2529      405/614   11:18     1:10:07
6718  Mark Moman             M2529      339/382   11:18     1:10:08
6719  Jennie Roark           F4044      284/484   11:18     1:10:08
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6720  Holly Hofmann          F1924      453/656   11:18     1:10:08
6721  Janey Hill             F4549      176/387   11:18     1:10:09
6722  Jim Hill               M4549      520/613   11:18     1:10:09
6723  Jayne Sayers           F3539      364/533   11:18     1:10:09
6724  Liz Martini            F4044      285/484   11:18     1:10:10
6725  Billy Bob              M1924      391/444   11:18     1:10:10
6726  James Schustes         M3539      511/548   11:18     1:10:10
6727  Greg Bauke             CLYDEA     222/250   11:18     1:10:10
6728  Emily Mason            F1924      454/656   11:18     1:10:11
6729  Jean Vance             F4549      177/387   11:19     1:10:13
6730  Nathan Laux            M0114      168/237   11:19     1:10:13
6731  Carrie Regan           F2529      406/614   11:19     1:10:14
6732  Myra Nash              F4044      286/484   11:19     1:10:14
6733  Kara Kuertz            ATHENA      36/120   11:19     1:10:15
6734  Alan Whitby            CLYDEA     223/250   11:19     1:10:16
6735  Jeffrey Debord         M0114      169/237   11:19     1:10:17
6736  Dan Engel              M5054      354/443   11:20     1:10:18
6737  Elizabeth Walton       F1924      455/656   11:20     1:10:18
6738  Robert Morse           M4549      521/613   11:20     1:10:18
6739  Ryanne Snapp           F1924      456/656   11:20     1:10:19
6740  Colleen Miller         F4549      178/387   11:20     1:10:20
6741  Jane Troutman          F4549      179/387   11:20     1:10:20
6742  Harry Sleet            M3034      404/446   11:20     1:10:21
6743  Ashley Brown           F1924      457/656   11:20     1:10:21
6744  Jerry Williams         M4549      522/613   11:20     1:10:22
6745  Wade Weatherington     M3539      512/548   11:20     1:10:22
6746  Linda Pope             F4044      287/484   11:20     1:10:23
6747  Robin Hankins          F4549      180/387   11:21     1:10:24
6748  Katie Clarke           F1924      458/656   11:21     1:10:24
6749  Debra Engel            F3034      375/521   11:21     1:10:26
6750  Patty Myers            F2529      407/614   11:21     1:10:26
6751  Nancy Johnson          F4549      181/387   11:21     1:10:26
6752  Samantha Allen         F1924      459/656   11:21     1:10:27
6753  James Miller           M5054      355/443   11:21     1:10:27
6754  Andy Kremer            M1718      143/165   11:21     1:10:27
6756  Jill Young             F1718      152/217   11:21     1:10:28
6757  Julie Kammerer         F4044      288/484   11:21     1:10:29
6758  Shana Seifert          F2529      408/614   11:21     1:10:29
6759  Julie Petrich          F1924      460/656   11:22     1:10:30
6760  Susie Mueller          F1924      461/656   11:22     1:10:31
6761  Karlen Topping         F3034      376/521   11:22     1:10:31
6762  Jen Richardson         F1924      462/656   11:22     1:10:31
6763  Bob Gruber             M1718      144/165   11:22     1:10:33
6764  Nick Merkt             M1924      392/444   11:22     1:10:34
6765  Malia Grimm            F4044      289/484   11:22     1:10:34
6766  Phil Hornist           M4044      590/650   11:22     1:10:34
6767  Elle Bigner            F1516      115/166   11:22     1:10:34
6768  Shannon Marcum         F2529      409/614   11:22     1:10:36
6769  Jeffrey Marcum         M3034      405/446   11:22     1:10:36
6770  Natalee Braun          F5054       82/211   11:22     1:10:36
6771  Jill Hoffman           F1516      116/166   11:23     1:10:36
6772  Leah Abla              F4044      290/484   11:23     1:10:36
6773  Carolyn Frey           F3539      365/533   11:23     1:10:36
6774  Amy Hoffman            F1924      463/656   11:23     1:10:36
6775  Carlon Addison         F6569         2/10   11:23     1:10:37
6776  Kelly Gawne            F1516      117/166   11:23     1:10:37
6777  Ruth Habbouch          F3034      377/521   11:23     1:10:39
6778  Ashley Schmidt         F2529      410/614   11:23     1:10:40
6779  Steve Shotts           M3539      513/548   11:23     1:10:40
6780  Andrea Shotts          F3034      378/521   11:23     1:10:40
6781  Brad Fleming           M4044      591/650   11:23     1:10:40
6782  Sarah Phillips         F1924      464/656   11:23     1:10:41
6783  Josh Armstrong         M1718      145/165   11:23     1:10:41
6784  Greg Schultz           CLYDEB      94/127   11:23     1:10:41
6785  Julie Roy              F3539      366/533   11:23     1:10:42
6786  Jenny Allen            F5054       83/211   11:24     1:10:43
6787  Stephanie Grammel      F1718      153/217   11:24     1:10:43
6788  Sandra Devoe           F3539      367/533   11:24     1:10:45
6789  Andrea Jackson         F3539      368/533   11:24     1:10:45
6790  Steve Dolata           M4044      592/650   11:24     1:10:46
6791  Beth Feldstein         F3539      369/533   11:24     1:10:46
6792  Thomas Eckerle         CLYDEB      95/127   11:24     1:10:46
6793  Julie Denning          F4044      291/484   11:24     1:10:46
6794  Michael Kemphues       M5054      356/443   11:24     1:10:46
6795  Judy Santel            F5559        17/94   11:24     1:10:48
6796  Mark Phelps            M4044      593/650   11:25     1:10:50
6797  Linda Gehrum           F3034      379/521   11:25     1:10:51
6798  Christy Stautberg      F0114       92/206   11:25     1:10:51
6799  Susan Gee              F4549      182/387   11:25     1:10:52
6800  Jennifer Mcgraw        F2529      411/614   11:25     1:10:54
6801  Hannah Bare            F1516      118/166   11:26     1:10:56
6802  Amy Bare               F1924      465/656   11:26     1:10:56
6803  Brad Nielander         M0114      170/237   11:26     1:10:56
6804  Jolene Strother        F3034      380/521   11:26     1:10:57
6805  Lauren Austin          F1718      154/217   11:26     1:10:58
6806  Anna Kolkmeyer         F2529      412/614   11:26     1:10:58
6807  Jennifer Lonneman      F2529      413/614   11:26     1:10:59
6808  Gen Mezinskis          F3034      381/521   11:26     1:10:59
6809  Ralph Caskey           M5559      157/229   11:27     1:11:01
6810  Janice Daugherty       F4044      292/484   11:27     1:11:01
6811  Kathy Prough           F2529      414/614   11:27     1:11:01
6812  Scott Seagrave         CLYDEA     224/250   11:27     1:11:02
6813  Carrie Pickus          F2529      415/614   11:27     1:11:05
6814  Marie Oreilly          F3034      382/521   11:27     1:11:06
6815  Jimmy Hilk             M0114      171/237   11:27     1:11:07
6816  Tina Toca              F3034      383/521   11:28     1:11:08
6817  Chris Parker           M3034      406/446   11:28     1:11:08
6818  Hannah Haverkos        F1924      466/656   11:28     1:11:08
6819  Janis Hoover           F5054       84/211   11:28     1:11:08
6820  Courtney Simon         F2529      416/614   11:28     1:11:08
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6821  Sue Rohde              F4549      183/387   11:28     1:11:08
6822  Jim Walsh              CLYDEA     225/250   11:28     1:11:09
6823  Charles Dozois         CLYDEA     226/250   11:28     1:11:12
6824  Susan Hutcheson        F5559        18/94   11:28     1:11:13
6825  Michelle Koop          F2529      417/614   11:29     1:11:13
6826  Nicole Dozois          F2529      418/614   11:29     1:11:13
6827  Joyce Mulroy           F5559        19/94   11:29     1:11:14
6828  Doug Koop              M3034      407/446   11:29     1:11:14
6829  Nate Kanta             M1516      181/200   11:29     1:11:14
6830  Katherine Mahon        F0114       93/206   11:29     1:11:15
6831  Karen Vogten           F2529      419/614   11:29     1:11:15
6832  Anthony Farthing       M0114      172/237   11:29     1:11:15
6833  Bev Landrum            F3539      370/533   11:29     1:11:16
6834  Scott Borcherding      M3034      408/446   11:29     1:11:17
6835  Wendall Sullivan       M7579          2/5   11:29     1:11:17
6836  Amy Borcherding        F3034      384/521   11:29     1:11:17
6837  Terri Rutz             F4044      293/484   11:29     1:11:18
6838  Kimberly Shafer        F2529      420/614   11:29     1:11:18
6839  Jennifer Roeder        F3034      385/521   11:29     1:11:18
6840  Jane Hageman           F5559        20/94   11:30     1:11:19
6841  Judy Peipmeier         F5054       85/211   11:30     1:11:20
6842  Allison Foertsch       F1718      155/217   11:30     1:11:20
6843  Thomas Foertsch        M4549      523/613   11:30     1:11:20
6844  Lorrie Lin             F4044      294/484   11:30     1:11:20
6845  Karen Mckenrick        F3539      371/533   11:30     1:11:21
6846  Sharon Altieri         F4044      295/484   11:30     1:11:21
6847  Heather Mcgonegle      F1924      467/656   11:30     1:11:21
6848  Ken Deller             M5054      357/443   11:30     1:11:22
6849  Kim Knigga             F3539      372/533   11:30     1:11:23
6850  Renee Bollman          F2529      421/614   11:30     1:11:23
6851  Michael Martir         M3034      409/446   11:30     1:11:24
6852  Michaela Crotty        F1924      468/656   11:30     1:11:25
6853  Katie Kortekamp        F0114       94/206   11:30     1:11:25
6854  Kevin Mcfarland        M3539      514/548   11:31     1:11:26
6855  Sarah Moore            F1924      469/656   11:31     1:11:26
6856  Byron White            M80            2/6   11:31     1:11:26
6857  Robert Biernat         M5559      158/229   11:31     1:11:27
6858  Pamela Johnson         ATHENA      37/120   11:31     1:11:27
6859  Stephanie Crosby       F1718      156/217   11:31     1:11:27
6860  Allison Unkraut        F3034      386/521   11:31     1:11:28
6861  James Myers            CLYDEA     227/250   11:31     1:11:29
6862  Jim Buck               M5559      159/229   11:31     1:11:30
6863  Jeff Krumpelman        M4549      524/613   11:31     1:11:30
6864  Debbie Krumpelman      F3539      373/533   11:31     1:11:30
6865  Katie Mirrielees       F1924      470/656   11:31     1:11:31
6866  Sara Kozlowski         F1924      471/656   11:31     1:11:31
6867  Leslie Gordon          F3539      374/533   11:32     1:11:33
6868  Nancy Gack             F4044      296/484   11:32     1:11:35
6869  Theresa Nelson         F2529      422/614   11:32     1:11:36
6870  Bobbie Wilburn         F3539      375/533   11:32     1:11:36
6871  Jennifer Couch         F3034      387/521   11:32     1:11:37
6872  Jennifer Mueller       ATHENA      38/120   11:33     1:11:39
6873  Steve Buffett          M5054      358/443   11:33     1:11:39
6874  Christine Barry        ATHENA      39/120   11:33     1:11:40
6875  Mark Powell            M4044      594/650   11:33     1:11:40
6876  Laura Clevenger        F4044      297/484   11:33     1:11:42
6877  Guillaume Vanderschuer M0114      173/237   11:33     1:11:43
6878  Emily Witko            F1718      157/217   11:33     1:11:43
6879  Hendrik Verrijssen     M1516      182/200   11:33     1:11:44
6880  Krysten Powell         F1718      158/217   11:33     1:11:44
6881  Julie Clippard         F3034      388/521   11:33     1:11:44
6882  Sarah Farrell          F1516      119/166   11:33     1:11:44
6883  Peggy Hendricks        F4044      298/484   11:34     1:11:44
6884  Carol Stone            F4044      299/484   11:34     1:11:45
6885  Shelly Smith           F4044      300/484   11:34     1:11:45
6886  Christina Acomb        F4044      301/484   11:34     1:11:45
6887  Michael D Tracy        M4044      595/650   11:34     1:11:46
6888  B Geiler               F4044      302/484   11:34     1:11:47
6889  Juris Mezinskis        M5559      160/229   11:34     1:11:47
6890  Susan Vonzychlin       F4549      184/387   11:34     1:11:48
6891  Ted Hitchcock          CLYDEB      96/127   11:35     1:11:53
6892  Holly Beck             F1924      472/656   11:35     1:11:54
6893  Justin Beck            CLYDEB      97/127   11:35     1:11:54
6894  Debbie Geis            F5054       86/211   11:35     1:11:55
6895  Andrew Glassmeyer      M3539      515/548   11:35     1:11:56
6896  Megan Gallub           F3539      376/533   11:35     1:11:56
6897  Suzanne Duwel          F3034      389/521   11:35     1:11:56
6898  Michelle Paraniuk      F4044      303/484   11:35     1:11:56
6899  Mark Krieg             M2529      340/382   11:36     1:11:57
6900  Rob Handorf            F3034      390/521   11:36     1:11:57
6901  Joshua Gallub          M3034      410/446   11:36     1:11:58
6902  Jennifer Walker        ATHENA      40/120   11:36     1:11:58
6903  Emily Goldschmidt      ATHENA      41/120   11:36     1:11:59
6904  Shannon Culp           F3034      391/521   11:36     1:11:59
6905  Alison Peterman        F2529      423/614   11:36     1:12:00
6906  Allison Swart          F1718      159/217   11:36     1:12:01
6907  Jim Mccarthy           M5559      161/229   11:36     1:12:02
6908  Deborah Smith          F5054       87/211   11:37     1:12:03
6909  Jennifer Rippy         F3034      392/521   11:37     1:12:03
6910  Matt Roberts           M3034      411/446   11:37     1:12:04
6911  Kelly Spangler         F2529      424/614   11:37     1:12:04
6912  Dana Selwitz           F1924      473/656   11:37     1:12:05
6913  Sharon Ruberg          F4549      185/387   11:37     1:12:05
6914  Susanna Goering        F3539      377/533   11:37     1:12:06
6915  Garrod Kelly           M1924      393/444   11:37     1:12:06
6916  James Lindemood        M6064        51/87   11:37     1:12:06
6917  Nancy Lindemood        F4044      304/484   11:37     1:12:06
6918  Amy Schweitzer         F2529      425/614   11:37     1:12:06
6919  Dee Martir             F3034      393/521   11:37     1:12:06
6920  Erin Weglarski         ATHENA      42/120   11:37     1:12:06
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6921  Mike Cappel            CLYDEB      98/127   11:37     1:12:07
6922  Andrea Falberg         F3539      378/533   11:37     1:12:07
6923  Anne Cappel            F3539      379/533   11:37     1:12:07
6924  Shalee Osborn          F2529      426/614   11:38     1:12:09
6925  Debbie Sabourin        F3539      380/533   11:38     1:12:09
6926  Camilla Geraci         F4549      186/387   11:38     1:12:10
6927  Cece Bigner            F4044      305/484   11:38     1:12:10
6928  Megan Glankler         F0114       95/206   11:38     1:12:10
6929  Charlie Schneider      M0114      174/237   11:38     1:12:11
6930  Angie Westerman        F2529      427/614   11:38     1:12:11
6931  Suzi Zilliox           F2529      428/614   11:38     1:12:11
6932  Vito Cece              M4549      525/613   11:38     1:12:12
6933  Danny Cece             M1924      394/444   11:38     1:12:12
6934  Sugawara James         M1516      183/200   11:38     1:12:12
6935  Tina Mcclain           F2529      429/614   11:38     1:12:13
6936  Terry Sievers          M5054      359/443   11:38     1:12:13
6937  Heather Rosen          F1516      120/166   11:38     1:12:13
6938  Donna Wallace          F4549      187/387   11:38     1:12:13
6939  John Glankler          M4549      526/613   11:38     1:12:14
6940  Janet Hayden           F4549      188/387   11:38     1:12:15
6941  Mike Walsh             M0114      175/237   11:39     1:12:16
6942  Michael Peterman       M2529      341/382   11:39     1:12:16
6943  Jim Meranus            M4044      596/650   11:39     1:12:19
6944  Joe Kampschmidt        M1924      395/444   11:39     1:12:20
6946  Sara Rosenthal         F1924      474/656   11:40     1:12:23
6947  Brianne Staton         F1924      475/656   11:40     1:12:23
6948  Mary Silva             F5054       88/211   11:40     1:12:23
6949  Douglas Rudisell       M6064        52/87   11:40     1:12:23
6950  Michael Jones          M5054      360/443   11:40     1:12:24
6951  Marty Maline           M5054      361/443   11:40     1:12:26
6952  Brooke Esberger        F3034      394/521   11:40     1:12:26
6953  Amanda Mullin          F1924      476/656   11:40     1:12:27
6954  David Kosobud          M1924      396/444   11:40     1:12:27
6955  Reynold Large          M5559      162/229   11:41     1:12:29
6956  Lee G. Bushorn         F5054       89/211   11:41     1:12:29
6957  Rachel Engel           F1718      160/217   11:41     1:12:33
6958  Kathi Kinnett          F4549      189/387   11:42     1:12:34
6959  Debbie Wolterman       F4549      190/387   11:42     1:12:35
6960  Cory Richardson        M0114      176/237   11:42     1:12:35
6961  Kim Dalton             F2529      430/614   11:42     1:12:36
6962  David Dalton           M1924      397/444   11:42     1:12:36
6963  Danielle Butsch        F1924      477/656   11:42     1:12:36
6964  Danny Piaskowski       M0114      177/237   11:42     1:12:36
6965  Amy Frey               F3539      381/533   11:42     1:12:37
6966  Steve Myers            CLYDEA     228/250   11:42     1:12:38
6967  Madi Frey              F0114       96/206   11:42     1:12:38
6968  Gina Warner            F3034      395/521   11:42     1:12:38
6969  Jamie Favret           M4549      527/613   11:42     1:12:39
6970  Paul Orleck            M0114      178/237   11:42     1:12:39
6971  Lee Mason              M5559      163/229   11:42     1:12:39
6972  Jackie Sherrard        F0114       97/206   11:43     1:12:40
6973  Anastasia Nurre        F1924      478/656   11:43     1:12:40
6974  Judy Pankion           F6064         9/29   11:43     1:12:41
6975  Jes Favret             M1718      146/165   11:43     1:12:41
6976  Llee Sivitz            F5559        21/94   11:43     1:12:43
6977  Samuel Taft            CLYDEB      99/127   11:43     1:12:43
6978  Brittney Wildermuth    F1924      479/656   11:43     1:12:43
6979  Ron Piaskowski         M3539      516/548   11:43     1:12:43
6980  Paige Day              F1718      161/217   11:43     1:12:43
6981  Jj Taylor              F3034      396/521   11:43     1:12:44
6982  Michele Rosen          F1516      121/166   11:43     1:12:45
6983  Keith Williams         M2529      342/382   11:43     1:12:45
6984  Anne Dagenbach         F2529      431/614   11:43     1:12:45
6985  Dan Demmerle           M5559      164/229   11:43     1:12:46
6986  Lori Ford              F4044      306/484   11:43     1:12:46
6987  Anthony Lewis          M2529      343/382   11:44     1:12:46
6988  Aileen Aquino          F1924      480/656   11:44     1:12:48
6989  Larry Alford           M5559      165/229   11:44     1:12:49
6990  Don Berger             CLYDEA     229/250   11:44     1:12:49
6991  Sara Strategier        F1924      481/656   11:44     1:12:49
6992  Jan Mcmanus            F4549      191/387   11:44     1:12:50
6993  Connie Mueller         F4549      192/387   11:44     1:12:50
6994  Ann Longo              F4044      307/484   11:44     1:12:50
6995  Stuart Brown           CLYDEA     230/250   11:44     1:12:51
6996  Stephanie Peshek       ATHENA      43/120   11:44     1:12:51
6997  Victoria Huseman       F5054       90/211   11:44     1:12:52
6998  Karen Mason            F5559        22/94   11:45     1:12:54
6999  Thomas Schaefer        M3539      517/548   11:45     1:12:55
7000  Sam Sparks             M0114      179/237   11:45     1:12:55
7001  Yesenia Gavarrete      F1516      122/166   11:45     1:12:56
7002  Patricia Gruber        F3034      397/521   11:45     1:12:56
7003  Tim Oakley             M4549      528/613   11:45     1:12:57
7004  Bill Evers             M4549      529/613   11:46     1:12:59
7005  Carolyn Brinkmann      F3539      382/533   11:46     1:12:59
7006  Mary Gehrich           F4044      308/484   11:46     1:13:00
7007  Nora Gavarrete         F1718      162/217   11:46     1:13:00
7008  Jill Evers             F2529      432/614   11:46     1:13:01
7009  David Griffel          M6064        53/87   11:46     1:13:01
7010  Bo Wilson              CLYDEB     100/127   11:46     1:13:01
7011  Emily Welling          F1924      482/656   11:46     1:13:01
7012  Jim Pandorf            M4549      530/613   11:46     1:13:02
7013  Leonard Connor         CLYDEB     101/127   11:46     1:13:03
7014  Sarah Gutzwiller       F2529      433/614   11:46     1:13:03
7015  Gene Gabbard           M4044      597/650   11:46     1:13:04
7016  Sammy Gabbard          M0114      180/237   11:46     1:13:04
7017  Scott Mattis           M4549      531/613   11:47     1:13:06
7018  Barbara Tobias         F4044      309/484   11:47     1:13:06
7019  Nancy Mulvey           F3539      383/533   11:47     1:13:06
7020  Cindy Allison          F4549      193/387   11:47     1:13:06
7021  Jill Branam            F3034      398/521   11:47     1:13:06
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7022  Kathleen Kiely         ATHENA      44/120   11:47     1:13:06
7023  James Laughlin         M3034      412/446   11:47     1:13:07
7024  Zachary Green          CLYDEB     102/127   11:47     1:13:08
7025  Allie Schick           F1516      123/166   11:47     1:13:08
7026  Angela Bunn            F4044      310/484   11:47     1:13:09
7027  Stephanie Kruthaupt    F1924      483/656   11:47     1:13:09
7028  L Francis              M3034      413/446   11:47     1:13:10
7029  Amanda Newsom          F1924      484/656   11:47     1:13:10
7030  Annette Simons-Peterse F3034      399/521   11:47     1:13:10
7031  Erin Ohara             F1924      485/656   11:48     1:13:13
7032  Sharon Higgins         F3539      384/533   11:48     1:13:15
7033  Jenny Everman          F4044      311/484   11:48     1:13:16
7034  Jill Dillard           F5559        23/94   11:48     1:13:17
7035  Sheean Luebbers        F5054       91/211   11:49     1:13:18
7036  Erin Powell            F3034      400/521   11:49     1:13:19
7037  Gina Spalazzi          F1924      486/656   11:49     1:13:21
7038  Hitesh Deshmukh        CLYDEA     231/250   11:50     1:13:24
7039  April Sullivan         F2529      434/614   11:50     1:13:24
7040  Bonnita Marshall       F3034      401/521   11:50     1:13:24
7041  Christine Allen        F0114       98/206   11:50     1:13:25
7042  Krista Brinker         FNOAGE        7/14   11:50     1:13:28
7043  Allison Rose           F1924      487/656   11:51     1:13:30
7044  Jennifer Briede        F2529      435/614   11:51     1:13:30
7045  Paul Brinker           CLYDEA     232/250   11:51     1:13:30
7046  Jordan Bongiovanni     F1924      488/656   11:51     1:13:30
7047  Stacy Bareswilt        F1718      163/217   11:51     1:13:31
7048  Becky Wilger           F2529      436/614   11:51     1:13:32
7049  Sarah Wasserman        F1924      489/656   11:51     1:13:32
7050  Wayne Hinaman          M6569        16/32   11:51     1:13:33
7051  Heather Spreen         F1924      490/656   11:51     1:13:33
7052  Kathy Muenchen         ATHENA      45/120   11:51     1:13:35
7053  Lacy Pez               F1924      491/656   11:51     1:13:35
7054  Tammy James            F4044      312/484   11:51     1:13:35
7055  Marska Seamans         F4549      194/387   11:51     1:13:35
7056  Larry Middendorf       M5054      362/443   11:51     1:13:35
7057  Emily Wallace          F1718      164/217   11:52     1:13:36
7058  Michele Bein           F3539      385/533   11:52     1:13:37
7059  Mary Steele            F4044      313/484   11:52     1:13:37
7060  Lindsay Basalyga       F2529      437/614   11:52     1:13:38
7061  Christopher Growcock   CLYDEB     103/127   11:52     1:13:38
7062  John Basalyga          M5054      363/443   11:52     1:13:38
7063  Bob Rosing             M5054      364/443   11:52     1:13:39
7064  Lori Hoover            F3034      402/521   11:52     1:13:41
7065  Cindy Wood             F4044      314/484   11:53     1:13:43
7066  Coleen Korelitz        F5054       92/211   11:53     1:13:44
7067  Penny Thomson          F4549      195/387   11:53     1:13:44
7068  Tom Frey               M3034      414/446   11:53     1:13:45
7069  Laura Bessenbach       F3034      403/521   11:53     1:13:45
7070  Jean Budke             F3034      404/521   11:53     1:13:46
7071  Julie Koch             F4044      315/484   11:53     1:13:46
7072  Kristin Clippard       F1924      492/656   11:53     1:13:48
7073  Janey Carman           F0114       99/206   11:53     1:13:48
7074  Lizzy Hastie           F0114      100/206   11:54     1:13:49
7075  Mindy Hastie           F4549      196/387   11:54     1:13:49
7076  Anne Vetter            F2529      438/614   11:54     1:13:49
7077  Christopher Vockell    M3034      415/446   11:54     1:13:50
7078  Matt Guye              M3539      518/548   11:54     1:13:50
7079  Douglas Saunders       M4044      598/650   11:54     1:13:50
7080  Kimberly Fantelli      F4044      316/484   11:54     1:13:51
7081  Carol Eustace          F5054       93/211   11:54     1:13:51
7082  Matthew Eustace        M0114      181/237   11:54     1:13:51
7083  Emily Crabill          F0114      101/206   11:54     1:13:51
7084  Clark Crabill          M5559      166/229   11:54     1:13:51
7085  Kevin Eustace          M5054      365/443   11:54     1:13:51
7086  Sheila Eustace         F0114      102/206   11:54     1:13:52
7087  Gretchen Lowery        F3034      405/521   11:54     1:13:52
7088  Sarah Brinker          F1924      493/656   11:54     1:13:52
7089  Julie Normington       ATHENA      46/120   11:54     1:13:52
7090  Joyce Stanfield        F4549      197/387   11:54     1:13:53
7091  Kassidy Stanfield      F0114      103/206   11:54     1:13:54
7092  Brenda Dougherty       ATHENA      47/120   11:54     1:13:54
7093  Sylvia Wiles           F6064        10/29   11:54     1:13:54
7094  Denny Stanfield        M4549      532/613   11:54     1:13:54
7095  Dillon Stanfield       M0114      182/237   11:54     1:13:54
7096  John Heim              M5054      366/443   11:55     1:13:55
7097  Aaron Herzig           M3034      416/446   11:55     1:13:55
7098  Joan Siegel            F5559        24/94   11:55     1:13:56
7099  Edward Herzig          M5559      167/229   11:55     1:13:56
7100  Matt Zimmerman         M1924      398/444   11:55     1:13:58
7101  Linda Cummins          F4549      198/387   11:55     1:14:00
7102  Ralph Knauer           M5559      168/229   11:56     1:14:02
7103  Jodi Knauer            F2529      439/614   11:56     1:14:02
7104  Jennifer Fathman       F1924      494/656   11:56     1:14:03
7105  Lauren Ruwe            F1718      165/217   11:56     1:14:03
7106  Victor Roth            M4549      533/613   11:56     1:14:04
7107  Diane Hegemann         F3539      386/533   11:56     1:14:04
7108  Annie Heck             F1924      495/656   11:56     1:14:05
7109  Catherine Evans        F1924      496/656   11:56     1:14:05
7110  Gary Hubbard           M5559      169/229   11:56     1:14:06
7111  Ben Kreiner            M1924      399/444   11:56     1:14:07
7112  Keiiy Kreiner          F1516      124/166   11:57     1:14:07
7113  Lillian Bunn           F0114      104/206   11:57     1:14:08
7114  Leigh Sandifer         F4549      199/387   11:57     1:14:08
7115  Kathryn Hill           F1718      166/217   11:57     1:14:09
7116  Greg Haigis            M2529      344/382   11:57     1:14:10
7117  Maureen Rooney         F0114      105/206   11:57     1:14:10
7118  Macaira Rooney         FNOAGE        8/14   11:57     1:14:10
7119  Samantha Horton        F2529      440/614   11:57     1:14:11
7120  Daniel Franklin        M6064        54/87   11:57     1:14:11
7121  Debbie Siegert         F4044      317/484   11:57     1:14:11
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7122  Rick Boehmer           CLYDEB     104/127   11:57     1:14:12
7123  Melanie Flamenbaum     F4044      318/484   11:57     1:14:12
7124  Barbara Buschelmann    F3539      387/533   11:57     1:14:12
7125  Tim Carter             M4044      599/650   11:57     1:14:12
7126  Tom Caruso             M4549      534/613   11:57     1:14:12
7127  Maggie Sievers         F5559        25/94   11:57     1:14:12
7128  Dave Brown             M3034      417/446   11:57     1:14:13
7129  Daryl Denham           M3539      519/548   11:57     1:14:13
7130  David Disney           M5559      170/229   11:57     1:14:13
7131  Melissa Denham         F3539      388/533   11:58     1:14:13
7132  Susan Austin           F4044      319/484   11:58     1:14:15
7133  Marcy Lewis            F5054       94/211   11:58     1:14:16
7134  Kristin Brown          ATHENA      48/120   11:58     1:14:16
7135  Tim Wakefield          M6064        55/87   11:58     1:14:17
7136  Joe Schweitzer         M5559      171/229   11:58     1:14:18
7137  Erica Hellmich         F0114      106/206   11:59     1:14:20
7138  Geoff Hobson           M4044      600/650   11:59     1:14:21
7139  Leah Wilson            F2529      441/614   11:59     1:14:22
7140  Joanaa Rosing          F1924      497/656   11:59     1:14:23
7141  Lynelle Johnson        F3539      389/533   11:59     1:14:24
7142  M. Craig Walsh         M3539      520/548   11:59     1:14:24
7143  Alan Gruber            M4549      535/613   11:59     1:14:25
7144  Jim Small              M4044      601/650   11:59     1:14:25
7145  John Schuh             M5054      367/443   11:59     1:14:25
7146  Shelley Lunn           F1924      498/656   12:00     1:14:26
7147  Garrett Hickey         M0114      183/237   12:00     1:14:26
7148  Amanda Batsche         F1924      499/656   12:00     1:14:26
7149  Bill Hilbert           M4044      602/650   12:00     1:14:26
7150  Katie Godby            ATHENA      49/120   12:00     1:14:27
7151  Virginia Recker        F3539      390/533   12:00     1:14:27
7152  Scott Elam             M3034      418/446   12:00     1:14:28
7153  Mary Kuntz             F4549      200/387   12:00     1:14:28
7154  Kathleen Lewis         F5054       95/211   12:00     1:14:28
7155  Allen Haverkos         M5054      368/443   12:00     1:14:29
7156  Kara Gerhardstein      F0114      107/206   12:00     1:14:30
7157  Lora Barlow            F2529      442/614   12:00     1:14:30
7158  Leslie Gerhardstein    F1924      500/656   12:00     1:14:31
7159  Shawn Connor           ATHENA      50/120   12:00     1:14:31
7160  Christopher Hayes      M0114      184/237   12:00     1:14:31
7161  Hilary Mock            F1718      167/217   12:00     1:14:31
7162  Kelly Gerhardstein     F1924      501/656   12:00     1:14:31
7163  Barbara Mock           F4549      201/387   12:00     1:14:31
7164  Lindsay Mock           F1924      502/656   12:00     1:14:31
7165  Patrick Hayes          M4044      603/650   12:00     1:14:32
7166  Cationa Shaughnessy    F0114      108/206   12:01     1:14:32
7167  Elaine Niemeyer        F4549      202/387   12:01     1:14:33
7168  Terina Plunkett        F3034      406/521   12:01     1:14:33
7169  Linda Laggenbauer      F4044      320/484   12:01     1:14:35
7170  Mischa Loudenslager    F3539      391/533   12:01     1:14:36
7171  Rebecca Ludwig         F2529      443/614   12:01     1:14:36
7172  Angela Garber          F2529      444/614   12:01     1:14:36
7173  Terry Stransky         M5054      369/443   12:01     1:14:37
7174  Linda Caruso           F4549      203/387   12:01     1:14:37
7175  Susan Ludwig           F3539      392/533   12:01     1:14:38
7176  Sara Mcardell          F1718      168/217   12:02     1:14:38
7177  Corrie Vanamerongen    F1718      169/217   12:02     1:14:38
7178  Allyson Harmon         F1718      170/217   12:02     1:14:39
7179  Jennifer Schneider     F3034      407/521   12:02     1:14:42
7180  Nancy Shaughnessy      F4549      204/387   12:02     1:14:44
7181  Diane Bare             F4549      205/387   12:02     1:14:44
7182  Thomas Shaughnessy     M4549      536/613   12:03     1:14:44
7183  Jennifer Mcenery       F3034      408/521   12:03     1:14:45
7184  Deborah Ehling         F4549      206/387   12:03     1:14:45
7185  Lauren Conley          F0114      109/206   12:03     1:14:46
7186  Karen Radford          F4044      321/484   12:03     1:14:46
7187  Debbie Danna           F3539      393/533   12:03     1:14:46
7188  Monica Pellman         F4549      207/387   12:03     1:14:46
7189  Tanner Thompson        M0114      185/237   12:03     1:14:46
7190  Monica Mazzone         F4044      322/484   12:03     1:14:47
7191  Artie Conley           M4044      604/650   12:03     1:14:47
7192  Lora Davis             F3034      409/521   12:03     1:14:47
7193  Amy Zimmerman          ATHENA      51/120   12:03     1:14:48
7194  David Crowley          M2529      345/382   12:03     1:14:48
7195  Cathy Ariapad          F4549      208/387   12:03     1:14:49
7196  Lauren Smanik          F0114      110/206   12:04     1:14:51
7197  Chelsea Mckeehan       F0114      111/206   12:04     1:14:51
7198  Elizabeth Klein        F0114      112/206   12:04     1:14:51
7199  Mark Pittman           CLYDEB     105/127   12:04     1:14:52
7200  Jenny Berg             F4044      323/484   12:04     1:14:53
7201  Mindy Boertlein        F2529      445/614   12:04     1:14:54
7202  Geralyn Curtis         F4549      209/387   12:04     1:14:55
7203  Matt Barkimer          CLYDEA     233/250   12:04     1:14:56
7204  Courtney Chase         F0114      113/206   12:05     1:14:57
7205  Jenn Schleicher        F2529      446/614   12:05     1:14:57
7206  Jane Ruhmkorff         F6569         3/10   12:05     1:14:57
7207  Chaz Jennings          M0114      186/237   12:05     1:14:58
7208  Katie Pennekamp        M1924      400/444   12:05     1:14:58
7209  Robert Lipsky          M4549      537/613   12:05     1:14:59
7210  Dan Riehle             M5559      172/229   12:05     1:15:00
7211  Jennifer Wakefield     F3034      410/521   12:05     1:15:00
7212  Judy Perkinson         F4549      210/387   12:05     1:15:01
7213  Meagan Webb            F1924      503/656   12:05     1:15:01
7214  Nicole Wheeler         F2529      447/614   12:05     1:15:02
7215  Kelly Korelitz         F2529      448/614   12:05     1:15:02
7216  Angie Gilkerson        F3539      394/533   12:06     1:15:04
7217  Janet Gauch            F3539      395/533   12:06     1:15:04
7218  Josh Weisflock         M1718      147/165   12:06     1:15:06
7219  Melanie Riehle         F5054       96/211   12:06     1:15:09
7220  Tory Luther            F0114      114/206   12:07     1:15:11
7221  Joey Fey               M1516      184/200   12:07     1:15:11
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7222  Dan Lachance           M4549      538/613   12:07     1:15:12
7223  Dawn Takaoka           F4044      324/484   12:07     1:15:14
7224  Chip Bulger            M4044      605/650   12:08     1:15:16
7225  Jim Cary               CLYDEB     106/127   12:08     1:15:18
7226  Thomas Crabill         M1516      185/200   12:08     1:15:19
7227  Carrie Crabill         F1924      504/656   12:08     1:15:19
7228  Nate Burger            M1516      186/200   12:08     1:15:19
7229  Jennifer Bryan         ATHENA      52/120   12:08     1:15:19
7230  Beth Kennedy           F1924      505/656   12:08     1:15:20
7231  Myra Powers            F4549      211/387   12:08     1:15:20
7232  Sky Kosobud            M1924      401/444   12:08     1:15:20
7233  Marsha Moore           F2529      449/614   12:08     1:15:20
7234  Joseph Moore           M2529      346/382   12:08     1:15:21
7235  Cynthia Morin          F4044      325/484   12:08     1:15:21
7236  Tim Higgins            M0114      187/237   12:08     1:15:21
7237  Megan Weathers         F1924      506/656   12:09     1:15:21
7238  Leanne Bussey          F1516      125/166   12:09     1:15:22
7239  David Lippincott       M2529      347/382   12:09     1:15:23
7240  Shannon Flynn          F0114      115/206   12:09     1:15:24
7241  Mo Ranz Jennings       F4549      212/387   12:09     1:15:24
7242  Kelly King             F2529      450/614   12:09     1:15:24
7243  Mindy Ballinger        F2529      451/614   12:09     1:15:25
7244  Natalee Voynovich      F3034      411/521   12:09     1:15:25
7245  Eryk Rotondo           M3539      521/548   12:09     1:15:25
7246  Nicole Ballinger       F2529      452/614   12:09     1:15:25
7247  Gregory French         M5054      370/443   12:09     1:15:25
7248  Rebecca Appert         F1924      507/656   12:09     1:15:26
7249  Karen Woellert         F3539      396/533   12:09     1:15:26
7250  Hank Gurry             M5054      371/443   12:09     1:15:27
7251  Debbie Roll            F3034      412/521   12:09     1:15:27
7252  Jerry Dockery          M5559      173/229   12:09     1:15:27
7253  Dan Finke              M3539      522/548   12:09     1:15:27
7254  Denny Burger           M5054      372/443   12:10     1:15:29
7255  Julie Hinkel           F4044      326/484   12:10     1:15:30
7256  Gretchen Hinekl        F0114      116/206   12:10     1:15:31
7257  Bruce Leonhardt        M4044      606/650   12:10     1:15:32
7258  Sheila Lige            F3539      397/533   12:10     1:15:33
7259  Tom Clegg              M6064        56/87   12:10     1:15:33
7260  Bret Desmond           M1924      402/444   12:10     1:15:33
7261  Kate Menninger         F1924      508/656   12:10     1:15:33
7262  Wendy Graeb            F4044      327/484   12:11     1:15:34
7263  Susan Ollier           F4044      328/484   12:11     1:15:34
7264  Jim Wray               M5559      174/229   12:11     1:15:35
7265  Kathryn Kreeger        F3539      398/533   12:11     1:15:35
7266  Anna Becker            F3034      413/521   12:11     1:15:36
7267  Paula Mclemore         F3034      414/521   12:11     1:15:37
7268  Brian Becker           M3034      419/446   12:11     1:15:37
7269  Paula Baker-Morrow     F4044      329/484   12:11     1:15:39
7270  Gene Nelson            M5559      175/229   12:11     1:15:39
7271  Mike Mccoy             M2529      348/382   12:12     1:15:40
7272  David Scholten         M5559      176/229   12:12     1:15:40
7273  Rebecca Beach          F3539      399/533   12:12     1:15:41
7274  Ashley Tomlin          F1718      171/217   12:12     1:15:41
7275  Andrew Johnson         CLYDEB     107/127   12:12     1:15:41
7276  Jessica Shepherd       F0114      117/206   12:12     1:15:42
7277  Jackie Shepherd        F4044      330/484   12:12     1:15:42
7278  Ron Luksic             M5054      373/443   12:12     1:15:44
7279  Bobby Emig             M3539      523/548   12:12     1:15:45
7280  Karen Emig             F3539      400/533   12:12     1:15:46
7281  Christopher Karp       M4549      539/613   12:12     1:15:46
7282  Joshua Schuler         M1924      403/444   12:12     1:15:46
7283  Connie Wolfzorn        ATHENA      53/120   12:12     1:15:46
7284  Jill Oaks              F4044      331/484   12:13     1:15:47
7285  Hannah Gadd            F0114      118/206   12:13     1:15:48
7286  Carrie Jones           F4044      332/484   12:13     1:15:48
7287  Mark Hogan             M2529      349/382   12:13     1:15:50
7288  Melanie Hesse          F2529      453/614   12:13     1:15:50
7289  Emma Briggs            F0114      119/206   12:13     1:15:51
7290  Jim Whalen             M2529      350/382   12:13     1:15:51
7291  Jennifer Dotzauer      F3539      401/533   12:13     1:15:51
7292  Barry Dotzauer         M5054      374/443   12:13     1:15:51
7293  Phyllis Grubbs         F4044      333/484   12:13     1:15:52
7294  Richard Schibi         M4549      540/613   12:14     1:15:53
7295  Tammy Patterson        F3034      415/521   12:14     1:15:55
7296  Jill Aston             F2529      454/614   12:14     1:15:57
7297  Hilary Pitner          F0114      120/206   12:15     1:15:59
7298  Gregory Pitner         CLYDEB     108/127   12:15     1:15:59
7299  Jill Mcowen            ATHENA      54/120   12:15     1:15:59
7300  Thomas Mcowen          CLYDEB     109/127   12:15     1:16:00
7301  Stephanie Safdi        F1924      509/656   12:15     1:16:00
7302  Jenny Marck            F3539      402/533   12:15     1:16:00
7303  Mary Lockrow           F4044      334/484   12:15     1:16:01
7304  Joan Cody              F4549      213/387   12:15     1:16:01
7305  Nanc Zadek             F5559        26/94   12:15     1:16:01
7306  Dennis Daugherty       M5054      375/443   12:15     1:16:03
7307  Sharon Neumeister      F5054       97/211   12:15     1:16:04
7308  Mike Backers           M3034      420/446   12:16     1:16:06
7309  Edward Smoak           M4549      541/613   12:16     1:16:07
7310  Candice Mcconnaughe    F2529      455/614   12:16     1:16:07
7311  Barbara Greenberg      F7074          2/3   12:16     1:16:07
7312  Megan Reinhart         F2529      456/614   12:16     1:16:07
7313  Ryan Mckenna           M1924      404/444   12:16     1:16:08
7314  Matt Middendorf        M0114      188/237   12:16     1:16:09
7315  Rebecca Minning        F1516      126/166   12:17     1:16:12
7316  Becky Zorn             F1516      127/166   12:17     1:16:12
7317  Matthew Minning        M1718      148/165   12:17     1:16:12
7318  Angela Turner          F2529      457/614   12:17     1:16:13
7319  Terry Byrnes           M4549      542/613   12:17     1:16:13
7320  Allison Fisher         F2529      458/614   12:17     1:16:13
7321  Daane Byrnes           F4549      214/387   12:17     1:16:14
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7322  Bonnie Bastian         F2529      459/614   12:17     1:16:15
7323  Seth Tieger            M4549      543/613   12:17     1:16:15
7324  Rob Dunn               M2529      351/382   12:17     1:16:16
7325  Kitty Dunn             F4549      215/387   12:17     1:16:17
7326  Leigh Austin           F3034      416/521   12:17     1:16:17
7327  Susan Shokler          F4044      335/484   12:17     1:16:17
7328  Timothy Apking         M6064        57/87   12:18     1:16:18
7329  Michael Clifford       M5054      376/443   12:18     1:16:18
7330  Dennis Gruesser        CLYDEA     234/250   12:18     1:16:19
7331  Bill Howard            M5054      377/443   12:18     1:16:19
7332  Steve Knight           M5559      177/229   12:18     1:16:21
7333  Mike Herrle            M5054      378/443   12:18     1:16:22
7334  Erin Hecht             F0114      121/206   12:18     1:16:22
7335  Jon Dicks              M1924      405/444   12:19     1:16:25
7336  Kelly Delph            ATHENA      55/120   12:19     1:16:25
7337  Deb Smith              F3539      403/533   12:19     1:16:26
7338  Benjamin Tyler         M1718      149/165   12:19     1:16:28
7339  J Michael Thomson      M5054      379/443   12:19     1:16:29
7340  Mary Flischel          F1924      510/656   12:19     1:16:29
7341  Jackie Klofta          F4549      216/387   12:19     1:16:30
7342  Barbara Schade         ATHENA      56/120   12:20     1:16:30
7343  Karen Walsh            F5559        27/94   12:20     1:16:31
7344  Jana Holman            F3034      417/521   12:20     1:16:33
7345  Tammy Eads             F3539      404/533   12:20     1:16:34
7346  Stephanie Zimmerman    F5054       98/211   12:20     1:16:34
7347  Nancy Huser            F3539      405/533   12:20     1:16:35
7348  Paula Behlmer          F4549      217/387   12:20     1:16:35
7349  Thomas Botuchis        M4549      544/613   12:20     1:16:36
7350  Garth Whipple          M1718      150/165   12:21     1:16:38
7351  Sarah Mcdonough        F1718      172/217   12:21     1:16:38
7352  Rachel Crenshaw        F0114      122/206   12:21     1:16:40
7353  Roger Ruwe             M4549      545/613   12:22     1:16:42
7354  Michael Fecher         M3539      524/548   12:22     1:16:43
7355  Dan Goetz              M5054      380/443   12:22     1:16:45
7356  Teri Taylor            F2529      460/614   12:22     1:16:47
7357  Stacie Tumlin          ATHENA      57/120   12:22     1:16:48
7358  Christy Kelly          F2529      461/614   12:23     1:16:49
7359  Chuck Ruzicka          M5054      381/443   12:23     1:16:50
7360  Rose Marie Dickman     F5559        28/94   12:23     1:16:52
7361  Martin Tierney         M4044      607/650   12:23     1:16:53
7362  Michaal Beers          M0114      189/237   12:23     1:16:53
7363  Jason Mobley           M2529      352/382   12:23     1:16:54
7364  Mary Blake             F5054       99/211   12:23     1:16:54
7365  Mickey Dacey           F4044      336/484   12:24     1:16:55
7366  Elizabeth Hervey       F2529      462/614   12:24     1:16:56
7367  Emily Hervey           F1718      173/217   12:24     1:16:56
7368  Daniel Silber          M5559      178/229   12:24     1:16:57
7369  Christine Logue        F3539      406/533   12:24     1:16:57
7370  Angie Mitsch           F3034      418/521   12:24     1:16:58
7371  Carolyn Perry          ATHENA      58/120   12:24     1:16:58
7372  Ricky Beers            M4044      608/650   12:24     1:16:59
7373  Angie Hoffman          F3034      419/521   12:24     1:16:59
7374  Mary Dietz             F3539      407/533   12:25     1:17:01
7375  Laurel Turk            F3034      420/521   12:25     1:17:01
7376  Chrisitie Radcliff     F2529      463/614   12:25     1:17:02
7377  James Fortner          M4044      609/650   12:25     1:17:02
7378  David Stokes           CLYDEB     110/127   12:25     1:17:02
7379  Mary Rafizadeh         F5054      100/211   12:25     1:17:02
7380  Lindsey Kuhnhein       F1718      174/217   12:25     1:17:04
7381  Charles Light          M5559      179/229   12:25     1:17:05
7382  Phillip W Amado        M5054      382/443   12:25     1:17:05
7383  Dawn App               F3034      421/521   12:25     1:17:07
7384  Lynn App               M6064        58/87   12:26     1:17:07
7385  Norbert Rzonca         M6064        59/87   12:26     1:17:09
7386  Beth Eidemiller        F5054      101/211   12:26     1:17:09
7387  May Lucas              F3539      408/533   12:26     1:17:10
7388  Kit Carnes             F5054      102/211   12:26     1:17:10
7389  Judith Lloyd           F5054      103/211   12:26     1:17:10
7390  Abby Piaskowski        F0114      123/206   12:26     1:17:12
7391  Holly Marksberry       ATHENA      59/120   12:26     1:17:12
7392  Tara Borejka           F2529      464/614   12:26     1:17:12
7393  Patty Sparks           F4044      337/484   12:27     1:17:13
7394  Brenda Kennedy         F4549      218/387   12:27     1:17:14
7395  Amy Heilbronner        F5054      104/211   12:27     1:17:15
7396  Julie Seck             F2529      465/614   12:27     1:17:16
7397  Elaine Silber          F5054      105/211   12:27     1:17:16
7399  Ashley Whited          F1718      175/217   12:27     1:17:17
7400  Christine Rawson       F3034      422/521   12:27     1:17:18
7401  Nick Petty             M2529      353/382   12:27     1:17:18
7402  Kelly Fury             F3539      409/533   12:28     1:17:21
7403  Sandhya Ballal         F3034      423/521   12:28     1:17:25
7404  Joni Lipps             F1924      511/656   12:28     1:17:26
7405  Pam Brisley            F3539      410/533   12:29     1:17:26
7406  Ben Huber              M1924      406/444   12:29     1:17:26
7407  Anita Armstrong        F4549      219/387   12:29     1:17:27
7408  Patty Worrall          F4044      338/484   12:29     1:17:27
7409  Devin Ayers            ATHENA      60/120   12:29     1:17:28
7410  Lynn Luther            F4549      220/387   12:29     1:17:29
7411  Cheryl Jones           F4549      221/387   12:29     1:17:31
7412  Bobby Menkhaus         M1516      187/200   12:29     1:17:31
7413  Heather Forester       F2529      466/614   12:30     1:17:32
7414  Alex Ficke             M1718      151/165   12:30     1:17:33
7415  Melissa Franklin       F2529      467/614   12:30     1:17:33
7416  Manuel Chavez          M5559      180/229   12:30     1:17:34
7417  Amy Pennekamp          F1924      512/656   12:30     1:17:35
7418  Amy Roberts            F2529      468/614   12:30     1:17:35
7419  Allyson Jacob          ATHENA      61/120   12:30     1:17:37
7420  Gail Fischer           F5054      106/211   12:30     1:17:37
7421  Cheryl Rapp            ATHENA      62/120   12:31     1:17:39
7422  Howard Suid            MNOAGE        8/10   12:31     1:17:41
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7423  Karen Doyle            F4044      339/484   12:31     1:17:42
7424  Jennifer Schroder      F1924      513/656   12:31     1:17:42
7425  Claire Deason          F4549      222/387   12:31     1:17:43
7426  Angie Fischer          F2529      469/614   12:32     1:17:46
7427  Christine Mcmillen     F0114      124/206   12:32     1:17:46
7428  Sarah Duwe             F0114      125/206   12:32     1:17:47
7429  Lisa Ficke             F1924      514/656   12:32     1:17:47
7430  Nancy Nye              F5054      107/211   12:32     1:17:48
7431  Lisa Allen             F4549      223/387   12:32     1:17:48
7432  Lynetta Freeman        F4549      224/387   12:32     1:17:49
7433  Jeremy Campbell        M3034      421/446   12:32     1:17:49
7434  Gabrielle Hilk         F1516      128/166   12:32     1:17:50
7435  Joy Mciver             F3539      411/533   12:32     1:17:50
7436  Ryan Gavin             M1516      188/200   12:33     1:17:51
7437  Kelly Hilk             F0114      126/206   12:33     1:17:52
7438  Michael Crotty         M5054      383/443   12:33     1:17:52
7439  Vanessa Herndon        FNOAGE        9/14   12:33     1:17:53
7440  Thomas Farley          CLYDEA     235/250   12:33     1:17:54
7441  Sue Hilk               F4044      340/484   12:34     1:17:58
7442  Pam Mccormack          F5054      108/211   12:34     1:18:01
7443  Claire Leffler         F1516      129/166   12:34     1:18:01
7444  Beverly Drapalik       F5054      109/211   12:34     1:18:02
7445  Dana Watts             F2529      470/614   12:35     1:18:03
7446  Shirley Bonne          F4044      341/484   12:35     1:18:04
7447  Lindsay Ficke          F1924      515/656   12:35     1:18:04
7448  Paula Mcglothlin       F5054      110/211   12:35     1:18:07
7449  Phyllis Nelson         F4044      342/484   12:35     1:18:08
7450  Melissa Oakley         F3539      412/533   12:36     1:18:10
7451  Robert Stoffel         M1516      189/200   12:36     1:18:10
7452  Matt Goodrich          M1718      152/165   12:36     1:18:11
7453  Alison Head            F0114      127/206   12:36     1:18:11
7454  Morgan Woodrey         F0114      128/206   12:36     1:18:12
7455  Kristin Ruzicka        F1924      516/656   12:36     1:18:12
7456  Larry Head             M4549      546/613   12:36     1:18:13
7457  Carol Mick             F4549      225/387   12:36     1:18:13
7458  Arthur Dillemuth       M7074         8/14   12:36     1:18:13
7459  Lisa Frey              F3539      413/533   12:37     1:18:18
7460  Bill Hoffman           M5559      181/229   12:37     1:18:18
7461  Edward Frey            CLYDEA     236/250   12:37     1:18:18
7462  Debbie Williams        F4044      343/484   12:37     1:18:18
7463  Megan Pauly            F1516      130/166   12:37     1:18:19
7464  Tracey Love            F3034      424/521   12:37     1:18:19
7465  Jill Macleod           F0114      129/206   12:37     1:18:19
7466  Amy Smythe             F2529      471/614   12:37     1:18:20
7467  Paul Folkers           M4044      610/650   12:38     1:18:22
7468  Chrisxeil Lyons        F2529      472/614   12:38     1:18:27
7469  Cliff Dornette         M80            3/6   12:39     1:18:28
7470  Maureen Whitehead      F4549      226/387   12:39     1:18:28
7471  Fred Fischer           F5559        29/94   12:39     1:18:29
7472  Alissa Stachowski      F3539      414/533   12:39     1:18:30
7473  John Sugawara          M1516      190/200   12:39     1:18:30
7474  Ellen Jebsen           F4044      344/484   12:39     1:18:30
7475  Nicole Burgbacher      F1924      517/656   12:39     1:18:31
7476  Jeba Moses             M4044      611/650   12:39     1:18:31
7477  Alice Lackmeyer        F4549      227/387   12:39     1:18:31
7478  Christy Lichtendahl    F3034      425/521   12:39     1:18:31
7479  Jenna Gronotte         F1516      131/166   12:39     1:18:33
7480  Paul Kubala            M5054      384/443   12:40     1:18:35
7481  Alice Wells            F5559        30/94   12:40     1:18:38
7482  Nichole Wylie          FNOAGE       10/14   12:40     1:18:39
7483  Ken Wylie              CLYDEA     237/250   12:40     1:18:39
7484  Tonia Lower            F3034      426/521   12:41     1:18:43
7485  Rosemary Pearson-Rosen F2529      473/614   12:41     1:18:44
7486  Chris Rosenthal        M3034      422/446   12:41     1:18:44
7487  Karen Lubbers          F5054      111/211   12:41     1:18:44
7488  Sherry Miller          F3034      427/521   12:42     1:18:46
7489  Kerri Kennedy          F3034      428/521   12:42     1:18:47
7490  Kent Little            M5054      385/443   12:42     1:18:49
7491  John Brandenberg       M3539      525/548   12:42     1:18:49
7492  David Strickley        M6064        60/87   12:42     1:18:49
7493  Bridgit Harding        F3539      415/533   12:42     1:18:50
7494  Tricia Winterman       F3539      416/533   12:42     1:18:50
7495  Thomas Schwarber       M6064        61/87   12:42     1:18:51
7496  Stacy French           F1924      518/656   12:42     1:18:51
7497  Ryan Kendall           CLYDEB     111/127   12:42     1:18:52
7498  Susan Hathaway         ATHENA      63/120   12:43     1:18:55
7499  Betsy Grimme           F1516      132/166   12:43     1:18:57
7500  Teresa Sherrard        F4044      345/484   12:43     1:18:58
7501  Kirsten Webb           F2529      474/614   12:44     1:19:00
7502  Andrea Marshall        F4044      346/484   12:44     1:19:02
7503  Dolly Humphrey         F4549      228/387   12:44     1:19:02
7504  Kristen Cady           F1516      133/166   12:44     1:19:03
7505  Danielle Zevely        F1516      134/166   12:44     1:19:03
7506  Judy Lovington         F1924      519/656   12:44     1:19:04
7507  Allison Bell           F1924      520/656   12:44     1:19:04
7508  Amy Roden              F2529      475/614   12:44     1:19:04
7509  Brian Gusweiler        M1718      153/165   12:44     1:19:04
7510  Jim Gusweiler          M4549      547/613   12:44     1:19:05
7511  Caroline Hickey        F1924      521/656   12:45     1:19:07
7512  Katie Goeke            F1924      522/656   12:45     1:19:07
7513  Liz Berling            F1924      523/656   12:45     1:19:07
7514  Katherine Frankey      F1924      524/656   12:45     1:19:08
7515  Jack Kutney            M5054      386/443   12:45     1:19:09
7516  Ali Fischer            F1924      525/656   12:45     1:19:11
7517  Christina Kelly        ATHENA      64/120   12:45     1:19:11
7518  Rachel Cunningham      F0114      130/206   12:46     1:19:14
7519  Andrey Popyk           M0114      190/237   12:46     1:19:17
7520  Bill Wolff             M6064        62/87   12:46     1:19:17
7521  Alice Perry            F5559        31/94   12:46     1:19:17
7522  Robin Perry            F2529      476/614   12:47     1:19:17
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7523  Pamela Gilles          F4044      347/484   12:47     1:19:18
7524  Dyanna Handorf         F3539      417/533   12:47     1:19:20
7525  Michel Klusty          F3539      418/533   12:47     1:19:21
7526  Carol Ann Tieman       F5559        32/94   12:47     1:19:21
7527  Jennifer Lyons-Keefe   F4044      348/484   12:47     1:19:22
7528  S. Lyons               F3539      419/533   12:47     1:19:22
7529  Charles Mcmillan       M1924      407/444   12:47     1:19:23
7530  Kevin Ford             M1516      191/200   12:48     1:19:26
7531  Keith Weiss            M1924      408/444   12:48     1:19:26
7532  Jenny Ruthman          F1718      176/217   12:48     1:19:28
7533  Emily Hueil            F1718      177/217   12:48     1:19:28
7534  William Ball           M6064        63/87   12:49     1:19:30
7535  Meredith Krueger       F0114      131/206   12:49     1:19:31
7536  Erin Fortner           F0114      132/206   12:49     1:19:33
7537  Gina Palazzo           F0114      133/206   12:49     1:19:33
7538  Scott Willig           M2529      354/382   12:49     1:19:34
7539  Lynn Thesing           F3034      429/521   12:49     1:19:34
7540  Cara Ariapad           F0114      134/206   12:50     1:19:38
7541  Jeff Mengelkamp        M3034      423/446   12:50     1:19:39
7542  Nancy Hecht            F3539      420/533   12:50     1:19:39
7543  Mark Smith             M1924      409/444   12:50     1:19:39
7544  Meggie Rohde           F1718      178/217   12:50     1:19:40
7545  Steve Rohde            M4549      548/613   12:50     1:19:40
7546  Erika Wray             F2529      477/614   12:51     1:19:42
7547  Harold Allen           M5559      182/229   12:51     1:19:45
7548  Michele Hanselman      F5054      112/211   12:52     1:19:49
7549  Gerard Buelterman      M5054      387/443   12:52     1:19:49
7550  Sarah Petrich          F1924      526/656   12:52     1:19:50
7551  Robert Gruber          M5559      183/229   12:52     1:19:51
7552  Ron Liggett            M5054      388/443   12:52     1:19:52
7553  John Burnside          M5559      184/229   12:52     1:19:53
7554  Kevin Gwin             CLYDEA     238/250   12:52     1:19:53
7555  Gregg Pennekamp        M5559      185/229   12:53     1:19:59
7556  Steven Gorman          M4549      549/613   12:53     1:19:59
7557  Sarah Gorman           F0114      135/206   12:53     1:19:59
7558  Alex Marks             M1516      192/200   12:54     1:20:01
7559  Sally Kerscher         F5054      113/211   12:54     1:20:05
7560  Cindy Gordon           F3539      421/533   12:54     1:20:06
7561  Trey Chappell          M3034      424/446   12:55     1:20:09
7562  Kevin Ryan             M1924      410/444   12:55     1:20:10
7563  Jeanne Cady            F3034      430/521   12:55     1:20:11
7564  Jenni Badgley          F2529      478/614   12:55     1:20:11
7565  Robert Marks           M4549      550/613   12:55     1:20:12
7566  Jennifer Clause        F3539      422/533   12:55     1:20:12
7567  Guy Schalnat           M3539      526/548   12:55     1:20:13
7568  Ria Schalnat           F3034      431/521   12:56     1:20:14
7569  Ray Damico             M7074         9/14   12:56     1:20:15
7570  Sandra Brooking        F2529      479/614   12:56     1:20:16
7571  Sue Sievers            F4549      229/387   12:56     1:20:16
7572  Rex Brooking           M2529      355/382   12:56     1:20:17
7573  Susan Fryman           F3034      432/521   12:56     1:20:19
7574  Robert Mulcahey        M5054      389/443   12:57     1:20:20
7575  Justin Carmical        M3034      425/446   12:57     1:20:20
7576  Ann Ahmed              FNOAGE       11/14   12:57     1:20:21
7577  Debbie Tighe           F4549      230/387   12:57     1:20:21
7578  Bobbie Petronio        F4044      349/484   12:57     1:20:21
7579  Susan Namei            F5559        33/94   12:57     1:20:22
7580  Nancy Compton          F4044      350/484   12:57     1:20:24
7581  Paul Pendery           M4044      612/650   12:57     1:20:24
7582  Tess Pendery           F0114      136/206   12:57     1:20:24
7583  Peter Gerdom           CLYDEB     112/127   12:57     1:20:25
7584  David Erdmann          M1924      411/444   12:57     1:20:25
7585  Beverly Mckenzie       F4549      231/387   12:57     1:20:25
7586  Jordan Jensen          F1924      527/656   12:57     1:20:26
7587  Max Pendery            M0114      191/237   12:58     1:20:27
7588  Robin Pendery          F4044      351/484   12:58     1:20:28
7589  Michael Dutle          M5559      186/229   12:58     1:20:30
7590  Elliott Ludlow         M0114      192/237   12:58     1:20:31
7591  Don Ludlow             M4549      551/613   12:58     1:20:31
7592  Amy Hoyt               F1924      528/656   12:59     1:20:34
7593  Tracy Fryburger        F3539      423/533   13:00     1:20:40
7594  Lou Rudolf             M4549      552/613   13:00     1:20:41
7595  George Taylor          M6569        17/32   13:00     1:20:41
7596  Diannn Lindsey         F4549      232/387   13:00     1:20:42
7597  Willisa Redford        F3539      424/533   13:00     1:20:42
7598  Jeannie Redford        F2529      480/614   13:00     1:20:43
7599  Cassie Hoffman         F1924      529/656   13:00     1:20:44
7600  Amanda Alford          F1924      530/656   13:01     1:20:45
7601  Andreya Alford         F1924      531/656   13:01     1:20:46
7602  Jessi Sugawara         F1924      532/656   13:01     1:20:48
7603  Helen Vath             F7579          1/1   13:01     1:20:48
7604  Sarah Carothers        F2529      481/614   13:02     1:20:51
7605  Nancy Norton           F4044      352/484   13:02     1:20:57
7606  Lisa Stark             F4044      353/484   13:02     1:20:57
7607  Bonnie Grimme          F0114      137/206   13:02     1:20:57
7608  Pamela Holder          F3034      433/521   13:03     1:20:57
7609  Chris Sears            M3539      527/548   13:03     1:20:58
7610  Kevin Stachowski       M3539      528/548   13:03     1:20:58
7611  Laurie Wallace         F3539      425/533   13:03     1:20:58
7612  Mary Winn              F5559        34/94   13:03     1:20:58
7613  Brian Planicka         CLYDEB     113/127   13:03     1:20:59
7614  Christopher Groppe     M0114      193/237   13:03     1:21:01
7615  Barbara Strategier     F4549      233/387   13:03     1:21:03
7616  Ken Strategier         M5054      390/443   13:04     1:21:05
7617  Lisa Henning           F1924      533/656   13:04     1:21:07
7618  Jami Dennis            F1924      534/656   13:04     1:21:07
7619  Richard Tombragel      M4549      553/613   13:04     1:21:08
7620  Taylor Heilbronner     M1924      412/444   13:05     1:21:10
7621  J Geiler               F4549      234/387   13:05     1:21:12
7622  Ann Erpenbeck          F4044      354/484   13:05     1:21:12
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7623  Lauren Stryker         F2529      482/614   13:05     1:21:13
7624  Rachel Richardson      F1924      535/656   13:05     1:21:13
7625  Erin Nester            F2529      483/614   13:05     1:21:14
7626  Lorna Zwerin           F3539      426/533   13:05     1:21:14
7627  Monica Miller          F2529      484/614   13:06     1:21:21
7628  Elizabeth Duncan-Piepe F2529      485/614   13:06     1:21:21
7629  Julie Stevens          F3034      434/521   13:07     1:21:24
7630  Jamie Eggemeyer        F1924      536/656   13:07     1:21:24
7631  Theresa Keller         F3539      427/533   13:07     1:21:25
7632  Scott Spicher          M2529      356/382   13:07     1:21:26
7633  Joann Haskamp          F4549      235/387   13:08     1:21:28
7634  Melissa Derby          F2529      486/614   13:08     1:21:28
7635  Steven Beischel        M1718      154/165   13:08     1:21:29
7636  Ryan Smith             M1924      413/444   13:08     1:21:32
7637  Amy Reed               ATHENA      65/120   13:09     1:21:34
7638  Gregory Wund           M0114      194/237   13:09     1:21:35
7639  Tom Luebbe             MNOAGE        9/10   13:09     1:21:36
7640  Toni Melillo           F3539      428/533   13:09     1:21:37
7641  Ann Sharpshair         ATHENA      66/120   13:09     1:21:37
7642  Sharon Kutney          F5054      114/211   13:09     1:21:38
7643  John Menninger         CLYDEA     239/250   13:09     1:21:39
7644  Marcia Menninger       F5054      115/211   13:09     1:21:40
7645  Angela Haughey         F2529      487/614   13:10     1:21:43
7646  Connie Caton           F3034      435/521   13:10     1:21:46
7647  Robyn Miller           F2529      488/614   13:11     1:21:46
7648  Ali Kortekamp          F1718      179/217   13:11     1:21:47
7649  Nicholas Donley        M1924      414/444   13:11     1:21:48
7650  Molly Loughead         F1718      180/217   13:11     1:21:48
7651  Kristen Hedgebeth      F1718      181/217   13:11     1:21:48
7652  Erik Heidt             CLYDEA     240/250   13:11     1:21:49
7653  Esther Lenahan         F2529      489/614   13:11     1:21:50
7654  Helene Apke            F5054      116/211   13:11     1:21:51
7655  Steve Rentschler       M4549      554/613   13:11     1:21:52
7656  Kate Igel              F0114      138/206   13:12     1:21:53
7657  Lisa Hair              F4044      355/484   13:12     1:21:54
7658  Laurie Massa           F4549      236/387   13:12     1:21:57
7659  Anne Ernst             F5054      117/211   13:12     1:21:57
7660  Amy Farrell            F4549      237/387   13:12     1:21:58
7661  Ellen Grimme           F4549      238/387   13:12     1:21:59
7662  Beth Ford              ATHENA      67/120   13:13     1:22:00
7663  Shari Brown            ATHENA      68/120   13:13     1:22:01
7664  Steven Klein           M1718      155/165   13:13     1:22:05
7665  General Gettys         M6064        64/87   13:14     1:22:05
7666  Rachel Spraguee        F1516      135/166   13:14     1:22:06
7667  Rachel Goheen          F1516      136/166   13:14     1:22:07
7668  Robert Haun            M1924      415/444   13:15     1:22:13
7669  No Name Given          F2529      490/614   13:15     1:22:14
7670  Dawn Harris            ATHENA      69/120   13:15     1:22:14
7671  Lisa Groth             F4549      239/387   13:15     1:22:15
7672  Amanda Groth           F1718      182/217   13:15     1:22:15
7673  Millinda Rumble        F1924      537/656   13:15     1:22:17
7674  Whitney Kleinw         F1924      538/656   13:15     1:22:17
7675  Linda Moore            F4044      356/484   13:15     1:22:17
7676  Katie Rieselman        F1924      539/656   13:15     1:22:17
7677  Richard Males          M6064        65/87   13:15     1:22:17
7678  Veronica Sanchez       F4044      357/484   13:16     1:22:18
7679  Brenda Williams        F4549      240/387   13:17     1:22:24
7680  Ron Weneck             M2529      357/382   13:17     1:22:24
7681  Katilyn Gerwe          F0114      139/206   13:17     1:22:25
7682  Ryan Starr             CLYDEB     114/127   13:17     1:22:26
7683  Lisa Sarver            F3034      436/521   13:17     1:22:27
7684  Stephen Cushard        M5054      391/443   13:17     1:22:30
7685  Teresa Baumann         F3539      429/533   13:17     1:22:30
7686  Mary Mcclellan         F4044      358/484   13:18     1:22:30
7687  Mark Schneider         M4044      613/650   13:18     1:22:33
7688  Dana Martin            F1924      540/656   13:18     1:22:34
7689  Hillary Gatio          F2529      491/614   13:18     1:22:34
7690  Kevin Husted           M5054      392/443   13:18     1:22:34
7691  Maggie Ogorman         F5559        35/94   13:19     1:22:36
7692  Carla Shrimpton        F4549      241/387   13:19     1:22:37
7693  Eric Dickman           M1924      416/444   13:20     1:22:43
7694  Barbara Cox            F4044      359/484   13:20     1:22:47
7695  Elizabeth Converse     F3539      430/533   13:21     1:22:49
7696  Ann Reckers            F5054      118/211   13:21     1:22:49
7697  Barb Lockwood          F5054      119/211   13:21     1:22:49
7698  Connie Noll            F3539      431/533   13:21     1:22:50
7699  Sarah Cook             F1924      541/656   13:21     1:22:51
7700  Renee Russell          F3034      437/521   13:21     1:22:51
7701  Mandi Mahoney          F2529      492/614   13:21     1:22:53
7702  Lisa Delong            F4044      360/484   13:21     1:22:55
7703  Sara Vollman           F1924      542/656   13:22     1:22:55
7704  Kathleen Caldwell      F4044      361/484   13:22     1:22:55
7705  Daniel Vollman         M1718      156/165   13:22     1:22:55
7706  Brian Mahoney          M2529      358/382   13:22     1:22:57
7707  Whitny Hundley         F1718      183/217   13:22     1:22:58
7708  Samantha Stanford      F1924      543/656   13:22     1:22:58
7709  Barbara Stanford       F4549      242/387   13:22     1:22:58
7710  Jennifer Wehrman       F1924      544/656   13:22     1:22:59
7711  Matthew Kahles         CLYDEA     241/250   13:22     1:23:00
7712  Robert Weiler          M5559      187/229   13:22     1:23:00
7713  Chad Wehrman           M3034      426/446   13:22     1:23:01
7714  Heather Kammerer       F2529      493/614   13:22     1:23:01
7715  Paul Smith             F5054      120/211   13:23     1:23:05
7716  Stacey Pieron          F2529      494/614   13:23     1:23:05
7717  Kathleen Heinbach      F0114      140/206   13:23     1:23:06
7718  Diane Bussey           F4549      243/387   13:24     1:23:08
7719  Kurt Wiemeyer          M4044      614/650   13:24     1:23:10
7720  Don Olin               M5559      188/229   13:24     1:23:10
7721  Terri Smith            F4549      244/387   13:24     1:23:11
7722  Bob Baker              M4044      615/650   13:25     1:23:14
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7723  Colleen Cushard        F4549      245/387   13:25     1:23:14
7724  Evan Baker             M0114      195/237   13:25     1:23:15
7725  Judy Rawe              F4549      246/387   13:25     1:23:16
7726  Craig Franklin         M3539      529/548   13:25     1:23:17
7727  Joseph Vermeersch      M0114      196/237   13:25     1:23:19
7728  Diana Harrison         ATHENA      70/120   13:26     1:23:20
7729  Ron Bucher             M5559      189/229   13:26     1:23:20
7730  Jessica Lubbers        F1924      545/656   13:26     1:23:21
7731  Joanna Vonhandorf      F1924      546/656   13:26     1:23:21
7732  Nancy Breeze           F4549      247/387   13:26     1:23:22
7733  David Luensman         M3539      530/548   13:26     1:23:22
7734  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F4044      362/484   13:26     1:23:23
7735  Shari Kehres           F3539      432/533   13:26     1:23:24
7736  Nicole Kehres          F0114      141/206   13:26     1:23:25
7737  Carl Kehres            M4044      616/650   13:26     1:23:25
7738  Margaret French        F4549      248/387   13:27     1:23:26
7739  Kimberlynn Bentley     F3539      433/533   13:27     1:23:27
7740  John Bigane            M2529      359/382   13:27     1:23:27
7741  Chrissy Schreiner      F1924      547/656   13:27     1:23:28
7742  Julie Loughrey         F4549      249/387   13:27     1:23:28
7743  Shirley Gibson         F5054      121/211   13:27     1:23:28
7744  Candace Stone          F3539      434/533   13:27     1:23:29
7745  Mark Neikirk           M4549      555/613   13:27     1:23:29
7746  Mary Braun             F3034      438/521   13:27     1:23:30
7747  Katie Kopf             F3034      439/521   13:27     1:23:30
7748  Keith Becker           M1924      417/444   13:27     1:23:30
7749  Mary Painter           F4044      363/484   13:27     1:23:31
7750  Darcie Staton          F1718      184/217   13:27     1:23:31
7751  Sue Wahl               F4549      250/387   13:27     1:23:31
7752  Kren Christian         F5054      122/211   13:28     1:23:34
7753  Lauren Motz            F0114      142/206   13:28     1:23:34
7754  Kristie Luebbe         F1924      548/656   13:28     1:23:38
7755  Olivia Capuano         F0114      143/206   13:29     1:23:39
7756  Jack Donenfeld         M5054      393/443   13:29     1:23:40
7757  Barbara Roth           F5054      123/211   13:29     1:23:40
7758  Beryl Donenfeld        F5054      124/211   13:29     1:23:40
7759  Rochelle Rodgers       F3034      440/521   13:29     1:23:41
7760  Tom Capuano            M4044      617/650   13:29     1:23:41
7761  Loretta Estabrooks     F4549      251/387   13:29     1:23:42
7762  Reddog Martin          M4549      556/613   13:29     1:23:43
7763  Erin Robbins           F1924      549/656   13:30     1:23:45
7764  Dan Fiehrer            M3539      531/548   13:30     1:23:47
7765  Natale Domenicone      M3034      427/446   13:30     1:23:47
7766  Wendy Jones            F4044      364/484   13:30     1:23:47
7767  Ellen Gruber           F5054      125/211   13:30     1:23:48
7768  Suanne Luhn            F4549      252/387   13:30     1:23:50
7769  Shannon Luhn           F1924      550/656   13:30     1:23:50
7770  Deborah Dutle          F5054      126/211   13:31     1:23:54
7771  Maureen Gallagher      F4549      253/387   13:31     1:23:55
7772  Karen Krone            F4549      254/387   13:31     1:23:55
7773  Heather Cady           ATHENA      71/120   13:32     1:23:58
7774  Jennifer Keane         F3034      441/521   13:32     1:24:01
7775  Victoria Weber         F1924      551/656   13:33     1:24:05
7776  James Weber            M3539      532/548   13:33     1:24:05
7777  Robin Ludlow           ATHENA      72/120   13:33     1:24:08
7778  Will Giver             M0114      197/237   13:33     1:24:08
7779  Conner Duffy           M0114      198/237   13:33     1:24:08
7780  Jenny Vorasek          ATHENA      73/120   13:34     1:24:14
7781  Kris Willenborg        F1924      552/656   13:35     1:24:17
7782  Hailey Hemmer          F0114      144/206   13:35     1:24:17
7783  Mary Willenborg        F5054      127/211   13:35     1:24:17
7784  Cara Hemmer            F0114      145/206   13:35     1:24:18
7785  Carol Hemmer           F4044      365/484   13:35     1:24:19
7786  Sandi Martin           F4549      255/387   13:35     1:24:19
7787  Brenda Havens          F3539      435/533   13:35     1:24:19
7788  Sharon Utendorf        F4549      256/387   13:35     1:24:21
7789  Karyn Spicer           F4549      257/387   13:36     1:24:26
7790  Dan Boer               M4044      618/650   13:37     1:24:30
7791  Libby Odonnell         ATHENA      74/120   13:37     1:24:33
7792  Debbie Springs         F3539      436/533   13:37     1:24:33
7793  Latonya Denson         F3539      437/533   13:37     1:24:34
7794  Megan Montag           M1924      418/444   13:38     1:24:36
7795  Anne Varnum            F4044      366/484   13:38     1:24:37
7796  Melanie Nelson         F3539      438/533   13:38     1:24:37
7797  Jessica Rothert        F1718      185/217   13:38     1:24:39
7798  Robert Rothert         M4549      557/613   13:38     1:24:39
7799  Kelen Weathers         M1924      419/444   13:38     1:24:39
7800  Justin Tasset          M0114      199/237   13:38     1:24:40
7801  Nancy Suer             F4044      367/484   13:38     1:24:40
7802  Preston Ratliff        CLYDEA     242/250   13:39     1:24:41
7803  Katie Martin           F1924      553/656   13:39     1:24:42
7804  Erica Egan             F2529      495/614   13:39     1:24:43
7805  Thomas Kreyling        CLYDEA     243/250   13:40     1:24:47
7806  Gregory Schaufert      M5054      394/443   13:40     1:24:49
7807  Kara Schaufert         F2529      496/614   13:40     1:24:50
7808  Donna Vanover          F4549      258/387   13:40     1:24:53
7809  Jennifer Clare         F2529      497/614   13:41     1:24:53
7810  Keri Hodge             F2529      498/614   13:41     1:24:53
7811  Paula Anstaett         F4044      368/484   13:41     1:24:54
7812  Nicole Sammons         F2529      499/614   13:41     1:24:55
7813  Amanda Riffe           F1924      554/656   13:41     1:24:57
7814  Ann Gerken             F4549      259/387   13:41     1:24:58
7815  Ellie Burns            F0114      146/206   13:42     1:25:00
7816  Heather Burns          F1924      555/656   13:42     1:25:00
7817  Tara Sanker            F1718      186/217   13:42     1:25:01
7818  Peter Jurs             M3034      428/446   13:42     1:25:01
7819  Annie Heim             F1718      187/217   13:42     1:25:01
7820  Emily Beam             F0114      147/206   13:42     1:25:02
7821  Cindi Sinkula          F4549      260/387   13:42     1:25:02
7822  Elysa Beam             F1516      137/166   13:42     1:25:02
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7823  John Yannessa          M3034      429/446   13:42     1:25:03
7824  David Mosley           M4044      619/650   13:42     1:25:04
7825  Tom Yannessa           M2529      360/382   13:42     1:25:04
7826  Penni Yannessa         F2529      500/614   13:42     1:25:04
7827  Melody Woolum          ATHENA      75/120   13:42     1:25:04
7828  Stacey Hall-Yannessa   F3034      442/521   13:42     1:25:05
7829  Danielle Smith         F1718      188/217   13:42     1:25:05
7830  Kathy Huffner          F3539      439/533   13:44     1:25:12
7831  Randall Cain           CLYDEA     244/250   13:44     1:25:13
7832  Molly Mcclure          F4549      261/387   13:44     1:25:14
7833  Karen Stucker          F4044      369/484   13:44     1:25:15
7834  Glenn Stucker          M4044      620/650   13:44     1:25:15
7835  Paula Washington       F4044      370/484   13:44     1:25:15
7836  Melinda Bridges        F4044      371/484   13:44     1:25:15
7837  Teresa Hubbard         ATHENA      76/120   13:45     1:25:20
7838  Kelly Schneider        F4549      262/387   13:45     1:25:20
7839  Susan Crabill          F5054      128/211   13:45     1:25:23
7840  Jennifer Lipps         F2529      501/614   13:46     1:25:26
7841  Joyce Horn             F4549      263/387   13:46     1:25:26
7842  Amy Holten             F1516      138/166   13:46     1:25:29
7843  Bill Borek             M4549      558/613   13:47     1:25:33
7844  Mark Groppe            M4549      559/613   13:47     1:25:33
7845  Shweta Srivastava      F2529      502/614   13:47     1:25:33
7846  Alecia Fryman          F4044      372/484   13:47     1:25:35
7847  Jennifer Hilbert       F2529      503/614   13:48     1:25:41
7848  Olivia Oldiges         F2529      504/614   13:48     1:25:41
7849  Amy Ashton             F3034      443/521   13:48     1:25:42
7850  Ron Keith              M3034      430/446   13:49     1:25:44
7851  Ashley Keith           F0114      148/206   13:49     1:25:44
7852  Evie Joseph            F4549      264/387   13:49     1:25:47
7853  Tammie Bruce           F3034      444/521   13:49     1:25:47
7854  David Vonderwish       M1924      420/444   13:49     1:25:47
7855  John Wernke            M3539      533/548   13:49     1:25:48
7856  Lisa Spears            F3034      445/521   13:50     1:25:49
7857  Mary Haggerty          F3034      446/521   13:50     1:25:50
7858  Cheryl Hershner        F2529      505/614   13:50     1:25:51
7859  Janet Dewey            ATHENA      77/120   13:50     1:25:52
7860  Joseph Vonderwish      M5054      395/443   13:50     1:25:52
7861  Tom Powers             M7074        10/14   13:50     1:25:55
7862  Michael Blomer         M3034      431/446   13:51     1:25:55
7863  Brian Gilbert          M3034      432/446   13:51     1:25:55
7864  Judy Banks             F5054      129/211   13:52     1:26:03
7865  Erin Laurence          F2529      506/614   13:52     1:26:04
7866  Lisa Zabonzck          F3539      440/533   13:52     1:26:05
7867  Jami Edgington         F2529      507/614   13:53     1:26:08
7868  Erin Melia             F2529      508/614   13:53     1:26:09
7869  Sandi Cesarov          F2529      509/614   13:53     1:26:13
7870  Rula Dawaher           F3034      447/521   13:54     1:26:17
7871  Karen Schappell        F4044      373/484   13:54     1:26:18
7872  Mary L. Bauman         F5559        36/94   13:55     1:26:21
7873  Patty Dixon            F4044      374/484   13:55     1:26:21
7874  John Snyder            M4549      560/613   13:55     1:26:21
7875  Megan Tassone          F0114      149/206   13:55     1:26:22
7876  Maribeth Snyder        F4549      265/387   13:55     1:26:22
7877  Cara Lennon            F0114      150/206   13:55     1:26:22
7878  Paula Knaley           F3034      448/521   13:55     1:26:23
7879  Kris Thaxton           F3034      449/521   13:55     1:26:24
7880  Patrick Hiltman        M4549      561/613   13:56     1:26:28
7881  John Schickel          M4549      562/613   13:56     1:26:29
7882  Gina Vonderhaar        F2529      510/614   13:56     1:26:31
7883  Tessa Canyon           F2529      511/614   13:56     1:26:32
7884  Caitlin Lennon         F0114      151/206   13:56     1:26:32
7885  Joseph Lenahan         M3034      433/446   13:57     1:26:32
7886  Susan Wilking          F2529      512/614   13:57     1:26:32
7887  Teri Lowe              F3539      441/533   13:57     1:26:35
7888  Terry Obrien           M5559      190/229   13:57     1:26:36
7889  Martie Eernisse        F4549      266/387   13:57     1:26:36
7890  Donna Hempelmann       F4549      267/387   13:57     1:26:36
7891  Heather Dulle          F3539      442/533   13:58     1:26:39
7892  Diane Skierkiewicz     F4549      268/387   13:58     1:26:39
7893  Kyle Scheck            M0114      200/237   13:58     1:26:42
7894  Jay Zimmerman          M4549      563/613   13:58     1:26:42
7895  Cathy Hamm             F4549      269/387   13:59     1:26:45
7896  Chris Schwartz         F3539      443/533   13:59     1:26:46
7897  David Oberrecht        M5559      191/229   13:59     1:26:48
7898  Thomas Oberrecht       M5054      396/443   13:59     1:26:48
7899  Shauna Lambert         ATHENA      78/120   13:59     1:26:50
7900  Larry Mock             CLYDEA     245/250   13:59     1:26:50
7901  Molly Woosley          F2529      513/614   13:59     1:26:50
7902  Robert Dyrenforth      M6064        66/87   13:59     1:26:51
7903  Gary Willig            M5054      397/443   14:00     1:26:52
7904  Alexandra Saunders     F0114      152/206   14:00     1:26:53
7905  Dana Eernisse          F1924      556/656   14:00     1:26:53
7906  Christi Demeropolis    F1718      189/217   14:00     1:26:57
7907  Suzanne Slinger        F1718      190/217   14:01     1:26:57
7908  Ginny Summe            F4044      375/484   14:01     1:26:58
7909  Kathleen Hoopes        F4549      270/387   14:01     1:26:58
7910  Matthew Koehl          M3034      434/446   14:01     1:26:59
7911  Margaret Koehl         F2529      514/614   14:01     1:26:59
7912  Jan Jennings           F4044      376/484   14:01     1:26:59
7913  Brittney Starkey       F1718      191/217   14:02     1:27:04
7914  Rachael Greve          F1718      192/217   14:02     1:27:04
7915  Jack Schlueter         M6569        18/32   14:02     1:27:04
7916  Bonnie Schlueter       F5054      130/211   14:02     1:27:05
7917  Jessica Schappell      F1718      193/217   14:02     1:27:05
7918  Patricia Turpening     F5054      131/211   14:02     1:27:08
7919  Joe Vitucci            M80            4/6   14:02     1:27:09
7920  Mary Smith             F4549      271/387   14:03     1:27:10
7921  Michelle Caston        F3539      444/533   14:03     1:27:10
7922  Gina Smith             F1924      557/656   14:03     1:27:11
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7923  William Cston          M2529      361/382   14:03     1:27:11
7924  Tom Smith              M5054      398/443   14:03     1:27:11
7925  Maggie Smith           F1924      558/656   14:03     1:27:11
7926  Kirk Dube              M1924      421/444   14:03     1:27:12
7927  Richard Dube           M4549      564/613   14:03     1:27:12
7928  Holly Hampton          F1924      559/656   14:03     1:27:13
7929  Kim Dube               F1924      560/656   14:03     1:27:13
7930  Danielle Pare          F4549      272/387   14:03     1:27:14
7931  Kelly Crehan           F3034      450/521   14:03     1:27:15
7932  William Inskeep        M3539      534/548   14:04     1:27:17
7933  Larry Hillman          M7074        11/14   14:04     1:27:18
7934  Nancy Rzonca           F3539      445/533   14:04     1:27:19
7935  Jim Owens              M4044      621/650   14:05     1:27:27
7936  Jane Miller            F5054      132/211   14:05     1:27:27
7937  Vickie Miller          F3034      451/521   14:05     1:27:28
7938  Chris Owens            F3539      446/533   14:05     1:27:28
7939  Jana Bromley           F1924      561/656   14:06     1:27:28
7940  Cindy Zorn             F4549      273/387   14:06     1:27:28
7941  Bobbi Montgomery       F5559        37/94   14:06     1:27:29
7942  Nancy Hendricks        F4549      274/387   14:06     1:27:29
7943  Jill Beierlein         F2529      515/614   14:06     1:27:29
7944  Kendra Couch           F2529      516/614   14:06     1:27:30
7945  Eleanor Mccurley       F3034      452/521   14:06     1:27:31
7947  Debbie Stenger         F4549      275/387   14:06     1:27:32
7948  J. Keith Vanstraaten   M3034      435/446   14:06     1:27:33
7949  Christine Inskeep      F3034      453/521   14:06     1:27:34
7950  Patricia Linhart       F5054      133/211   14:07     1:27:34
7951  Chelsea Brinkman       ATHENA      79/120   14:07     1:27:37
7952  Delaney Bulger         F0114      153/206   14:07     1:27:37
7953  Taylor Patterson       F0114      154/206   14:07     1:27:38
7954  Jillian Bennett        F0114      155/206   14:07     1:27:38
7955  Susie Haralson         F5559        38/94   14:07     1:27:38
7956  Jerry Haralson         M5559      192/229   14:07     1:27:38
7957  Adam Duderstadt        M2529      362/382   14:07     1:27:39
7958  Kathy Patterson        F3034      454/521   14:07     1:27:39
7959  Neal Glazier           M1924      422/444   14:08     1:27:43
7960  Muriel Reid            F4044      377/484   14:08     1:27:46
7961  Danielle Battaglia     F2529      517/614   14:09     1:27:47
7962  Lucy Ritchie           F3539      447/533   14:09     1:27:47
7963  Katie Terhaar          F1924      562/656   14:10     1:27:57
7964  Brian Terhaar          M2529      363/382   14:10     1:27:57
7965  Teri Rose              F3539      448/533   14:11     1:28:01
7966  B.j. Stigler           F5054      134/211   14:11     1:28:01
7967  Jennifer Drake         F2529      518/614   14:11     1:28:04
7968  Michelle Poe           F4044      378/484   14:11     1:28:04
7969  Cheryl Korfhagen       F3539      449/533   14:11     1:28:04
7970  Trevor Korfhagen       M0114      201/237   14:11     1:28:04
7971  Andrew Fox             M1924      423/444   14:11     1:28:05
7972  Paul Schenke           M5054      399/443   14:11     1:28:05
7973  Sarah Kitzmiller       F4549      276/387   14:12     1:28:06
7974  W Kitzmiller           F4549      277/387   14:12     1:28:06
7975  Lara Mire              F2529      519/614   14:12     1:28:08
7976  Terrence Mire          M5559      193/229   14:12     1:28:09
7977  Christine Battaglia    F5054      135/211   14:12     1:28:10
7978  Jack Gormley           M5559      194/229   14:13     1:28:15
7979  Denise Gormley         F4549      278/387   14:13     1:28:16
7980  Abby Brown             F1516      139/166   14:13     1:28:16
7981  Diane Bair             F5054      136/211   14:14     1:28:24
7982  Sue Raterman           F5054      137/211   14:15     1:28:26
7983  Kristin Coppage        F3034      455/521   14:16     1:28:33
7984  John Meeks             M4549      565/613   14:16     1:28:35
7985  Emma Emmerich          F1516      140/166   14:17     1:28:38
7986  Rebecca Carman         F3539      450/533   14:17     1:28:40
7987  Nancy Koebel           F5054      138/211   14:17     1:28:40
7988  Ann Johnson            F4549      279/387   14:17     1:28:40
7989  Vanessa Keller         F3539      451/533   14:17     1:28:40
7990  Susan Hill             F2529      520/614   14:18     1:28:43
7991  Vicki Mayall           F4549      280/387   14:18     1:28:49
7992  Russ Duade             M5559      195/229   14:19     1:28:49
7993  Cyndy Duade            F5559        39/94   14:19     1:28:49
7994  Sheri Roesel           F3539      452/533   14:19     1:28:50
7995  Christine Miller       F4044      379/484   14:19     1:28:51
7996  Roger Effron           M6064        67/87   14:19     1:28:52
7997  Palmer Reid            M4044      622/650   14:19     1:28:53
7998  David Coppage          CLYDEB     115/127   14:19     1:28:53
7999  William Wiesner        M6064        68/87   14:19     1:28:54
8000  Kirby Menkhaus         F4044      380/484   14:20     1:28:58
8001  Robert Menkhaus        M4549      566/613   14:20     1:28:58
8002  Amy Hartlage           F4044      381/484   14:20     1:28:59
8003  Mary Beimesch          F4044      382/484   14:21     1:29:04
8004  Mary Ann Lavery        F4549      281/387   14:21     1:29:04
8005  Charles Fox            M5054      400/443   14:21     1:29:04
8006  Angela Boh             F4549      282/387   14:21     1:29:04
8007  Julie Rosing           F1924      563/656   14:21     1:29:06
8008  Margaret Oconnor       F1718      194/217   14:21     1:29:07
8009  Steve Trepkowski       M1924      424/444   14:21     1:29:07
8010  Sarah Wayne            F2529      521/614   14:22     1:29:09
8011  Lynette Newberry       ATHENA      80/120   14:22     1:29:10
8012  Tina Debord            F3034      456/521   14:22     1:29:10
8013  Laura Foreman          F3539      453/533   14:22     1:29:12
8014  Jim Lesch              M7074        12/14   14:23     1:29:14
8015  Marlene Lesch          F6569         4/10   14:23     1:29:14
8016  Bob Armstrong          M5054      401/443   14:23     1:29:15
8017  John Crenshaw          M5054      402/443   14:23     1:29:16
8018  Barb Hampton           F4549      283/387   14:23     1:29:17
8019  Brenda Russell         ATHENA      81/120   14:23     1:29:17
8020  Pamela Edmiston        F4549      284/387   14:24     1:29:23
8021  Steve Bangs            M5054      403/443   14:24     1:29:23
8022  Tom Luers              M4044      623/650   14:24     1:29:23
8023  Rick Vater             M4549      567/613   14:24     1:29:24
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8024  Jim Matchinga          M4549      568/613   14:24     1:29:24
8025  Cathleen Schappacher   F3539      454/533   14:24     1:29:24
8026  Cathy Luers            F4044      383/484   14:24     1:29:24
8027  Elizabeth Naegele      F5054      139/211   14:24     1:29:25
8028  Rachel Flum            F0114      156/206   14:25     1:29:27
8029  Elizabeth Bangs        F0114      157/206   14:25     1:29:28
8030  Diana Anderson         F4549      285/387   14:26     1:29:35
8031  Marsha Murphy          F5054      140/211   14:26     1:29:38
8032  Mary Bennett           F3539      455/533   14:27     1:29:44
8033  Grace Capuano          F1516      141/166   14:28     1:29:49
8034  Liz Lyons              F1924      564/656   14:29     1:29:51
8035  Judy Geckeler          F6064        11/29   14:29     1:29:53
8036  Jennifer Pierson       F2529      522/614   14:29     1:29:57
8037  Chris Pierson          M2529      364/382   14:29     1:29:57
8038  Michael Stevens        CLYDEA     246/250   14:30     1:29:59
8039  Edward Ewing           M4549      569/613   14:30     1:30:02
8040  Shirley Ewing          F4044      384/484   14:30     1:30:02
8041  Kathy Roller           F2529      523/614   14:31     1:30:06
8042  Kacie Bryant           F2529      524/614   14:31     1:30:06
8043  Kimberly Hawkins       F3539      456/533   14:31     1:30:07
8044  April Vaught           F1924      565/656   14:31     1:30:07
8045  Carol Mcgraw           F4044      385/484   14:32     1:30:11
8046  Mary Junker            F4044      386/484   14:33     1:30:18
8047  Leah Jorden            F1924      566/656   14:33     1:30:20
8048  Douglas Packer         M5054      404/443   14:34     1:30:24
8049  Patricia Vermeersch    F5054      141/211   14:34     1:30:25
8050  Liz Vermeersch         F1924      567/656   14:34     1:30:26
8051  Sherry Robbins         F4549      286/387   14:34     1:30:27
8052  Vicki Berling          F5054      142/211   14:34     1:30:27
8053  Lyle Glazier           M4549      570/613   14:34     1:30:28
8054  Darla Meadors          F4549      287/387   14:35     1:30:28
8055  James Fitzgerald       M6569        19/32   14:35     1:30:30
8056  Sherrie Jones          F2529      525/614   14:35     1:30:34
8057  Carrie Mccarthy        F1924      568/656   14:36     1:30:35
8058  Katie Maney            F2529      526/614   14:36     1:30:36
8059  Dave Yauch             CLYDEB     116/127   14:36     1:30:38
8060  Mary Blades            F3539      457/533   14:36     1:30:38
8061  Cindy Yauch            F4044      387/484   14:36     1:30:39
8062  Tim Hilvert            M4044      624/650   14:36     1:30:39
8063  Margaret Kirk          F0114      158/206   14:37     1:30:40
8064  Neal Sackenheim        M4549      571/613   14:37     1:30:41
8065  Ginny Ng               F5054      143/211   14:37     1:30:41
8066  Beth Vondrak           F4044      388/484   14:37     1:30:44
8067  Kiersten Ottaway       F0114      159/206   14:37     1:30:47
8068  Annemarie Barnett      ATHENA      82/120   14:38     1:30:51
8069  Steve Crowell          M4549      572/613   14:38     1:30:51
8070  Holly Boroff           F2529      527/614   14:38     1:30:51
8071  Lee Ketcham            F5559        40/94   14:38     1:30:51
8072  Timothy Johnson        M4044      625/650   14:38     1:30:52
8073  Dave Senske            M4549      573/613   14:38     1:30:53
8074  Luke Mckaig            M0114      202/237   14:39     1:30:58
8075  Bret Frank             M4549      574/613   14:39     1:30:58
8076  Amy Mckaig             F4044      389/484   14:39     1:30:59
8077  Karen Frank            F4549      288/387   14:40     1:30:59
8078  Diane Jackson          F4549      289/387   14:40     1:31:00
8079  Laura Amos             ATHENA      83/120   14:40     1:31:03
8080  Vickie Gubser          F4549      290/387   14:40     1:31:04
8081  Sandy Croley           F4549      291/387   14:40     1:31:04
8082  Teresa Halpin          F4549      292/387   14:40     1:31:05
8083  Kathleen Higgins       F4549      293/387   14:40     1:31:05
8084  Joan Key               F5559        41/94   14:41     1:31:06
8085  Benjamin Burnett       M2529      365/382   14:41     1:31:11
8086  Maureen Gallagher      F3034      457/521   14:42     1:31:12
8087  Susan Szabo            F3034      458/521   14:42     1:31:13
8088  Bridgett Fitzgerald    F2529      528/614   14:42     1:31:14
8089  Elizabeth Alons        ATHENA      84/120   14:42     1:31:14
8090  Teresa Marcus          F5054      144/211   14:42     1:31:15
8091  Amy Siekman            F4044      390/484   14:42     1:31:16
8092  Julie Siekman          F1718      195/217   14:42     1:31:17
8093  Terry Sharp            M5054      405/443   14:43     1:31:20
8094  Tuey Sharp             F5054      145/211   14:43     1:31:20
8095  Frederic Krome         M4044      626/650   14:43     1:31:22
8096  Claire Krome           F4549      294/387   14:43     1:31:22
8097  Lorinda Ottaway        F3539      458/533   14:44     1:31:25
8098  Jane Jandacek          F5054      146/211   14:44     1:31:27
8099  Roeya Banuazizi        F3034      459/521   14:44     1:31:27
8100  Michael Bergs          M2529      366/382   14:44     1:31:29
8101  Carolyn Bergs          F5559        42/94   14:44     1:31:29
8102  Tom Timon              M6064        69/87   14:44     1:31:29
8103  Teene Campbell         F5054      147/211   14:44     1:31:30
8104  Vickie Wenstrup        F4044      391/484   14:44     1:31:30
8105  Beckie Roberts         F4549      295/387   14:44     1:31:30
8106  Kim Schuermann         F3034      460/521   14:45     1:31:31
8107  Ann Crush              F4549      296/387   14:45     1:31:32
8108  Shady Orth             F5054      148/211   14:45     1:31:34
8109  Dave Orth              M4549      575/613   14:45     1:31:35
8110  Jason Zumbrunnen       M2529      367/382   14:46     1:31:37
8111  Christie Wheeland      F2529      529/614   14:46     1:31:38
8112  Mary Brown             F5054      149/211   14:48     1:31:50
8113  Brian Crosby           M1924      425/444   14:48     1:31:51
8114  Linda Usrey            F5559        43/94   14:48     1:31:52
8115  Susan Riestenberg      F1924      569/656   14:48     1:31:53
8116  Kristen Allen          F1924      570/656   14:48     1:31:53
8117  Meldie Oaks            F3539      459/533   14:48     1:31:53
8118  Mary Bernard           F3539      460/533   14:48     1:31:53
8119  Pete Wilton            M7074        13/14   14:48     1:31:54
8120  Sue Blaney             F4549      297/387   14:49     1:31:56
8121  John Crosby            M5054      406/443   14:49     1:31:58
8122  Hilary Strong          F1924      571/656   14:49     1:31:59
8123  Russ Slone             CLYDEA     247/250   14:49     1:31:59
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8124  Georgia Burt           F6064        12/29   14:49     1:31:59
8125  Jon Irwin              M0114      203/237   14:49     1:32:01
8126  Tom Klofta             M4549      576/613   14:50     1:32:02
8127  Zak Gilbert            M0114      204/237   14:50     1:32:03
8128  Julie Crosby           F1924      572/656   14:50     1:32:03
8129  Steve Gilbert          M5054      407/443   14:50     1:32:04
8130  Neela Malover          F3034      461/521   14:50     1:32:04
8131  Jonathan Groh          M3539      535/548   14:50     1:32:04
8132  Stephanie Groh         F4044      392/484   14:50     1:32:05
8133  Robert Lafkas          M6064        70/87   14:50     1:32:05
8134  James Smiley           M5054      408/443   14:50     1:32:06
8135  Abigail Isbell         F2529      530/614   14:50     1:32:06
8136  Kevin Malover          M4549      577/613   14:50     1:32:06
8137  Jane Root              F4044      393/484   14:50     1:32:06
8138  Lisa Kennylelito       F5054      150/211   14:50     1:32:06
8139  Maryalice Gilbert      F4549      298/387   14:51     1:32:11
8140  Jennifer Schorr        F2529      531/614   14:51     1:32:11
8141  Rita Klofta            F0114      160/206   14:51     1:32:11
8142  Melissa Homan          F4044      394/484   14:51     1:32:12
8143  Leah Guinn             F4549      299/387   14:51     1:32:13
8144  Erin Lockrow           F1924      573/656   14:52     1:32:16
8145  Will Hawkins           M1924      426/444   14:52     1:32:18
8146  Karyn Strong           F5054      151/211   14:52     1:32:18
8147  Diane Schweitzer       F4044      395/484   14:53     1:32:21
8148  Jonna Ladenburger      F4549      300/387   14:53     1:32:21
8149  Michele Day            F4044      396/484   14:53     1:32:22
8150  Joyce Andrews          F4549      301/387   14:54     1:32:27
8151  Thomas Gehner          CLYDEB     117/127   14:54     1:32:29
8152  Katherine Jurs         F3034      462/521   14:54     1:32:30
8153  Laura Trice            F4549      302/387   14:55     1:32:33
8154  Jill Burkart           F3034      463/521   14:55     1:32:33
8155  Andy Hess              M4549      578/613   14:55     1:32:34
8156  Paige Newton           F4044      397/484   14:55     1:32:38
8157  Natalia Scott          F1516      142/166   14:55     1:32:38
8158  Kristie Scott          F4044      398/484   14:56     1:32:39
8159  Sandra Snowden         F4044      399/484   14:56     1:32:40
8160  Micah Fannin           M1516      193/200   14:56     1:32:41
8161  Myrna Fannin           F4549      303/387   14:56     1:32:43
8162  M L Wyatt              F5559        44/94   14:57     1:32:48
8163  Carroll Roberts        M6569        20/32   14:59     1:32:59
8164  Suzanne Frame          F3034      464/521   14:59     1:33:00
8165  Jeff Wagner            M3539      536/548   14:59     1:33:00
8166  Lynn Corson            F5054      152/211   14:59     1:33:01
8167  Pat Futscher           F6569         5/10   14:59     1:33:03
8168  Barb Macke             F5054      153/211   14:59     1:33:03
8169  Gladys Risma           F3539      461/533   14:59     1:33:03
8170  Katie Terwilleger      F3539      462/533   15:00     1:33:03
8171  Karen Seta             F3539      463/533   15:00     1:33:04
8172  Margie Carpenter-Hargi F3539      464/533   15:00     1:33:04
8173  Francisca Webster      F4044      400/484   15:00     1:33:05
8174  Bev Conklin            F4044      401/484   15:00     1:33:05
8175  Victoria Montavon      F5559        45/94   15:00     1:33:06
8176  Jane Carlin            F4549      304/387   15:00     1:33:06
8177  Cheryl Copelin         F4549      305/387   15:01     1:33:13
8178  Janet Heil             F1924      574/656   15:01     1:33:13
8179  Ken Heil               M5559      196/229   15:01     1:33:13
8180  Tyler Alverson         F0114      161/206   15:01     1:33:13
8181  Jo Ann Videtto         ATHENA      85/120   15:01     1:33:14
8182  Jo Hutton              F4549      306/387   15:01     1:33:16
8183  Casey Stull            F0114      162/206   15:02     1:33:16
8184  Mary Bailey            F4044      402/484   15:02     1:33:17
8185  Kelly Leon             F4044      403/484   15:02     1:33:17
8186  Frank Campisano        M5054      409/443   15:02     1:33:21
8187  Linda Matuszewski      F4044      404/484   15:03     1:33:25
8188  Emilyn Kamya           F1516      143/166   15:03     1:33:26
8189  Taylor Katt            M0114      205/237   15:03     1:33:27
8190  Angela Nichelson       ATHENA      86/120   15:03     1:33:28
8191  Alan Katt              CLYDEB     118/127   15:03     1:33:28
8192  Kathy Nienaber         F4549      307/387   15:04     1:33:30
8193  Sandi Lerman           F3539      465/533   15:04     1:33:31
8194  Lisa Dugan-Manor       ATHENA      87/120   15:04     1:33:32
8195  Karita Watters         F1924      575/656   15:04     1:33:34
8196  Nan Mcginnis           F4549      308/387   15:04     1:33:34
8197  Paula Minnin           F3034      465/521   15:05     1:33:35
8198  Sharon Gaffney         F6064        13/29   15:05     1:33:35
8199  Sherry Burnside        F5559        46/94   15:05     1:33:36
8200  Patti Dillard          F5559        47/94   15:05     1:33:38
8201  Pamela Daniels         F3539      466/533   15:05     1:33:38
8202  B J Delong             F5054      154/211   15:05     1:33:40
8203  Andrew Brown           M4549      579/613   15:06     1:33:41
8204  Mary Clare Mccammon    F5559        48/94   15:06     1:33:42
8205  Jerry Laduke           M4549      580/613   15:06     1:33:42
8206  Erin Richardson        F0114      163/206   15:06     1:33:42
8207  Tori Brokamp           F1718      196/217   15:06     1:33:44
8208  Elisabeth Devoe        F1516      144/166   15:06     1:33:45
8209  Kristen Marschner      F1924      576/656   15:07     1:33:48
8210  David Marschner        M5559      197/229   15:07     1:33:48
8211  Kat Hilbert            F1718      197/217   15:07     1:33:49
8212  Kathleen Hickey        F4044      405/484   15:07     1:33:49
8213  Teri Heines            F3539      467/533   15:08     1:33:55
8214  Jessie Sinkula         F0114      164/206   15:08     1:33:55
8215  Nancy Schwartz         F3034      466/521   15:08     1:33:56
8216  Julie Wagner           F3539      468/533   15:09     1:34:05
8217  Kathleen Hennessey     F1718      198/217   15:10     1:34:06
8218  Lewis Stoffel          M4549      581/613   15:10     1:34:07
8219  Chip Moellering        M3034      436/446   15:10     1:34:09
8220  Robin Moellering       F3034      467/521   15:10     1:34:11
8221  Shirley Walter         F6569         6/10   15:11     1:34:12
8222  Bill Conlon            M4044      627/650   15:11     1:34:12
8223  Thomas Walter          M6569        21/32   15:11     1:34:12
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8224  Graham Campbell        M0114      206/237   15:11     1:34:17
8225  Laurel Howell          F5054      155/211   15:12     1:34:18
8226  Michelle Pulsfort      F1718      199/217   15:12     1:34:18
8227  Leeann Lefler          F4044      406/484   15:12     1:34:20
8228  Deborah Davis          F3034      468/521   15:12     1:34:21
8229  Amy Stetter            F3034      469/521   15:12     1:34:22
8230  Katie Moellering       F2529      532/614   15:12     1:34:24
8231  Mindy Moellering       F3034      470/521   15:13     1:34:24
8232  Michael Carter         M0114      207/237   15:13     1:34:25
8233  Sue Nowlin             F4044      407/484   15:13     1:34:25
8234  Glen Mccann            M4549      582/613   15:13     1:34:26
8235  Benny Poynter          M0114      208/237   15:13     1:34:26
8236  Connie Sherman         F4044      408/484   15:13     1:34:26
8237  Karen Dieckmann        F4044      409/484   15:13     1:34:26
8238  Robert Pabst           M3034      437/446   15:13     1:34:28
8239  Laurie Banks           F2529      533/614   15:13     1:34:28
8240  Marcia Musk            F5559        49/94   15:13     1:34:28
8241  Peggy Forster          F4549      309/387   15:13     1:34:29
8242  Jan Venn               F4549      310/387   15:14     1:34:32
8243  Ann Wills              F3539      469/533   15:14     1:34:34
8244  James Horn             M2529      368/382   15:14     1:34:36
8245  Jerry Tasset           M4549      583/613   15:15     1:34:37
8246  G Mayer                M4549      584/613   15:15     1:34:38
8247  Al Herbers             F1718      200/217   15:15     1:34:38
8248  Ann White              F6064        14/29   15:15     1:34:39
8249  Samantha Steiner       F1924      577/656   15:15     1:34:41
8250  Steve Jump             M3034      438/446   15:15     1:34:43
8251  Sandy Bunting          F4044      410/484   15:16     1:34:43
8252  Kathleen Sackett       F1924      578/656   15:16     1:34:43
8253  Terri Mayhew           F4044      411/484   15:16     1:34:43
8254  Jennifer Pine          F2529      534/614   15:16     1:34:43
8255  Sarah Dorger           F4044      412/484   15:16     1:34:44
8256  Ben Steiner            M1516      194/200   15:16     1:34:44
8257  Lee Hardy              F5559        50/94   15:16     1:34:45
8258  Beriuget Tuolff        M5054      410/443   15:16     1:34:47
8259  Andy Wolp              M5054      411/443   15:17     1:34:50
8260  Phyllis Cable          F5559        51/94   15:17     1:34:50
8261  Gayle Groeschen        F5559        52/94   15:17     1:34:50
8262  Roony Mangat           F4044      413/484   15:17     1:34:52
8263  Greg Ruthman           M4044      628/650   15:17     1:34:52
8264  Laure Quinlivan        F4044      414/484   15:17     1:34:53
8265  Sharmila Ruparel       F3539      470/533   15:17     1:34:53
8266  Jessica Williams       F1924      579/656   15:17     1:34:54
8267  Allison Kelly          F2529      535/614   15:18     1:34:56
8268  Dana Rosenstein        F1924      580/656   15:18     1:34:57
8269  Anne Gilligan          F4549      311/387   15:18     1:34:57
8270  Pat Kirk               M4044      629/650   15:18     1:34:58
8271  Crunch Reyna           F5054      156/211   15:18     1:34:59
8272  Caroline Kirk          F0114      165/206   15:18     1:34:59
8273  Tom Niehaus            M4044      630/650   15:18     1:35:00
8274  Martha Nash            F4549      312/387   15:18     1:35:00
8275  Marybeth Winkler       F4549      313/387   15:18     1:35:00
8276  Lindsay Fisher         F1924      581/656   15:19     1:35:02
8277  Natalie Beckman        F1924      582/656   15:19     1:35:02
8278  Sandy Pierson          F3539      471/533   15:19     1:35:03
8279  Beth Leahy             F4549      314/387   15:19     1:35:06
8280  Lauren Fisher          F2529      536/614   15:19     1:35:07
8281  Erin Leahy             F1516      145/166   15:19     1:35:07
8282  Arlene Beckman         ATHENA      88/120   15:20     1:35:10
8283  Sharon Meade           F4549      315/387   15:20     1:35:11
8284  Greg Tassone           M4044      631/650   15:20     1:35:11
8285  Brigid Weber           F1924      583/656   15:20     1:35:11
8286  Sylvia Lennon          F4549      316/387   15:20     1:35:11
8287  Dave Gaitley           M4549      585/613   15:20     1:35:12
8288  Jeannine Brown         F3539      472/533   15:20     1:35:13
8289  Mike Weber             M5054      412/443   15:21     1:35:14
8290  Tina Meyers            F3034      471/521   15:21     1:35:15
8291  Sandy David Hatton     M5054      413/443   15:21     1:35:16
8292  Cynthia Nestok         F4044      415/484   15:21     1:35:17
8293  Nancy Fluharty         F5559        53/94   15:21     1:35:17
8294  Neal Leifheit          M2529      369/382   15:21     1:35:18
8295  Deborah Pottschmidt    F4549      317/387   15:21     1:35:19
8296  Kendra Dalby           F2529      537/614   15:22     1:35:20
8297  Bobbi Padgett          F2529      538/614   15:22     1:35:21
8298  Walt Pottschmidt       M5054      414/443   15:22     1:35:22
8299  Ernie Stratton         M6064        71/87   15:22     1:35:22
8300  Wendy Johnson          F2529      539/614   15:22     1:35:24
8301  Cherie Johnson         F4549      318/387   15:22     1:35:24
8302  Janine Sharp           F4549      319/387   15:22     1:35:25
8303  Paula Neises           F4044      416/484   15:22     1:35:25
8304  Darlynne Rief          F5559        54/94   15:23     1:35:27
8305  Tami Whitaker          F3539      473/533   15:23     1:35:29
8306  Camille Frye           F5054      157/211   15:23     1:35:31
8307  Greg Frye              M4549      586/613   15:23     1:35:31
8308  Joe Brizzolara         CLYDEB     119/127   15:23     1:35:32
8309  Judy Brafman           F5054      158/211   15:23     1:35:32
8310  Brenda Brizzolara      ATHENA      89/120   15:23     1:35:32
8311  Karen Woodwell         F3034      472/521   15:24     1:35:33
8312  Henry Brown            M5559      198/229   15:24     1:35:33
8313  Paul Feldman           M5559      199/229   15:24     1:35:33
8314  Tamara Ocallaghan      F4044      417/484   15:24     1:35:35
8315  Liz Rillo              F0114      166/206   15:24     1:35:35
8316  Rob Haynes             CLYDEA     248/250   15:24     1:35:37
8317  Ann-Janette Watson     F3539      474/533   15:24     1:35:37
8318  Jennifer Mitsch        ATHENA      90/120   15:25     1:35:43
8319  Stephanie Zitt         F2529      540/614   15:25     1:35:43
8320  Deborah Zitt           F5054      159/211   15:25     1:35:44
8321  Jacqueline Hennessey   F4549      320/387   15:26     1:35:46
8322  Vicki Stieha           F3539      475/533   15:26     1:35:48
8323  Phoebe Tave            F6064        15/29   15:26     1:35:48
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8324  Briana Conner          F0114      167/206   15:27     1:35:52
8325  Danielle Roberts       F1516      146/166   15:27     1:35:54
8326  Katrina Rawe           F1924      584/656   15:27     1:35:54
8327  Jillian Cresap         F1924      585/656   15:27     1:35:55
8328  Erin Means             F2529      541/614   15:27     1:35:55
8329  Tara Pettit            F3034      473/521   15:27     1:35:57
8330  Janice Derenski        F4549      321/387   15:28     1:36:00
8331  Michelle Overberg      F1924      586/656   15:28     1:36:00
8332  Matt Snellgrove        M1516      195/200   15:29     1:36:04
8333  Melissa Eyer           F3539      476/533   15:29     1:36:04
8334  Mary Beth Donelan      F4044      418/484   15:29     1:36:06
8335  Melody Manaugh         ATHENA      91/120   15:29     1:36:08
8336  Ryan Geiser            M1516      196/200   15:29     1:36:09
8337  John Russell           M6064        72/87   15:30     1:36:10
8338  Mary Redmond           F1924      587/656   15:30     1:36:12
8339  Ron Gladden            M2529      370/382   15:30     1:36:12
8340  Sandra Jordan          F5054      160/211   15:30     1:36:16
8341  Monica Huiet           F3034      474/521   15:31     1:36:16
8342  Carla Nienhuis         F4044      419/484   15:31     1:36:17
8343  Mary Hager             F4044      420/484   15:31     1:36:17
8344  John Hellrung          M0114      209/237   15:31     1:36:18
8345  Tina Haunert           F3539      477/533   15:31     1:36:18
8346  Mary Klayer            F3539      478/533   15:31     1:36:18
8347  Linda Baker            F3539      479/533   15:31     1:36:19
8348  Maura Muenchen         F4044      421/484   15:31     1:36:19
8349  Sharon Garry           F3539      480/533   15:31     1:36:19
8350  Barbara Hall-Keelan    F4044      422/484   15:31     1:36:19
8351  Amy Russell            F3034      475/521   15:31     1:36:20
8352  Bob Klein              M4549      587/613   15:31     1:36:20
8353  Ann Klein              F4044      423/484   15:31     1:36:20
8354  Rebecca Roy            F0114      168/206   15:31     1:36:21
8355  Lynn Roy               ATHENA      92/120   15:31     1:36:22
8356  Colleen Frye           F1516      147/166   15:32     1:36:24
8357  Brent Pottschmidt      M1516      197/200   15:32     1:36:24
8358  Dave Renchen           M4549      588/613   15:32     1:36:26
8359  Terri Rillo            F4044      424/484   15:32     1:36:28
8360  Sharon Mann            F3539      481/533   15:33     1:36:28
8361  Tiffany Cumby          F1924      588/656   15:33     1:36:29
8362  Tiffany Friend         F3034      476/521   15:33     1:36:29
8363  Lona Moore             F3539      482/533   15:33     1:36:32
8364  Timothy Watabe         M3539      537/548   15:34     1:36:36
8365  Mary Roth              F4044      425/484   15:34     1:36:37
8366  Lara Stowers           F1718      201/217   15:34     1:36:38
8367  Molly Burns            F2529      542/614   15:34     1:36:39
8368  Tess Stowers           F1718      202/217   15:34     1:36:40
8369  Joe Garay              M1924      427/444   15:34     1:36:40
8370  Mark Maxwell           M5054      415/443   15:34     1:36:40
8371  Kristen Parr           F3034      477/521   15:34     1:36:41
8372  Dawn Scott             F3034      478/521   15:35     1:36:41
8373  Lynn Watanabe          F3539      483/533   15:35     1:36:42
8374  Greta Gaitley          F1516      148/166   15:35     1:36:43
8375  Amanda Henry           F3034      479/521   15:35     1:36:43
8376  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F4549      322/387   15:35     1:36:44
8377  Katie Burns            F1924      589/656   15:35     1:36:44
8378  Rachel Christie        FNOAGE       12/14   15:36     1:36:48
8379  Elaine Herrmann        F4549      323/387   15:36     1:36:50
8380  Ted Corbitt            M80            5/6   15:37     1:36:53
8381  Matthew Hellrun        M3539      538/548   15:37     1:36:54
8382  Joann Jessee           F4549      324/387   15:37     1:36:57
8383  Stacy Finn             F1924      590/656   15:37     1:36:58
8384  Melissa Sirbu          F1924      591/656   15:37     1:36:59
8385  Noelle Kenney          F3539      484/533   15:37     1:36:59
8386  Katy Slone             F1924      592/656   15:37     1:36:59
8387  Doreen Goebel          F4044      426/484   15:38     1:37:00
8388  Ashley Poynter         F1718      203/217   15:38     1:37:00
8389  Joe Hildebrandt        M4549      589/613   15:38     1:37:02
8390  Synthia Nelson         F0114      169/206   15:39     1:37:10
8391  Marion Cottrell        M6064        73/87   15:39     1:37:11
8392  Mark Steiner           M4549      590/613   15:39     1:37:12
8393  Jennifer Riestenberg   F3034      480/521   15:40     1:37:14
8394  Reagan Weinel          F1924      593/656   15:40     1:37:14
8395  Mary Stone             F1924      594/656   15:40     1:37:15
8396  Aretha Latessa         F0114      170/206   15:40     1:37:15
8397  Lauren Keaton          F1924      595/656   15:40     1:37:15
8398  Cordelia Schaber       F4549      325/387   15:40     1:37:15
8399  Deb Jackson            F4044      427/484   15:40     1:37:16
8400  Sally Latessa          F5054      161/211   15:40     1:37:16
8401  Jeff Jordan            M5054      416/443   15:41     1:37:18
8402  Dave Brothers          M5054      417/443   15:41     1:37:19
8403  Beth Brothers          F5054      162/211   15:41     1:37:19
8404  Natalie Alford         F1924      596/656   15:42     1:37:25
8405  Lauren Schwarte        F1516      149/166   15:42     1:37:25
8406  Brittany Roesel        F1516      150/166   15:42     1:37:27
8407  Charlotte Grieselhuber F6064        16/29   15:43     1:37:31
8408  Bailey Starcher        F1516      151/166   15:43     1:37:31
8409  Meghan Weber           F0114      171/206   15:43     1:37:36
8410  May Weber              F4549      326/387   15:43     1:37:36
8411  Steve Hopper           M3539      539/548   15:44     1:37:38
8412  Sarah Sifri            F2529      543/614   15:44     1:37:39
8413  Tina Eppert            F3539      485/533   15:44     1:37:40
8414  Lisa Becknell          F3539      486/533   15:44     1:37:40
8415  Shiva Ghazi            F4044      428/484   15:45     1:37:45
8416  Kimia Ghazi            F0114      172/206   15:45     1:37:45
8417  Sylvia Ballinger       F1718      204/217   15:45     1:37:46
8418  Heather Ballinger      F1924      597/656   15:45     1:37:46
8419  Lincoln Beckner        M0114      210/237   15:45     1:37:48
8420  Kathy Barrows          F4549      327/387   15:46     1:37:50
8421  Judy Candy             F4549      328/387   15:46     1:37:50
8422  Chris Groeschen        M0114      211/237   15:46     1:37:50
8423  Camilla Whitman        F3034      481/521   15:46     1:37:51
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8424  Anthony Uphaus         M4044      632/650   15:46     1:37:51
8425  Jerry Ottaway          F5559        55/94   15:46     1:37:54
8426  Belynda Ottaway        F4044      429/484   15:47     1:37:55
8427  Theresa Eggemeyer      F4044      430/484   15:47     1:37:56
8428  Diane Wilson           F4044      431/484   15:47     1:37:57
8429  Robert Guenther        M3034      439/446   15:47     1:38:00
8430  Peter Frey             M2529      371/382   15:48     1:38:03
8431  Katie Tillar           F3539      487/533   15:48     1:38:04
8432  Rob Ford               M2529      372/382   15:48     1:38:06
8433  Dennis Ford            M6064        74/87   15:48     1:38:07
8434  Dave Pauly             M5054      418/443   15:49     1:38:08
8435  Aaron Sorrell          M2529      373/382   15:49     1:38:11
8436  Ron Sorrell            M5054      419/443   15:49     1:38:11
8437  Nick Farmer            M0114      212/237   15:49     1:38:12
8438  Jessica Bauer          F1516      152/166   15:49     1:38:14
8439  Stefanie Durstock      F3034      482/521   15:50     1:38:16
8440  Kelley Walter          F3539      488/533   15:50     1:38:19
8441  Deborah Chiarelli      F4549      329/387   15:51     1:38:21
8442  Tom Nielander          M4044      633/650   15:51     1:38:22
8443  Jennifer Powell-Crumri F2529      544/614   15:51     1:38:23
8444  Linda Streitmarter     F5054      163/211   15:51     1:38:23
8445  Kate Durso             F1924      598/656   15:51     1:38:24
8446  Jack Streitmarter      M5054      420/443   15:51     1:38:24
8447  Mary Friel             F6569         7/10   15:51     1:38:24
8448  Barbara Haggerty       F6064        17/29   15:51     1:38:25
8449  Elizabeth Haggerty     F2529      545/614   15:52     1:38:27
8450  Jon Ford               M1924      428/444   15:52     1:38:28
8451  Marsha Ford            F5559        56/94   15:52     1:38:29
8452  Jody Tenoever          F2529      546/614   15:53     1:38:33
8453  Jill Tennyson          F1924      599/656   15:53     1:38:33
8454  Adam Roth              M1924      429/444   15:53     1:38:34
8455  Vern Bailey            M5559      200/229   15:53     1:38:35
8456  Matt Hofstetter        M5054      421/443   15:53     1:38:35
8457  Poe Heilbronner        F2529      547/614   15:53     1:38:36
8458  Lynn Ryan              ATHENA      93/120   15:53     1:38:37
8459  Gus Flottman           M0114      213/237   15:53     1:38:38
8460  Shannon Brausch        F3034      483/521   15:54     1:38:40
8461  Sara Brausch           F1924      600/656   15:54     1:38:40
8462  Zachary Beckner        M0114      214/237   15:55     1:38:46
8463  Jennifer Yung          F2529      548/614   15:55     1:38:47
8464  Jennifer Davey         F2529      549/614   15:55     1:38:47
8465  Lois Smalley           F5559        57/94   15:55     1:38:48
8466  Audrey Bailey          F5559        58/94   15:55     1:38:48
8467  Sharon Noll            F2529      550/614   15:55     1:38:50
8468  Mike Sweeney           M4044      634/650   15:56     1:38:53
8469  Margie Rohrer          F3539      489/533   15:56     1:38:54
8470  Donna Molloy           F4044      432/484   15:56     1:38:54
8471  Adam Brendamour        M1924      430/444   15:56     1:38:55
8472  Andrew Baker           M1718      157/165   15:56     1:38:57
8473  Reeta Brendamour       F4549      330/387   15:57     1:38:57
8474  Dennis Spencer         M4549      591/613   15:57     1:38:57
8475  Hazel Spencer          F6569         8/10   15:57     1:38:59
8476  Edward Hhiarelli       M4549      592/613   15:57     1:39:00
8477  Robert Lang            M5559      201/229   15:57     1:39:02
8478  Annette Rosser         F5054      164/211   15:57     1:39:02
8479  Gina Fries             F3539      490/533   15:57     1:39:02
8480  Erica Fries            F1516      153/166   15:57     1:39:02
8481  Kirby Reis             F0114      173/206   15:58     1:39:04
8482  Trisha Leitz           F2529      551/614   15:58     1:39:04
8483  Jenny Mcholland        F3034      484/521   15:58     1:39:05
8484  Dennis Stewart         M3539      540/548   15:58     1:39:06
8485  Misty Conner           F1924      601/656   15:58     1:39:06
8486  Maddi Chiarelli        F0114      174/206   15:58     1:39:07
8487  Melanie Joffe          F5054      165/211   15:58     1:39:08
8488  Karen Beckner          F4044      433/484   15:58     1:39:08
8489  Marcie Mendelsohn      F4044      434/484   15:58     1:39:09
8490  Nicholas Snellgrove    M0114      215/237   15:58     1:39:09
8491  P Mayer                F3539      491/533   15:59     1:39:10
8492  Kathleen Mayer         F0114      175/206   15:59     1:39:11
8493  Jeff Nye               M5054      422/443   15:59     1:39:11
8494  Reyan Jardine          F5559        59/94   15:59     1:39:12
8495  Sheli Tobias           F3539      492/533   15:59     1:39:12
8496  Henrietta Nye          F5054      166/211   15:59     1:39:15
8497  Philip Schulze         M1718      158/165   15:59     1:39:15
8498  Jeanne Rasfeld         F4044      435/484   15:59     1:39:15
8499  Jenna Pottschmidt      F1924      602/656   16:00     1:39:16
8500  Gary Schulze           M4549      593/613   16:00     1:39:17
8501  Larry Bresko           M5559      202/229   16:00     1:39:17
8502  Cathy Bresko           F5559        60/94   16:00     1:39:18
8503  Demark Schulze         M1924      431/444   16:00     1:39:18
8504  Mark Groeschen         M4044      635/650   16:00     1:39:18
8505  Steve Schmalzried      M4549      594/613   16:00     1:39:18
8506  Fran Pollauf           F4549      331/387   16:00     1:39:19
8507  Susan Schulze          F4549      332/387   16:00     1:39:20
8508  Shirley Kendall        F5054      167/211   16:00     1:39:20
8509  Terry Mcguff           M6569        22/32   16:00     1:39:20
8510  Kathleen Damm          F4044      436/484   16:00     1:39:20
8511  Diana Nusekabel        F3539      493/533   16:00     1:39:21
8512  Jennifer Martini       F3539      494/533   16:01     1:39:22
8513  Sally Disney           F5559        61/94   16:01     1:39:23
8514  Carla Bragg            F3034      485/521   16:01     1:39:23
8515  Janet Knigga           F4044      437/484   16:01     1:39:24
8516  Janice Demmerle        F4549      333/387   16:01     1:39:27
8517  Joseph Baker           M5054      423/443   16:02     1:39:32
8518  Nicholas Laux          M1718      159/165   16:02     1:39:32
8519  Colleen Laux           F4044      438/484   16:02     1:39:34
8520  Maureen Brennan        F3539      495/533   16:02     1:39:34
8521  Lindsey Guy            F1924      603/656   16:02     1:39:34
8522  Tracy Mitchell         F3034      486/521   16:02     1:39:35
8523  Kristin Reinhart       F2529      552/614   16:03     1:39:36

Generated January 30, 2026 at 1:17 PM 85/92



94th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2003 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
8524  Kimberly Klosterman    F2529      553/614   16:03     1:39:36
8525  Jennifer Wolfe         F1924      604/656   16:03     1:39:38
8526  Julie Wolfe            F1924      605/656   16:03     1:39:39
8527  Mary Ann Wolfe         F5054      168/211   16:03     1:39:39
8528  Bonnie Butler          F5559        62/94   16:04     1:39:44
8529  Bruce Butler           M6064        75/87   16:04     1:39:45
8530  Marie Garrison         ATHENA      94/120   16:04     1:39:46
8531  Killian Richardsnn     M0114      216/237   16:04     1:39:47
8532  Barry Ransick          M5054      424/443   16:05     1:39:47
8533  Emilie Butler          F1924      606/656   16:05     1:39:48
8534  Debbie Snellgrove      F4549      334/387   16:05     1:39:49
8535  Jay Issler             M4044      636/650   16:05     1:39:49
8536  Debbie Tracy           ATHENA      95/120   16:05     1:39:51
8537  Judy Russell           F5054      169/211   16:05     1:39:51
8538  Laury Wolff            F2529      554/614   16:05     1:39:52
8539  Julie Rosselot         F1924      607/656   16:05     1:39:53
8540  Sarah Reckers          F1924      608/656   16:06     1:39:53
8541  Jessica Carroll        F1924      609/656   16:07     1:40:00
8542  William Schnure        M4044      637/650   16:07     1:40:01
8543  Jacob Carroll          M1718      160/165   16:07     1:40:03
8544  Jonny Carroll          M1924      432/444   16:07     1:40:04
8545  Barb Carroll           F5054      170/211   16:07     1:40:05
8546  Mary Justice           F4044      439/484   16:08     1:40:08
8547  Michael Redmond        M2529      374/382   16:08     1:40:09
8548  Jennifer Clippard      F2529      555/614   16:08     1:40:09
8549  Michelle Kilcoyne      F3034      487/521   16:08     1:40:09
8550  Holly Allen            F3034      488/521   16:08     1:40:10
8551  Julie Layne            F4044      440/484   16:08     1:40:10
8552  Jessica Bubenzer       F2529      556/614   16:08     1:40:11
8553  Paige Petty            F0114      176/206   16:08     1:40:11
8554  Janet Welling          F3539      496/533   16:08     1:40:12
8555  Garrick Horton         M2529      375/382   16:09     1:40:17
8557  Meghan Montecalvo      ATHENA      96/120   16:09     1:40:18
8558  Karen Krieg            F5559        63/94   16:10     1:40:21
8559  Christopher Dimeo      M0114      217/237   16:10     1:40:21
8560  Gayle Horton           F5559        64/94   16:10     1:40:21
8561  Tim Crotty             M6569        23/32   16:11     1:40:30
8562  Carrie Bresko          F2529      557/614   16:12     1:40:31
8563  Kurt Bresko            M3034      440/446   16:12     1:40:31
8564  David Macovei          M5054      425/443   16:12     1:40:33
8565  Sandy Macovei          F4549      335/387   16:12     1:40:33
8566  Katie Freeman          F1924      610/656   16:12     1:40:35
8567  Beth Hanser            F5054      171/211   16:12     1:40:36
8568  Aubrey Alexander       F2529      558/614   16:13     1:40:37
8569  Stacy Brown            F2529      559/614   16:13     1:40:39
8570  Essie Sterling         FNOAGE       13/14   16:13     1:40:39
8571  Roni Sterling          F1718      205/217   16:13     1:40:39
8572  Christi Novomesky      F3034      489/521   16:13     1:40:40
8573  Carole Lemoal          F1924      611/656   16:13     1:40:40
8574  Frenchie Chenault      M5559      203/229   16:13     1:40:41
8575  Martha Lewis           F5054      172/211   16:13     1:40:41
8576  Susan Ruehl            F5054      173/211   16:13     1:40:42
8577  Kathleen Brune         F5559        65/94   16:13     1:40:43
8578  Jolette Zumbrunnen     F5054      174/211   16:14     1:40:43
8579  Cynthia Striley        F3539      497/533   16:14     1:40:45
8580  Mary Lasher            F5559        66/94   16:14     1:40:46
8581  Jennifer Griffin       F3034      490/521   16:14     1:40:46
8582  Theresa Glazier        F4549      336/387   16:14     1:40:48
8583  Shannon Ely            F3034      491/521   16:15     1:40:52
8584  Taylor Mccollum        M0114      218/237   16:15     1:40:52
8585  Logan Richardson       F0114      177/206   16:15     1:40:55
8586  Tracy Wolcott          F4044      441/484   16:16     1:40:57
8587  Lori Lana              F3034      492/521   16:16     1:40:57
8588  Wilbur Griggs          M6064        76/87   16:16     1:41:00
8589  Jessie Rausch          F2529      560/614   16:17     1:41:02
8590  Rebecca Warren         F2529      561/614   16:17     1:41:03
8591  Jamie Brooks           F2529      562/614   16:17     1:41:03
8592  Judy Flook             F3539      498/533   16:17     1:41:06
8593  Elizabeth Archer       F5559        67/94   16:17     1:41:06
8594  Gillian Oakenfull      M3539      541/548   16:17     1:41:06
8595  Jackie Freeman         F4549      337/387   16:17     1:41:07
8596  Deborah Esposito       F5054      175/211   16:18     1:41:09
8597  Emily Bauer            F0114      178/206   16:18     1:41:10
8598  Anthony Esposito       M5559      204/229   16:18     1:41:11
8599  Laura Gardner          F5054      176/211   16:18     1:41:12
8600  Heidi Dejonker         F3034      493/521   16:18     1:41:12
8601  Maggie Brown           F0114      179/206   16:19     1:41:16
8602  Monica Choquette       F2529      563/614   16:19     1:41:18
8603  Al Brune               M5559      205/229   16:19     1:41:19
8604  Nancy Guy              F5054      177/211   16:20     1:41:20
8605  Paul Dillenburger      M5054      426/443   16:20     1:41:21
8606  Katie Dillenburger     F2529      564/614   16:20     1:41:22
8607  Paul Antenucci         M1718      161/165   16:20     1:41:22
8608  Bruce Mclelland        M3034      441/446   16:20     1:41:22
8609  Jennie Mclelland       F3034      494/521   16:20     1:41:23
8610  Ray Shaner             CLYDEB     120/127   16:20     1:41:24
8611  Niquya Quinn           F1924      612/656   16:21     1:41:27
8612  Derek Snellgrove       M3034      442/446   16:21     1:41:29
8613  Jeremy Snellgrove      M2529      376/382   16:21     1:41:29
8614  Mary Snellgrove        F3034      495/521   16:21     1:41:29
8615  Jerry Snellgrove       M5559      206/229   16:21     1:41:30
8616  Allie Rivera           F1718      206/217   16:22     1:41:33
8617  Sharon Dolan           F4549      338/387   16:22     1:41:38
8618  Julie Dolan            F1924      613/656   16:22     1:41:38
8619  Greg Harnist           M4549      595/613   16:23     1:41:40
8620  Mary Padur             F4044      442/484   16:23     1:41:40
8621  Michael Cody           M1924      433/444   16:23     1:41:41
8622  Courtney Harbaugh      F1924      614/656   16:23     1:41:42
8623  Vickie Wira            F4549      339/387   16:24     1:41:46
8624  Larry Boschert         M4549      596/613   16:24     1:41:46
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8625  Maggie Clarke          F1924      615/656   16:24     1:41:49
8626  Kathy Devoe            F4549      340/387   16:24     1:41:51
8627  Judith Burbank         F5054      178/211   16:25     1:41:51
8628  Betty Matulionis       F6064        18/29   16:25     1:41:52
8629  Barb Matulionis        F3539      499/533   16:25     1:41:53
8630  Nola Clarke            ATHENA      97/120   16:25     1:41:54
8631  Sherri Brokamp         F4044      443/484   16:25     1:41:54
8632  Keith Obrien           M5559      207/229   16:25     1:41:55
8633  Vicki Coombs           F4549      341/387   16:25     1:41:57
8634  Keith Coombs           M4549      597/613   16:26     1:41:58
8635  Aamie Macleod          M5054      427/443   16:26     1:41:59
8636  Teri Tucker            F4044      444/484   16:26     1:42:01
8637  Paul Cardone           M4044      638/650   16:26     1:42:02
8638  Betsy Roeder           F2529      565/614   16:26     1:42:02
8639  Greg Matulionis        M3539      542/548   16:26     1:42:03
8640  Caroline Sutliff       F5054      179/211   16:26     1:42:03
8641  Caitlin Barnett        F1516      154/166   16:27     1:42:05
8642  Jasqn Goodman          M1718      162/165   16:27     1:42:06
8643  Sondra Schuler         F5054      180/211   16:27     1:42:08
8644  Beverly Mcguinness     F5559        68/94   16:27     1:42:09
8645  Steve Ruscher          M4549      598/613   16:27     1:42:09
8646  Paul Schlecht          M5559      208/229   16:28     1:42:10
8647  Michael Ruwe           M5054      428/443   16:28     1:42:11
8648  Ralph Swaine           M5559      209/229   16:28     1:42:11
8649  Barbara Hailstones     F5054      181/211   16:28     1:42:11
8650  Diane Bowdler          F3539      500/533   16:28     1:42:11
8651  Joan Conradi           F4044      445/484   16:28     1:42:13
8652  Leah Cardone           F4044      446/484   16:28     1:42:14
8653  Nichole Cooley         F2529      566/614   16:28     1:42:16
8654  Cathy Fullen           F4549      342/387   16:29     1:42:21
8655  Chelsea Fullen         M6064        77/87   16:29     1:42:21
8656  Tessa Bondi            F1924      616/656   16:30     1:42:23
8657  Jean Bondi             F4549      343/387   16:30     1:42:23
8658  Christine Lemmon       F4549      344/387   16:30     1:42:27
8659  Kathy Miller           F3034      496/521   16:31     1:42:29
8660  Jessica Hoerst         F2529      567/614   16:31     1:42:29
8661  Trace Abraham          M2529      377/382   16:32     1:42:39
8662  Bethany Gastright      F1924      617/656   16:32     1:42:40
8663  Jennifer Rump          ATHENA      98/120   16:32     1:42:40
8664  Traci Volpenhein       F2529      568/614   16:33     1:42:41
8665  Theresa Gastright      F4549      345/387   16:33     1:42:42
8666  Joshua White           M0114      219/237   16:33     1:42:44
8667  Wendy Suizu            F2529      569/614   16:33     1:42:44
8668  Debbie Jump            F3539      501/533   16:33     1:42:45
8669  David Perkins          M6569        24/32   16:33     1:42:47
8670  Richard Langford       M5054      429/443   16:35     1:42:55
8671  Frederick Poast        M2529      378/382   16:35     1:42:56
8672  Margaret Langford      F5054      182/211   16:35     1:42:56
8673  Rebecca Poast          F5559        69/94   16:35     1:42:57
8674  Maura Fox              F1924      618/656   16:35     1:42:58
8675  Joan Fox               F5054      183/211   16:35     1:42:58
8676  Ali Lelito             F1516      155/166   16:37     1:43:06
8677  Katie Dupps            F1516      156/166   16:37     1:43:09
8678  Carol Ryan             ATHENA      99/120   16:38     1:43:13
8679  Stephanie Coffey       F2529      570/614   16:38     1:43:13
8680  Katie Ryan             F1924      619/656   16:38     1:43:15
8681  David Ryan             M5054      430/443   16:38     1:43:16
8682  Don Williams           M6064        78/87   16:39     1:43:19
8683  Keri Kilroy            F2529      571/614   16:39     1:43:20
8684  Tasha Price            F2529      572/614   16:39     1:43:21
8685  Janine Esquerre        F4044      447/484   16:39     1:43:21
8686  Holly Deimling         F2529      573/614   16:39     1:43:22
8687  Clara Ryan             F2529      574/614   16:39     1:43:24
8688  Kathy Wulfeck          F5559        70/94   16:40     1:43:25
8689  Babs Exterkamp         F5559        71/94   16:40     1:43:25
8690  Shirley Mcintosh       F5054      184/211   16:40     1:43:25
8691  Kelly Wilham           F3539      502/533   16:40     1:43:25
8692  Greg Exterkamp         M5559      210/229   16:40     1:43:26
8693  Stephen Mcintosh       M4549      599/613   16:40     1:43:26
8694  Zach Ison              M4549      600/613   16:40     1:43:26
8695  Katie Briscoe          F3539      503/533   16:40     1:43:26
8696  Alison Downton         F1924      620/656   16:40     1:43:26
8697  Katherine Gruner       F1924      621/656   16:40     1:43:26
8698  Jennifer Ison          F4044      448/484   16:40     1:43:26
8699  Jennifer Lewis         F1924      622/656   16:40     1:43:27
8700  Elizabeth Brown        F5559        72/94   16:40     1:43:28
8701  Michele Hext           F3539      504/533   16:40     1:43:29
8702  Christy Tiernan        F3539      505/533   16:41     1:43:32
8703  Tracy Myaard           F3034      497/521   16:41     1:43:33
8704  David Habisch          M5054      431/443   16:41     1:43:33
8705  Charles Morris         CLYDEB     121/127   16:41     1:43:35
8706  Karen Wolff            F5559        73/94   16:42     1:43:37
8707  Rebecca Bradbury       F2529      575/614   16:42     1:43:40
8708  Michelle Mcguire       F3034      498/521   16:42     1:43:41
8709  Kelly Davis            F4044      449/484   16:42     1:43:42
8710  Deborah Evinger        F4044      450/484   16:42     1:43:42
8711  Chiquita White         ATHENA     100/120   16:43     1:43:45
8712  Jack Sargent           M7579          3/5   16:43     1:43:46
8713  Margaret Gaitley       F4549      346/387   16:44     1:43:50
8714  Sally Luebbe           F4549      347/387   16:44     1:43:51
8715  Mary Jo Huffman        F5559        74/94   16:44     1:43:51
8716  Edward Oconnell        M5559      211/229   16:44     1:43:52
8717  Julie Chorpenning      F3034      499/521   16:44     1:43:52
8718  Lisa Doyle             ATHENA     101/120   16:45     1:43:57
8719  Nancy Rosen            F4549      348/387   16:45     1:43:57
8720  Kimberly Rosen         F0114      180/206   16:45     1:43:58
8721  Marc Rosen             M4044      639/650   16:45     1:43:58
8722  Janice Weiler          F6064        19/29   16:45     1:43:58
8723  Robert Volmer          M6064        79/87   16:45     1:43:59
8724  Stella Volmer          F5559        75/94   16:45     1:43:59
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8725  Cretia Kuhl            F3539      506/533   16:45     1:43:59
8726  A. Racke               M6569        25/32   16:45     1:43:59
8727  Jennifer Russell       F3539      507/533   16:45     1:44:00
8728  Jim Korpik             M5559      212/229   16:46     1:44:05
8729  Colleen Nienaber       F3034      500/521   16:47     1:44:09
8730  Erin Gilday            F1924      623/656   16:47     1:44:09
8731  Brenda Hauser          F4549      349/387   16:47     1:44:10
8732  Cara Gilday            F2529      576/614   16:47     1:44:10
8733  James Cunningham       M3539      543/548   16:47     1:44:10
8734  Jennifer Logan         F2529      577/614   16:47     1:44:10
8735  Suzanne Korkin         F2529      578/614   16:47     1:44:11
8736  Gerald Korkin          M5559      213/229   16:47     1:44:11
8737  Sara Brandt            F2529      579/614   16:47     1:44:12
8738  Paul Mcenery           M6569        26/32   16:47     1:44:12
8739  Emily Mcenery          F2529      580/614   16:47     1:44:13
8740  Kimie Yelton           F1924      624/656   16:47     1:44:13
8741  Marc Brandt            M4549      601/613   16:47     1:44:13
8742  Curtis Rajczak         M0114      220/237   16:47     1:44:14
8743  Anne Vanderschueren    F1516      157/166   16:48     1:44:15
8744  An-Sofie Verrijssen    F0114      181/206   16:48     1:44:15
8745  Lauren Dafler          F0114      182/206   16:48     1:44:15
8746  Cindi Goslee           F5559        76/94   16:48     1:44:16
8747  Pamela Wilz            F4549      350/387   16:48     1:44:16
8748  Anna Binkley           F2529      581/614   16:48     1:44:19
8749  Jeroen Verrijssen      M0114      221/237   16:49     1:44:20
8750  Cher Wolf              F3539      508/533   16:49     1:44:21
8751  Florence Vanderschuere F0114      183/206   16:49     1:44:22
8752  Robert Murrell         M6064        80/87   16:49     1:44:24
8753  Kate Kozminski         F1924      625/656   16:49     1:44:25
8754  Kay Sadler             F5054      185/211   16:49     1:44:26
8755  Barbara Oconnell       F5559        77/94   16:50     1:44:27
8756  Marchand Metzner       F4549      351/387   16:50     1:44:27
8757  Nick Schildmeyer       M2529      379/382   16:50     1:44:28
8758  Jen Schildmeyer        F2529      582/614   16:50     1:44:28
8759  Laura Melin            F3539      509/533   16:50     1:44:29
8760  Dan Bruns              M0114      222/237   16:50     1:44:31
8761  Emily Showers          F2529      583/614   16:50     1:44:31
8762  Sanjay Gupta           M2529      380/382   16:50     1:44:32
8763  Peter Bruns            M0114      223/237   16:51     1:44:33
8764  Timothy Stanford       M4549      602/613   16:51     1:44:34
8765  Nicole Keaton          F1924      626/656   16:51     1:44:37
8766  Megan Bruns            F0114      184/206   16:52     1:44:39
8767  Anthony Gardner        M1924      434/444   16:52     1:44:44
8768  Jennifer Milam         F1924      627/656   16:52     1:44:44
8769  Constance Andrews      F4549      352/387   16:53     1:44:46
8770  Carl Quinn             M7579          4/5   16:53     1:44:47
8771  Amy Driscoll           F3539      510/533   16:53     1:44:47
8772  Gloria Mcmillan        F4549      353/387   16:53     1:44:47
8773  Carrie Combs           F3034      501/521   16:53     1:44:48
8774  Tisha Linzy            F3034      502/521   16:53     1:44:48
8775  Lillian Andrews        FNOAGE       14/14   16:53     1:44:49
8776  Albert Andrews         MNOAGE       10/10   16:53     1:44:50
8777  Margie Williams        ATHENA     102/120   16:54     1:44:51
8778  Julie Bolling          F2529      584/614   16:54     1:44:52
8779  Connie Thomas          F4044      451/484   16:54     1:44:56
8780  Shelia Cooney          F3539      511/533   16:54     1:44:56
8781  Karen Markus           F5054      186/211   16:55     1:44:59
8782  Lisa Tepe              F3539      512/533   16:55     1:45:01
8783  Ann Schlueter          F4549      354/387   16:56     1:45:04
8784  Kris Hermanson-Browne  F2529      585/614   16:56     1:45:04
8785  Tamara Kenley          F3034      503/521   16:56     1:45:04
8786  Krista Maly            F2529      586/614   16:56     1:45:05
8787  Mary Nicley            F3034      504/521   16:56     1:45:05
8788  Abby Schlueter         F1924      628/656   16:56     1:45:06
8789  Jamie Ferguson         F2529      587/614   16:56     1:45:08
8790  Christi Taulbee        F2529      588/614   16:56     1:45:08
8791  Paul Knitter           M6064        81/87   16:57     1:45:11
8792  Todd Peterson          M4044      640/650   16:57     1:45:11
8793  Carol Peterson         F4549      355/387   16:57     1:45:12
8794  Cari Elam              F1924      629/656   16:58     1:45:21
8795  Susan Wenn             F4549      356/387   16:58     1:45:22
8796  Michele Vanderschueren F4044      452/484   16:59     1:45:23
8797  Natalie Graves         F3539      513/533   16:59     1:45:23
8798  Adrienne Krueger       F0114      185/206   16:59     1:45:25
8799  Craig Cook             M5054      432/443   16:59     1:45:27
8800  Margie Swigonski       F4044      453/484   16:59     1:45:27
8801  Renae Mueller          F1516      158/166   16:59     1:45:28
8802  Anna Stocker           F1924      630/656   17:00     1:45:29
8803  Erin Mcafee            F1924      631/656   17:00     1:45:31
8804  Jayne Mcafee           F4044      454/484   17:00     1:45:31
8805  Carol Vehr             F4549      357/387   17:00     1:45:33
8806  Michael Owen           M4044      641/650   17:00     1:45:33
8807  Karen Holthaus         F4044      455/484   17:00     1:45:34
8808  Julie Shapero-Margolis F5054      187/211   17:00     1:45:34
8809  Mike Stanforth         M5559      214/229   17:01     1:45:41
8810  Katherine Neal         F1924      632/656   17:02     1:45:43
8811  Wendell True           CLYDEA     249/250   17:03     1:45:51
8812  Melba Marsh            ATHENA     103/120   17:04     1:45:58
8813  Christine Studer       F5054      188/211   17:05     1:46:00
8814  Jessica Kotsko         F2529      589/614   17:05     1:46:01
8815  Yadira Baker           F4044      456/484   17:05     1:46:01
8816  Pamela Strickland      ATHENA     104/120   17:05     1:46:02
8817  Meredith Tyzinski      F1718      207/217   17:05     1:46:02
8818  Michael Krueger        M5054      433/443   17:05     1:46:02
8819  Kathleen Holt          F3539      514/533   17:06     1:46:06
8820  Josh Hallgath          M0114      224/237   17:06     1:46:06
8821  Karen Russell          F3539      515/533   17:06     1:46:07
8822  Jenny Amfahr           F1718      208/217   17:06     1:46:09
8823  Andrew Herre           M1516      198/200   17:06     1:46:10
8824  Amy Elfers             F2529      590/614   17:06     1:46:11
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8825  Ginny Kuertz           F4549      358/387   17:07     1:46:13
8826  Sue Bruns              F6064        20/29   17:07     1:46:14
8827  Samantha Washam        F1516      159/166   17:07     1:46:16
8828  Velma Guyer-Blaser     F5559        78/94   17:08     1:46:19
8829  Ruth Kelley            F6569         9/10   17:08     1:46:19
8830  Elizabeth Girten       F1924      633/656   17:09     1:46:26
8831  Patricia Chitwood      F5559        79/94   17:09     1:46:26
8832  Becky Pitcher          F4044      457/484   17:09     1:46:26
8833  Samantha Rhein         F1924      634/656   17:09     1:46:26
8834  Emily Girten           F1924      635/656   17:09     1:46:27
8835  David Girten           CLYDEA     250/250   17:09     1:46:27
8836  Lesley Weingartner     F5559        80/94   17:09     1:46:29
8837  Theresa Chumley        F3034      505/521   17:09     1:46:30
8838  Jeanine Wernke         F5054      189/211   17:09     1:46:30
8839  Joe Toca               M0114      225/237   17:10     1:46:32
8840  Karen Weiss            ATHENA     105/120   17:10     1:46:32
8841  Susan Myers            ATHENA     106/120   17:10     1:46:33
8842  Elizabeth Junker       F1516      160/166   17:10     1:46:33
8843  Stepanie Jones         F2529      591/614   17:10     1:46:35
8844  Lindsey Barlag         F1924      636/656   17:10     1:46:35
8845  Ned Bruns              M6569        27/32   17:11     1:46:37
8846  Kim Grandstaff         F2529      592/614   17:11     1:46:37
8847  Michael Grandstaff     M3034      443/446   17:11     1:46:38
8848  Lee Parker             F6064        21/29   17:11     1:46:39
8849  Linda Singer           F5559        81/94   17:11     1:46:40
8850  Angela Williams        ATHENA     107/120   17:11     1:46:40
8851  Bob Singer             M5559      215/229   17:11     1:46:40
8852  Marcina Blathers       F2529      593/614   17:11     1:46:41
8853  Jim Bruns              M3539      544/548   17:11     1:46:41
8854  Jennifer Spurgeon      F1924      637/656   17:12     1:46:44
8855  Mary Cassinelli        F1924      638/656   17:12     1:46:46
8856  Lisa Mason             F3539      516/533   17:13     1:46:53
8857  Elizabeth Sandlin      F4044      458/484   17:13     1:46:53
8858  Leslie Ciarniello      F4549      359/387   17:13     1:46:55
8859  Rosie Kohake           F5054      190/211   17:14     1:46:56
8860  Gina Ciarniello        F1924      639/656   17:14     1:46:57
8861  Geralyn Hunt           F4549      360/387   17:14     1:46:57
8862  Steve Metzner          M4044      642/650   17:14     1:46:58
8863  Susan Schwarz          F4044      459/484   17:14     1:46:58
8864  Sandy Metzner          F4044      460/484   17:14     1:46:59
8865  Lauren Johnson         F1516      161/166   17:15     1:47:02
8866  Emily Mcdonough        F1516      162/166   17:15     1:47:04
8867  Richard Tranter        M1718      163/165   17:15     1:47:05
8868  Megan Oberrecht        F0114      186/206   17:15     1:47:06
8869  Stephanie Deters       F0114      187/206   17:15     1:47:06
8870  Emily Steinberg        F1516      163/166   17:15     1:47:07
8871  Marna Steinberg        F5559        82/94   17:15     1:47:08
8872  Noel Goldschmidt       F1924      640/656   17:16     1:47:09
8873  Bonnie Nelson          F4044      461/484   17:16     1:47:09
8874  Brooke Ratterman       F3034      506/521   17:16     1:47:10
8875  Suzanne Schweiger      F4044      462/484   17:16     1:47:12
8876  Kerstin Rubinstein     F3539      517/533   17:16     1:47:13
8877  Betsy Mccloud          M4044      643/650   17:17     1:47:16
8878  Robert Frank           M6569        28/32   17:17     1:47:17
8879  Suzanne Shwalie        F5054      191/211   17:18     1:47:21
8880  Michelle Ruwe          F1516      164/166   17:18     1:47:22
8881  Debby Cassinelli       F5054      192/211   17:18     1:47:22
8882  Sann Shwalie           F3034      507/521   17:18     1:47:22
8883  Colleen Bradbury       F2529      594/614   17:18     1:47:24
8884  Stephanie Imhoff       F3034      508/521   17:18     1:47:25
8885  Peter Cassinelli       M2529      381/382   17:18     1:47:25
8886  Barry Longhauser       M1924      435/444   17:19     1:47:27
8887  Carol Longhauser       F5054      193/211   17:19     1:47:28
8888  June Brandon           F6064        22/29   17:19     1:47:29
8889  Andy Seiller           M6064        82/87   17:19     1:47:29
8890  Ann Cassinelli         F2529      595/614   17:19     1:47:29
8891  Patricia Greer         F6064        23/29   17:19     1:47:30
8892  Thomas Belschel        M2529      382/382   17:19     1:47:33
8893  Beth Ammann            F2529      596/614   17:20     1:47:33
8894  Leigh Heffner          F0114      188/206   17:20     1:47:34
8895  Sydnee Eberly          F0114      189/206   17:20     1:47:35
8896  Margo Igel             F4044      463/484   17:21     1:47:42
8897  Jenna Igel             F0114      190/206   17:21     1:47:43
8898  Jan Allen              F4549      361/387   17:22     1:47:46
8899  Jim Allen              M3539      545/548   17:22     1:47:46
8900  Lora Foster            F2529      597/614   17:22     1:47:50
8901  Danielle Linehan       F2529      598/614   17:22     1:47:50
8902  Gayle Miller           F4549      362/387   17:22     1:47:50
8903  Mike Snellgrove        M4549      603/613   17:25     1:48:05
8904  Joe Irwin              M1516      199/200   17:25     1:48:05
8905  Trent Icenogle         M0114      226/237   17:25     1:48:05
8906  Michael Snellgrove     M1924      436/444   17:25     1:48:06
8907  Tammy Hensley          F3539      518/533   17:25     1:48:07
8908  Phyllis Jones          F5054      194/211   17:27     1:48:18
8909  Jack Sandman           CLYDEB     122/127   17:27     1:48:19
8910  Abby Starr Lewensohn   F3034      509/521   17:28     1:48:26
8911  Billy Gillman          M5559      216/229   17:28     1:48:28
8912  Joe Crowley            M1924      437/444   17:29     1:48:29
8913  John Summe             M6064        83/87   17:29     1:48:30
8914  Maria Summe            F1924      641/656   17:29     1:48:31
8915  Susie Heffner          F4549      363/387   17:29     1:48:32
8916  Jill Richardson        F3539      519/533   17:29     1:48:32
8917  Joy Becker             F2529      599/614   17:29     1:48:33
8918  Rita Kozlowski         F4549      364/387   17:30     1:48:36
8919  Ruth Ewing             F6064        24/29   17:30     1:48:37
8920  Connie Hudson          F4549      365/387   17:31     1:48:43
8921  Gina Smith             F4549      366/387   17:31     1:48:44
8922  Donald Bowman          M3539      546/548   17:31     1:48:45
8923  Cora Colaizzi          ATHENA     108/120   17:31     1:48:45
8924  Antoinetta Cittadino   F5559        83/94   17:31     1:48:45
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8925  Megan Brinkman         F1718      209/217   17:32     1:48:48
8926  Elizabeth Graves       F1718      210/217   17:32     1:48:48
8927  Thomas Leinmiller      CLYDEB     123/127   17:32     1:48:50
8928  Jennifer Koester       F1924      642/656   17:32     1:48:51
8929  Angela Noble           F1924      643/656   17:32     1:48:51
8930  Beth Carpenter         F4044      464/484   17:33     1:48:56
8931  John Middleton         M4044      644/650   17:33     1:48:56
8932  Karen Kolesar          F4549      367/387   17:33     1:48:56
8933  David Bundus           M1924      438/444   17:33     1:48:56
8934  Timothy Bundus         M4549      604/613   17:33     1:48:57
8935  David Warren           M5054      434/443   17:33     1:48:58
8936  Jo Noel                F5054      195/211   17:34     1:49:02
8937  Pam Bishop             F3539      520/533   17:34     1:49:03
8938  Scott Seever           CLYDEB     124/127   17:34     1:49:04
8939  Glenna Doell           F3034      510/521   17:34     1:49:05
8940  Karen Eberly           F4044      465/484   17:35     1:49:07
8941  Brian Vandernaald      M1924      439/444   17:35     1:49:07
8942  Scott Heffner          M4549      605/613   17:35     1:49:08
8943  Kristen Brown          ATHENA     109/120   17:35     1:49:08
8944  Lewis Vandernaald      M5559      217/229   17:35     1:49:09
8945  Valorie Vandernaald    F5054      196/211   17:35     1:49:09
8946  Mary Anthony           F2529      600/614   17:35     1:49:12
8947  Hillary Hensley        F0114      191/206   17:36     1:49:12
8948  Djuanna Satcher        ATHENA     110/120   17:36     1:49:14
8949  Jeff Clery             M5559      218/229   17:36     1:49:15
8950  Zachary Roberts        M0114      227/237   17:37     1:49:20
8951  Cindy Staton           F5054      197/211   17:37     1:49:21
8952  Heidi Schmidt          F1924      644/656   17:37     1:49:23
8953  Mel Anthony            M6064        84/87   17:37     1:49:24
8954  Clare Schmidt          F4549      368/387   17:37     1:49:24
8955  Lynn Gibson            F5054      198/211   17:37     1:49:24
8956  Roy Gibson             M3034      444/446   17:38     1:49:25
8957  David Middleton        M5054      435/443   17:38     1:49:29
8958  Bob Frazier            M4044      645/650   17:39     1:49:32
8959  Teresa Beischel        F5054      199/211   17:39     1:49:34
8960  Rebekah Beischel       F1924      645/656   17:39     1:49:34
8961  Anthony Beischel       M5559      219/229   17:40     1:49:37
8962  Michael Piatt          M4549      606/613   17:40     1:49:39
8963  Linda Seiller          F6064        25/29   17:41     1:49:46
8964  Jim Greer              M6569        29/32   17:41     1:49:47
8965  John Crowley           CLYDEB     125/127   17:41     1:49:47
8966  Ervin Futscher         M6569        30/32   17:41     1:49:47
8967  Timothy Ash            CLYDEB     126/127   17:41     1:49:47
8968  Emily Ferguson         F2529      601/614   17:41     1:49:48
8969  Chris Lafarge          F5054      200/211   17:41     1:49:49
8970  Brad Harris            M3034      445/446   17:42     1:49:55
8971  Adam Nye               M0114      228/237   17:42     1:49:55
8972  Stephanie Davis        F2529      602/614   17:43     1:50:01
8973  Charity Yager          F1924      646/656   17:44     1:50:02
8974  Elaine Constable       F4044      466/484   17:44     1:50:06
8975  Lynn Lambert           F4549      369/387   17:44     1:50:07
8976  Kathy Reinbach         F5054      201/211   17:44     1:50:07
8977  Kim Schmidt            F4044      467/484   17:44     1:50:07
8978  Susan Tobergte         F3539      521/533   17:45     1:50:08
8979  Sharon Ash             ATHENA     111/120   17:45     1:50:09
8980  Huck Harris            M6064        85/87   17:45     1:50:10
8981  Amanda Ash             F1516      165/166   17:45     1:50:12
8982  Mary Frey              F3539      522/533   17:46     1:50:15
8983  Robyn Carlson          F3034      511/521   17:48     1:50:32
8984  Sharon Custer          F4549      370/387   17:49     1:50:33
8985  Meaghan Hunt           F1718      211/217   17:49     1:50:35
8986  Beth Kohake            F2529      603/614   17:49     1:50:36
8987  Kevin Fleissner        M0114      229/237   17:49     1:50:37
8988  Joel Kreiner           M1718      164/165   17:49     1:50:37
8989  Kevin Kreiner          M5054      436/443   17:49     1:50:37
8990  Seretha Kreiner        F5054      202/211   17:49     1:50:39
8991  Ronald Westrich        M5559      220/229   17:49     1:50:39
8992  Brenda Mcafee          F4549      371/387   17:51     1:50:48
8993  Charles Spurgeon       M4549      607/613   17:51     1:50:48
8994  Bud Thomas             M6064        86/87   17:51     1:50:48
8995  Nhan Lac               F4044      468/484   17:51     1:50:49
8996  Jeanie Hertsenberg     F2529      604/614   17:51     1:50:49
8997  Jade Lac               F0114      192/206   17:51     1:50:49
8998  Laura Hertsenberg      F3034      512/521   17:51     1:50:50
8999  Stefanie Thomas-Vera   F3539      523/533   17:51     1:50:50
9000  Marilyn Hunter         F5559        84/94   17:51     1:50:51
9001  Alyce Bailey-Thomas    F6064        26/29   17:51     1:50:51
9002  Janet Metzelaar        F5559        85/94   17:52     1:50:54
9003  Rhonda Benedict        F2529      605/614   17:52     1:50:55
9004  Benda Clevenger        F4549      372/387   17:52     1:50:55
9005  Mary Spangler          F3539      524/533   17:52     1:50:56
9006  Julie Metzelaar        F1924      647/656   17:52     1:50:56
9007  Wendy Metzelaar        F3539      525/533   17:52     1:50:56
9008  Jennifer Korpik        F3034      513/521   17:52     1:50:58
9009  Pamela Cullen          F3034      514/521   17:53     1:50:59
9010  Dave Gardner           M5054      437/443   17:53     1:51:00
9011  Bev Gfroerer           F4549      373/387   17:54     1:51:04
9012  Kristin Boyd           F1924      648/656   17:54     1:51:04
9013  Angela Gfroerer        F2529      606/614   17:54     1:51:04
9014  Karl Waechter          M3539      547/548   17:54     1:51:04
9015  Rhonda Roberts         F4044      469/484   17:54     1:51:05
9016  Jennifer Hallgath      F4044      470/484   17:56     1:51:22
9017  Zack Sugawara          M1516      200/200   17:58     1:51:31
9018  Michael Rosenthal      M5559      221/229   17:58     1:51:32
9019  Janet Rosenthal        F5054      203/211   17:58     1:51:33
9020  Jenni Crowley          ATHENA     112/120   17:58     1:51:35
9021  Carol Crowley          ATHENA     113/120   17:59     1:51:36
9022  Michelle Crowley       ATHENA     114/120   17:59     1:51:36
9023  Christina Zimmerman    F1924      649/656   17:59     1:51:40
9024  Jared Gibson           M1718      165/165   17:59     1:51:41
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9025  Sharon Moore           ATHENA     115/120   18:02     1:51:58
9026  Marsha Crosby          F5054      204/211   18:02     1:51:59
9027  Bob Sharp              M6569        31/32   18:03     1:52:00
9028  Carolyn Buschbacher    F5559        86/94   18:03     1:52:02
9029  Andy Metzner           M4044      646/650   18:04     1:52:09
9030  Robin Metzner          F4044      471/484   18:04     1:52:09
9031  Clint Giltner          M3539      548/548   18:05     1:52:17
9032  Erik Verrijssen        M4044      647/650   18:07     1:52:26
9033  Sandy Masters          F0114      193/206   18:07     1:52:27
9034  Harry Moore            M5054      438/443   18:11     1:52:51
9035  Chambers Charles       M6064        87/87   18:12     1:52:58
9036  Roy Gibson             M5054      439/443   18:12     1:52:59
9037  Smith Keith            M5054      440/443   18:12     1:53:01
9038  Mary Cooper            F5559        87/94   18:17     1:53:31
9039  Scotty Cooper          F3034      515/521   18:17     1:53:31
9040  Robert Walsh           M5559      222/229   18:19     1:53:44
9042  Angie Woods            F2529      607/614   18:21     1:53:54
9043  Steve Stephenson       M5054      441/443   18:21     1:53:54
9044  Arlene Stephenson      F4549      374/387   18:21     1:53:54
9045  Diane Woods            F5559        88/94   18:21     1:53:55
9046  Kevin Yelton           M5054      442/443   18:21     1:53:57
9047  Steve Oberrecht        M4549      608/613   18:22     1:54:03
9048  Ken Eick               M7074        14/14   18:22     1:54:04
9049  Maribeth Mcpheters     F3539      526/533   18:22     1:54:04
9050  Aaron Mcpheters        M0114      230/237   18:23     1:54:04
9051  Fidelina Gehner        F2529      608/614   18:23     1:54:04
9052  Barb Korpik            F5559        89/94   18:23     1:54:05
9053  Karen Gehner           F3539      527/533   18:23     1:54:09
9054  Dan Bielecki           M1924      440/444   18:24     1:54:11
9055  Anne Bielecki          F4549      375/387   18:24     1:54:11
9056  Kathy Oberrecht        F5054      205/211   18:24     1:54:14
9057  Dana Kampschmidt       F4044      472/484   18:26     1:54:23
9058  Mary Jones             F4549      376/387   18:26     1:54:24
9059  Jessica Lafaette       F2529      609/614   18:26     1:54:25
9060  Sylvia Bozicevich      F5054      206/211   18:26     1:54:27
9061  Alyssa Payne           F1924      650/656   18:26     1:54:27
9062  David Payne            M1924      441/444   18:27     1:54:33
9063  Ron Bozicevich         M5559      223/229   18:28     1:54:36
9064  Gary Herman            M5559      224/229   18:29     1:54:44
9065  Rebecca Herman         F2529      610/614   18:29     1:54:46
9066  Sara Skeens            F1718      212/217   18:31     1:54:59
9067  Evan Macveigh          M1924      442/444   18:31     1:55:00
9068  Stephanie Wyler        F4549      377/387   18:32     1:55:00
9069  Vicki Terlau           F1516      166/166   18:32     1:55:04
9070  Nancy Herman           F1924      651/656   18:32     1:55:05
9071  Paul Eagar             M3034      446/446   18:33     1:55:08
9072  Minta Berry            F4549      378/387   18:33     1:55:09
9073  Henry Hicks            M7579          5/5   18:33     1:55:09
9074  Judi Albanese          F4044      473/484   18:38     1:55:37
9075  Zetta Stegmoyer        F5054      207/211   18:39     1:55:46
9076  Chrisanna Giltner      F4044      474/484   18:40     1:55:51
9077  Dan Soukup             M5559      225/229   18:40     1:55:53
9078  Harold Giltner         M0114      231/237   18:44     1:56:14
9079  Gerry Merk             M1924      443/444   18:44     1:56:16
9080  Lisa Volk              F2529      611/614   18:44     1:56:16
9081  Paul Seibert           M4549      609/613   18:44     1:56:20
9082  Karen Shaw             F5559        90/94   18:45     1:56:23
9083  Anna Witt              F0114      194/206   18:46     1:56:28
9084  Sayward Voll           M5559      226/229   18:46     1:56:28
9085  Cora Allen             F80            1/2   18:46     1:56:28
9086  Jean Schuh             F4549      379/387   18:46     1:56:30
9087  Beth Schuh             F1924      652/656   18:47     1:56:38
9088  Nick Schuh             M1924      444/444   18:47     1:56:38
9089  Dave Ogden             M4549      610/613   18:48     1:56:40
9090  Liza Ogden             F0114      195/206   18:48     1:56:41
9091  Judith Melillo         F6064        27/29   18:50     1:56:52
9092  Shirley Gibson         F5559        91/94   18:50     1:56:52
9093  John Gosser            M4044      648/650   18:51     1:57:02
9094  Teresa Gosser          F4044      475/484   18:51     1:57:03
9095  Marilyn Walpole        F5559        92/94   18:51     1:57:03
9096  Elaine Sugawara        F4549      380/387   18:52     1:57:08
9097  Ike Brown              M0114      232/237   18:52     1:57:08
9098  Debby Brown            F5054      208/211   18:52     1:57:10
9099  Casey Brown            F1718      213/217   18:53     1:57:12
9100  Mike Bailey            M4549      611/613   18:53     1:57:16
9101  Thomas Bailey          M6569        32/32   18:54     1:57:17
9102  Paul Trickel           M4044      649/650   18:54     1:57:20
9103  Keisea Trickel         F0114      196/206   18:54     1:57:20
9104  Danette Foreman        F3034      516/521   18:55     1:57:23
9105  Aimee Watkins          F2529      612/614   18:55     1:57:25
9106  Brian Oconnor          M0114      233/237   18:55     1:57:27
9107  Heidi Oconnor          F4549      381/387   18:56     1:57:29
9108  Donna Pohlman          F4549      382/387   18:57     1:57:41
9109  Jeff Pohlman           F4549      383/387   18:58     1:57:42
9110  Charlie Warwick        M0114      234/237   18:59     1:57:49
9111  Jennifer Mixson        F3034      517/521   18:59     1:57:54
9112  Jennifer Neusch        F2529      613/614   19:00     1:57:54
9113  Katie Warwick          F0114      197/206   19:01     1:58:02
9114  Chad Warwick           M5559      227/229   19:01     1:58:02
9115  Jean Olasov            F3034      518/521   19:01     1:58:02
9116  Jean Olasov            F3034      519/521   19:01     1:58:03
9117  Karen Albrinck         F2529      614/614   19:06     1:58:35
9118  Debbie Barker          F5559        93/94   19:06     1:58:35
9119  Jennifer Krueger       F4044      476/484   19:07     1:58:38
9120  Jaclyn Homan           F1718      214/217   19:08     1:58:49
9121  Kristy Homan           F1924      653/656   19:08     1:58:49
9122  Donna Dixius           F4044      477/484   19:09     1:58:53
9123  Paul Howard            CLYDEB     127/127   19:09     1:58:53
9124  Ethan Dixius           M0114      235/237   19:09     1:58:53
9125  Jane Robinson          F6064        28/29   19:09     1:58:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
9126  Eileen Sofia           F5559        94/94   19:09     1:58:54
9127  Lorraine Finke         F4044      478/484   19:12     1:59:09
9128  Michelle Houchens      F3034      520/521   19:12     1:59:10
9129  Michele Stanfield      F3539      528/533   19:12     1:59:10
9130  Doris Homan            F4044      479/484   19:12     1:59:13
9131  Valerie Daley          ATHENA     116/120   19:13     1:59:16
9132  John Homan             M4549      612/613   19:13     1:59:17
9133  Ellen Ryan             F5054      209/211   19:13     1:59:18
9134  Deborah Burks          F4044      480/484   19:13     1:59:18
9135  Doug Burks             M5054      443/443   19:13     1:59:18
9136  Allicha Daley          ATHENA     117/120   19:13     1:59:19
9137  Lucy Krueger           F0114      198/206   19:14     1:59:21
9138  Ernestine Johnson      ATHENA     118/120   19:14     1:59:23
9139  Jessica Holleman       F0114      199/206   19:18     1:59:46
9140  Gabrielle Zevely       F0114      200/206   19:18     1:59:47
9141  Sean Monahan           M0114      236/237   19:19     1:59:52
9142  Robert Calvert         M5559      228/229   19:30     2:01:05
9143  Barb Trickel           F4044      481/484   19:30     2:01:05
9144  Megan Monahan          F0114      201/206   19:31     2:01:10
9145  Wendy Hillerich        F3539      529/533   19:33     2:01:21
9146  Jamie Stump            F3034      521/521   19:33     2:01:22
9147  Shirlie Stump          F7074          3/3   19:33     2:01:23
9148  Judy Green             F4549      384/387   19:34     2:01:30
9149  Danielle Green         F1718      215/217   19:35     2:01:32
9150  Dave Green             M4549      613/613   19:35     2:01:35
9151  Louise Dafler          F4549      385/387   19:42     2:02:17
9152  Dorrie Ritchie         F3539      530/533   19:45     2:02:33
9153  Saundra Stehlin        F5054      210/211   19:45     2:02:34
9154  Jay Zumeta             M5559      229/229   19:46     2:02:41
9155  Allyson Dafler         F0114      202/206   19:46     2:02:44
9156  William Evans          M80            6/6   19:48     2:02:53
9157  Letha Evans            F80            2/2   19:48     2:02:54
9158  Talia Icenogle         F3539      531/533   19:55     2:03:41
9159  Emily Hensley          F0114      203/206   19:55     2:03:41
9160  Rachel Ran             F1718      216/217   19:58     2:03:56
9161  Katie Debord           F1718      217/217   19:58     2:03:56
9162  Stephanie Dudley       F1924      654/656   20:00     2:04:06
9163  Susan Mcclure          ATHENA     119/120   20:00     2:04:08
9164  Katie Staat            F0114      204/206   20:01     2:04:17
9165  George Staat           M0114      237/237   20:01     2:04:17
9166  Emily Staat            F0114      205/206   20:05     2:04:42
9167  Mary Staat             F4044      482/484   20:05     2:04:43
9168  Elizabeth Stoehr       F3539      532/533   20:19     2:06:06
9169  Dane Hellmann          M4044      650/650   20:24     2:06:37
9170  Jane Bachman           F5054      211/211   20:24     2:06:38
9171  Mary Cummings          F6569        10/10   20:25     2:06:43
9172  Janice Walker          F3539      533/533   20:34     2:07:41
9173  Cathy Wright           F4044      483/484   20:34     2:07:41
9174  Mary Hennigan          ATHENA     120/120   20:39     2:08:10
9175  Nancy Clark            F1924      655/656   20:44     2:08:44
9176  Mary Clark             F4549      386/387   20:44     2:08:45
9177  Jacqueline Clark       F1924      656/656   20:44     2:08:45
9178  Kasey Carlson          F0114      206/206   20:52     2:09:29
9179  Cathy Carlson          F4549      387/387   20:52     2:09:31
9180  Rebecca Monahan        F4044      484/484   20:52     2:09:32
9181  Barbara Crawford       F6064        29/29   20:52     2:09:35
9182  Richard Gabbour        PHYCHA         1/1   21:19     2:12:21
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